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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     James Koskei           M3539        1/310       15:06    4:42       29:12
2     Paul Koech             M3034        1/212       15:05    4:43       29:18
3     Khalid Kannouchi       M3034        2/212       15:05    4:44       29:23
4     Charles Kamindo        M1924        1/139       15:06    4:53       30:16
5     Vince G Temu           M3034        3/212       15:19    4:56       30:36
6     Max Harn               M3539        2/310       15:06    4:56       30:39
7     Dan Held               M3539        3/310       15:20    4:57       30:45
8     Christopher England    M3034        4/212       15:33    5:02       31:13
9     Jason J Ryf            M3034        5/212       15:53    5:02       31:14
10    Jason M Minnick        M3034        6/212       15:35    5:03       31:18
11    Michael W Heidke       M2529        1/174       15:53    5:04       31:26
12    Aaron K Nodolf         M2529        2/174       15:43    5:05       31:30
13    Mike J Heling          M2529        3/174       15:53    5:06       31:38
14    Mark A Manz            M3034        7/212       15:53    5:07       31:43
15    James J Levash         M1924        2/139       15:57    5:10       32:01
16    Timothy F Willcox      M2529        4/174       15:54    5:10       32:01
17    Chris A Rombough       M1518        1/145       16:18    5:11       32:12
18    David P Smith          M3539        4/310       16:07    5:14       32:27
19    Cal Kromm              M1924        3/139       16:20    5:14       32:30
20    Jon P Stoehr           M1924        4/139       16:18    5:14       32:31
21    Pascal H Fibonacci     M2529        5/174       16:03    5:15       32:32
22    Elva Dryer             F3034        1/251       16:18    5:15       32:35
23    Joel P Karls           M3034        8/212       16:21    5:15       32:36
24    Bob H Simmons          M3034        9/212       16:29    5:16       32:38
25    Kyle S Moss            M3539        5/310       16:33    5:16       32:42
26    Shane D Carr           M3034       10/212       16:22    5:17       32:47
27    Josh J Ward            M2529        6/174       16:22    5:17       32:49
28    Tyler J Sigl           M1518        2/145       16:20    5:19       32:57
29    Steve Frericks         M3539        6/310       16:22    5:20       33:09
30    Jesse A Drake          M2529        7/174       16:35    5:22       33:20
31    Todd M Wagner          M3539        7/310       16:20    5:23       33:27
32    Patrick J Gaynor       M1924        5/139       16:51    5:25       33:38
33    Steve C Winchel        M4549        1/310       16:52    5:27       33:51
34    Andrew C Bednarek      M1924        6/139       16:44    5:28       33:53
35    Eric Pilling           M3034       11/212       17:10    5:28       33:57
36    Scott F Lachance       M1924        7/139       17:45    5:34       34:36
37    Michel L Jacques       M1924        8/139       17:16    5:35       34:41
38    Elana Meyer            F3539        1/261       16:53    5:37       34:49
39    Christopher T Hendrick M1924        9/139       17:46    5:38       35:00
40    Brandon T Dworak       M1518        3/145       17:30    5:39       35:04
41    Brandt J Gauger        M1924       10/139       17:45    5:39       35:04
42    Scott A Hansen         M4549        2/310       17:47    5:39       35:05
43    James J Schneider      M3539        8/310       17:28    5:40       35:09
44    Dave Lambert           M3034       12/212       17:28    5:41       35:18
45    Todd T Marohl          M3539        9/310       17:24    5:42       35:21
46    Troy M Carmody         M1924       11/139       17:29    5:42       35:21
47    Stuart A Kolb          M4044        1/356       17:38    5:42       35:22
48    Jules F Miller         M1518        4/145       18:06    5:42       35:23
49    Joseph E Guenther      M3034       13/212       17:42    5:42       35:24
50    Rocky P Gozdziewski    M4044        2/356       17:35    5:43       35:26
51    Steve Merline          M4044        3/356       17:28    5:43       35:31
52    Christopher A Finlaw   M1924       12/139       17:44    5:43       35:32
53    Nick R Stelzer         M2529        8/174       17:28    5:45       35:44
54    Jay R Punke            M4044        4/356       17:49    5:45       35:44
55    Nathan T Hall          M1924       13/139       17:36    5:47       35:53
56    Dot Mcmahan            F2529        1/213       18:06    5:47       35:56
57    Michael J Baker        M3539       10/310       18:13    5:48       35:57
58    Angelo A Fuentez       M3034       14/212       17:49    5:50       36:10
59    Greg L Sorensen        M2529        9/174       17:02    5:50       36:12
60    Kevin J O'rourke       M1924       14/139       17:21    5:50       36:12
61    Gary M Whitmer         M4549        3/310       17:52    5:50       36:14
62    Zach R Zellner         M1518        5/145       17:46    5:51       36:18
63    Craig L Degreef        M1518        6/145       18:02    5:51       36:18
64    Uta Pippig             F3539        2/261       17:56    5:52       36:22
65    Steven D Polley        M2529       10/174       18:08    5:52       36:24
66    Bruce J Holmes         M3539       11/310       18:08    5:53       36:28
67    David L Dewey          M2529       11/174       18:11    5:53       36:30
68    Bill Rodgers           M5559        1/111       18:30    5:53       36:30
69    Al J Mayer             M4044        5/356       18:10    5:53       36:31
70    Becca M Ward           F2529        2/213       18:12    5:54       36:36
71    Thomas A Rolling       M3539       12/310       18:02    5:54       36:39
72    Robb M Johnson         M3539       13/310       18:31    5:54       36:40
73    John H Klika           M4044        6/356       18:17    5:55       36:42
74    William R Fischer      M4044        7/356       18:25    5:55       36:46
75    Ryan P Mleziva         M1518        7/145       18:15    5:57       36:53
76    Justin M Short         M1518        8/145       18:23    5:58       37:00
77    Rodney Garcia          M3539       14/310       18:40    5:58       37:01
78    Tom G Marshall         M4044        8/356       18:36    5:58       37:05
79    Michael S Gigot        M1518        9/145       18:20    5:59       37:07
80    Gary M Wondrash        M4044        9/356       18:32    5:59       37:09
81    Steve S Soukup         M4549        4/310       18:25    6:00       37:14
82    Michael S Eisele       M2529       12/174       19:03    6:00       37:17
83    Victor R Baeten        M1518       10/145       18:28    6:00       37:17
84    Michael G Dorsey       M4044       10/356       18:35    6:01       37:20
85    Joseph G Jackels       M5054        1/207       18:38    6:01       37:22
86    Tony W Kraszewski      M2529       13/174       18:31    6:01       37:23
87    David L Rathsack       M3034       15/212       18:30    6:02       37:25
88    Timothy J Carlson      M1518       11/145       19:17    6:02       37:26
89    Casey J Krueger        M1924       15/139       18:39    6:03       37:31
90    Chad T Hendricks       M3034       16/212       18:51    6:04       37:37
91    Luke Karban            M1518       12/145       18:29    6:04       37:39
92    Michael A Ostrenga     M4549        5/310       18:23    6:04       37:41
93    Michael S Steffek      M1924       16/139       18:46    6:05       37:43
94    Lynn M Fitzsimmons     F3539        3/261       18:49    6:05       37:45
95    Greg S Rettler         M1518       13/145       18:53    6:06       37:51
96    Chaz E Heckman         M3539       15/310       18:33    6:06       37:54
97    Abigail Watras         F2529        3/213       19:01    6:07       37:56
98    Mike Pierson           M3539       16/310       18:46    6:07       37:58
99    James J Debaker        M1924       17/139       18:32    6:07       38:00
100   Casey R Bins           M1924       18/139       18:59    6:07       38:00
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101   Mike G Servais         M4044       11/356       18:41    6:08       38:03
102   Jim E Turek            M3539       17/310       19:35    6:09       38:09
103   Dan L Streble          M4044       12/356       18:46    6:09       38:10
104   Paul G Devorse         M1924       19/139       18:40    6:10       38:18
105   Dan Rindfleisch        M4549        6/310       19:04    6:10       38:18
106   David T Haubenschild   M1924       20/139       19:09    6:10       38:20
107   Corey R Bins           M1518       14/145       18:49    6:11       38:20
108   Krista S Lukes         F2529        4/213       19:10    6:11       38:23
109   Ed L Willenbrink       M4044       13/356       19:01    6:11       38:24
110   Paul J Prentice        M1518       15/145       19:17    6:11       38:25
111   Bob R Bins             M4549        7/310       19:10    6:12       38:26
112   Kim T Nodolf           F2529        5/213       19:10    6:12       38:28
113   Jeffrey P Kopidlansky  M4044       14/356       19:00    6:12       38:28
114   Jonathan W Dickey      M3034       17/212       19:01    6:12       38:29
115   Scott R Krueger        M3539       18/310       18:48    6:12       38:31
116   Kelly B Kinas          M3034       18/212       19:31    6:12       38:32
117   Adam Bechle            M1518       16/145       18:46    6:13       38:34
118   Matthew M Mroczynski   M1518       17/145       20:57    6:13       38:36
119   Alan J Kraszewski      M5559        2/111       19:11    6:13       38:37
120   Daniel J Johanski      M4549        8/310       19:17    6:14       38:41
121   Jeremy J Johanski      M1924       21/139       18:48    6:14       38:41
122   Joe A Manders          M4549        9/310       18:59    6:14       38:42
123   Mark C Kempen          M1924       22/139       20:15    6:14       38:42
124   Brian Kohls            M3034       19/212       19:03    6:14       38:43
125   Philip M Coe           M4549       10/310       19:32    6:15       38:45
126   Brian W Boeckman       M2529       14/174       19:32    6:15       38:49
127   Brian Jp Mcwilliams    M3034       20/212       19:39    6:16       38:52
128   Joshua J Clark         M1314        1/107       19:18    6:16       38:53
129   Marie P Sumnicht       F4044        1/237       19:18    6:16       38:54
130   David I Pathakjee      M1314        2/107       18:50    6:16       38:54
131   Kathy A Waldron        F4549        1/137       19:13    6:16       38:55
132   Lee D Allinger         M4549       11/310       19:44    6:16       38:56
133   Tim R Dahms            M1518       18/145       19:15    6:16       38:56
134   Russ L Retterath       M3539       19/310       19:43    6:17       39:00
135   Aaron J Rappl          M1518       19/145       18:59    6:17       39:01
136   Benjamin J Brossard    M1518       20/145       20:08    6:18       39:04
137   Patrick M Beam         M2529       15/174       18:44    6:18       39:06
138   Susan E Pierson        F4044        2/237       19:25    6:18       39:08
139   Paul D Kuchta          M3034       21/212       19:30    6:18       39:09
140   David A Short          M4549       12/310       19:29    6:18       39:09
141   Levi L Straka          M1924       23/139       19:24    6:19       39:12
142   Kenneth R Wikgren      M4549       13/310       19:25    6:20       39:16
143   Adam J Duckart         M1518       21/145       18:38    6:20       39:16
144   Jacob J Keepers        M1518       22/145       19:18    6:20       39:17
145   David J Wians          M4549       14/310       19:38    6:20       39:19
146   Jeff J Siebold         M2529       16/174       20:07    6:20       39:20
147   Kevin M Andersen       M1518       23/145       19:21    6:21       39:22
148   Joel B Brunner         M1518       24/145       20:42    6:21       39:22
149   Otto M Renner          M1518       25/145       19:06    6:21       39:22
150   Taylor J Kauer         M1518       26/145       19:41    6:21       39:25
151   Jessica A Shefchik     NODIV         1/15       19:52    6:21       39:26
152   Brian D Bins           M1518       27/145       19:51    6:21       39:27
153   Lisa M Johnson         F3539        4/261       19:50    6:22       39:29
154   Johnny L Fuentez       M1518       28/145       19:11    6:22       39:30
155   Annette M Jadin        F4044        3/237       19:49    6:22       39:32
156   Kevin D Quinn          M2529       17/174       19:57    6:22       39:33
157   Al J Schmidt           M5054        2/207       19:26    6:23       39:38
158   Joe D Hoelscher        M3034       22/212       19:27    6:23       39:39
159   Greg K Rotherham       M4549       15/310                6:24       39:42
160   Chris L Propp          M3539       20/310       19:43    6:24       39:42
161   Kelly L Rollin         M3539       21/310       19:28    6:24       39:43
162   Timothy P Shandonay    M2529       18/174       19:27    6:24       39:44
163   Christine M Garry      F3539        5/261       19:46    6:24       39:44
164   Ian P White            M2529       19/174       20:20    6:24       39:44
165   Jeffrey B Scott        M4044       15/356       19:44    6:24       39:46
166   David B Haller         M2529       20/174       20:34    6:24       39:46
167   Jim A Dietsche         M3539       22/310       20:06    6:25       39:49
168   Kenneth E Jacques      M4549       16/310       20:10    6:26       39:54
169   Jason D Scott          M1518       29/145       19:46    6:26       39:54
170   Joe P Haas             M1924       24/139       19:35    6:26       39:55
171   Scott F Putman         M5054        3/207       19:51    6:26       39:56
172   Robert A Schuette      M1924       25/139       20:02    6:26       39:56
173   Angie J Huebner        F1518        1/138       20:19    6:26       39:58
174   Suzy M Stanley         F3034        2/251       19:44    6:27       39:59
175   Aron J Block           M1314        3/107       19:48    6:27       40:00
176   Robert J Rademacher    M3539       23/310       20:10    6:27       40:00
177   Aaron M Lenss          M1924       26/139       20:18    6:27       40:04
178   Jeff J Kinziger        M3034       23/212       20:18    6:28       40:07
179   Tim L Johnson          M4549       17/310       19:58    6:28       40:07
180   Douglas W Hoppe        M3034       24/212       19:48    6:28       40:08
181   Micheal J Mcnerney     M3034       25/212       20:03    6:29       40:12
182   John E Dobbe           M1924       27/139       19:45    6:29       40:12
183   Josh A Agen            M2529       21/174       20:37    6:29       40:13
184   William T Lechleitner  M1924       28/139       20:22    6:29       40:15
185   James R Peters         M1924       29/139       20:07    6:29       40:15
186   Charles D Alkire       M2529       22/174       20:13    6:29       40:17
187   Brian L Hendrickson    M2529       23/174       20:07    6:29       40:17
188   Ryan J Hermus          M2529       24/174       20:11    6:30       40:18
189   Nick D Hartlep         M1924       30/139       19:41    6:30       40:20
190   Scott F Degroot        M3539       24/310       20:08    6:30       40:20
191   Michael R Piasecki     M4044       16/356       19:40    6:30       40:20
192   James E Ziegler        M4549       18/310       20:21    6:30       40:22
193   Jim E Sarow            M2529       25/174       19:41    6:30       40:24
194   Mike R Hammmachek      M1518       30/145       20:05    6:30       40:24
195   Doug B Johnson         M1314        4/107       20:21    6:31       40:24
196   Keith A Neumann        M3034       26/212       20:32    6:31       40:25
197   Jay E Potratz          M3539       25/310       19:52    6:31       40:28
198   Ross M Umentum         M1924       31/139       20:22    6:31       40:29
199   Nicholas G Greiling    M1924       32/139       20:21    6:31       40:29
200   Matt M Plasky          M1518       31/145       19:19    6:32       40:33
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201   Peter J Bernardy       M1924       33/139       21:07    6:32       40:34
202   Jon P Sekelsky         M3539       26/310       19:44    6:32       40:35
203   Mark J Fleming         M3034       27/212       20:30    6:32       40:35
204   Nicholas J Lyons       M5054        4/207       19:47    6:32       40:36
205   Laura Clark-Taylor     F4549        2/137       20:14    6:33       40:37
206   Quinlan E Purkey       M1518       32/145       19:34    6:33       40:40
207   Larry W Jacobsen       M4044       17/356       20:21    6:33       40:42
208   Kyle J Lechleitner     M1518       33/145       19:02    6:34       40:48
209   Andy J Dewitt          M4044       18/356       20:17    6:34       40:48
210   David S Dellemann      M3034       28/212       20:28    6:34       40:48
211   Anthony J Tushaus      M2529       26/174       20:07    6:35       40:51
212   Andrea D Dalebroux     F2529        6/213       20:46    6:35       40:53
213   Paul Ziegler           M1314        5/107       20:30    6:37       41:01
214   John T Swiecichowski   M1518       34/145       19:44    6:37       41:03
215   Rob G Hampton          M2529       27/174       20:33    6:37       41:05
216   Glen Henthorn          M4549       19/310       20:04    6:37       41:07
217   Denny J Puser          M3539       27/310       20:43    6:38       41:08
218   Nicole C Bentz         F1314         1/99       20:18    6:38       41:10
219   Steven A Munson        M3034       29/212       20:32    6:38       41:10
220   Ken C Dushack          M3034       30/212       20:35    6:39       41:14
221   Tyler Edmondson        M1518       35/145       20:27    6:39       41:15
222   Andy J Speth           M5054        5/207       20:44    6:39       41:16
223   Casey M Madigan        M1518       36/145       19:51    6:39       41:16
224   Todd G Piontek         M3034       31/212       20:18    6:40       41:21
225   Todd W Charnetski      M3539       28/310       20:40    6:40       41:23
226   Jim M Splittgerber     M4549       20/310       20:52    6:40       41:25
227   Ken J Loehlein         M5054        6/207       20:51    6:40       41:26
228   Corey M Kunzer         M2529       28/174       20:11    6:40       41:26
229   Mark J Werner          M4549       21/310       20:29    6:41       41:27
230   Veronique M Vangheem   F1924        1/193       20:20    6:41       41:27
231   David L Ley            M3539       29/310       20:24    6:41       41:27
232   Nathan Ashmead         M2529       29/174       21:03    6:41       41:28
233   Dave J Lahey           M4044       19/356       20:30    6:41       41:28
234   Mark A Kohls           M4044       20/356       20:58    6:41       41:29
235   Adam M Thompson        M1518       37/145       20:19    6:41       41:29
236   Jeff Metzger           M1924       34/139       20:26    6:41       41:29
237   Laura K Nettekoven     F3034        3/251       20:35    6:41       41:29
238   James A Williams       M3539       30/310       20:51    6:41       41:30
239   Alyssa R Barrette      F1518        2/138       20:54    6:41       41:30
240   Tony F Fischer         M3034       32/212       20:29    6:41       41:31
241   Brian L Krall          M4044       21/356       20:36    6:41       41:31
242   Michael J Bramer       M3034       33/212       20:19    6:41       41:32
243   Frank J Revels         M4044       22/356       20:54    6:42       41:33
244   Corey R Pagels         M2529       30/174       20:32    6:42       41:35
245   Christopher J Vincent  M2529       31/174       20:31    6:42       41:36
246   Kate M Mathews         F2529        7/213       20:42    6:42       41:36
247   Steve G Vanboxtel      M4044       23/356       20:30    6:42       41:37
248   Don J Hermes           M5054        7/207       20:43    6:43       41:40
249   Jay J Behnke           M4044       24/356       20:51    6:43       41:40
250   Mike P Olsen           M2529       32/174       21:12    6:43       41:40
251   Mark Larsen            M3539       31/310       20:11    6:43       41:41
252   Joelle J Frank         F3034        4/251       21:00    6:43       41:41
253   Jerry Feldhausen       M5054        8/207       20:29    6:43       41:42
254   Dennis C Greil         M3539       32/310       20:34    6:43       41:42
255   Brian S Madigan        M1924       35/139       20:53    6:43       41:43
256   Matthew G Dejardin     M1924       36/139       21:05    6:43       41:43
257   Lee R Stock            M4044       25/356       20:22    6:43       41:44
258   Nancy L Winter         F4044        4/237       21:04    6:44       41:45
259   Thomas M Bahti         M5054        9/207       20:36    6:44       41:46
260   Brack W Gillespie      M4044       26/356       20:22    6:44       41:47
261   Tom Hyland             M4549       22/310       20:53    6:44       41:47
262   Eric J Kopp            M2529       33/174       19:52    6:45       41:51
263   William J Reynders     M1924       37/139       20:23    6:45       41:51
264   David R Cannedy        M4044       27/356       20:52    6:45       41:52
265   Johanna R Winters      F1924        2/193       21:30    6:45       41:52
266   Floyd E Durrant        M5054       10/207       20:44    6:45       41:53
267   Steve J Mathes         M4044       28/356       21:09    6:45       41:53
268   Diane L Stanley        F4044        5/237       20:47    6:45       41:54
269   Steve J Jansen         M4044       29/356       20:34    6:45       41:56
270   Norman J Femling       M3539       33/310       20:40    6:45       41:56
271   Joelle M Kane          F3034        5/251       21:14    6:45       41:57
272   Christopher S Krueger  M3539       34/310       21:24    6:45       41:57
273   Katie A Ledesma        F1924        3/193       20:59    6:46       41:57
274   Mark R Fitzsimmons     M3539       35/310       20:29    6:46       41:57
275   Lonnie J Lapacz        M4044       30/356       21:03    6:46       42:00
276   Paul R Dahms           M4044       31/356       21:04    6:46       42:00
277   Anne-Marie E Boyd      F1518        3/138       20:43    6:46       42:00
278   Craig J Mackenzie      M1518       38/145       21:37    6:46       42:00
279   Todd Farwell           M3034       34/212       20:48    6:46       42:00
280   Michael E Pecore       M3034       35/212       21:01    6:46       42:02
281   Kent J Hutchison       M1924       38/139       20:49    6:46       42:02
282   Mark E Cumicek         M2529       34/174       20:51    6:46       42:03
283   Deb J Thuecks          F4549        3/137       20:46    6:47       42:05
284   Jess J Miller          M4044       32/356       21:00    6:47       42:05
285   Brent R King           M1924       39/139       21:08    6:47       42:07
286   Curtis L Watson        M4549       23/310       21:05    6:47       42:08
287   Mark W Mccartney       M1924       40/139       20:48    6:47       42:09
288   Todd M Mielke          M4044       33/356       20:54    6:47       42:09
289   Marty R Thomas         M4044       34/356       21:08    6:47       42:09
290   Anthony N Marcuccio    M1518       39/145       21:13    6:47       42:09
291   Shannon K Madigan      F1518        4/138       20:34    6:48       42:10
292   Jon O'hern             M2529       35/174       20:59    6:48       42:10
293   Tyson P Novinska       M2529       36/174       20:37    6:48       42:12
294   Mike Dewitt            M5054       11/207       21:03    6:48       42:13
295   Mindy M Berendes       F1924        4/193       20:30    6:48       42:13
296   Brian K Powell         M3034       36/212       20:53    6:48       42:14
297   Randy C Novak          M4549       24/310       21:14    6:48       42:14
298   Noel Versch            M3034       37/212       20:36    6:48       42:15
299   Don D Dewitt           M3034       38/212       21:16    6:49       42:16
300   Mike K Mclellan        M3539       36/310       20:57    6:49       42:16
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301   Dan A Derrig           M1924       41/139       21:10    6:49       42:17
302   Ronald J Collard       M4044       35/356       20:44    6:49       42:19
303   Cleo L Dorner          F3034        6/251       21:17    6:49       42:19
304   Thomas J Fameree       M4044       36/356       21:10    6:49       42:19
305   Steve P Dorosz         M4044       37/356       20:48    6:49       42:20
306   Stephen G Lehrke       M3539       37/310       21:33    6:49       42:21
307   Kara N Vosters         F1924        5/193       20:39    6:49       42:22
308   Don W Gellerup         M4044       38/356       21:11    6:49       42:22
309   Brad S Rosicky         M4044       39/356       21:01    6:50       42:22
310   Mark T Schuette        M5054       12/207       20:56    6:50       42:25
311   Steve D Pehowski       M2529       37/174       21:48    6:50       42:26
312   Dan Everson            M4549       25/310       20:40    6:50       42:27
313   Brian L Thomas         M1924       42/139       20:46    6:50       42:27
314   Ryan J Gilles          M1924       43/139       21:14    6:51       42:29
315   Shahved Katoch         M1924       44/139       21:45    6:51       42:30
316   Peter J Leeman         M1518       40/145       20:47    6:51       42:30
317   Brianna F Hughes       F1924        6/193       21:18    6:51       42:31
318   Marv A Cummings        M5054       13/207       21:01    6:51       42:33
319   John P Gillis          M3539       38/310       20:43    6:52       42:37
320   Steve P Gustafson      M3034       39/212       21:48    6:52       42:37
321   Emily A Junion         F1518        5/138       20:56    6:52       42:39
322   Randy Johnson          M5054       14/207       21:06    6:52       42:40
323   Roy C Stumpf           M3539       39/310       21:27    6:52       42:40
324   Joseph E Wagner        M4044       40/356       20:52    6:52       42:41
325   Eric M Rytilahti       M1924       45/139       21:36    6:53       42:41
326   Donald B Jenny         M5054       15/207       21:20    6:53       42:42
327   Trisha M Feldhausen    F1924        7/193       21:18    6:53       42:43
328   Susan A Speth          F2529        8/213       21:19    6:53       42:44
329   Pat W Bolen            M5054       16/207       20:54    6:53       42:44
330   Keith M Koster         M5054       17/207       20:45    6:53       42:44
331   Douglas S Jones        M3539       40/310       21:08    6:53       42:46
332   Ted T Sutrick          M3034       40/212       20:52    6:53       42:46
333   Jenna R Erickson       F1314         2/99       20:57    6:54       42:48
334   Roger J Ripley         M3539       41/310       21:07    6:54       42:48
335   Joshua J Zill          M1518       41/145       20:56    6:54       42:49
336   Rita K Clark           F5054         1/91       21:04    6:54       42:50
337   Julie A Aderhold       F3539        6/261       21:24    6:54       42:50
338   Carol G Legate         F4044        6/237       21:24    6:54       42:50
339   Tim D Schuelke         M3539       42/310       21:00    6:54       42:51
340   Rick L Walkowski       M4549       26/310       20:56    6:54       42:52
341   Cory C Graef           M1314        6/107       21:36    6:54       42:52
342   Ron N Nelson           M1924       46/139       21:13    6:55       42:53
343   Aaron A Denneau        M1518       42/145       20:37    6:55       42:54
344   Randal E Klimke        M4044       41/356       21:41    6:55       42:55
345   Matthew T Novak        M2529       38/174       21:31    6:55       42:57
346   Angela M Olson         F2529        9/213       22:05    6:55       42:58
347   Seth A Gyldenvand      M1924       47/139       22:25    6:55       42:59
348   Rob O Zeitler          M3539       43/310       21:59    6:55       42:59
349   Mark E Scheld          F3539        7/261       21:27    6:56       42:59
350   Tim Kettenhofen        M4044       42/356       20:54    6:56       42:59
351   Leon J Mleziva         M4549       27/310       21:34    6:56       43:00
352   Jeff R Wilinski        M2529       39/174       21:07    6:56       43:04
353   Jennifer L Graef       F1924        8/193       21:53    6:56       43:04
354   Trent A Torzewski      M1518       43/145       21:41    6:56       43:05
355   Kyle J Buenning        M1518       44/145       22:07    6:57       43:05
356   Bruce W Walker         M3034       41/212       21:27    6:57       43:06
357   Gerald L Frisque       M4044       43/356       21:50    6:57       43:07
358   Michael D Dahms        M3539       44/310       21:14    6:57       43:07
359   Terry J Albrecht       M2529       40/174       21:34    6:57       43:08
360   Kurt M Simon           M3539       45/310       21:32    6:58       43:13
361   Gene A Stelzer         M5054       18/207       21:00    6:58       43:14
362   Robert D Parrott       M1924       48/139       21:09    6:58       43:14
363   Michael J Wilke        M4549       28/310       21:34    6:58       43:15
364   Nelsen R Wahlstrom     M3034       42/212       21:56    6:58       43:16
365   Gary A Riopelle        M4549       29/310       21:38    6:58       43:17
366   Joseph R Tomjanovich   M1518       45/145       21:51    6:59       43:18
367   Paul D Schneider       M1924       49/139       21:39    6:59       43:20
368   Dan Howe               M4549       30/310       21:42    6:59       43:20
369   Jeffrey L Melotte      M4044       44/356       21:35    6:59       43:21
370   Jaclyn M Witthuhn      F1924        9/193       21:37    6:59       43:23
371   Chip L Kerscher        M3539       46/310       21:52    6:59       43:24
372   Daniel Putman          M1314        7/107       20:45    7:00       43:24
373   Jeffrey J Bramschreibe M4044       45/356       21:32    7:00       43:25
374   Julie A Lapoint        F3539        8/261       21:27    7:00       43:25
375   Bruce L Dudek          M3034       43/212       22:26    7:00       43:26
376   Kelly L Pepin          M3539       47/310       21:36    7:00       43:28
377   Connie L Matty         F3034        7/251       21:36    7:00       43:28
378   Kenneth J Wright       M2529       41/174       21:41    7:00       43:30
379   Angela R Haase         F1924       10/193       21:37    7:01       43:32
380   Brent W Riopelle       M1518       46/145       22:19    7:01       43:34
381   Dawn L Rosicky         F4044        7/237       21:46    7:01       43:36
382   Stefan Elliott         M4044       46/356       21:27    7:01       43:36
383   Josh M Plate           M1518       47/145       22:31    7:01       43:36
384   Nathan L Pollatz       M1924       50/139       21:38    7:01       43:36
385   Jack W Bernardy        M4549       31/310       21:16    7:01       43:36
386   Jeffrey R Luepke       M3539       48/310       21:55    7:02       43:37
387   David M Wagner         M1012        1/279       21:44    7:02       43:37
388   Andrew D Brandt        M4044       47/356       21:51    7:02       43:37
389   Brady T Schrank        M1314        8/107       21:02    7:02       43:38
390   Leslie M Lawton        F1924       11/193       20:39    7:02       43:38
391   Elizabeth A Ellison    F3034        8/251       21:25    7:02       43:40
392   Dan E Wagner           M3539       49/310       23:15    7:02       43:42
393   Steve L Sturtz         M4549       32/310       21:06    7:02       43:43
394   Tony D Furton          M4044       48/356       21:41    7:03       43:43
395   Andrew A Laszewski     M1518       48/145       21:22    7:03       43:43
396   Sarah M Wittig         F3539        9/261       22:17    7:03       43:44
397   James L Debaker        M4549       33/310       21:51    7:03       43:44
398   Megan L Martin         F1924       12/193       21:40    7:03       43:44
399   Dan R Nowak            M1924       51/139       21:33    7:03       43:46
400   Ross L Groehler        M4044       49/356       22:07    7:03       43:47
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401   Todd G Daul            M4044       50/356       21:33    7:03       43:47
402   Jerry T Burke          M4044       51/356       21:35    7:03       43:48
403   Tim J Conklin          M5054       19/207       21:41    7:03       43:49
404   Gregory A Ostrenga     M4044       52/356       20:42    7:03       43:49
405   Molly D Vandenheuvel   F3034        9/251       21:35    7:04       43:50
406   Linda C Maxwell        F4044        8/237       21:23    7:04       43:50
407   Steve S Paap           M3034       44/212       21:54    7:04       43:50
408   Kristin E Cegelski     F1924       13/193       21:46    7:04       43:50
409   Kevin D Smits          M4044       53/356       22:29    7:04       43:51
410   Paul W Karisny         M5054       20/207       21:41    7:04       43:51
411   Susan A Thelen         F3034       10/251       22:17    7:04       43:53
412   Lars E Anderas         M1518       49/145       21:49    7:04       43:54
413   Luke P Schmelzer       M1518       50/145       22:06    7:04       43:55
414   William J Hernandez    M4044       54/356       21:29    7:04       43:55
415   David P Broderick      M4044       55/356       22:12    7:05       43:55
416   Mitch A Steckler       M4044       56/356       21:32    7:05       43:57
417   Joseph D Malcore       M2529       42/174       21:32    7:05       43:58
418   Jason W Jacobs         M2529       43/174       21:47    7:05       43:58
419   Debbie L Genna         F3539       10/261       22:11    7:05       43:58
420   Bill A Vandenbrandt    M4549       34/310       21:28    7:05       43:59
421   Julie M Netzer         F1924       14/193       21:59    7:05       44:00
422   Crystal A Cook         F1518        6/138       21:59    7:05       44:00
423   Anne M Vollrath        F4549        4/137       21:50    7:06       44:03
424   Jason P Ihlenfeldt     M1924       52/139       22:33    7:06       44:06
425   Joe J Beilke           M5054       21/207       21:43    7:06       44:07
426   Dennis G Rademacher    M3539       50/310       21:44    7:07       44:08
427   David J Deprey         M3539       51/310       21:14    7:07       44:08
428   Charles W Sattler      M4549       35/310       22:02    7:07       44:09
429   Rod P Ryan             M5559        3/111       21:46    7:07       44:09
430   Daniel J Destiche      M1314        9/107       22:14    7:07       44:10
431   Charles J Mikulsky     M2529       44/174       22:14    7:07       44:10
432   Isaac C Kolterjahn     M1518       51/145       22:45    7:07       44:11
433   Dean A Rodeheaver      M4549       36/310       22:12    7:07       44:11
434   Jeff P Kautzer         M3034       45/212       22:07    7:07       44:12
435   Heather M Draeger      F1924       15/193       21:45    7:08       44:15
436   Lanette J Genskow      F4044        9/237       21:46    7:08       44:16
437   Thomas G Balzola       M6064         1/50       21:54    7:08       44:16
438   Jeffrey D Zellner      M4044       57/356       21:58    7:08       44:16
439   Jake A Lueders         M1314       10/107       21:55    7:08       44:16
440   Alec J Thomas          M1012        2/279       21:52    7:08       44:17
441   Paul D Larsen          M1924       53/139       21:25    7:08       44:17
442   Walter S Dettmann      M4044       58/356       21:50    7:08       44:18
443   James P Bott           M2529       45/174       22:45    7:08       44:18
444   Erika S Marshall       F1012        1/270       22:18    7:08       44:18
445   Tim P Healey           M3539       52/310       21:53    7:08       44:20
446   Roy  L Pirrung         M5559        4/111       21:40    7:08       44:20
447   Will Dorsey            M4044       59/356       21:56    7:08       44:20
448   Sydney F Vanderloop    F4044       10/237       21:55    7:09       44:20
449   Jeff J Novak           M2529       46/174       22:27    7:09       44:21
450   Jeffrey A Zahn         M5054       22/207       21:54    7:09       44:21
451   Jessica L Enderby      F1518        7/138       22:26    7:09       44:22
452   Mark T Dickson         M4044       60/356       22:33    7:09       44:22
453   Scott L Bryan          M3539       53/310       22:13    7:09       44:24
454   Marcus A White         M3539       54/310       23:07    7:09       44:24
455   Jennifer Becker        F3034       11/251       22:26    7:09       44:25
456   Brian J Mackenzie      M5054       23/207       22:05    7:09       44:25
457   Frank E Jouris         M3034       46/212       22:14    7:09       44:26
458   Charles R Vandenheuvel M3034       47/212       22:40    7:10       44:27
459   Paul S Steckart        M5054       24/207       22:38    7:10       44:27
460   Catherine A Munson     F3539       11/261       22:11    7:10       44:28
461   Tim M Busch            M3034       48/212       22:10    7:10       44:28
462   Pat D Schultz          M4044       61/356       21:43    7:10       44:29
463   Lindsey M Cootway      F1924       16/193       22:22    7:10       44:29
464   Kenara M Van Hoof      F3539       12/261       22:34    7:10       44:30
465   Alexandria M Lockert   F1314         3/99       21:41    7:10       44:30
466   Scott N Hilgenberg     M1518       52/145       23:00    7:10       44:31
467   Alan C Petras          M3539       55/310       21:39    7:10       44:31
468   Jordan T Koene         WALKR       1/1553       22:26    7:10       44:32
469   Benjamin V Carr        M1518       53/145       22:13    7:10       44:32
470   George D Perret        M3539       56/310       21:59    7:11       44:32
471   Sandra D Shefchik      F3034       12/251       22:33    7:11       44:32
472   Austin J Gatz          M1924       54/139       22:43    7:11       44:33
473   Kurt A Vanthiel        M3539       57/310       22:05    7:11       44:33
474   Anthony Grybush        M3539       58/310       22:44    7:11       44:34
475   Dane C Dorn            M2529       47/174       22:15    7:11       44:34
476   Tanya M Simons         F2529       10/213       21:44    7:11       44:36
477   Robert C Heise         M4549       37/310       21:56    7:11       44:36
478   Andy G Pazdan          M2529       48/174       22:15    7:11       44:37
479   Kent M Kohls           M3539       59/310       22:20    7:11       44:37
480   James P Drews          M5054       25/207       22:28    7:11       44:38
481   Patti L Laskowski      F2529       11/213       22:42    7:11       44:38
482   Jonah R Kolterjahn     M1924       55/139       22:44    7:11       44:38
483   Ruth E Thompson        F3539       13/261       22:13    7:11       44:38
484   John P Fierst          M3034       49/212       22:08    7:11       44:38
485   Kyle T Koll            M1924       56/139       21:54    7:11       44:39
486   Lisa J Janssen         F4044       11/237       21:55    7:12       44:39
487   Steven J Schmelzer     M5054       26/207       22:21    7:12       44:39
488   Jason M Vogeltanz      M1924       57/139       22:09    7:12       44:39
489   Tim P Witmer           M1924       58/139       22:23    7:12       44:40
490   Trisha M Kirkland      F2529       12/213       21:55    7:12       44:40
491   Stephen F Servais      M5054       27/207       21:24    7:12       44:40
492   Kyle J Denneau         M1314       11/107       20:49    7:12       44:41
493   Tim Yanacheck          M5559        5/111       22:38    7:12       44:41
494   Tyler A Bye            M1518       54/145       22:31    7:12       44:41
495   Michael E Smits        M4044       62/356       22:19    7:12       44:43
496   Scott C Kinnard        M3034       50/212       22:47    7:12       44:43
497   Daniel J Statz         M3539       60/310       22:20    7:12       44:43
498   Randy L Fuentez        M1314       12/107       22:14    7:12       44:44
499   Julie B Deyo           F3034       13/251       22:48    7:12       44:44
500   Brian L Mannering      M3539       61/310       22:26    7:12       44:44
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501   Matt L Collar          M3034       51/212       22:33    7:12       44:44
502   Patrick R Liebmann     M3539       62/310       22:34    7:12       44:45
503   Gene F Dejardin        M4549       38/310       22:25    7:13       44:46
504   Chris J Gilbertson     M2529       49/174       21:40    7:13       44:46
505   Randy S Heidel         M3539       63/310       21:58    7:13       44:47
506   Greg P Larson          M5054       28/207       22:08    7:13       44:48
507   Joe F Bratomesso       M1924       59/139       22:57    7:13       44:49
508   Ron E Enderby          M3539       64/310       22:17    7:13       44:50
509   Dick Anderson          M4549       39/310       22:16    7:13       44:50
510   Sam N Rabideau         M1518       55/145       22:33    7:13       44:50
511   Karl R Keas            M2529       50/174       22:48    7:13       44:50
512   Jason R Salzwedel      M3034       52/212       22:38    7:13       44:51
513   Craig W Buss           M3539       65/310       22:14    7:14       44:51
514   Christopher T Heaver   M1518       56/145       21:12    7:14       44:52
515   Julia Sumnicht         F1518        8/138       22:29    7:14       44:52
516   Peter D King           M4549       40/310       22:12    7:14       44:53
517   Anthony R Lennon       M1518       57/145       21:48    7:14       44:53
518   Richard G Dewey        M4549       41/310       22:03    7:14       44:53
519   Thomas G Folk          M3034       53/212       22:38    7:14       44:54
520   Bill S Simonsen        M5559        6/111       21:41    7:14       44:54
521   Mark A Deterville      M4044       63/356       22:19    7:14       44:56
522   Amanda M Mcmonagle     F1924       17/193       22:10    7:14       44:56
523   Steven J Novotny       M3539       66/310       22:08    7:14       44:56
524   Casey M Cook           M1924       60/139       22:39    7:14       44:57
525   Jason D Freiboth       M3034       54/212       22:28    7:15       44:57
526   Jason T Wurth          M3034       55/212       23:12    7:15       44:58
527   David M Nieman         M5054       29/207       21:52    7:15       44:58
528   Gus Oaks               M5559        7/111       22:32    7:15       44:58
529   Kevin M Brunner        M4549       42/310       22:21    7:15       44:59
530   Michael A Thyrion      M1518       58/145       21:37    7:15       44:59
531   Nicholas S Gilling     M1012        3/279       22:10    7:15       44:59
532   Timothy R Maciejewski  M4044       64/356       22:13    7:15       45:01
533   Mark J Klaiber         M4549       43/310       22:25    7:15       45:01
534   Benjamin T Zill        M1518       59/145       21:55    7:15       45:02
535   Cory C Neville         M2529       51/174       23:18    7:15       45:02
536   Steven R Hein          M5054       30/207       22:41    7:15       45:02
537   Mark W Lindstrum       M4549       44/310       22:40    7:15       45:02
538   Andrea D Olson         F4549        5/137       22:40    7:15       45:03
539   Adam M Vanenkevort     M1314       13/107       21:38    7:15       45:03
540   Peter J Thillman       M3539       67/310       21:58    7:16       45:04
541   Matt E Herrscher       M3539       68/310       22:18    7:16       45:04
542   Jonathan C Webb        M3034       56/212       22:05    7:16       45:05
543   Jann M Berglund        F3034       14/251       23:14    7:16       45:05
544   Steve J Laszewski      M4549       45/310       22:19    7:16       45:05
545   Robert J Ginnow        M4549       46/310       22:33    7:16       45:05
546   Kenneth W Schauer      M3539       69/310       22:30    7:16       45:06
547   Barbara C Jewell       F5054         2/91       22:08    7:16       45:07
548   Charles J Poppele      M4044       65/356       22:24    7:16       45:08
549   Don A Drake            M3539       70/310       23:01    7:16       45:09
550   Jessica Wubben         F1924       18/193       22:58    7:17       45:11
551   Archie A Stam          M4549       47/310       22:03    7:17       45:12
552   Robert Wubben          M5054       31/207       22:57    7:17       45:12
553   Brock R Luttenegger    M1518       60/145       21:08    7:17       45:13
554   Gary L Knoke           M6569         1/28       22:28    7:17       45:13
555   Darrick P Kolterjahn   M5559        8/111       22:57    7:17       45:15
556   Donald C Kloehn        M4044       66/356       22:02    7:18       45:16
557   Brenda L Roubal        F3539       14/261       21:50    7:18       45:17
558   Mike N Seim            M4549       48/310       22:43    7:18       45:17
559   Natalie M Kloida       F1924       19/193       23:06    7:18       45:18
560   Phill Z Moehn          M3034       57/212       22:08    7:18       45:18
561   Greg A Henschel        M3034       58/212       24:23    7:18       45:20
562   Kelsey A Dewey         F1314         4/99       22:20    7:18       45:21
563   Steven R Thuerwachter  M4044       67/356       22:22    7:18       45:22
564   Timothy J Vaneffen     M4549       49/310       22:22    7:18       45:22
565   Alan A Hamernik        WALKR       2/1553       22:06    7:18       45:22
566   Chip G Smoot           M3539       71/310       22:39    7:19       45:22
567   Dennis D Laurent       M5054       32/207       22:26    7:19       45:23
568   Terry M Vlies          M4549       50/310       22:40    7:19       45:24
569   John D Stacey          M4549       51/310       22:30    7:19       45:25
570   Sara R Valiska         F2529       13/213       22:10    7:19       45:27
571   Shawn R Vansluys       M3034       59/212       22:29    7:19       45:28
572   Timothy J Grunwald     M4549       52/310       23:26    7:20       45:29
573   Dallan M Lax           M3539       72/310       22:13    7:20       45:31
574   Matt M Poirier         M1314       14/107       22:34    7:20       45:31
575   Robert G Frievalt      M3539       73/310       22:37    7:20       45:31
576   Casey N John           M4549       53/310       22:30    7:20       45:31
577   Randy Hoople           M4549       54/310       21:48    7:20       45:32
578   Steve M Dalebroux      M1012        4/279       22:13    7:20       45:33
579   David M Vistain        M2529       52/174       23:40    7:20       45:34
580   Danny Valadez          M1518       61/145       22:41    7:20       45:34
581   Emily S Hoffman        F1518        9/138       22:37    7:20       45:34
582   Andrew T Krans         M2529       53/174       22:38    7:20       45:35
583   Stephanie L Walker     F1314         5/99       23:00    7:21       45:35
584   Craig M Congdon        M3539       74/310       22:54    7:21       45:35
585   Jason M Borley         M1924       61/139       22:31    7:21       45:35
586   Joanne K Gardner       F4549        6/137       22:52    7:21       45:38
587   Gary J Hruska          M3539       75/310       22:51    7:21       45:38
588   Dale P Bennett         M1924       62/139       21:33    7:21       45:39
589   Caitlin M Helgesen     F1518       10/138       23:34    7:21       45:40
590   Jeffrey Mertz          M4044       68/356       22:19    7:21       45:40
591   Mike C Senecal         M4044       69/356       22:14    7:21       45:41
592   Suzie L Prue           F4549        7/137       22:23    7:21       45:41
593   Eric C Arndt           M2529       54/174       23:31    7:22       45:41
594   Mark C Nielsen         M5054       33/207       22:19    7:22       45:42
595   Melanie M Mcmanus      F4044       12/237       22:44    7:22       45:44
596   Bruce D Vanhorn        M4549       55/310       22:49    7:22       45:44
597   Craig J Carriveau      M5054       34/207       22:59    7:22       45:44
598   Kevin A Kundert        M4044       70/356       22:20    7:22       45:45
599   Tim F Laplant          M4044       71/356       23:23    7:22       45:47
600   Brandon T Hengel       M1518       62/145       22:53    7:23       45:48
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601   John J Jeanquart       M3539       76/310       22:27    7:23       45:48
602   Atalie R Hagman        F1924       20/193       22:29    7:23       45:48
603   Zack R Geyer           M1314       15/107       23:36    7:23       45:50
604   Anna J Igler           F1924       21/193       23:04    7:23       45:50
605   Don Hermus             M4549       56/310       21:54    7:23       45:51
606   Jared L Stedl          M2529       55/174       23:13    7:23       45:51
607   Justin M Gerhartz      M1314       16/107       21:26    7:23       45:51
608   Jim T Rettler          M1012        5/279       23:21    7:23       45:52
609   Austin J Jepson        M0109        1/100       22:21    7:23       45:52
610   Luke J Nugent          M2529       56/174       23:26    7:23       45:53
611   Erin M Feldhausen      F1924       22/193       22:37    7:23       45:53
612   Jean M Levash          F4044       13/237       23:35    7:23       45:53
613   Jon M Cook             M1518       63/145       21:24    7:24       45:54
614   Peter V Gapinski       M5054       35/207       22:37    7:24       45:57
615   Jeff J Dugre           M2529       57/174       22:52    7:24       45:57
616   Terry W Roberts        M5054       36/207       24:01    7:24       45:58
617   Michael J Haines       M3539       77/310       23:11    7:24       45:58
618   Tracey J Ubl           F3539       15/261       22:32    7:24       45:58
619   John G Boucher         M4044       72/356       23:06    7:24       45:59
620   Timothy R Peterson     M4044       73/356       22:21    7:24       45:59
621   Brendan P O'connor     M3539       78/310       23:34    7:24       45:59
622   Leonard D Legrave      M4044       74/356       22:28    7:25       46:01
623   Sam R Schwaller        M1518       64/145       23:12    7:25       46:01
624   Wayne R Whiting        M5054       37/207       22:58    7:25       46:03
625   Heath G Rienow         M3034       60/212       22:58    7:25       46:04
626   John J Brosteau        M3034       61/212       22:41    7:25       46:04
627   Scott R Kohls          M4549       57/310       22:38    7:25       46:04
628   Kurt M Benzine         M4044       75/356       22:55    7:25       46:05
629   Kevin F Nick           M4549       58/310       23:15    7:26       46:06
630   Patrick T Culligan     M5559        9/111       22:50    7:26       46:06
631   Stan Stofflet          M5559       10/111       22:55    7:26       46:07
632   Tony M Killian         M3034       62/212       22:26    7:26       46:08
633   Keith A Bradl          M2529       58/174       23:50    7:26       46:09
634   Joseph A Leadley       M5054       38/207       22:38    7:26       46:09
635   Anne M Detjen          F1924       23/193       23:16    7:26       46:09
636   Kevin D Leach          M4044       76/356       23:16    7:26       46:11
637   Carol A Lindholm       F4549        8/137       23:01    7:26       46:11
638   Christopher Watson     M4549       59/310       23:02    7:26       46:11
639   Scott Grasse           M3034       63/212       22:51    7:27       46:13
640   Kelly A Verhasselt     F3034       15/251       23:11    7:27       46:14
641   Mark P Rosicky         M4044       77/356       23:23    7:27       46:14
642   Mark J Smith           M4044       78/356       23:21    7:27       46:15
643   Ray P Wiercinski       M4549       60/310       23:13    7:27       46:16
644   Carrie M Wiese         F3034       16/251       22:29    7:27       46:16
645   Brian J Smith          M4044       79/356       24:05    7:27       46:16
646   Tom E Jensen           M6569         2/28       22:57    7:27       46:17
647   Anthony T Unger        M3539       79/310       23:27    7:27       46:18
648   James T Bowker         M5054       39/207       23:53    7:28       46:18
649   Jim D Fonder           M4549       61/310       22:51    7:28       46:19
650   Brian T Sweney         M4044       80/356       24:18    7:28       46:20
651   Danial J Gallagher     M3539       80/310       22:35    7:28       46:22
652   Doug J Tilque          M4549       62/310       22:39    7:28       46:24
653   Bary L Eversole        M6064         2/50       22:52    7:29       46:24
654   Mike E Skinkis         M1518       65/145       22:44    7:29       46:27
655   Robert W Goodine       M4549       63/310       22:32    7:29       46:29
656   Patrick W Spielbauer   M1924       63/139       24:10    7:29       46:29
657   Joseph W Clancy        M4044       81/356       22:49    7:29       46:30
658   Paul A Hartman         M5559       11/111       22:44    7:29       46:30
659   Eric J Karban          M3034       64/212       23:29    7:29       46:30
660   Len G Yanda            M5559       12/111       23:27    7:30       46:31
661   Brian A Charlier       M4549       64/310       23:03    7:30       46:32
662   John F Rank            M3539       81/310       22:51    7:30       46:32
663   Cheryl A Schueler      F4044       14/237       22:31    7:30       46:33
664   Paul D Sobieck         M3539       82/310       23:10    7:30       46:34
665   Kim L Lasecki          M3539       83/310       22:47    7:30       46:34
666   Timothy A Burkard      M4044       82/356       24:25    7:30       46:34
667   Nathaniel J Agen       M2529       59/174       22:12    7:30       46:34
668   Carrie T Kelm          F4549        9/137       22:53    7:30       46:35
669   Joshua J Meyer         M1924       64/139       24:38    7:30       46:35
670   Jeffrey L Rettler      M5054       40/207       22:37    7:30       46:36
671   Jerome E Smyth         M4549       65/310       22:51    7:30       46:36
672   Michael A Wiercinski   M5054       41/207       23:37    7:30       46:36
673   Jeffrey A Block        M4044       83/356       23:46    7:30       46:36
674   Lisa M Nate            F2529       14/213       23:20    7:31       46:37
675   Kenneth D Klemm        M4549       66/310       23:22    7:31       46:38
676   Spencer J Kilps        M3539       84/310       22:42    7:31       46:39
677   John P Harwood         M3539       85/310       23:25    7:31       46:40
678   Duffy Malooly          M3539       86/310       24:05    7:31       46:42
679   Paul M Vraney          M4044       84/356       23:55    7:31       46:42
680   Jeff S Murphy          M3539       87/310       22:24    7:31       46:42
681   Chad J Sternard        M3034       65/212       23:17    7:31       46:43
682   Rob H Yazicioglu       M2529       60/174       23:14    7:32       46:43
683   David J Mleziva        M4044       85/356       22:55    7:32       46:43
684   Randy M Janssen        M3034       66/212       22:19    7:32       46:44
685   Daniel D Nowak         M2529       61/174       23:53    7:32       46:44
686   Chet C Bergstrom       M4044       86/356       23:14    7:32       46:45
687   Meghan H Thomas        F4044       15/237       23:25    7:32       46:45
688   Jerry W Wieland        M4549       67/310       22:59    7:32       46:45
689   Eric L Conard          M1518       66/145       23:34    7:32       46:45
690   Mark A Jarosz          M3539       88/310       22:52    7:32       46:46
691   Michael J Dauplaise    M4044       87/356       23:24    7:32       46:47
692   Jon W Legois           M3539       89/310       22:18    7:32       46:48
693   John D Strange         M5559       13/111       23:05    7:32       46:48
694   Christopher R Mcgovern M2529       62/174       22:40    7:32       46:48
695   Amanda J Landwehr      F1518       11/138       23:01    7:32       46:48
696   Mark H Vaness          M3539       90/310       23:09    7:32       46:49
697   Don O'hearn            M4044       88/356       24:36    7:32       46:49
698   Scott R Sipiorski      M2529       63/174       23:51    7:33       46:50
699   Mike Pollatz           M4549       68/310       23:00    7:33       46:50
700   Michael J Awe          M3034       67/212       23:39    7:33       46:54
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701   Gregg W Pokel          M4044       89/356       23:06    7:33       46:54
702   Cindy K Andersen       F4044       16/237       23:19    7:34       46:55
703   Peter C Bellin         M2529       64/174       22:50    7:34       46:56
704   Natalie M Vandeveld    F3034       17/251       23:30    7:34       46:57
705   Jeffrey L Stezenski    M4549       69/310       23:43    7:34       46:58
706   James R Aerts          M1518       67/145       22:05    7:34       46:58
707   Brian J Bowe           M3539       91/310       23:29    7:34       46:58
708   Lee A Sosnoski         M4549       70/310       23:34    7:34       47:00
709   Melanie E Hoffman      F1314         6/99       23:01    7:34       47:00
710   Jennifer L Onkels      F2529       15/213       23:20    7:34       47:00
711   Shawn M Johnson        F4044       17/237       23:34    7:34       47:01
712   John K Ebel            M5054       42/207       23:15    7:35       47:02
713   Nathan Farr            M2529       65/174       22:39    7:35       47:02
714   Laurie A Mainczyk-Kula WALKR       3/1553       23:38    7:35       47:02
715   Holland R Deyo         M1518       68/145       24:30    7:35       47:02
716   Richard A Johanski     M5559       14/111       22:51    7:35       47:03
717   Jim R Reichow          M4549       71/310       23:34    7:35       47:03
718   Doug E Wichman         M4044       90/356       23:57    7:35       47:03
719   Peter J Jindra         M3539       92/310       22:57    7:35       47:03
720   Edwin A Taylor         M5559       15/111       22:22    7:35       47:04
721   Charles P Riley        M5054       43/207       23:10    7:35       47:04
722   Michael B Thompson     M3539       93/310       22:57    7:35       47:04
723   Brenda R Eauclaire     F4044       18/237       23:48    7:35       47:05
724   Tim C Mcmanus          M1518       69/145       24:56    7:35       47:05
725   William S Monfre       M4044       91/356       23:07    7:35       47:06
726   Ed M Mcmanus           M4044       92/356       24:56    7:35       47:06
727   Justin M Hoffman       M1518       70/145       23:26    7:35       47:07
728   Rebecca J Gusmer       F1314         7/99       23:53    7:35       47:07
729   Richard E Leick        M3034       68/212       23:11    7:35       47:07
730   William E Style        M4044       93/356       23:34    7:35       47:08
731   Michael Kini           M3539       94/310       24:17    7:36       47:08
732   Robert K Haws          M5054       44/207       23:31    7:36       47:08
733   Kari A Blazei          F1518       12/138       23:53    7:36       47:09
734   James K Moore          M4549       72/310       23:08    7:36       47:10
735   Jeffrey J Peters       M3539       95/310       23:52    7:36       47:10
736   Kelly A Clement        F3539       16/261       22:51    7:36       47:10
737   Erin L Vertz           F1924       24/193       23:12    7:36       47:10
738   Paul Norris Olson      M5054       45/207       23:25    7:36       47:10
739   Abby M Ludwig Weinandt F1924       25/193       23:11    7:36       47:11
740   Sally G Fox            F3539       17/261       24:40    7:36       47:11
741   Marci A Vanadestine    F1924       26/193       22:59    7:36       47:11
742   Heidi J Holterman      F1924       27/193       24:00    7:36       47:11
743   Chuck Pankratz         M6064         3/50       23:13    7:36       47:12
744   Larry E Janssen        M4044       94/356       22:53    7:36       47:12
745   Michael J Josephson    M4549       73/310       23:14    7:36       47:12
746   Kevin J Kujava         M4044       95/356       23:34    7:36       47:13
747   Claire A Miller        F1924       28/193       22:48    7:36       47:13
748   Steve Waugus           M5054       46/207       23:59    7:36       47:13
749   Donald M Delcore       M5054       47/207       23:11    7:37       47:15
750   Pat L Saladin          M4549       74/310       24:03    7:37       47:16
751   Spencer L Caldwell     M4549       75/310       24:00    7:37       47:17
752   Paul R Baye            M4549       76/310       23:52    7:37       47:18
753   Jennifer L Moreau      F1924       29/193       23:12    7:37       47:18
754   Dale A Baumgartner     M3539       96/310       23:45    7:37       47:18
755   Michael W Hein         M4549       77/310       22:58    7:37       47:19
756   Lisa L Carney          F3034       18/251       23:53    7:37       47:19
757   Asma A Ali             F2529       16/213       23:32    7:38       47:20
758   Mary T Wetzel          F3539       18/261       23:44    7:38       47:21
759   Dick J Ritchie         M4549       78/310       23:41    7:38       47:22
760   John P Style           M3034       69/212       24:21    7:38       47:22
761   Jerry W Weigel         M4549       79/310       23:02    7:38       47:22
762   Douglas J Schoenwalder M3539       97/310       23:09    7:38       47:23
763   Sarah H Kluth          F1924       30/193       23:50    7:38       47:23
764   Lauren A Destino       F2529       17/213       23:53    7:38       47:23
765   Karl C Liebmann        M4549       80/310       22:30    7:38       47:23
766   Scott Liebl            M5559       16/111       23:16    7:38       47:24
767   Brandon Caldwell       M1314       17/107       24:05    7:38       47:24
768   William J Sturke       M5054       48/207       23:35    7:38       47:24
769   Robert J Jirovetz      M5054       49/207       23:18    7:38       47:24
770   Cameron C Boersma      M1518       71/145       24:22    7:38       47:25
771   Scott W Searles        M3034       70/212       23:48    7:38       47:25
772   Dean S Matzke          M4549       81/310       23:37    7:38       47:25
773   Scott G Agamaite       M3539       98/310       23:24    7:38       47:25
774   Michael R Lochowitz    M3034       71/212       24:05    7:38       47:26
775   Michael P Voelker      M3539       99/310       24:18    7:39       47:27
776   Raymond B Haulotte     M5559       17/111       23:29    7:39       47:28
777   Marty D Gerhards       M3539      100/310       23:23    7:39       47:28
778   Karen J Dettman        F4549       10/137       23:36    7:39       47:28
779   Kevin L Cherney        M3034       72/212       24:11    7:39       47:30
780   Robert D Conway        M5559       18/111       23:29    7:39       47:31
781   Michael W Stoegbauer   M3034       73/212       24:05    7:39       47:31
782   Mark J Keuler          M4044       96/356       23:58    7:39       47:31
783   George Kerwin          M5559       19/111       23:19    7:39       47:32
784   Terry Jo Marshall      F4044       19/237       23:32    7:39       47:32
785   Robert D Dean          M4549       82/310       23:16    7:40       47:33
786   Benjamin J Peters      M1924       65/139       24:07    7:40       47:33
787   Todd W Cullen          M4044       97/356       22:59    7:40       47:33
788   Dan Briski             M4044       98/356       23:50    7:40       47:34
789   Wayne M Jirovetz       M5559       20/111       23:30    7:40       47:35
790   Robert R Olds          M5054       50/207       24:11    7:40       47:36
791   Bob Meurer             M1518       72/145       22:49    7:40       47:36
792   Emily E Gajeski        F1924       31/193       23:58    7:40       47:37
793   Andrew J Smits         M1314       18/107       23:58    7:40       47:37
794   Terry J Pezl           M5054       51/207       23:49    7:40       47:37
795   David W Anttila        M3539      101/310       24:00    7:40       47:38
796   John R Schultz         M5054       52/207       24:05    7:40       47:38
797   Allison R Vandenack    F1012        2/270       24:02    7:40       47:38
798   Tyler J Blaha          M1518       73/145       24:00    7:40       47:39
799   Mark D Wernicke        M4044       99/356       23:40    7:41       47:39
800   Michelle R Mulloy      F4044       20/237       24:03    7:41       47:39
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801   Darryl Holschbach      M4044      100/356       24:53    7:41       47:39
802   Thomas J Fink          NODIV         2/15       24:00    7:41       47:39
803   Frank Wermerskirchen   M4549       83/310       23:08    7:41       47:40
804   Joe C Stempski         M1314       19/107       22:51    7:41       47:40
805   Patrick W Fritz-Morkin M1518       74/145       23:29    7:41       47:40
806   Vickie Lotto           F1924       32/193       23:17    7:41       47:40
807   Brett G Marshall       M0109        2/100       23:34    7:41       47:41
808   Dennis A Johnson       M5559       21/111       23:12    7:41       47:41
809   Jeffery C Getts        M1924       66/139       23:25    7:41       47:42
810   Anne E Siegrist        F4549       11/137       23:32    7:41       47:43
811   Anthony M Fuentez      M1518       75/145       22:41    7:41       47:44
812   Kyle A Hoops           M4044      101/356       23:42    7:41       47:44
813   Julie A Buchman        F4044       21/237       23:41    7:41       47:45
814   Sean R Al-Saadi        M1314       20/107       24:16    7:41       47:45
815   Darrell W Geyer        M3034       74/212       23:44    7:42       47:46
816   Ryan M Vandenbush      M1314       21/107       23:26    7:42       47:46
817   Jeff P Tushaus         M4549       84/310       23:21    7:42       47:47
818   Jim A Guenther         M4044      102/356       24:22    7:42       47:48
819   Thomas A Schrank       M4549       85/310       23:11    7:42       47:49
820   Deborah L Ernst        F3539       19/261       24:30    7:42       47:49
821   Todd L Thomas          M3539      102/310       24:12    7:42       47:49
822   Tom G Pecht            M4549       86/310       24:05    7:42       47:50
823   Ryan J Barbiaux        M1924       67/139       23:43    7:42       47:50
824   Jeff J Roznowski       M4549       87/310       24:06    7:42       47:51
825   Jordan C Carpenter     M1012        6/279       23:49    7:43       47:51
826   Cletus J Cayemberg     M4549       88/310       23:43    7:43       47:52
827   Jennifer M Stark       F2529       18/213       23:49    7:43       47:53
828   Mark L Krone           M5054       53/207       23:52    7:43       47:53
829   Tony J Kujava          M1012        7/279       22:53    7:43       47:54
830   Rollie D Cohoon        M5559       22/111       24:42    7:43       47:54
831   Ryan D Kaphingst       M2529       66/174       23:34    7:43       47:54
832   Jim C Matheson         M3539      103/310       24:31    7:43       47:55
833   Mike J Berken          M4549       89/310       24:08    7:43       47:56
834   Timothy L Runge        M4044      103/356       23:20    7:43       47:56
835   Bart J Boyden          M4044      104/356       24:06    7:43       47:57
836   Patrick T Timmerman    M1518       76/145       23:23    7:43       47:57
837   Emily E Bohm           F1314         8/99       24:02    7:43       47:57
838   Blair D Wirtz          M4044      105/356       23:10    7:43       47:57
839   Jean M Vogel           F3539       20/261       24:15    7:43       47:57
840   Alisha M Cook          F1314         9/99       22:00    7:43       47:57
841   Jerry D Watts          M3539      104/310       24:07    7:43       47:57
842   Katie E Simo           F1924       33/193       24:46    7:44       47:58
843   John R Tollefson       M5054       54/207       23:32    7:44       47:58
844   Travis R Lipsh         M3034       75/212       24:12    7:44       47:59
845   Gregory J Pezl         M4044      106/356       23:49    7:44       47:59
846   Edward Multerer        M4044      107/356       24:25    7:44       47:59
847   Brian L Muehlbauer     M3034       76/212       24:26    7:44       48:00
848   Tanya M Thompson       F1012        3/270       23:37    7:44       48:00
849   Sarah E Moore          F1518       13/138       24:17    7:44       48:00
850   Charity L Cook         F1518       14/138       23:48    7:44       48:01
851   Robert A Richter       M5054       55/207       24:28    7:44       48:01
852   Collin J Legrave       M1012        8/279       23:30    7:44       48:02
853   Tom Finnegan           M5559       23/111       24:28    7:44       48:02
854   Adam T Younk           M2529       67/174       23:57    7:44       48:02
855   Keith Caldwell         M4044      108/356       24:05    7:44       48:03
856   Joy Kruse              F2529       19/213       23:59    7:44       48:03
857   Robert L Franzen       M3034       77/212       24:22    7:44       48:03
858   Kameron C Franz        M1518       77/145       24:03    7:45       48:04
859   Scott M Jansen         M3034       78/212       24:01    7:45       48:05
860   Robert J Karp          M4549       90/310       24:56    7:45       48:05
861   Mary J Krone           F4044       22/237       24:06    7:45       48:05
862   Bruce L Saeger         M4549       91/310       24:04    7:45       48:06
863   Gregg C Zoll           M3539      105/310       24:17    7:45       48:06
864   Danielle S Mitchell    F1518       15/138       24:06    7:45       48:06
865   Daniel Clark           M4044      109/356       22:46    7:45       48:06
866   Allan J Leurquin       M5054       56/207       24:04    7:45       48:07
867   Leah C Karaliunas      F1924       34/193       25:11    7:45       48:08
868   Steve J Sachse         M4549       92/310       23:39    7:45       48:08
869   Michael L Pritzl       M3034       79/212       24:19    7:45       48:09
870   Joseph P Delong        M4549       93/310       24:15    7:45       48:09
871   Jon A Lapinskas        M3034       80/212       24:18    7:46       48:10
872   Dennis M Dewitt        M4549       94/310       23:45    7:46       48:11
873   Robert E Lennon        M4549       95/310       23:29    7:46       48:11
874   Eric J Goska           M4044      110/356       23:46    7:46       48:12
875   Kerri L Kosir          F2529       20/213       23:50    7:46       48:12
876   Kelly S Thuerwachter   M4044      111/356       23:36    7:46       48:12
877   Robert G Schweiner     M4549       96/310       24:06    7:46       48:13
878   Jeff W Judkins         M4549       97/310       24:15    7:46       48:14
879   David G Fleming        M5054       57/207       24:02    7:46       48:14
880   Bambie M Thielbar      F3034       19/251       23:57    7:46       48:14
881   Bill J Withbroe        M3539      106/310       24:13    7:46       48:15
882   Gregory J Woulf        M3539      107/310       24:20    7:46       48:15
883   Adam J Blaha           M1924       68/139       24:01    7:46       48:16
884   Kyle J Schleis         M1518       78/145       24:01    7:47       48:16
885   Kamie S Englebert      F2529       21/213       23:47    7:47       48:17
886   Robert J Myette        M5559       24/111       23:57    7:47       48:18
887   Cole M Holewinski      M1012        9/279       23:35    7:47       48:18
888   Linda M Schmitt        F3034       20/251       24:31    7:47       48:18
889   Jeremy R Collins       M1518       79/145       24:44    7:47       48:19
890   Joshua R Denault       M1924       69/139       24:44    7:47       48:20
891   Clarissa M Wall        F2529       22/213       23:53    7:47       48:20
892   Richard P Wood         M3539      108/310       24:41    7:47       48:21
893   Paul R Gazdik          M1518       80/145       23:46    7:47       48:21
894   Chris J Frey           M1518       81/145       24:23    7:47       48:21
895   Jimi P Hendricks       M1924       70/139       23:03    7:47       48:22
896   Jacob F Keehan         M1518       82/145       26:00    7:47       48:22
897   Lynn Breitlow          F5054         3/91       25:32    7:48       48:23
898   Margie E Gigstead      F3034       21/251       24:14    7:48       48:26
899   Hannah R Landwehr      F1924       35/193       26:05    7:48       48:26
900   Derrik T Sulzer        M1012       10/279       24:42    7:48       48:27
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Rita E Jones           F4044       23/237       25:17    7:48       48:28
902   Tim L Day              M4549       98/310       24:09    7:48       48:28
903   David J Weerts         M3034       81/212       25:55    7:49       48:29
904   Brian J Schneider      M2529       68/174       24:12    7:49       48:30
905   Sarah L Schwiesow      F3539       21/261       23:53    7:49       48:31
906   Kate K Conklin         F4044       24/237       24:21    7:49       48:31
907   Ryan W Ritchay         M1518       83/145       24:53    7:49       48:32
908   Ron E Oninski          M4044      112/356       24:14    7:49       48:32
909   Yvonne W Degroot       F3539       22/261       24:24    7:49       48:32
910   Rick L Jarek           M1924       71/139       24:03    7:49       48:33
911   Adam T Keuler          M1314       22/107       23:58    7:49       48:33
912   Jerry K Giancola       M5054       58/207       24:43    7:49       48:33
913   Mark O Tollefson       M4044      113/356       23:31    7:49       48:33
914   Carl J Tollefson       M5054       59/207       23:30    7:49       48:34
915   Harry H Holzem         M5559       25/111       24:10    7:49       48:34
916   Jessica R Schultz      F2529       23/213       24:11    7:49       48:34
917   Lee K Johnson          M4044      114/356       23:36    7:49       48:35
918   Timothy J Harmann      M3539      109/310       24:52    7:50       48:35
919   Ryan R Mathews         M1518       84/145       25:02    7:50       48:35
920   Heather M Kincade      F2529       24/213       25:15    7:50       48:35
921   Molly C Mcgee          F3539       23/261       24:09    7:50       48:37
922   Dan M Mitchell         M5054       60/207       24:10    7:50       48:37
923   Becky J Lotto          F1518       16/138       23:12    7:50       48:37
924   Judy J Punke           F5054         4/91       24:26    7:50       48:37
925   John E Sager           M3539      110/310       24:44    7:50       48:37
926   Patrick M Bohm         M3539      111/310       24:49    7:50       48:37
927   Charles S Salewsky Jr  M4549       99/310       24:15    7:50       48:38
928   Jacob P Egebrecht      M1518       85/145       23:19    7:50       48:38
929   Jeremy T Webster       M2529       69/174       23:29    7:50       48:38
930   Victor J Blaha         M4549      100/310       24:54    7:50       48:38
931   Paul M Abts            M3034       82/212       24:29    7:50       48:39
932   Spencer L Bonnie       M2529       70/174       24:32    7:50       48:39
933   Rebecca M Reynders     F1924       36/193       23:51    7:50       48:40
934   Derrick J Bordeleau    M1314       23/107       24:15    7:50       48:41
935   Nicholas P Roche       M1518       86/145       22:37    7:51       48:41
936   Dennis S Jolly         M1518       87/145       24:15    7:51       48:42
937   Melissa S Ladwig       F1924       37/193       24:37    7:51       48:42
938   Jill M Wunrow          F1924       38/193       24:01    7:51       48:44
939   Leslie A Heaslett      F3539       24/261       24:24    7:51       48:44
940   Dan J Vandenbush       M4549      101/310       23:47    7:51       48:44
941   Melissa J Wendell      F2529       25/213       23:31    7:51       48:45
942   Ryan M Reetz           M2529       71/174       24:47    7:51       48:45
943   Louis P Ledvina        M4549      102/310       23:16    7:51       48:46
944   Dan T Braatz           M4044      115/356       23:46    7:51       48:47
945   Steven J Platkowski    M5054       61/207       24:23    7:52       48:47
946   Rob T Wink             M4549      103/310       24:05    7:52       48:47
947   Alex M Hansen          M1518       88/145       24:54    7:52       48:48
948   John D Gerth           M3539      112/310       24:11    7:52       48:49
949   Andrew P Pasowicz      M1924       72/139       24:32    7:52       48:49
950   Laurie L Walters       F4549       12/137       24:19    7:52       48:49
951   Joel C Weber           M2529       72/174       23:58    7:52       48:50
952   Jesse J Lardinois      M3539      113/310       23:50    7:52       48:50
953   Gretchen J Sasse       F3539       25/261       24:51    7:52       48:50
954   Philip Mauermann       M1924       73/139       24:53    7:52       48:51
955   Kevin L Buchman        M4044      116/356       24:48    7:52       48:51
956   Justin A Nooker        M1314       24/107       26:23    7:52       48:51
957   Jacob J Greeneway      M1012       11/279       24:44    7:52       48:51
958   Thomas G Lukas         M4549      104/310       24:31    7:52       48:51
959   Jesse W Nuthals        M3034       83/212       24:11    7:52       48:52
960   Brenda L Valley        F3034       22/251       24:15    7:52       48:52
961   Ethan J Delong         M1314       25/107       24:17    7:52       48:52
962   Khaled W Boukenider    M1314       26/107       23:27    7:52       48:53
963   John D Little          M3034       84/212       24:42    7:53       48:54
964   Eric M Schneider       M1518       89/145       24:41    7:53       48:54
965   Libby A Nowak          F1924       39/193       23:50    7:53       48:55
966   Kristopher M Luneau    M2529       73/174       25:04    7:53       48:56
967   Patrick M Evans        M3539      114/310       24:21    7:53       48:57
968   David A Rand           M6064         4/50       24:50    7:53       48:57
969   Randy L Heyrman        M3539      115/310       24:16    7:53       48:58
970   Jonathon L Dzekute     M1924       74/139       23:38    7:53       48:58
971   Laurie L-P Lamere      F4044       25/237       24:51    7:53       48:58
972   Todd R Hengel          M4044      117/356       23:31    7:53       48:59
973   James D Koerner        M4549      105/310       24:56    7:53       48:59
974   Stephanie M Dantinne   F1924       40/193       24:58    7:53       48:59
975   Robert K Schwartz      M4044      118/356       24:58    7:53       48:59
976   Jordan J Nowak         M1924       75/139       24:59    7:53       48:59
977   James W Beno           M4549      106/310       24:10    7:53       48:59
978   Jack Tuttle            M6064         5/50       24:30    7:54       49:00
979   David E Bertler        M4549      107/310       24:38    7:54       49:01
980   Curt M Moore           M4549      108/310       24:29    7:54       49:01
981   Mark G Bertler         M4044      119/356       24:39    7:54       49:01
982   Lynn G Gilchrist       F5054         5/91       24:21    7:54       49:02
983   Richard W Gore         M4549      109/310       24:25    7:54       49:03
984   Anthony J Sarvello     M1012       12/279       24:54    7:54       49:03
985   Gil A Niesen           M3539      116/310       24:36    7:54       49:03
986   Rick Vandertie         M5054       62/207       23:53    7:54       49:04
987   Beth Mancl             F1924       41/193       24:15    7:54       49:04
988   Justin T Greenawald    M1012       13/279       24:30    7:54       49:05
989   Bob J Berceau          NODIV         3/15       26:17    7:54       49:05
990   Jan E Mauel            F4044       26/237       25:30    7:54       49:06
991   John H Talton          M4044      120/356       23:58    7:55       49:06
992   Wade B Vandenheuvel    M3539      117/310       24:30    7:55       49:06
993   Karen Brown-Schaible   F4044       27/237       24:40    7:55       49:06
994   Robert G Casteel       M3539      118/310       24:12    7:55       49:07
995   Connie M Takahashi     F2529       26/213       24:15    7:55       49:08
996   Matthew B Dewitt       M1518       90/145       24:05    7:55       49:08
997   Tammy J Heesacker      F3539       26/261       23:42    7:55       49:08
998   Shane J Naniot         M1518       91/145       25:12    7:55       49:09
999   Bernie P Lotto         M4549      110/310       24:54    7:55       49:09
1000  Tony G Naniot          M4044      121/356       25:11    7:55       49:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Robert J Thielmann     M4549      111/310       23:12    7:55       49:09
1002  Donna Everson          F4044       28/237       24:00    7:55       49:09
1003  Ann M Gegare           F4044       29/237       24:28    7:55       49:09
1004  Andrew J Schmitz       M3034       85/212       24:36    7:55       49:10
1005  Gaetano M Auricchio    M2529       74/174       24:38    7:55       49:12
1006  Kyle M Swanson         M4044      122/356       24:23    7:55       49:12
1007  Katherine S Anderson   F1924       42/193       25:47    7:56       49:12
1008  Logan E Hinderman      M1012       14/279       24:55    7:56       49:12
1009  Gary R Austin          M5054       63/207       23:51    7:56       49:12
1010  Jason M Jaworski       M2529       75/174       24:54    7:56       49:13
1011  David L Fabry          M3539      119/310       25:33    7:56       49:14
1012  Robert J Pichotta      M4044      123/356       24:25    7:56       49:14
1013  Ryan L Duckart         M1924       76/139       24:28    7:56       49:14
1014  Andrew M Shallow       M1924       77/139       22:38    7:56       49:14
1015  Jean M Lemke           F3539       27/261       24:30    7:56       49:14
1016  Raynor Z Drake         M3034       86/212       25:23    7:56       49:15
1017  Holly K Graham         F1924       43/193       22:46    7:56       49:15
1018  Phillip J Griebel      M3539      120/310       24:33    7:56       49:16
1019  Rick Austin            M5054       64/207       24:51    7:56       49:16
1020  Becky A Knutson        F2529       27/213       25:06    7:56       49:16
1021  Brian K Volkman        M3539      121/310       24:16    7:56       49:16
1022  Melissa A Brockman     F3034       23/251       24:43    7:56       49:17
1023  Andy M Bradford        M2529       76/174       24:51    7:56       49:18
1024  Becky J Krenke         F3539       28/261       24:57    7:57       49:18
1025  Sarah L Nelson         F2529       28/213       24:31    7:57       49:18
1026  Mark A Warpinski       M5559       26/111       24:08    7:57       49:19
1027  Anthony J Shibler      M1924       78/139       24:16    7:57       49:19
1028  Courtney M Patt        F2529       29/213       24:42    7:57       49:19
1029  Jeff R Ryan            M4549      112/310       24:21    7:57       49:19
1030  Matt J Clark           M4549      113/310       24:11    7:57       49:20
1031  Antoinette Anderson    F4549       13/137       24:32    7:57       49:20
1032  Paul G Goetzke         M3539      122/310       25:05    7:57       49:20
1033  Richard A Kime         M4549      114/310       24:43    7:57       49:20
1034  Alan S Ament           M3539      123/310       25:13    7:57       49:21
1035  Lacey E Anderson       F1924       44/193       25:05    7:57       49:21
1036  Nicholas A Sulzer      M1012       15/279       23:35    7:57       49:22
1037  Paul J Nickel          M3034       87/212       25:00    7:57       49:22
1038  Steve Engel            M5054       65/207       24:04    7:57       49:22
1039  Matthew J Zey          M1012       16/279       24:53    7:57       49:23
1040  Kevin J Buenning       M4044      124/356       24:57    7:57       49:24
1041  Steve J Awe            M2529       77/174       25:24    7:57       49:24
1042  Sarah E Kraszewski     F1924       45/193       24:59    7:57       49:24
1043  Sue G Ritchay          NODIV         4/15       25:07    7:57       49:24
1044  Austin J Sturdivant    M0109        3/100       24:41    7:58       49:25
1045  Joseph W Lett          M3539      124/310       25:09    7:58       49:25
1046  Roy R Mielke           M3034       88/212       24:24    7:58       49:25
1047  Curt G Stuart          M2529       78/174       24:43    7:58       49:26
1048  Christina M Beaupre    F1924       46/193       25:20    7:58       49:26
1049  David J Lacount        M1518       92/145       23:00    7:58       49:27
1050  Thomas J Koene         M4549      115/310       23:50    7:58       49:27
1051  Michael F Ajango       M4549      116/310       25:00    7:58       49:27
1052  Elizabeth M Champeau   F1924       47/193       24:51    7:58       49:28
1053  Kevin G Lesneski       M3539      125/310       24:37    7:58       49:28
1054  Janet A Kubsh          F4044       30/237       24:18    7:58       49:28
1055  Joy Hillstrom          F5054         6/91       23:54    7:58       49:28
1056  Stephanie L Ballone    F2529       30/213       25:18    7:58       49:29
1057  Lance C Schneider      M4549      117/310       24:26    7:58       49:30
1058  Dustin W Plager        M1518       93/145       24:38    7:58       49:30
1059  Scott D Shackelford    M3539      126/310       25:57    7:58       49:30
1060  Scott E Champeau       M4549      118/310       24:52    7:59       49:32
1061  Yoon Chun              F3539       29/261       24:44    7:59       49:32
1062  Gary A King            M4044      125/356       25:01    7:59       49:33
1063  Dirk E Johnson         M3539      127/310       25:49    7:59       49:33
1064  Leeann M Martin        F3034       24/251       25:05    7:59       49:33
1065  Mary E Schmitz         F3539       30/261       24:20    7:59       49:33
1066  Krista M Bauman        F2529       31/213       24:32    7:59       49:33
1067  Randy L Rettler        M4549      119/310       23:57    7:59       49:34
1068  Kelly R Genskow        F1314        10/99       25:00    7:59       49:34
1069  Karen Eclavea          F4044       31/237       24:35    7:59       49:35
1070  Brian W Stenzel        M3034       89/212       25:26    7:59       49:35
1071  Dillon C Mier          M1012       17/279       25:03    7:59       49:36
1072  Michong Powers         F4044       32/237       25:06    8:00       49:37
1073  Ricki L Wamboldt       F2529       32/213       24:55    8:00       49:38
1074  Rick D Miceli-Wink     M4044      126/356       24:33    8:00       49:38
1075  Audrey R Laszewski     F4044       33/237       24:47    8:00       49:39
1076  Nancy J Gapinski       F3539       31/261       24:28    8:00       49:40
1077  James E Dewane         M5054       66/207       24:34    8:00       49:40
1078  Melanie S Berken       F2529       33/213       24:20    8:00       49:40
1079  Chris M Dahl           M2529       79/174       25:45    8:00       49:41
1080  Joe B Baeten           M1518       94/145       23:32    8:00       49:41
1081  Chad A Hanmann         M2529       80/174       26:16    8:00       49:41
1082  Michael J Towers       M4044      127/356       24:53    8:00       49:41
1083  Sharin L Landry        F2529       34/213       24:27    8:00       49:42
1084  Trilby M Haller        F2529       35/213       23:41    8:00       49:42
1085  Daniel J Boucher       M4044      128/356       24:40    8:00       49:42
1086  Robert W Haller        M3539      128/310       23:42    8:00       49:42
1087  Christopher J Kubiak   M1924       79/139       25:19    8:00       49:43
1088  Brian J Pludeman       M1924       80/139       25:02    8:01       49:45
1089  Mary C Grovogel        F4044       34/237       24:26    8:01       49:45
1090  Colin J Donovan        M1518       95/145       24:57    8:01       49:46
1091  Paul G Rademacher      M4044      129/356       25:17    8:01       49:46
1092  Nichole L Krause       F1924       48/193       24:37    8:01       49:46
1093  Thomas J Weisshappel   M3539      129/310       26:14    8:01       49:46
1094  Patrick W Knowles      M4549      120/310       24:46    8:01       49:48
1095  Shawn T Schroeder      M3539      130/310       25:17    8:01       49:48
1096  Michael A Carli        M5054       67/207       25:16    8:02       49:50
1097  Jerry C Franklin       M4044      130/356       25:19    8:02       49:51
1098  Amber L Leisgang       F1314        11/99       25:05    8:02       49:51
1099  John J Nugent          M1518       96/145       25:29    8:02       49:51
1100  Albert M Neroni        M5054       68/207       24:44    8:02       49:52
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Andrew J Rasmussen     M1314       27/107       25:11    8:02       49:52
1102  Amanda M Bodjanac      F1518       17/138       24:24    8:02       49:52
1103  Rhonda K Ross          F3539       32/261       24:48    8:02       49:52
1104  Holly L Lewis          F4044       35/237       25:20    8:02       49:52
1105  Renee L Kaufert        F4549       14/137       25:30    8:02       49:53
1106  Collin S Arndt         M1012       18/279       26:05    8:02       49:53
1107  Kathy Jankowski        F4549       15/137       25:30    8:02       49:53
1108  Beth A Anderson        F3539       33/261       25:14    8:02       49:54
1109  Norb D Hansen          M6064         6/50       25:07    8:02       49:54
1110  Jason C Hartlund       M3034       90/212       25:12    8:02       49:55
1111  Joseph L Braun         M4044      131/356       25:10    8:02       49:55
1112  James R Walker         M3539      131/310       24:24    8:02       49:55
1113  Mary Kay Wagner        F4044       36/237       25:11    8:02       49:55
1114  Spencer A Caldwell     M1518       97/145       22:33    8:02       49:55
1115  Jo Lepley              F5054         7/91       25:23    8:02       49:55
1116  David J Delcore        M5054       69/207       23:46    8:02       49:55
1117  Mick J Harper          M5054       70/207       25:38    8:03       49:56
1118  Sarah J Moureau        F4549       16/137       24:33    8:03       49:57
1119  Michelle L Pahl        F2529       36/213       24:59    8:03       49:58
1120  Brian W Hietpas        M3539      132/310       24:11    8:03       49:59
1121  Samuel L Crabb         M1314       28/107       23:37    8:03       49:59
1122  Keith A Heikes         M4549      121/310       25:07    8:03       50:00
1123  Steve Lowery           M4044      132/356       24:57    8:03       50:01
1124  Mike R Lebeau          M1924       81/139       24:29    8:03       50:02
1125  Jayme N Laabs          F4549       17/137       24:54    8:04       50:02
1126  John C Kautzer         M3539      133/310       24:36    8:04       50:03
1127  Cindy A Rasmussen      F3034       25/251       25:11    8:04       50:04
1128  Caitlin A Carrigan     F1518       18/138       24:32    8:04       50:04
1129  Robert J Graycarek     M3539      134/310       24:32    8:04       50:05
1130  Brett C Knoespel       M2529       81/174       26:34    8:04       50:06
1131  David A Frechette      M3034       91/212       23:33    8:04       50:06
1132  Michael Wagner         M3539      135/310       25:35    8:04       50:06
1133  Laura L Rollin         F3034       26/251       24:36    8:04       50:06
1134  Jameson J Ribbens      M1518       98/145       24:55    8:04       50:06
1135  Ken J Deterville       M5054       71/207       25:16    8:04       50:06
1136  David J Hoskyn         M3539      136/310       24:54    8:04       50:06
1137  Jaramey M Plager       M1924       82/139       24:57    8:04       50:06
1138  Gail L Butrymowicz     F4044       37/237       24:54    8:04       50:07
1139  Michael L Heim         M4549      122/310       24:05    8:04       50:07
1140  Tony P Moran           M1924       83/139       25:03    8:04       50:07
1141  Patrick R Mccormick    M4044      133/356       24:46    8:04       50:08
1142  Tom E Helpap           M5054       72/207       25:21    8:04       50:08
1143  Joseph A Cheslock      M1924       84/139       25:30    8:05       50:08
1144  Alan C Cheslock        M1924       85/139       24:16    8:05       50:09
1145  Michael J Heise        M1012       19/279       24:47    8:05       50:09
1146  Cliff D Haverkorn      M2529       82/174       25:04    8:05       50:09
1147  Tim E Wenninger        M3539      137/310       25:14    8:05       50:09
1148  Bruce R Juppe          M4549      123/310       25:23    8:05       50:10
1149  David P Gaie           M4044      134/356       25:07    8:05       50:11
1150  John N Effland         M4044      135/356       27:25    8:05       50:11
1151  Peter J Knox           M4549      124/310       25:48    8:05       50:11
1152  Thomas L Janowski      M5559       27/111       25:13    8:05       50:12
1153  Ken R Perez            M5054       73/207       24:30    8:05       50:12
1154  Marvin J Wilquet       M4549      125/310       25:07    8:05       50:12
1155  Ivy E Leasum           F3034       27/251       26:03    8:05       50:13
1156  Aaron M Krzewinski     M3539      138/310       25:31    8:05       50:13
1157  Aidan S Sauberlich     M1012       20/279       24:36    8:05       50:13
1158  Deborah L Parrett      F4549       18/137       25:10    8:05       50:13
1159  Matt Slye              M1314       29/107       25:57    8:05       50:13
1160  Karisa D Laskowski     F1314        12/99       25:03    8:05       50:14
1161  Amir H Jazayeri        M1924       86/139       23:43    8:05       50:14
1162  Brandin J Arndt        M1012       21/279       26:06    8:06       50:14
1163  Steven C Arndt         M4044      136/356       26:05    8:06       50:15
1164  Jeffrey D Greeneway    M4549      126/310       24:36    8:06       50:15
1165  Bruce J Bain           M4549      127/310       24:35    8:06       50:16
1166  Robert A Simmer        M1518       99/145                8:06       50:16
1167  Erin K Pasowicz        F1518       19/138       24:01    8:06       50:17
1168  Tricia M Kromenacker-P F3539       34/261       25:48    8:06       50:17
1169  Derek D Scheidt        M1924       87/139       26:14    8:06       50:17
1170  Erin L Knetter         F1924       49/193       25:30    8:06       50:17
1171  Kim M Appleton         F3539       35/261       25:13    8:06       50:17
1172  Chris F Kaminski       M4549      128/310       25:39    8:06       50:17
1173  Tom A Grimm            M5559       28/111       25:11    8:06       50:17
1174  Tom J Malecki          M4044      137/356       24:35    8:06       50:17
1175  Josie M Pierce         F1518       20/138       24:39    8:06       50:18
1176  Robert C Mcginn        M5054       74/207       25:39    8:06       50:18
1177  Marie E Carter         F1518       21/138       24:39    8:06       50:18
1178  Michael R Blahnik      M3034       92/212       24:57    8:06       50:18
1179  Scott M Hunt           M3539      139/310       25:06    8:06       50:19
1180  Kevin M Lenci          M2529       83/174       25:32    8:06       50:19
1181  Matthew S Hunt         M1012       22/279       25:05    8:06       50:19
1182  Kevin J Natzke         M1518      100/145       24:10    8:06       50:19
1183  James R Beckers        M4549      129/310       25:32    8:07       50:20
1184  Charles J Vandenheuvel M5054       75/207       25:32    8:07       50:21
1185  Dale R Wolske          M4044      138/356       25:04    8:07       50:21
1186  Matt S Darrow          M1012       23/279       25:14    8:07       50:22
1187  Mark A Wagner          M4549      130/310       25:13    8:07       50:23
1188  Sarah K Gray           F1518       22/138       24:46    8:07       50:25
1189  Joe T Urmann           M1314       30/107       26:06    8:07       50:25
1190  Thomas D Benkowski     M3034       93/212       25:23    8:07       50:25
1191  James M Tucker         M5559       29/111       24:26    8:07       50:26
1192  Robert S Sorenson      M3034       94/212                8:07       50:27
1193  Kyle D Loehlein        M1924       88/139       25:07    8:08       50:28
1194  Joan M Berg            F3034       28/251       24:53    8:08       50:28
1195  James C Campbell       M3539      140/310       23:53    8:08       50:28
1196  Tyler J Williams       M1012       24/279       24:33    8:08       50:29
1197  Matthew S Snider       M1012       25/279       25:34    8:08       50:29
1198  Abigayle E Roznowski   F1314        13/99       25:00    8:08       50:29
1199  Gina M Ruf             F3539       36/261       24:58    8:08       50:29
1200  Cole E Jacobsen        M3034       95/212       24:42    8:08       50:29
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1201  Donald F Kraft         M5054       76/207       25:18    8:08       50:30
1202  Betsy M Farah          F4044       38/237       24:15    8:08       50:30
1203  Gary A Peeters         M4044      139/356       24:58    8:08       50:30
1204  Glenn J Whipp          M5054       77/207       24:49    8:08       50:31
1205  Joan M Sachs           F4044       39/237       24:38    8:08       50:31
1206  Andrew J Simon         M1518      101/145       26:03    8:08       50:31
1207  Elizabeth M Holl       F1924       50/193       25:29    8:08       50:33
1208  Scott A Engmann        M4044      140/356       25:02    8:09       50:33
1209  Marne E Watson         F2529       37/213       25:16    8:09       50:33
1210  George R Wiesner       M4549      131/310       25:09    8:09       50:33
1211  Todd N Schoenborn      M2529       84/174       24:09    8:09       50:34
1212  Brent L Verkuilen      M1924       89/139       24:57    8:09       50:34
1213  John M Dyer            M4549      132/310       25:09    8:09       50:34
1214  Mary K Deuster         F5054         8/91       25:10    8:09       50:34
1215  Tim A Svacina          M4549      133/310       24:54    8:09       50:34
1216  Martin J Schaller      M4044      141/356       24:53    8:09       50:34
1217  Julie A Brockway       M3539      141/310       26:01    8:09       50:34
1218  Scott N Sommers        M2529       85/174       26:20    8:09       50:34
1219  Wayne A Wichlacz       M4044      142/356       25:34    8:09       50:34
1220  Charles L Bray         M4549      134/310       24:46    8:09       50:35
1221  Kate K Hogan           F4044       40/237       25:12    8:09       50:36
1222  David Renon            M3539      142/310       26:01    8:09       50:37
1223  Joelene F Winters      F3539       37/261       26:16    8:09       50:37
1224  Dalton Hodkiewicz      M1012       26/279       25:25    8:09       50:37
1225  Emmett P Duchateau     M2529       86/174       27:09    8:09       50:38
1226  Jessica A Danforth     F1924       51/193       25:37    8:09       50:39
1227  Lori M Bembnister      F2529       38/213       24:29    8:09       50:39
1228  Alan G Swatloski       M3539      143/310       23:58    8:10       50:39
1229  Yarrow J Fewless       M2529       87/174       25:29    8:10       50:39
1230  Kathy M Kapalin        F5559         1/26       25:19    8:10       50:40
1231  Marc H Anderson        M4549      135/310       25:45    8:10       50:40
1232  Ruth A Scheck          F4549       19/137       24:22    8:10       50:40
1233  Sara A Vanevenhoven    F1924       52/193       24:57    8:10       50:40
1234  Michael J Gauthier     M3539      144/310       26:08    8:10       50:41
1235  Andrew A Rockhill      M3539      145/310       25:58    8:10       50:41
1236  Whitney M Levash       F1518       23/138       26:56    8:10       50:41
1237  Kirsten M Nelson       F1924       53/193       27:08    8:10       50:41
1238  Daniel J Laskowski, Jr M5559       30/111       25:03    8:10       50:42
1239  Timothy F Mckeough     M4549      136/310       24:32    8:10       50:42
1240  Bill Hartung           M5054       78/207       24:59    8:10       50:42
1241  Scott A Haen           M2529       88/174       24:56    8:10       50:42
1242  Tom J Hermus           M4044      143/356       25:38    8:10       50:42
1243  Scott M Gajeski        M2529       89/174       23:59    8:10       50:43
1244  Kristine M Meulemans   F3034       29/251       25:58    8:10       50:43
1245  Nicholas A Vaness      M1314       31/107       24:06    8:10       50:44
1246  John D Maclean         M4549      137/310       24:22    8:10       50:44
1247  Sue J Junk             F3539       38/261       25:27    8:10       50:45
1248  Brent D Jensen         M4044      144/356       26:27    8:10       50:45
1249  Richard J Peeters      M4549      138/310       23:55    8:11       50:46
1250  Mollie A Toonen        F2529       39/213       25:47    8:11       50:46
1251  Larry L Kalk           M4549      139/310       24:54    8:11       50:46
1252  Wendy M Vlies          F3539       39/261       25:25    8:11       50:49
1253  Van Stanley            M4549      140/310       25:09    8:11       50:49
1254  David A Campshure      M4044      145/356       25:36    8:11       50:50
1255  Elisabeth A Marks      F1924       54/193       24:43    8:11       50:50
1256  Thomas J Drechsel      M2529       90/174       24:43    8:11       50:50
1257  David J Mancl          M5054       79/207       24:44    8:11       50:50
1258  Barb M Lecaptain       F3539       40/261       26:37    8:11       50:51
1259  Michael W Pickett      M5054       80/207       24:14    8:11       50:51
1260  Gary L Kozloski        M4044      146/356       24:36    8:11       50:51
1261  Kelly M Basken         F2529       40/213       25:34    8:11       50:51
1262  Ryan M Richardson      M1518      102/145       24:15    8:11       50:51
1263  John S Peters          M4044      147/356       25:00    8:12       50:52
1264  Dylan J Larsen         M1012       27/279       26:48    8:12       50:52
1265  Joanne C Furton        F4044       41/237       25:19    8:12       50:53
1266  John D Craemer         M3539      146/310       26:00    8:12       50:53
1267  Timothy J Jadin        M3539      147/310       24:38    8:12       50:54
1268  Steven D Parrett       M3539      148/310       25:06    8:12       50:55
1269  Donald E Adler         M6569         3/28       24:45    8:12       50:55
1270  Darin D Elliott        M3539      149/310       26:23    8:12       50:55
1271  Tracy L Gilles         F3539       41/261       24:37    8:12       50:55
1272  Jordan D Salentine     M1012       28/279       23:50    8:12       50:56
1273  William J Hunter       M5054       81/207       25:35    8:12       50:56
1274  Joseph J Simon         M4044      148/356       25:39    8:12       50:56
1275  Michael J Zwijacz      M1012       29/279       25:13    8:12       50:56
1276  John Hope              M4549      141/310       26:00    8:12       50:57
1277  Jennifer A Greeneway   F4549       20/137       25:00    8:12       50:57
1278  Brian M Carter         M2529       91/174       25:47    8:12       50:57
1279  Chris J Sigmund        M3539      150/310       25:29    8:12       50:57
1280  Lindsey A Gardner      F1518       24/138       26:24    8:12       50:57
1281  Ron J Baldini          M5559       31/111       25:00    8:12       50:57
1282  John F Whitney         M4549      142/310       24:48    8:12       50:57
1283  James R Smits          M5559       32/111       25:47    8:13       50:58
1284  Anita Meyer            F4044       42/237       25:28    8:13       50:58
1285  Michael J Wallace      M5054       82/207       25:33    8:13       50:58
1286  Anthony J Bauer        M1924       90/139       25:28    8:13       50:59
1287  Mark S Torzewski       M4549      143/310       24:42    8:13       50:59
1288  Kevin M French         M4044      149/356       24:32    8:13       50:59
1289  Tim J Belleau Md       M3539      151/310       25:58    8:13       51:00
1290  James M Zabel          M3034       96/212       25:34    8:13       51:00
1291  Michael P Graham       M1012       30/279       25:31    8:13       51:01
1292  Jeff C Champeau        M4549      144/310       25:23    8:13       51:01
1293  Michelle L Gruszynski  F2529       41/213       25:34    8:13       51:01
1294  John P Gillis          M4549      145/310       24:55    8:13       51:01
1295  Tom J Lange            M2529       92/174       26:05    8:13       51:01
1296  Benjamin D Trevor      M1518      103/145       25:59    8:13       51:01
1297  Gary M Sikich          M4549      146/310       26:09    8:13       51:02
1298  Amanda M Griesbach     F1924       55/193       24:45    8:13       51:02
1299  Catherine F Derricks   F3539       42/261       26:24    8:13       51:02
1300  Michelle M Bartley     F4044       43/237       25:22    8:13       51:02
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1301  Andy K Kangas          M4549      147/310       25:44    8:13       51:02
1302  Kathy M Kelly          F4044       44/237       26:03    8:13       51:03
1303  Jennifer L Buechel     F3034       30/251       25:24    8:13       51:03
1304  Anthony J Dunham       M3034       97/212       25:40    8:14       51:04
1305  Jacob A Lichosik       M2529       93/174       25:27    8:14       51:04
1306  Dennis D Brohmer       M4549      148/310       25:24    8:14       51:04
1307  Patrick G Burt         M5054       83/207       24:31    8:14       51:06
1308  William J Gustafson    M4549      149/310       25:48    8:14       51:06
1309  Paul E Soletski        M4549      150/310       25:11    8:14       51:06
1310  Jeffrey Harwood        M5559       33/111       25:36    8:14       51:06
1311  Nancy C Dittman        F3539       43/261       25:18    8:14       51:06
1312  Charlie Collier        M1518      104/145       24:10    8:14       51:07
1313  Ali M Draheim          F3034       31/251       25:51    8:14       51:07
1314  Eric J Blumreich       M3034       98/212       24:30    8:14       51:07
1315  Kerri L Stadler        F3034       32/251       25:52    8:14       51:08
1316  Jennifer M Lapinskas   F3034       33/251       25:16    8:14       51:08
1317  Alf Langan             M4044      150/356       26:10    8:14       51:08
1318  Megan A Gibeault       F1518       25/138       23:47    8:14       51:08
1319  Russell S Nell         M4549      151/310       25:05    8:14       51:08
1320  Brian Hesprich         M4549      152/310       25:24    8:14       51:09
1321   Unknown               UNKWN          1/8       26:12    8:14       51:09
1322  Ryan L Kuth            M2529       94/174       25:46    8:14       51:10
1323  Regan A Gurung         M3034       99/212       26:31    8:14       51:10
1324  Kenneth D Havener      M4549      153/310       25:38    8:14       51:10
1325  Gary L Lewis           M5054       84/207       25:23    8:15       51:10
1326  Kevin J Konetzke       M3034      100/212       25:45    8:15       51:10
1327  Alex J Trevor          M1518      105/145       23:45    8:15       51:11
1328  David E Garthwaite     M6064         7/50       24:26    8:15       51:12
1329  Joseph Strong          M1924       91/139       25:28    8:15       51:12
1330  Tiffany D Boulanger    F1518       26/138       25:24    8:15       51:12
1331  Mike A Blise           M4044      151/356       25:16    8:15       51:13
1332  Annette E Behnke       F3034       34/251       25:50    8:15       51:13
1333  Angela J Jaegers       F3034       35/251       24:31    8:15       51:13
1334  Jessica S Orhanen      F1924       56/193       25:34    8:15       51:14
1335  Joe G Watermolen       M3539      152/310       23:51    8:15       51:14
1336  Mark W Cummings        M4549      154/310       25:10    8:15       51:14
1337  Keith J Greatens       M3539      153/310       26:22    8:15       51:16
1338  Kelly M Demers         F3034       36/251       25:23    8:16       51:17
1339  Mark J Annarumma       M1314       32/107       25:13    8:16       51:17
1340  Shannon L Nemetz       F1012        4/270       24:37    8:16       51:17
1341  Andrew T Roznowski     M1012       31/279       25:01    8:16       51:18
1342  Kathy A Koehler        F4549       21/137       25:35    8:16       51:18
1343  Michael P Schmidt      M2529       95/174       24:31    8:16       51:18
1344  Larry W Krueger        M5559       34/111       25:35    8:16       51:18
1345  Thomas E Dettlaff      M1012       32/279       25:49    8:16       51:19
1346  Gerald A Heyrman       M4549      155/310       24:38    8:16       51:19
1347  Sara M Vaneffen        F1518       27/138       26:48    8:16       51:20
1348  Jeffrey A Linsmeyer    M3539      154/310       24:45    8:16       51:20
1349  Amos B Prenger         M1924       92/139       26:12    8:16       51:21
1350  Tom J Hinz             M6064         8/50       25:32    8:16       51:22
1351  Christopher J Vandevel M3034      101/212       27:07    8:16       51:22
1352  Abby L Rabinovitz      F2529       42/213       26:08    8:16       51:22
1353  Gerald A Brockway      M3539      155/310       26:10    8:16       51:22
1354  Tom J Mchugh           M4549      156/310       25:24    8:16       51:22
1355  Dave L Geyer           M4044      152/356       25:02    8:17       51:23
1356  Bill F Roznik          M1518      106/145       24:06    8:17       51:23
1357  Renato Brioschi        M1518      107/145       24:47    8:17       51:23
1358  Okho L Bohm            F3034       37/251       26:27    8:17       51:23
1359  Joseph Dettlaff        M4044      153/356       25:41    8:17       51:23
1360  Ben J Counard          M1924       93/139       26:32    8:17       51:23
1361  Kathy J Baier          F3034       38/251       26:23    8:17       51:23
1362  Matthew T Oatman       M3034      102/212       26:27    8:17       51:25
1363  Julie Behrman          F2529       43/213       27:08    8:17       51:26
1364  Rae A Menard           F5054         9/91       25:21    8:17       51:27
1365  Collin T Mettelka      M1314       33/107       24:57    8:17       51:27
1366  Philip J Hilgenberg    M5054       85/207       25:33    8:17       51:28
1367  Mark T Simmer          M3034      103/212       25:47    8:17       51:29
1368  Sarah R Rude           F1924       57/193       25:23    8:18       51:30
1369  Trevor M Lardinois     M1012       33/279       24:55    8:18       51:31
1370  Jack P Miron           M5054       86/207       26:17    8:18       51:31
1371  Michael A Nooker       M1314       34/107       27:08    8:18       51:31
1372  Jeff A Mcglachlin      M4044      154/356       25:34    8:18       51:32
1373  Larry R Lambie         M2529       96/174       25:12    8:18       51:33
1374  Jeanine M Kramer       F4549       22/137       26:18    8:18       51:33
1375  Steve A Goodreau       M5054       87/207       25:50    8:18       51:33
1376  Kalin K Zimmerman      F1314        14/99       25:32    8:18       51:33
1377  Lori Turek             F4044       45/237       25:09    8:18       51:33
1378  Kristin A Ronk         F1924       58/193       25:53    8:18       51:34
1379  Sue M Gardiner         F4044       46/237       25:02    8:18       51:34
1380  Kurt R Jobke           M4044      155/356       26:07    8:18       51:34
1381  Christopher J French   M1518      108/145       24:27    8:18       51:34
1382  Kelsie E Nuthals       F1012        5/270       25:46    8:18       51:34
1383  Tyler G Vanboxel       WALKR       4/1553       24:32    8:18       51:35
1384  Sandy Martin           F4044       47/237       26:09    8:18       51:35
1385  Curt D Wilson          M5054       88/207       25:27    8:19       51:35
1386  Laurie L Broeckel      F3539       44/261       25:40    8:19       51:35
1387  Paul M Blanz           M5559       35/111       25:29    8:19       51:36
1388  Kevin J Grabian        M1924       94/139       24:14    8:19       51:37
1389  Mike J Felch           M3539      156/310       26:08    8:19       51:37
1390  Bruce E Cottrell       M5054       89/207       25:39    8:19       51:38
1391  James P O'neil         M4044      156/356       25:56    8:19       51:38
1392  John M Opichka         M4549      157/310       25:56    8:19       51:39
1393  James R Prellwitz      M4549      158/310       26:08    8:19       51:39
1394  Glenn S Gardipee       M5559       36/111       25:08    8:19       51:39
1395  Leslie J Vangroll      F4549       23/137       26:02    8:19       51:40
1396  Marty J Olejniczak     M3539      157/310       25:03    8:19       51:40
1397  Chris R Kunesh         M2529       97/174       26:06    8:19       51:41
1398  Michael G Hueppchen    M5054       90/207       24:47    8:19       51:41
1399  Kenneth A Krausert     M4044      157/356       25:14    8:20       51:41
1400  Miguel S Haro          M1314       35/107       25:00    8:20       51:42
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1401  Tommy A Wendt          M2529       98/174       25:21    8:20       51:43
1402  Douglas G Selissen     M4549      159/310       25:22    8:20       51:43
1403  Keith R Scray          M4044      158/356       24:23    8:20       51:43
1404  Brad C Buchanan        M3034      104/212       25:19    8:20       51:43
1405  Brett D Woulf          M1012       34/279       26:01    8:20       51:44
1406  Ralph J Tease          M4549      160/310       26:18    8:20       51:45
1407  Dan J Hamersky         M5054       91/207       25:34    8:20       51:45
1408  Amy B Cisar            F3034       39/251       25:46    8:20       51:46
1409  Laura L Kelsey         F3034       40/251       25:15    8:20       51:46
1410  Michael A Hale         M3539      158/310       26:12    8:20       51:47
1411  Jennifer L Vanderloop  F3034       41/251       26:29    8:20       51:47
1412  Brian J Mcgee          M3034      105/212       23:41    8:20       51:47
1413  Michael J Carney       M4549      161/310       26:51    8:20       51:47
1414  Christine C Kispert    F3539       45/261       25:44    8:20       51:47
1415  Marci A Uphill         F1924       59/193       26:50    8:21       51:47
1416  Kristopher C Eul       M1518      109/145       26:24    8:21       51:47
1417  Tony J Froelich        M3034      106/212       25:48    8:21       51:48
1418  Forest A Kenworthy     M6064         9/50       26:14    8:21       51:48
1419  Jeremy J Vincent       M1924       95/139       24:59    8:21       51:48
1420  Paul J Labreche Sr     M5559       37/111       25:06    8:21       51:49
1421  Jill M Dean            F3539       46/261       26:15    8:21       51:49
1422  Mark T Cacciatore      M4044      159/356       26:32    8:21       51:50
1423  Patricia A Spurlock    F4044       48/237       26:05    8:21       51:50
1424  Benjamin J Overeem     M1314       36/107       25:23    8:21       51:51
1425  Bruce J Kirch          M4044      160/356       26:03    8:21       51:51
1426  William R Resch        M4549      162/310       26:08    8:21       51:51
1427  Michael G Vandenbusch  M5559       38/111       26:00    8:21       51:51
1428  Ann Meier Carli        F4549       24/137       25:51    8:21       51:52
1429  Alex T Loritz          M1012       35/279       24:26    8:21       51:52
1430  Jenny Krahn            F1518       28/138       24:41    8:22       51:54
1431  Richard H Bowden       M5559       39/111       26:00    8:22       51:54
1432  Mary Jo Thomas         F4044       49/237       26:17    8:22       51:55
1433  Brian M Mathews        M4549      163/310       25:02    8:22       51:55
1434  Danielle M Malecki     F1518       29/138       25:23    8:22       51:55
1435  John Benecke           M5054       92/207       26:08    8:22       51:56
1436  Jeff J England         M4549      164/310       26:10    8:22       51:56
1437  Alexandra S Ament      F3034       42/251       25:20    8:22       51:56
1438  Annie L Putman         F1518       30/138       26:23    8:22       51:57
1439  Erin S Hoppe           F2529       44/213       26:02    8:22       51:57
1440  Jody A Butkowski       F1924       60/193       25:10    8:22       51:58
1441  Adam M Mleziva         M1924       96/139       25:15    8:22       51:58
1442  Christopher A Battagli M1314       37/107       24:35    8:22       51:58
1443  Zach T Nellis          M1012       36/279       25:39    8:22       51:58
1444  Barbara A Wisniewski   F4044       50/237       25:46    8:22       51:58
1445  Paul R Minzlaff        M3539      159/310       26:13    8:22       51:58
1446  Katie L Herald         F1518       31/138       25:49    8:22       51:59
1447  John L Luecke          M3539      160/310       25:36    8:22       51:59
1448  David P Schroeder      M2529       99/174       25:50    8:22       51:59
1449  Paul G Wilinski        M4044      161/356       26:48    8:22       52:00
1450  Jacqueline J Jansen    F2529       45/213       25:38    8:22       52:00
1451  Kristy L Judkins       F2529       46/213       26:44    8:22       52:00
1452  Shane A Vandenbush     M2529      100/174       27:06    8:23       52:00
1453  Andrea M Neuville      F3539       47/261       26:45    8:23       52:00
1454  Rebecca A Olson        F1924       61/193       25:56    8:23       52:01
1455  Kevin M Weigman        M4549      165/310       26:41    8:23       52:01
1456  Kelly J Skenandore     F3034       43/251       26:18    8:23       52:01
1457  Jill H Kison           F2529       47/213       26:01    8:23       52:01
1458  Deedra B Irwin         F1012        6/270       26:16    8:23       52:01
1459  Mark R Summerfield     M4549      166/310       25:22    8:23       52:01
1460  Ellen E Krueger        F3034       44/251       26:04    8:23       52:01
1461  Maggie B Rettler       F4549       25/137       25:56    8:23       52:02
1462  Kelly A Krause         F3034       45/251       25:20    8:23       52:02
1463  Theresa A Enigl        F1518       32/138       27:12    8:23       52:02
1464  Kathy M Mcgurk         F1012        7/270       26:20    8:23       52:02
1465  Kathy D Machlett       F4549       26/137       26:05    8:23       52:02
1466  Robert C Stoll         M1314       38/107       25:25    8:23       52:03
1467  Mark E Poirier         M4044      162/356       27:36    8:23       52:03
1468  Robert S Popp          M4044      163/356       29:41    8:23       52:04
1469  Joe M Beamment         M4549      167/310       25:32    8:23       52:04
1470  Kent F Immerfall       M5559       40/111       24:59    8:23       52:04
1471  Robert T Richter       M4044      164/356       27:44    8:23       52:05
1472  Michael A Fischer      M1012       37/279       26:07    8:23       52:05
1473  Michael C Robb         M3539      161/310       27:07    8:23       52:06
1474  Ken M Kasprzak         M6064        10/50       25:51    8:24       52:06
1475  Anne K Robb            F3539       48/261       27:07    8:24       52:06
1476  Christine M Vanlanen   F4044       51/237       26:24    8:24       52:07
1477  David R Martin         M4044      165/356       26:35    8:24       52:07
1478  John W Guldan          M1518      110/145       27:21    8:24       52:08
1479  Eric R Bassett         M1314       39/107       25:14    8:24       52:08
1480  Nancy H Carli          F4549       27/137       25:37    8:24       52:08
1481  Gerard J Deprez        M3034      107/212       26:31    8:24       52:09
1482  Daniel W Wilhelm       M4549      168/310       25:53    8:24       52:09
1483  Brandon C Pritzl       M1012       38/279       25:51    8:24       52:09
1484  Robert L Cramer        M5559       41/111       26:04    8:24       52:10
1485  Mark J Schiefelbein    M3539      162/310       26:28    8:24       52:10
1486  Fritzee Muench         F5054        10/91       26:10    8:24       52:10
1487  Eric J Demro           M1012       39/279       27:45    8:24       52:10
1488  Jan F Sitzman          M4549      169/310       25:58    8:24       52:11
1489  Todd P Huguet          M3539      163/310       25:50    8:24       52:11
1490  Sherry L Gillespie     F3034       46/251       25:55    8:24       52:11
1491  Don P Vandeven         M3539      164/310       25:54    8:24       52:12
1492  Patrick J Distefano    M3034      108/212       25:44    8:25       52:12
1493  Amy L Griesbach        F2529       48/213       26:30    8:25       52:12
1494  Michael L Gorniak      M3539      165/310       24:57    8:25       52:13
1495  Scott J Piontek        M3539      166/310       26:11    8:25       52:13
1496  Paul G Stein           M5054       93/207       25:30    8:25       52:13
1497  Kristin M Block        F3539       49/261       25:48    8:25       52:13
1498  Michael T Harvey       M0109        4/100       25:50    8:25       52:14
1499  Thomas W Roznowski     M5054       94/207       26:17    8:25       52:14
1500  Mary K Carviou         F4549       28/137       25:51    8:25       52:15
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1501  Steve F Jakubiec       M3034      109/212       26:20    8:25       52:15
1502  Charles G Spang        M2529      101/174       25:50    8:25       52:16
1503  Timothy P Culligan     M3034      110/212       25:41    8:25       52:16
1504  Jennifer L Knedle      F3034       47/251       25:42    8:25       52:16
1505  Joe E Nugent           M1518      111/145       24:24    8:25       52:16
1506  Jessica L Kope         F1012        8/270       26:41    8:25       52:17
1507  Bobby J Vandenavond    M0109        5/100       25:03    8:25       52:18
1508  Florence Banaszak      F5559         2/26       26:07    8:25       52:18
1509  Jedd J Axford          M2529      102/174       26:36    8:25       52:18
1510  Forrest W Brooks       M3034      111/212       26:37    8:26       52:20
1511  Patrick T Dier         M4549      170/310       26:09    8:26       52:20
1512  Alec T Baeten          M1012       40/279       26:10    8:26       52:20
1513  Thomas S Pannke        M4044      166/356       26:09    8:26       52:21
1514  Melissa S Biely        F2529       49/213       26:42    8:26       52:21
1515  Brandon L King         M1012       41/279       26:53    8:26       52:21
1516  Lauren E Kime          F1924       62/193       26:41    8:26       52:22
1517  Kaitlyn M Soukup       F1012        9/270       25:17    8:26       52:22
1518  Dan P Berg             M5559       42/111       26:47    8:26       52:23
1519  Patrick J Bins         M4549      171/310       25:50    8:26       52:23
1520  Ryan W King            M1314       40/107       25:37    8:26       52:23
1521  Luke M Wagner          M0109        6/100       26:06    8:26       52:23
1522  Michael J Wagner       M4044      167/356       26:06    8:26       52:23
1523  David W Alsteen        M4044      168/356       24:26    8:26       52:23
1524  Shuree Krueger         F3034       48/251       25:55    8:26       52:24
1525  Jeff A Konop           M3539      167/310       26:14    8:26       52:24
1526  Jared C Lloyd          M2529      103/174       26:50    8:27       52:25
1527  Chad L Alexander       M3034      112/212       26:55    8:27       52:26
1528  Nicolas P Sparacio     M2529      104/174       25:04    8:27       52:26
1529  Neil B Buethe          M2529      105/174       28:21    8:27       52:26
1530  Scott T Caldie         M1518      112/145       24:21    8:27       52:26
1531  Gary L Kunesh          M5559       43/111       25:54    8:27       52:27
1532  Christine M Mcgurk     F4044       52/237       26:21    8:27       52:27
1533  Britta E Burggren      F1012       10/270       25:06    8:27       52:27
1534  Phil L Kirchner        M3539      168/310       26:57    8:27       52:27
1535  Sean V Pannke          M1012       42/279       25:16    8:27       52:27
1536  Carolyn M Pierquet     F4549       29/137       26:14    8:27       52:28
1537  Joseph R Mead          M1314       41/107       25:35    8:27       52:28
1538  Tim P Murphy           M3034      113/212       26:00    8:27       52:29
1539  Kim M Brilowski        F3539       50/261       26:42    8:27       52:29
1540  Brett C Morth          M1012       43/279       26:41    8:27       52:30
1541  Rachel M Robertson     F1924       63/193       26:44    8:27       52:31
1542  Marsha R Burklund      F3034       49/251       26:09    8:27       52:31
1543  Ross E Rynders         M3034      114/212       27:13    8:27       52:31
1544  Jennifer B Popkey      F3034       50/251       27:06    8:28       52:31
1545  Mark W Natzke          M3539      169/310       25:57    8:28       52:32
1546  Joseph A Widi          M1924       97/139       26:07    8:28       52:32
1547  Bruce K Venne          M1924       98/139       26:07    8:28       52:32
1548  Diane F Moesch         F4044       53/237       26:27    8:28       52:32
1549  Andrew M Carney        M1314       42/107       26:20    8:28       52:33
1550  Mark J Fischer         M4044      169/356       26:06    8:28       52:33
1551  Rita L Cotter          F1924       64/193       26:30    8:28       52:33
1552  Patrick L Doubek       M4549      172/310       26:21    8:28       52:33
1553  Steven C Asher         M5054       95/207       25:31    8:28       52:34
1554  Steven P Schmidt       M3539      170/310       27:14    8:28       52:34
1555  Katie M Albers         F1314        15/99       27:00    8:28       52:35
1556  Brent S Brayko         M3539      171/310       24:44    8:28       52:35
1557  Carl D Fisher          M4549      173/310       26:09    8:28       52:35
1558  Steve G Tatro          M3539      172/310       26:14    8:28       52:36
1559  Dan R Minkebige        M5559       44/111       26:22    8:28       52:36
1560  Joe Kellner            M5054       96/207       25:36    8:28       52:36
1561  Mike Allen             M5054       97/207       26:26    8:28       52:36
1562  Matt B Zittlow         M1924       99/139       26:46    8:28       52:36
1563  Brigitte K Juppe       F1012       11/270       25:52    8:28       52:36
1564  Jake S Tatro           M1012       44/279       26:14    8:28       52:36
1565  Mary Sue Banks         F5054        11/91       26:02    8:28       52:37
1566  Samantha J Dewitt      F1518       33/138       26:04    8:29       52:38
1567  Lori L Magnin          F3539       51/261       25:25    8:29       52:38
1568  Ryan N Stachura        M1012       45/279       27:07    8:29       52:38
1569  Lauri A Welhouse       F3034       51/251       25:24    8:29       52:38
1570  Lynn M Chaudoir        F1924       65/193       26:50    8:29       52:39
1571  Andrew J Wellens       M2529      106/174       25:51    8:29       52:39
1572  Bill J Schafer         M5559       45/111       27:07    8:29       52:39
1573  Mike S Brozek          M4044      170/356       26:01    8:29       52:40
1574  Michelle E Goral       F1518       34/138       26:59    8:29       52:42
1575  Koreena M Renard       F3034       52/251       26:39    8:29       52:42
1576  Tod E Kowalczyk        M3539      173/310       27:01    8:29       52:43
1577  Zachary D Baus         M1012       46/279       27:43    8:29       52:43
1578  Matthew T Phillips     M2529      107/174       25:00    8:30       52:44
1579  Scott H Harmsen        M3034      115/212       26:16    8:30       52:44
1580  Jean M Henschel        F2529       50/213       26:15    8:30       52:44
1581  Art T Despins          M5559       46/111       26:35    8:30       52:44
1582  Tom L Erb              M5054       98/207       26:44    8:30       52:45
1583  Bonnie J Fisher        F5559         3/26       26:14    8:30       52:45
1584  Vern L Peterson        M4549      174/310       26:28    8:30       52:45
1585  Scott L Giannunzio     M3034      116/212       26:12    8:30       52:45
1586  Daniel T Cota          M4044      171/356       26:09    8:30       52:46
1587  Kylie L Fredrickson    F1924       66/193       26:14    8:30       52:46
1588  Rachel A Brugman       F2529       51/213       26:47    8:30       52:46
1589  Cara L Stedl           F2529       52/213       27:03    8:30       52:46
1590  Leah A Nitke           F2529       53/213       27:05    8:30       52:46
1591  Derek R Vandenbush     M1012       47/279       27:19    8:30       52:46
1592  Jon S Fredrickson      M4549      175/310       26:14    8:30       52:47
1593  Becky L Rozz           F3034       53/251       26:46    8:30       52:48
1594  Jessica L Fusek        F2529       54/213       26:13    8:30       52:49
1595  Peter G Rebman         M5054       99/207       26:18    8:30       52:49
1596  Aaron M Popkey         M3034      117/212       28:14    8:30       52:49
1597  David N Schurkl        M4549      176/310       26:32    8:31       52:50
1598  Diedre J Johnson       F1518       35/138       26:29    8:31       52:50
1599  John D Cornell         M3539      174/310       25:42    8:31       52:50
1600  Margaret A Kreul       F1924       67/193       26:42    8:31       52:50
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1601  Tisha C Eckholm        F3034       54/251       26:33    8:31       52:50
1602  Scott E Johnson        M3539      175/310       26:13    8:31       52:50
1603  Scott V Landwehr       M4549      177/310       26:33    8:31       52:51
1604  Jeffrey A Schultz      M4549      178/310       26:21    8:31       52:51
1605  Craig D Byall          M3539      176/310       26:14    8:31       52:51
1606  Chris C Clark          M3539      177/310       25:55    8:31       52:51
1607  Drew R Bain            M1924      100/139       28:27    8:31       52:51
1608  Mitch W Egan           M0109        7/100       26:34    8:31       52:51
1609  Chuck E O'hearn        M5054      100/207       25:46    8:31       52:52
1610  Allison M Woodward     F1012       12/270       26:37    8:31       52:52
1611  Steve M Gardner        M4549      179/310       26:36    8:31       52:53
1612  Mark W Brumlic         M4044      172/356       26:46    8:31       52:53
1613  Kenneth W Olsen        M5559       47/111       25:48    8:31       52:54
1614  Tom E Aumann           M5054      101/207       26:53    8:31       52:54
1615  Dean P Hoffman         M3539      178/310       25:36    8:31       52:54
1616  Kevin S Rentmeester    M3539      179/310       27:43    8:31       52:55
1617  Brenda A Meyer         F3539       52/261       26:41    8:31       52:55
1618  Linda M Poole          F3539       53/261       25:52    8:32       52:56
1619  Murray M Gleffe        M2529      108/174       26:10    8:32       52:57
1620  Dennis J Naidl         M5054      102/207       26:10    8:32       52:57
1621  Bryan R Mckeag         M4044      173/356       26:48    8:32       52:57
1622  Joan A Roberts         F3539       54/261       26:43    8:32       52:57
1623  Nydia Esbona           F3034       55/251       25:50    8:32       52:58
1624  Jack A Kotecki         M1314       43/107       27:37    8:32       52:58
1625  Kevin M Rusboldt       M2529      109/174       26:14    8:32       52:58
1626  Brian J Rockwell       M3034      118/212       25:56    8:32       52:59
1627  Paul Dockum            M4044      174/356       25:45    8:32       53:00
1628  Larry H Peeters        M6064        11/50       26:31    8:32       53:00
1629  Wendy S Kamka          F3539       55/261       27:17    8:32       53:00
1630  Jerome M Mcgovern      M4549      180/310       26:02    8:32       53:00
1631  Tim Polack             M3034      119/212       27:12    8:32       53:00
1632  Scott A Karbon         M2529      110/174       26:44    8:32       53:00
1633  Ben E Treml            M1314       44/107       27:02    8:32       53:00
1634  Dick M Vosters         M3539      180/310       26:42    8:32       53:00
1635  Erik J Gustafson       M1518      113/145       27:23    8:32       53:01
1636  Pamela M Fierst        F3034       56/251       25:54    8:32       53:01
1637  Larry B Frelich        M4549      181/310       26:52    8:32       53:01
1638  Aaron J Laszewski      M1012       48/279       27:07    8:32       53:01
1639  Carrie J Gusmer        F4044       54/237       25:39    8:32       53:02
1640  John G Delwiche        M5559       48/111       27:29    8:32       53:02
1641  Chris J Drephal        F3539       56/261       25:53    8:33       53:02
1642  Jean G Woodward        F3539       57/261       26:37    8:33       53:02
1643  Gerard A Ambrosius     M4549      182/310       27:08    8:33       53:02
1644  Daniel N Storzer       M2529      111/174       25:25    8:33       53:03
1645  Charles J Denor        M5559       49/111       27:16    8:33       53:03
1646  Adam J Stichman        M3539      181/310       25:52    8:33       53:03
1647  Melinda R Johnson      F1518       36/138       27:23    8:33       53:03
1648  Alex S Molitor         F1518       37/138       27:23    8:33       53:03
1649  Dan L Behm             M4044      175/356       26:02    8:33       53:04
1650  Paul J Mleziva         M3034      120/212       27:55    8:33       53:05
1651  George C Moore         M4044      176/356       26:34    8:33       53:06
1652  Robin S Mcfadzen       F4044       55/237       26:45    8:33       53:06
1653  Michael Schaubroeck    M3539      182/310       26:28    8:33       53:06
1654  Ellen P Linskens       F4549       30/137       26:52    8:33       53:07
1655  Kathryn L Mielke       F3539       58/261       26:28    8:33       53:07
1656  Keshia M Legois        F1012       13/270       25:53    8:34       53:08
1657  Jennifer L Mittag      F2529       55/213       25:51    8:34       53:09
1658  Stephanie M Bentz      F1518       38/138       27:20    8:34       53:09
1659  Crystal M Vandermeuse  F1924       68/193       25:55    8:34       53:09
1660  Brent L Gustafson      M1012       49/279       27:36    8:34       53:10
1661  Carissa M Watzka       F3539       59/261       26:41    8:34       53:10
1662  Todd H Henniges        M4044      177/356       28:03    8:34       53:11
1663  Brian L Lamers         M3034      121/212       26:01    8:34       53:11
1664  David L Dreckschmidt   M4044      178/356       26:57    8:34       53:11
1665  Robert S Berken        M2529      112/174       26:41    8:34       53:12
1666  Cathy M Smith          F4044       56/237       26:04    8:34       53:12
1667  Shane R Vandenplas     M3034      122/212       27:32    8:34       53:13
1668  Doug Irwin             M1314       45/107       24:36    8:34       53:13
1669  Joseph A Gregory       M1012       50/279       26:21    8:34       53:13
1670  Denise S Mccormick     F3034       57/251       26:50    8:34       53:14
1671  Mary B Demoulin        F2529       56/213       26:46    8:35       53:15
1672  John A Jorgenson       M3539      183/310       27:41    8:35       53:15
1673  Kristen M Weiler       F3034       58/251       25:06    8:35       53:16
1674  Bruce N Wilkinson      M4044      179/356       26:19    8:35       53:16
1675  Tim M Houge            M5054      103/207       27:42    8:35       53:16
1676  Toni Jaeckels          F3034       59/251       26:40    8:35       53:17
1677  Donald M Goheski       M3034      123/212       25:06    8:35       53:17
1678  Stephanie A Kane       F1924       69/193       26:12    8:35       53:18
1679  Brian J Lison          M3539      184/310       27:52    8:35       53:19
1680  Ilse E Renner          F1314        16/99       26:18    8:35       53:20
1681  Kathryn C Fry          F1924       70/193       27:39    8:35       53:20
1682  Stacey M Bloomer       F1518       39/138       25:45    8:36       53:21
1683  Michele M Creighbaum   F3539       60/261       26:50    8:36       53:21
1684  Anna M Linskens        F1518       40/138       27:37    8:36       53:21
1685  Michelle M Jensen      F3034       60/251       25:35    8:36       53:22
1686  Christine M Schillinge F3539       61/261       27:41    8:36       53:23
1687  Ben A Arves            M1314       46/107       27:02    8:36       53:24
1688  Tj Sorensen            M5559       50/111       26:30    8:36       53:24
1689  Bob E Wandler          M4044      180/356       26:03    8:36       53:25
1690  Wendy M Blazei         F4044       57/237       25:43    8:36       53:25
1691  Robert W Fry           M5559       51/111       27:38    8:36       53:26
1692  Melissa M Popp         F2529       57/213       26:21    8:36       53:26
1693  Jessie W Duppler       F1518       41/138       25:59    8:36       53:26
1694  Steve H Myster         M3539      185/310       26:46    8:36       53:26
1695  Janeen Brosteau        F3034       61/251       25:55    8:36       53:26
1696  Peter C Poppele        M1518      114/145       25:13    8:36       53:27
1697  Eric R Krawczyk        M4044      181/356       27:41    8:36       53:27
1698  Gina M Blohowiak       F1924       71/193       27:04    8:37       53:27
1699  Gail J Krawczyk        F3539       62/261       27:42    8:37       53:27
1700  Gerald A Erickson      M5559       52/111       26:18    8:37       53:28
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1701  Ethan A Treptow        M2529      113/174       28:35    8:37       53:29
1702  Mitchell S Strand      M1012       51/279       25:49    8:37       53:29
1703  Randy Vandehei         M4044      182/356       26:33    8:37       53:29
1704  Kevin J Holly          M1314       47/107       27:29    8:37       53:30
1705  Robert S Ashley        M3034      124/212       26:37    8:37       53:31
1706  Jeanne L Wahlen        F2529       58/213       27:11    8:37       53:31
1707  Joe J Gwidt            M7099         1/15       26:07    8:37       53:32
1708  Bill Britz             M4549      183/310       27:00    8:37       53:32
1709  Karen A Kini           F3034       62/251       26:50    8:38       53:34
1710  Charles D Martin       M1924      101/139       27:45    8:38       53:34
1711  Kara M Cayavec         F2529       59/213       26:53    8:38       53:35
1712  Orrey J Matelski       M1518      115/145       26:45    8:38       53:35
1713  Alexander J Vaness     M1012       52/279       26:45    8:38       53:35
1714  Susan E Mohr           F1924       72/193       28:21    8:38       53:35
1715  Katherine T Graham     F4044       58/237       28:20    8:38       53:36
1716  Brian D Bergeron       M3539      186/310       26:32    8:38       53:36
1717  Jessica P Helgesen     F1518       42/138       26:24    8:38       53:36
1718  Mitch L Berceau        M1012       53/279       27:20    8:38       53:36
1719  Tom E Anderson         M5054      104/207       27:00    8:38       53:36
1720  Stephanie J Spice      F2529       60/213       25:28    8:38       53:37
1721  Eric E Ulve            M3539      187/310       27:50    8:38       53:37
1722  Scott Villenauve       M4044      183/356       26:11    8:38       53:38
1723  Darin C Sherman        M3539      188/310       25:27    8:38       53:38
1724  Carol J Luedtke        F4549       31/137       26:14    8:39       53:40
1725  Robert R Swoboda       M4044      184/356       26:45    8:39       53:40
1726  Molly B Daanen         F2529       61/213       25:42    8:39       53:40
1727  Mark Thiem             M1518      116/145       27:35    8:39       53:41
1728  Justin P Madigan       M1924      102/139       26:48    8:39       53:41
1729  Laurie A Shepardson    F3539       63/261       26:45    8:39       53:41
1730  David J Rein           M3539      189/310       26:40    8:39       53:41
1731  Nolan M Bornowski      M1314       48/107       25:47    8:39       53:43
1732  Paula Jansen           F3539       64/261       27:08    8:39       53:43
1733  Chris N Vandehey       M4044      185/356       27:37    8:39       53:44
1734  Lisa M Bohm            F3539       65/261       25:50    8:39       53:44
1735  Gator Darr             M5054      105/207       27:20    8:39       53:44
1736  Kari A Raab            F2529       62/213       27:30    8:39       53:44
1737  Michael J Teske        M3034      125/212       27:22    8:39       53:45
1738  Mark L Wilson          M4549      184/310       26:41    8:39       53:45
1739  Stephen L Perry        M4549      185/310       26:41    8:39       53:45
1740  Debbie L Leja-Grady    F3539       66/261       26:56    8:40       53:46
1741  Kristy L Earley        F3034       63/251       27:35    8:40       53:46
1742  Cole E Vandreel        M1012       54/279       26:53    8:40       53:46
1743  Scott M Mckenzie       M2529      114/174       26:42    8:40       53:46
1744  Shayna S Zalec         F1012       14/270       26:41    8:40       53:46
1745  Colette R Hubner       F5054        12/91       26:50    8:40       53:47
1746  Krista M Katers        F1518       43/138       26:45    8:40       53:47
1747  Jolene M Hussong       F3539       67/261       27:39    8:40       53:47
1748  Beau A Court           M1012       55/279       26:29    8:40       53:47
1749  Shel D Gorzelanczyk    M3034      126/212       25:25    8:40       53:48
1750  Blaine G Burnham       M1012       56/279       27:35    8:40       53:49
1751  Lyndsay J Smanz        F1924       73/193       27:32    8:40       53:49
1752  Bernard P Shakey       M4044      186/356       26:27    8:40       53:50
1753  Nelson E Goubeaux      M3034      127/212       27:28    8:40       53:50
1754  Tracy L Goodrich       F3034       64/251       27:41    8:40       53:51
1755  Gary A Schneider       M4044      187/356       25:54    8:40       53:51
1756  Steven J Koolhaas      M2529      115/174       28:29    8:40       53:51
1757  Kathy L Lemmer         F4044       59/237       26:18    8:40       53:51
1758  Anne Marie Lochner     F3034       65/251       27:11    8:40       53:52
1759  Julie M Beilke         F4549       32/137       26:27    8:41       53:52
1760  Tara L Ashley          F3034       66/251       26:37    8:41       53:53
1761  Ken E Berg             M5559       53/111       26:50    8:41       53:54
1762  Robert A Peters        M4549      186/310       27:49    8:41       53:54
1763  Max E Goodrich         M3539      190/310       27:40    8:41       53:54
1764  Sarah L Voelker        F1314        17/99       27:29    8:41       53:54
1765  Diane J Ries           F3034       67/251       27:45    8:41       53:54
1766  Rick M Johnson         M5054      106/207       25:35    8:41       53:54
1767  Dennis J Allie         M4044      188/356       27:05    8:41       53:55
1768  John G Simonet         M4044      189/356       26:42    8:41       53:55
1769  Edward A Whitlock      M6569         4/28       25:53    8:41       53:55
1770  Richard L Harrison     M4044      190/356       25:58    8:41       53:56
1771  Bart R Steckler        M4549      187/310       27:24    8:41       53:56
1772  Kevin T Pethan         M3034      128/212       25:46    8:41       53:57
1773  Amy M Wagner           F3034       68/251       26:45    8:42       53:59
1774  Buck Naekid            M3539      191/310       27:14    8:42       53:59
1775  Lisa M Springob        F3034       69/251       27:23    8:42       53:59
1776  Robert P Gustafson     M3539      192/310       27:05    8:42       53:59
1777  Charlie Fisher         M5054      107/207       26:56    8:42       54:00
1778  Chuck N Sterletske     M3539      193/310       27:05    8:42       54:01
1779  Jim J Hock             M4044      191/356       27:36    8:42       54:01
1780  Matthew R Juley        M4044      192/356       27:36    8:42       54:01
1781  Mark A Garrigan        M2529      116/174       28:08    8:42       54:02
1782  Julie A Maloney        F3034       70/251       26:17    8:42       54:02
1783  Tim K Koffarnus        M4549      188/310       27:37    8:42       54:02
1784  Cortney A Cashin       F2529       63/213       27:36    8:42       54:02
1785  Marybeth F Geissler    F4044       60/237       27:25    8:42       54:02
1786  Denver L Johnson       M4549      189/310       26:39    8:42       54:02
1787  Corrinne E Faikel      F3539       68/261       26:26    8:42       54:02
1788  Kathleen M Frohna      F3539       69/261       27:48    8:42       54:03
1789  Heidi P Martin         F3034       71/251       26:20    8:42       54:03
1790  Barbara A Tuttle       F5559         4/26       26:04    8:42       54:03
1791  Aubrey K Johnson       F1518       44/138       26:39    8:42       54:03
1792  Michael E Toellner     M4549      190/310       26:03    8:43       54:04
1793  Steven G Schultz       M3034      129/212       26:57    8:43       54:04
1794  Alisa A Gerke          F3539       70/261       28:46    8:43       54:04
1795  David L Albrecht       M4549      191/310       27:19    8:43       54:04
1796  Daniel J Staddler      M4044      193/356       27:16    8:43       54:04
1797  Marcy J Mcgrath        F3034       72/251       27:16    8:43       54:05
1798  Don D Rheingans        M4549      192/310       28:22    8:43       54:05
1799  Natalie S Buratti      F1012       15/270       26:07    8:43       54:05
1800  Don B Poore            M3539      194/310       27:15    8:43       54:05
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1801  Thomas C Boyd          M4549      193/310       28:03    8:43       54:05
1802  Joel Mcgrath           M1314       49/107       26:17    8:43       54:06
1803  Brett A Buratti        M4044      194/356       26:07    8:43       54:06
1804  Andrea J Werner        F3539       71/261       27:38    8:43       54:06
1805  Lisa M Ambrosius       F3539       72/261       26:45    8:43       54:06
1806  Erin E Wood            F1924       74/193       27:03    8:43       54:06
1807  Scott A Andler         M2529      117/174       27:58    8:43       54:07
1808  Mark J Raddatz         M4044      195/356       27:49    8:43       54:07
1809  Connie L Clein         F4549       33/137       26:55    8:43       54:08
1810  Daniel R Wusterbarth   M5559       54/111       26:50    8:43       54:08
1811  Donna Carter           F4549       34/137       26:30    8:43       54:08
1812  Gregory T Miller       M1924      103/139       25:48    8:43       54:09
1813  Kristin Kinstetter     F2529       64/213       26:33    8:43       54:09
1814  Heather M Treptow      F2529       65/213       28:36    8:43       54:09
1815  Amy S Anderson         F3034       73/251       26:47    8:43       54:10
1816  Joseph E Valley        M4549      194/310       28:03    8:43       54:10
1817  Andrea K Martin        F4044       61/237       27:33    8:43       54:10
1818  Bruce M Gajewski       M3539      195/310       27:16    8:44       54:11
1819  Molly E Austin         F1518       45/138       26:24    8:44       54:11
1820  Lori A Romanek         F4044       62/237       28:13    8:44       54:12
1821  Robert W Ripley        M4549      195/310       28:16    8:44       54:12
1822  Mark A Watermolen      M4549      196/310       27:46    8:44       54:12
1823  Thomas R Thibert       M6064        12/50       27:41    8:44       54:12
1824  Dennis P Eastman       M5054      108/207       30:32    8:44       54:13
1825  Trina M Laitinen       F1924       75/193       28:32    8:44       54:13
1826  Jean Vanrehs           F4549       35/137       26:14    8:44       54:13
1827  Kathleen M Mcglachlin  F3034       74/251       26:17    8:44       54:14
1828  Jamie R Stefely        F1012       16/270       25:50    8:44       54:14
1829  Jody C Fox             F4044       63/237       26:11    8:44       54:15
1830  Riley J Pazdera        M1012       57/279       27:37    8:44       54:15
1831  Jason A Steenbock      M2529      118/174       27:32    8:44       54:16
1832  Mike T Dietz           M3034      130/212       27:03    8:45       54:17
1833  Michelle L Dietz       F3539       73/261       27:04    8:45       54:17
1834  Brian J Boland         M1924      104/139       27:03    8:45       54:17
1835  Richard L Baranczyk    M4044      196/356       26:59    8:45       54:18
1836  Aaron D Heugel         M1314       50/107       27:26    8:45       54:18
1837  Joe C Fabich           M0109        8/100       27:17    8:45       54:18
1838  Adam M Gajewski        M0109        9/100       27:17    8:45       54:19
1839  Megan R Isaacson       F1924       76/193                8:45       54:19
1840  Cami R Wright          F3539       74/261       27:23    8:45       54:19
1841  Alyson A Mullin        F2529       66/213       26:52    8:45       54:20
1842  Brenda S Gilbertson    F2529       67/213       26:27    8:45       54:20
1843  Kathy L Vanderwegen    F4044       64/237       26:32    8:45       54:21
1844  Janet L Kane           F4549       36/137       26:41    8:45       54:22
1845  Tina M Eul             F4549       37/137       26:48    8:45       54:22
1846  Amie M Aagaard         F1924       77/193       26:32    8:45       54:23
1847  Jacob R Sturzl         M0109       10/100       27:18    8:46       54:23
1848  Daniel A Cape          M1012       58/279       28:19    8:46       54:23
1849  Julie A Delaire        F3539       75/261       26:41    8:46       54:24
1850  Ross W Marshall        M4044      197/356       28:16    8:46       54:24
1851  Eric J Robinson        M1012       59/279       27:10    8:46       54:25
1852  Julie A Klatt          F3539       76/261       26:57    8:46       54:25
1853  Beth A Haber           F2529       68/213       28:15    8:46       54:25
1854  Julie A Jensen         F4549       38/137       27:27    8:46       54:25
1855  Laura J Vanevenhoven   F1924       78/193       27:21    8:46       54:25
1856  Kelsey E Duckett       F1314        18/99       28:23    8:46       54:25
1857  Alex R Ripley          M1924      105/139       28:16    8:46       54:26
1858  David W Lepianka       M4044      198/356       25:07    8:46       54:26
1859  Paul C Robertson       M3034      131/212       28:15    8:46       54:26
1860  Peter J Heaslett       M3539      196/310       27:23    8:46       54:26
1861  Jason P Long           M2529      119/174       27:11    8:46       54:27
1862  Thomas H Robinson      M6064        13/50       27:12    8:46       54:27
1863  Bobbi J Coppersmith    F1924       79/193       28:22    8:46       54:27
1864  Christopher L Vignali  M3034      132/212       27:11    8:46       54:27
1865  Andrea Houts           F2529       69/213       26:59    8:46       54:27
1866  Jeff J Kostelic        M3539      197/310       26:12    8:46       54:27
1867  Amber R Klehn          F1012       17/270       26:52    8:46       54:28
1868  Hope E Thompson        F3539       77/261       26:57    8:46       54:28
1869  Raymond C Fink Iii     M3034      133/212       28:09    8:47       54:29
1870  Paul F Snider          M4044      199/356       25:34    8:47       54:30
1871  Michael P Bloomer      M5054      109/207       27:21    8:47       54:31
1872  John H Schroth         M3539      198/310       27:14    8:47       54:31
1873  Denis G Lotto          M4549      197/310       27:35    8:47       54:32
1874  John D Lefebvre        M6064        14/50       27:19    8:47       54:32
1875  Matthew R Bieda        M0109       11/100       26:20    8:47       54:32
1876  Sierra M Orr           F1518       46/138       25:52    8:47       54:33
1877  Jennifer R Steffel     F3539       78/261       26:21    8:47       54:33
1878  Courtnay Zeitler       F3539       79/261       27:03    8:47       54:33
1879  Michael R Hall         M4549      198/310       26:25    8:47       54:33
1880  Ryan D Mueller         M1518      117/145       28:06    8:47       54:33
1881  Michael A Hatfield Jr  M3034      134/212       28:06    8:47       54:34
1882  Amy D Heikes           F1924       80/193       26:55    8:47       54:35
1883  Grace M Adler          F3539       80/261       27:34    8:48       54:35
1884  Dave Zeitler           NODIV         5/15       27:19    8:48       54:35
1885  Sara S Herrscher       F3539       81/261       26:49    8:48       54:36
1886  Leanne S Foeller       F3539       82/261       27:10    8:48       54:36
1887  Christopher R Wink     M1518      118/145       25:33    8:48       54:37
1888  Leah R Hongisto        F3539       83/261       27:01    8:48       54:37
1889  Carrie A Polley        F3034       75/251       27:01    8:48       54:37
1890  Brenda Schanhofer      F3034       76/251       26:54    8:48       54:37
1891  Michael G Frohna       M3539      199/310       27:49    8:48       54:37
1892  Steven T Nuthals       M4044      200/356       25:47    8:48       54:38
1893  William J Peters       M4044      201/356       28:06    8:48       54:38
1894  John A Desjardins      M5054      110/207       27:22    8:48       54:38
1895  Rolf S Lulloff         M6064        15/50       26:53    8:48       54:38
1896  Melanie D Marohl       F3034       77/251       27:20    8:48       54:38
1897  Heidi C Jammer         F1518       47/138       28:34    8:48       54:38
1898  Lisa C Albrecht        F1518       48/138       28:34    8:48       54:38
1899  Travis A Schaefer      M1518      119/145       28:06    8:48       54:38
1900  Aaron D Vangheem       M1012       60/279       27:21    8:48       54:39
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1901  Kitty B Thomas         F5054        13/91       26:50    8:48       54:39
1902  Denny J Hackel         M1924      106/139       26:26    8:48       54:39
1903  Scott A Richardson     M3034      135/212       27:45    8:48       54:39
1904  Katrina L Carriveau    F1518       49/138       28:07    8:48       54:40
1905  Karl E Igler           M1924      107/139       28:34    8:48       54:40
1906  Keith R Nowicki        M5054      111/207       27:29    8:48       54:40
1907  Mark J Sheedy          M4549      199/310       27:14    8:48       54:40
1908  Margaret A Matzke      F4044       65/237       27:52    8:48       54:41
1909  Ashley N Mulloy        F1314        19/99       25:47    8:49       54:42
1910  Tony C Scoville        M3539      200/310       27:14    8:49       54:42
1911  Holly K Andler         F2529       70/213       27:58    8:49       54:42
1912  Kristina A Santaga     F1314        20/99       27:12    8:49       54:43
1913  Julie A Zastrow        F3539       84/261       27:17    8:49       54:43
1914  Jackie M O'reilly      F1518       50/138       27:14    8:49       54:43
1915  Michael A Baciak       M5559       55/111       27:25    8:49       54:43
1916  Joshua Sinclair        M0109       12/100       28:25    8:49       54:43
1917  Karin B Vukich         F3539       85/261       27:15    8:49       54:44
1918  Casey C Sinclair       M3034      136/212       28:25    8:49       54:44
1919  Jay B Frazier          M5054      112/207       27:08    8:49       54:44
1920  Kathleen Neumeier      F3539       86/261       27:19    8:49       54:45
1921  Maxwell B Brock        M1314       51/107       28:10    8:49       54:45
1922  Joselyn S Robertson    F1012       18/270       28:16    8:49       54:46
1923  Daniel M Frazier       M4044      202/356       28:01    8:49       54:47
1924  Amy E Thiele           F1924       81/193       27:36    8:49       54:47
1925  J B Ward               M3539      201/310       27:35    8:49       54:47
1926  Bryan E Hunsader       M4044      203/356       26:25    8:49       54:47
1927  Dale L Tease           M4549      200/310       27:35    8:49       54:47
1928  Robin A Cannedy        F4044       66/237       27:39    8:50       54:49
1929  Amanda M Nolan         F1518       51/138       27:39    8:50       54:49
1930  Andrew L Debaker       M1924      108/139       28:39    8:50       54:50
1931  Mark J Rajkovich       M4044      204/356       27:42    8:50       54:50
1932  Perry M Baeten         M1314       52/107       25:32    8:50       54:51
1933  Bharat Y Pathakjee     M5054      113/207       27:19    8:50       54:52
1934  Stephen T Pipp         M4549      201/310       26:55    8:50       54:52
1935  Kevin P Carney         M3034      137/212       27:15    8:50       54:52
1936  Tina M Carr            F2529       71/213       28:40    8:50       54:52
1937  Wayne J Babiash        M5054      114/207       27:19    8:50       54:53
1938  Julie A Klescewski     F3539       87/261       27:56    8:50       54:54
1939  Jon P Sturman          M4044      205/356       26:57    8:50       54:54
1940  Greta J Linde          F1924       82/193       27:51    8:51       54:54
1941  Eric P Vandeveld       M3539      202/310       27:45    8:51       54:55
1942  Jennifer J Cornette    F2529       72/213       27:00    8:51       54:56
1943  Jenna L Zeske          F1924       83/193       28:44    8:51       54:56
1944  Timothy J Zeske        M4044      206/356       28:44    8:51       54:57
1945  Kevin Nixon            M4044      207/356       27:00    8:51       54:57
1946  Dustin L Wenstadt      M1314       53/107       26:09    8:51       54:57
1947  Kevin C Weiland        M4044      208/356       27:37    8:51       54:57
1948  Mike J Kickbusch       M4549      202/310       27:23    8:51       54:58
1949  Kim B Treml            F1924       84/193       27:02    8:51       54:58
1950  Brian A Edwards        M2529      120/174       27:33    8:52       55:00
1951  Renee T Rose-Frievalt  F3539       88/261       28:13    8:52       55:01
1952  Sarah J Schaller       F3034       78/251       28:08    8:52       55:02
1953  Chris E Warren         M3539      203/310       26:47    8:52       55:02
1954  Richard P Dolan        M5559       56/111       28:22    8:52       55:02
1955  Joe K Refsguard        M4549      203/310       28:37    8:52       55:03
1956  Scott S Soukup         M4044      209/356       27:28    8:52       55:03
1957  Kelly M Vanhandel      F3034       79/251       27:29    8:52       55:03
1958  Lynn A Vanhoof         F5054        14/91       28:10    8:52       55:03
1959  Rebecca M Neumueller   F3034       80/251       28:17    8:52       55:03
1960  Gary P Stone           M4044      210/356       27:59    8:52       55:04
1961  Joan M Demerath        F5054        15/91       27:57    8:52       55:04
1962  Jason J Zirbel         M3034      138/212       28:12    8:52       55:04
1963  Jennifer M Ellman      F1924       85/193       28:00    8:52       55:05
1964  Nicole M Mleziva       F1924       86/193       28:10    8:52       55:05
1965  Brian J Donlevy        M4044      211/356       28:00    8:52       55:05
1966  Dan R Malcore          M5054      115/207       27:39    8:52       55:05
1967  Alan R Wanek           M6064        16/50       27:49    8:52       55:06
1968  Roy H Lindeman         M5559       57/111       27:51    8:53       55:07
1969  Steve J Warner         M4044      212/356       25:56    8:53       55:07
1970  Michael R Johnson      M5054      116/207       26:06    8:53       55:08
1971  Zachariah S Landwehr   M1518      120/145       26:33    8:53       55:08
1972  Cecily M Demro         F1314        21/99       28:25    8:53       55:09
1973  Cherie L Schultz       F3034       81/251       28:11    8:53       55:09
1974  Carmen R Tust          F3034       82/251       26:28    8:53       55:10
1975  Doug P Nelson          M3539      204/310       26:22    8:53       55:10
1976  Jim Kime               M5559       58/111       27:31    8:53       55:10
1977  Nicole C Matzke        F1012       19/270       28:06    8:53       55:10
1978  Darrell J Marcelle     M5559       59/111       27:12    8:53       55:11
1979  Jeff L Matzke          M4549      204/310       28:06    8:53       55:11
1980  Steve G Beerntsen      M5054      117/207       27:03    8:53       55:12
1981  Sarah E Siegrist       F4044       67/237       27:43    8:53       55:12
1982  Randy J Gralapp        M3539      205/310       27:23    8:53       55:12
1983  Daniel C Barone        M0109       13/100       27:10    8:53       55:12
1984  Michael R Grimm        M3034      139/212       27:26    8:53       55:12
1985  Michael W Buhr         M1012       61/279       29:02    8:53       55:12
1986  Helen Schmidlkofer     F4549       39/137       28:22    8:54       55:13
1987  Paula E Schneider      F4044       68/237       28:22    8:54       55:13
1988  Julie L Pintar         F1924       87/193       27:06    8:54       55:13
1989  Janice M Weis          F2529       73/213       27:09    8:54       55:13
1990  Leah M Laluzerne       F3539       89/261       26:53    8:54       55:14
1991  Brian C Johnson        M4549      205/310       27:19    8:54       55:14
1992  Jenny M Garcia         F1314        22/99       27:29    8:54       55:16
1993  Courtney K Nuthals     F1518       52/138       27:08    8:54       55:16
1994  John T Carli           M1012       62/279       27:36    8:54       55:17
1995  Ted Vanegeren          M5054      118/207       27:15    8:54       55:17
1996  Bill R Leisgang        M4044      213/356       26:41    8:54       55:17
1997  Ron A Snyder           M4549      206/310       27:47    8:54       55:18
1998  Kurt E Rentmeester     M4044      214/356       28:46    8:54       55:18
1999  Rod Mackenzie          M5559       60/111       28:27    8:54       55:18
2000  Michael C Bieda        M1012       63/279       28:46    8:54       55:19
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2001  Tyler B Lennon         M1012       64/279       26:54    8:54       55:19
2002  Alex J Lepak           M1314       54/107       27:35    8:55       55:19
2003  Jack K Berling         M1012       65/279       28:31    8:55       55:19
2004  John A Ringlien        M4044      215/356       27:14    8:55       55:19
2005  Nathan M Holschbach    M2529      121/174       28:48    8:55       55:19
2006  Donald F Drewiske      M4549      207/310       28:23    8:55       55:20
2007  Karen R Coenen         F4549       40/137       27:47    8:55       55:20
2008  Dan S Irwin            M1012       66/279       27:35    8:55       55:20
2009  Tia B Watson           F1012       20/270                8:55       55:20
2010  Beth J Bohrer          F1012       21/270       26:25    8:55       55:20
2011  Mark P Schmidt         M3539      206/310       27:45    8:55       55:21
2012  Josh J Frinak          M1314       55/107       25:05    8:55       55:21
2013  Nancy A Nero           F5054        16/91       27:08    8:55       55:21
2014  Dale J Darmody         M5559       61/111       27:44    8:55       55:22
2015  Heather L Zounic       F3034       83/251       28:50    8:55       55:22
2016  Steven M Olson         M2529      122/174       28:15    8:55       55:24
2017  Sarah R Olson          F2529       74/213       28:15    8:55       55:24
2018  Rene M Walker          F3539       90/261       27:02    8:55       55:24
2019  Christine A Sticka     F4044       69/237       27:33    8:55       55:25
2020  Melissa Y Lange        F2529       75/213       27:46    8:55       55:25
2021  Peggy S Ross           F4044       70/237       27:09    8:56       55:26
2022  Jason J Kemmerling     M1518      121/145       28:42    8:56       55:26
2023  Nathan M Phelps        M3034      140/212       27:57    8:56       55:26
2024  Steven T Knaus         M3034      141/212       24:00    8:56       55:27
2025  Jennifer L Steenbock   F2529       76/213       27:32    8:56       55:27
2026  Harrison R Pufahl      M1314       56/107       28:21    8:56       55:28
2027  Kellen J Moore         M1012       67/279       26:47    8:56       55:28
2028  Anthony W Anderson     M3539      207/310       27:18    8:56       55:29
2029  Brad C Anderson        M3034      142/212       27:34    8:56       55:29
2030  Chuck H Merry          M6569         5/28       27:08    8:56       55:29
2031  Elizabeth A Gahnz      F4044       71/237       26:18    8:56       55:29
2032  Hannah A Lundin        F0109         1/87       27:10    8:56       55:30
2033  Marlee E Gustafson     F1012       22/270       28:02    8:56       55:30
2034  Jessica L Friendshuh   F2529       77/213       28:39    8:56       55:30
2035  Tony A Heyroth         M3539      208/310       27:59    8:56       55:30
2036  Raymond C Litzsinger   M4549      208/310       27:32    8:56       55:31
2037  Brian L Noeldner       M3539      209/310       27:02    8:56       55:31
2038  Michael J Brown        M5559       62/111       27:10    8:56       55:31
2039  Colleen M Stowe        F3539       91/261       28:48    8:57       55:31
2040  William P Swetlik      M5054      119/207       27:28    8:57       55:32
2041  Matthew L Behm         M1012       68/279       27:28    8:57       55:32
2042  Jill A Kolehmainen     F3539       92/261       27:14    8:57       55:32
2043  Marilyn D Toninato     F5054        17/91       28:08    8:57       55:32
2044  Anne M Tollefson       F4044       72/237       27:10    8:57       55:32
2045  Bill C Schmoock        M3539      210/310       28:00    8:57       55:33
2046  Martha Karban          F4549       41/137       27:42    8:57       55:33
2047  Tom P Baeten           M4044      216/356       26:47    8:57       55:33
2048  Kimberly A Beimel      F3539       93/261       29:02    8:57       55:34
2049  Sarah L Burkel         F1012       23/270       28:00    8:57       55:34
2050  Kathy A Saladin        F4549       42/137       28:19    8:57       55:35
2051  John J Frey            M4044      217/356       27:10    8:57       55:36
2052  Rachel C Kaminski      F1314        23/99       28:02    8:57       55:37
2053  Steve P Havlichek      M3034      143/212       27:08    8:58       55:37
2054  Mark E Annoye          M5559       63/111       27:57    8:58       55:38
2055  Ashley C Splittgerber  F1012       24/270       26:42    8:58       55:38
2056  Craig J Schneider      M5054      120/207       27:59    8:58       55:38
2057  Nicole A Dufek         F1012       25/270       27:00    8:58       55:38
2058  Chris J Caelwaerts     M3539      211/310       27:04    8:58       55:39
2059  Sarah R Czarnecki      F3034       84/251       28:05    8:58       55:39
2060  Deanne M Beaumier      F2529       78/213       28:05    8:58       55:39
2061  Larry J Czarnecki      M3539      212/310       28:04    8:58       55:39
2062  Debbie A Wickstrom     F4549       43/137       28:16    8:58       55:39
2063  Debbie A Abts          F4044       73/237       26:52    8:58       55:40
2064  Melanie F Hanch-Mendez F2529       79/213       29:19    8:58       55:40
2065  Katie M Kasperski      F2529       80/213       28:16    8:58       55:40
2066  Tracy A Ancheta        F3034       85/251       28:58    8:58       55:40
2067  Barbara S Zarvan       F3539       94/261       27:01    8:58       55:40
2068  Brent A Smith          M1012       69/279       27:21    8:58       55:42
2069  Heather L Robertson    F1518       53/138       28:05    8:58       55:42
2070  Brock E Sobieski       M1518      122/145       27:37    8:58       55:42
2071  Fred Mohr              M1924      109/139       28:58    8:58       55:42
2072  Casey J Mommaerts      F1924       88/193       28:58    8:58       55:43
2073  Krista L Baeten        F3034       86/251       27:39    8:58       55:43
2074  Dan O Sandberg         M3539      213/310       27:09    8:58       55:43
2075  Jennifer J Sandberg    F3034       87/251       27:16    8:59       55:44
2076  Tracy L Ollmann-Wagner F3539       95/261       28:49    8:59       55:44
2077  Theresa J Farrell      F4044       74/237       27:08    8:59       55:45
2078  Jim A Clark            M5054      121/207       28:44    8:59       55:45
2079  Luke H Vollrath        M1314       57/107       27:54    8:59       55:45
2080  Jennifer L Vanlanen    F1924       89/193       27:21    8:59       55:45
2081  Jack M Robb            M6569         6/28       27:49    8:59       55:45
2082  Amber L Katers         F1314        24/99       27:16    8:59       55:47
2083  Andy T Wall            M1012       70/279       26:41    8:59       55:47
2084  Steve J Verhasselt     M3034      144/212       27:01    8:59       55:48
2085  Jan M Dudzek           F5559         5/26       28:44    8:59       55:48
2086  Richard W Tschoeke     M4044      218/356       29:44    8:59       55:49
2087  Dave J Koury           M4549      209/310       27:47    8:59       55:49
2088  Nick A Tschoeke        M1012       71/279       29:45    8:59       55:49
2089  Brandon G Griep        WALKR       5/1553       29:29    9:00       55:50
2090  John A Hougard         M1012       72/279       26:52    9:00       55:50
2091  Alex C Shefchik        M1518      123/145       28:42    9:00       55:51
2092  Matt J Malcore         NODIV         6/15       28:42    9:00       55:52
2093  Jackie S Olson         F1314        25/99       27:59    9:00       55:52
2094  Theodore J Gloeckler   M4044      219/356       29:00    9:00       55:52
2095  Grant H Gloeckler      M1012       73/279       29:00    9:00       55:52
2096  Kevin L Doherty        M4044      220/356       27:42    9:00       55:52
2097  Myrna M Dickinson      F6064         1/11       28:21    9:00       55:52
2098  Duane R Nordstrom      M4549      210/310       27:38    9:00       55:52
2099  Sally A Coffey         F5054        18/91       26:51    9:00       55:53
2100  Shari M Baer           F4044       75/237       27:05    9:00       55:53

Generated January 11, 2026 at 10:17 PM 21/62



Bellin Run 2004 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2101  Henry M Kriescher      M6064        17/50       28:09    9:00       55:53
2102  Tim Felion             M1314       58/107       27:54    9:00       55:54
2103  Logan T Englebert      M1012       74/279       29:12    9:00       55:54
2104  Linda J Mcallister     F4549       44/137       27:03    9:00       55:55
2105  Thomas M Kohlbeck      M5054      122/207       27:55    9:00       55:55
2106  Tyler J Ambrosius      M1012       75/279       27:16    9:00       55:55
2107  Linda  L Rydell        F5054        19/91       28:18    9:00       55:55
2108  Greg P Ashauer         M2529      123/174       27:56    9:01       55:56
2109  Dennis J Babiarz       M4549      211/310       27:18    9:01       55:56
2110  Maggie R Brud          F3539       96/261       27:38    9:01       55:56
2111  John P Zakowski        M4549      212/310       26:55    9:01       55:57
2112  Pamela A Gustafson     F3539       97/261       28:01    9:01       55:57
2113  Christine R Birr       F5054        20/91       28:07    9:01       55:57
2114  Nicole Ciha            F1924       90/193       29:22    9:01       55:58
2115  Christina M Salewski   F3034       88/251       26:54    9:01       55:59
2116  Lisa M Kropp           F4044       76/237       27:12    9:01       55:59
2117  Martin P Fisher        M5559       64/111       26:59    9:01       56:00
2118  Camille Davis          F1518       54/138       26:33    9:01       56:00
2119  Lisa M Olmsted         F3034       89/251       27:38    9:01       56:01
2120  Jamie L Velkoverh      F1924       91/193       27:00    9:01       56:01
2121  Joann Wolfgram         F4549       45/137       28:18    9:01       56:01
2122  Dean J Aerts           M2529      124/174       30:55    9:01       56:01
2123  Aaron M Waubanascum    M1518      124/145       28:24    9:01       56:01
2124  Donald J Schneider     M6569         7/28       27:47    9:01       56:01
2125  Richard R Deyo         M4044      221/356       28:18    9:01       56:01
2126  Paul J Schneider       M3034      145/212       27:46    9:01       56:02
2127  Rick T Lafrombois      M3034      146/212       30:35    9:01       56:02
2128  Paul A Behrendt        M3034      147/212       28:31    9:02       56:02
2129  Thomas J Gibson        M5559       65/111       28:41    9:02       56:03
2130  Danielle J Seiler      F1012       26/270       29:07    9:02       56:03
2131  Missy A Hardwick       F3034       90/251       27:33    9:02       56:04
2132  Julie W Fricke         F3034       91/251       27:39    9:02       56:04
2133  Tom J Fricke           M3539      214/310       27:29    9:02       56:04
2134  John J Mier            M4549      213/310       28:25    9:02       56:05
2135  Marni L Noldin         F3539       98/261       28:25    9:02       56:05
2136  Steven L Hoffman       M4549      214/310       28:07    9:02       56:05
2137  Jennifer L Hoffman     F1012       27/270       28:08    9:02       56:05
2138  Joseph R Oh            M1924      110/139       27:52    9:02       56:05
2139  Austin J Frey          M1012       76/279       26:43    9:02       56:06
2140  Mary Jo Fait           F1924       92/193       28:31    9:02       56:07
2141  Brenda M O'neil        F4044       77/237       28:14    9:02       56:07
2142  Jack R Stoll           M1314       59/107       26:56    9:02       56:07
2143  Katie B Vandehey       F1924       93/193       28:36    9:02       56:07
2144  Chad B Cornelius       M3034      148/212       28:30    9:02       56:08
2145  Mike W Charles         M5054      123/207       27:41    9:02       56:08
2146  Rick A Debyl           M4549      215/310       28:27    9:02       56:08
2147  Nicole M Buhr          F1924       94/193       26:54    9:03       56:08
2148  Kay S Jensen           F4549       46/137       27:32    9:03       56:09
2149  Diane M Thomas         F5054        21/91       27:22    9:03       56:09
2150  Julie A Bruss          F2529       81/213       28:32    9:03       56:09
2151  John L Wink            M5559       66/111       28:01    9:03       56:12
2152  Alex L Breitrick       M1012       77/279       27:29    9:03       56:13
2153  Cathy A Gitter         F5054        22/91       28:03    9:03       56:13
2154  Kyle T Ahonen          M1314       60/107       26:15    9:03       56:14
2155  Patrick M Kenney       M1518      125/145       27:06    9:04       56:15
2156  Laurie A Richardson    F2529       82/213       27:47    9:04       56:15
2157  Michael D Gallagher    M3034      149/212       27:13    9:04       56:15
2158  Dan R Vanadestine      M4549      216/310       28:10    9:04       56:15
2159  Randy M Roubal         M4549      217/310       27:08    9:04       56:15
2160  James M Neph           M6064        18/50       28:06    9:04       56:16
2161  Chris W Harder         M2529      125/174       28:54    9:04       56:17
2162  Donald J Sliwka        M5054      124/207       28:26    9:04       56:17
2163  Janet K Utecht         F4044       78/237       27:56    9:04       56:17
2164  Bruce E Mattison       M3539      215/310       28:09    9:04       56:18
2165  James J Enright        M4549      218/310       27:56    9:04       56:18
2166  Fred K Schiller        M1924      111/139       29:27    9:04       56:18
2167  Timothy S Flanigan     M4044      222/356       27:57    9:04       56:19
2168  Linda M Mckeag         F4044       79/237       28:21    9:04       56:19
2169  Dan J Zmek             M5054      125/207       28:52    9:04       56:19
2170  Kaylor K Zimmerman     M1012       78/279       28:27    9:04       56:20
2171  Amy J Arndt            WALKR       6/1553       29:52    9:04       56:20
2172  Lori A Wagner          F1924       95/193       28:54    9:04       56:20
2173  Raymond C Schauer      M5559       67/111       28:13    9:04       56:20
2174  Frank R Baretta        M0109       14/100       27:41    9:04       56:20
2175  Bethany R Peterson     F2529       83/213       27:31    9:04       56:20
2176  Cheri M Burkel         F2529       84/213       28:25    9:04       56:21
2177  John W Gossette        M1924      112/139       27:56    9:04       56:21
2178  Saija M Waarna         F2529       85/213       28:34    9:05       56:21
2179  Tim Legois             M4044      223/356       27:53    9:05       56:21
2180  Kelly L Boucher        M4044      224/356       28:49    9:05       56:22
2181  Michael P Guntlisberge M1012       79/279       28:28    9:05       56:22
2182  Tori L Thomson         F2529       86/213       27:40    9:05       56:22
2183  Thomas M Crabb         M4044      225/356       28:12    9:05       56:22
2184  Jennie L Cumicek       F2529       87/213       28:48    9:05       56:23
2185  Adam Coale             M3034      150/212       28:11    9:05       56:23
2186  Garrett J Kotecki      M1518      126/145       28:08    9:05       56:23
2187  Maxwell L Crabb        M1012       80/279       28:12    9:05       56:24
2188  Steven R Baretta       M4044      226/356       27:41    9:05       56:24
2189  Teri A Riley           F1924       96/193       28:31    9:05       56:24
2190  Julie L Mecklenburg    F3539       99/261       27:34    9:05       56:25
2191  David S Mckeag         M1012       81/279       27:50    9:05       56:25
2192  Roger R Drumm          M3034      151/212       28:12    9:05       56:25
2193  Kelly J Andersen       M4044      227/356       28:34    9:05       56:25
2194  Alexander J Hamilton   M1012       82/279       27:13    9:05       56:26
2195  Jessie L Hermes        WALKR       7/1553       26:56    9:05       56:26
2196  Jillian M Thieme       F1518       55/138       26:57    9:05       56:26
2197  Perfecta J Lacenski    F1924       97/193       27:53    9:06       56:27
2198  Robert E Mullin        M2529      126/174       26:52    9:06       56:28
2199  Gene R Menor           M6064        19/50       29:03    9:06       56:28
2200  Jill A Vanadestine     F4549       47/137       28:09    9:06       56:28
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2201  Dylan A Valentine      M1314       61/107       28:10    9:06       56:30
2202  David L Follett        M4549      219/310       29:22    9:06       56:30
2203  Jon S Orhanen          M5054      126/207       29:32    9:06       56:30
2204  Brittany R Tekulve     F1518       56/138       28:42    9:06       56:31
2205  Rick Austin            M5054      127/207       28:29    9:06       56:31
2206  Jan M Kohls            F3034       92/251       27:20    9:06       56:31
2207  Kalyn D Plager         F1924       98/193       28:37    9:06       56:32
2208  Marsha Mackenzie       F5054        23/91       28:43    9:06       56:32
2209  Mike G Dorn            M5054      128/207       28:20    9:06       56:33
2210  Thomas J Linssen       M5054      129/207       27:25    9:06       56:33
2211  Katie Ross             F1518       57/138       27:29    9:07       56:33
2212  Thomas R Hermans       M5054      130/207       27:29    9:07       56:34
2213  Frank F Mikle          M6569         8/28       29:07    9:07       56:34
2214  Jeff G Kapheim         M3034      152/212       30:49    9:07       56:34
2215  Gretchen R Schmelzer   F4549       48/137       28:18    9:07       56:34
2216  Cory R Tekulve         M4044      228/356       28:42    9:07       56:34
2217  David J Will           M4549      220/310       27:58    9:07       56:35
2218  Joy E Kapheim          F3539      100/261       30:50    9:07       56:35
2219  Gene Summerfield       M5054      131/207       26:48    9:07       56:35
2220  Nancy A Stellpflug     F4549       49/137       28:50    9:07       56:36
2221  Jim Totzke             M3539      216/310       27:55    9:07       56:36
2222  Mark A Lafortune       M3034      153/212       27:54    9:07       56:36
2223  Brenna A Stiles        F1314        26/99       29:51    9:07       56:37
2224  James G Hayes          M4044      229/356       27:59    9:07       56:37
2225  John K Lee             M3539      217/310       27:24    9:07       56:37
2226  Kathleen E Smith       F3539      101/261       27:57    9:07       56:37
2227  Rochelle M Jacques     F1924       99/193       28:55    9:07       56:38
2228  Kelly A Huibregtse     F1518       58/138       28:51    9:07       56:39
2229  Jacqueline D Frank     F2529       88/213       27:06    9:07       56:39
2230  Sue A Vansistine       F4549       50/137       27:47    9:08       56:39
2231  Christine A Whipp      F5054        24/91       28:09    9:08       56:40
2232  Jayne M Laste          F4044       80/237       27:40    9:08       56:40
2233  Adolfo J Harkness      M3034      154/212       27:33    9:08       56:40
2234  Angela A Leclair       F1924      100/193       28:33    9:08       56:40
2235  Rob A Bohn             M3539      218/310       26:57    9:08       56:41
2236  Lori A Warden          F4044       81/237       28:43    9:08       56:41
2237  Scott B Ebel           M2529      127/174       29:20    9:08       56:41
2238  Kayla L M Paul         F1012       28/270       29:46    9:08       56:42
2239  Michael P Denor        M5054      132/207       27:27    9:08       56:42
2240  Pj Vidani              M5559       68/111                9:08       56:42
2241  Kristin L Kubsch       F2529       89/213       28:54    9:08       56:43
2242  Mike D Benkowski       M3539      219/310       28:13    9:08       56:43
2243  Lisa M Cornette        F3034       93/251       29:15    9:08       56:43
2244  Sovann J Khong         M1012       83/279       26:54    9:08       56:43
2245  Kerry A Schink         F2529       90/213       29:06    9:08       56:44
2246  Lori A Wunrow          F4044       82/237       28:22    9:08       56:44
2247  Kaitlyn A Ryder        F1012       29/270       28:47    9:08       56:44
2248  Mark J Roznowski       M4549      221/310       27:48    9:08       56:44
2249  Matthew P Kordus       M1924      113/139       28:21    9:08       56:44
2250  Samuel P Hoppen        M1012       84/279       28:58    9:08       56:45
2251  Julie E Moore          F2529       91/213       28:16    9:08       56:45
2252  Mark J Harrison        M4549      222/310       27:32    9:08       56:45
2253  Kari A Bardouche       F1012       30/270       28:47    9:08       56:45
2254  Craig A Weber          M4044      230/356       29:44    9:08       56:45
2255  Lori A Dahlke          F4044       83/237       29:15    9:08       56:45
2256  Theresa K Bradley      F2529       92/213       28:15    9:08       56:45
2257  Bridget A Stiles       F1012       31/270       29:57    9:09       56:46
2258  Daniel K Kiernan       M4044      231/356       29:10    9:09       56:46
2259  Jeremiah O Powless     M2529      128/174       28:14    9:09       56:46
2260  Kristin Crossman       F1518       59/138       28:19    9:09       56:47
2261  David J Bernarde       M4549      223/310       26:58    9:09       56:48
2262  Lynda M Noel           F5559         6/26       28:14    9:09       56:48
2263  Daniel D Moore         M2529      129/174       26:56    9:09       56:48
2264  Daniel A Buchberger    M3539      220/310       29:28    9:09       56:48
2265  Elizabeth M Soika      F2529       93/213       28:33    9:09       56:49
2266  Scott A Adler          M3539      221/310       28:30    9:09       56:49
2267  Sandi L Noffke         F4044       84/237       29:24    9:09       56:49
2268  Gregory J Vanevenhoven M1518      127/145                9:09       56:49
2269  Lori A Bourelle        F3034       94/251       28:31    9:09       56:50
2270  Kristy M Vanlanen      F1924      101/193       27:23    9:09       56:50
2271  Jay R Jagodinski       M3539      222/310       28:51    9:09       56:50
2272  Maria I Jagodinski     F1012       32/270       28:53    9:09       56:50
2273  Thomas J Diedrich      M4044      232/356       28:34    9:09       56:51
2274  Jason L Mau            M2529      130/174       29:30    9:09       56:51
2275  C J Manders-Williams   F4044       85/237       27:46    9:09       56:51
2276  Jacob Demers           M1314       62/107       26:45    9:09       56:52
2277  Christopher M Diedrich M0109       15/100       28:36    9:09       56:52
2278  Janelle L Anderson     F3034       95/251       28:45    9:10       56:52
2279  Tyler J Demers         M1012       85/279       26:45    9:10       56:52
2280  Mary K Wulf            F4549       51/137       28:29    9:10       56:52
2281  Kristin L Karbon       F1924      102/193       28:25    9:10       56:52
2282  Ann C Rotherham        F4549       52/137       28:33    9:10       56:53
2283  Tara L Bain            F1924      103/193       28:52    9:10       56:54
2284  Mary L Bain            F4549       53/137       28:52    9:10       56:54
2285  Karen A Webb           F4044       86/237       27:57    9:10       56:54
2286  Gerald F Niess         M4044      233/356       28:30    9:10       56:54
2287  Lynn A Carney          F4044       87/237       27:13    9:10       56:54
2288  Cathy J Rodda          F3034       96/251       28:51    9:10       56:55
2289  Corrin E Carrigan      F1012       33/270       28:45    9:10       56:55
2290  Tony Soika             M3539      223/310       28:34    9:10       56:55
2291  Dawn R Altmann         F3034       97/251       27:24    9:10       56:56
2292  Erin K Blozinski       F2529       94/213       27:37    9:10       56:56
2293  Thomas A Lisle         M6569         9/28       28:25    9:10       56:56
2294  Meghan R Charlier      F1518       60/138       28:50    9:10       56:58
2295  Paul A Provot          M4044      234/356       29:25    9:11       56:58
2296  John G Bozec           M3034      155/212       27:30    9:11       56:58
2297  Colin A Fruehbrodt     M1518      128/145       27:50    9:11       56:58
2298  Sue Patterson          F3539      102/261       29:24    9:11       56:59
2299  Trace F Jocewicz       M0109       16/100       30:56    9:11       57:00
2300  Gary D Machlett        M4549      224/310       27:58    9:11       57:00
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2301  Linda S Mettelka       F4044       88/237       29:00    9:11       57:00
2302  Tyler J Radke          M2529      131/174       28:49    9:11       57:00
2303  Dennis J Vandenhouten  M4549      225/310       28:47    9:11       57:01
2304  Ryan M Hyde            M2529      132/174       28:29    9:11       57:01
2305  Michael A Nass         M3539      224/310       29:36    9:11       57:01
2306  Julia M Williams       F4044       89/237       28:56    9:11       57:02
2307  Jerry J Conley         M3034      156/212       29:41    9:11       57:02
2308  Richard L Shaffer      M5559       69/111       27:40    9:11       57:02
2309  Michelle E Stokes      F2529       95/213       28:33    9:11       57:02
2310  Roland J Couture       M4044      235/356       28:48    9:11       57:03
2311  Bill F Heraly          M4044      236/356                9:11       57:03
2312  Erinn C Hermsen        F1518       61/138       28:14    9:11       57:03
2313  Jeff Bougie            M3539      225/310       27:15    9:11       57:03
2314  Beth A Jaeger          F3034       98/251       28:13    9:12       57:04
2315  Kylie Werner           F2529       96/213       29:34    9:12       57:05
2316  Lynn A Devroy          F4044       90/237       28:34    9:12       57:05
2317  Lori B Gyldenvand      F4044       91/237       28:35    9:12       57:06
2318  Jared G Schmidt        M1924      114/139       28:24    9:12       57:06
2319  Kristin L Kime         F1924      104/193       28:25    9:12       57:06
2320  Tanya L Mellen         F3539      103/261       29:15    9:12       57:06
2321  Andrew E Helm          M1314       63/107       27:52    9:12       57:07
2322  Adam D Relich          M0109       17/100       28:47    9:12       57:07
2323  Tony R Relich          M4044      237/356       28:46    9:12       57:07
2324  Tracy L Reineking      M3539      226/310       28:35    9:12       57:08
2325  Gary A Christens       M5054      133/207       28:41    9:12       57:08
2326  John C Cumicek         M6064        20/50       28:06    9:12       57:08
2327  Nathan J Deprey        M3034      157/212       29:16    9:12       57:09
2328  Jon P Richard          M3034      158/212       29:32    9:12       57:10
2329  Julie A Hoppe          F3539      104/261       29:07    9:13       57:11
2330  Corey G Baumgartner    M2529      133/174       29:19    9:13       57:11
2331  Michelle M Farley      F4044       92/237       28:20    9:13       57:12
2332  Karla A Kujava         F4044       93/237       27:05    9:13       57:12
2333  Sharyl A Steffek       F4549       54/137       28:39    9:13       57:13
2334  Jenny Duchateau        F1518       62/138       28:31    9:13       57:15
2335  Tony J Busse           M3034      159/212       30:18    9:13       57:15
2336  Lorena K Jordan        F3539      105/261       28:01    9:14       57:17
2337  Thomas B Belongia      M5054      134/207       27:59    9:14       57:17
2338  Kristine M Phillips    F1518       63/138       28:49    9:14       57:18
2339  Tiffany J Luczak       F2529       97/213       27:43    9:14       57:19
2340  Thomas J Trainor       M4044      238/356       27:47    9:14       57:20
2341  Aaron L Wallin         M3034      160/212       27:52    9:14       57:20
2342  James M Kemmerling     M4549      226/310       28:41    9:14       57:21
2343  Zach J Jindra          M1012       86/279       27:44    9:14       57:21
2344  Walter J Gondeck Sr    M5054      135/207       28:53    9:14       57:21
2345  Russell M Derfus       M3539      227/310       27:54    9:14       57:21
2346  Gary M Akgulian        M4549      227/310       29:42    9:14       57:21
2347  Sandra L Skenadore     F5054        25/91       28:12    9:14       57:22
2348  Angela N Roggenbauer   F3539      106/261       28:28    9:14       57:23
2349  Frances K Teskie       F5054        26/91       29:14    9:15       57:23
2350  Michael P Servais      M1314       64/107       29:35    9:15       57:23
2351  Mike Fabich            M4044      239/356       27:16    9:15       57:24
2352  Sharon M Borski        F3539      107/261       28:48    9:15       57:24
2353  Frank C Kaminski       M1012       87/279       26:52    9:15       57:25
2354  Paul D Schuette        M4549      228/310       28:29    9:15       57:25
2355  Ron J Last             M4044      240/356       28:10    9:15       57:25
2356  Christine A Schuette   F4044       94/237       28:31    9:15       57:26
2357  Sean M Hermans         M3034      161/212       28:55    9:15       57:26
2358  Brian T Hopp           M1518      129/145       29:27    9:15       57:27
2359  Cheryl L Hoffman       F4549       55/137       28:17    9:15       57:27
2360  Patrick G Basche       M4549      229/310       28:27    9:15       57:29
2361  Cody S Gruselle        M0109       18/100       27:07    9:15       57:29
2362  Julie A Charles        F4549       56/137       28:49    9:16       57:29
2363  Lisa A Anderson        F4044       95/237       28:38    9:16       57:29
2364  Norbert C West         M5054      136/207       29:28    9:16       57:30
2365  Betsy E Wolf           F4549       57/137       28:34    9:16       57:30
2366  Jane L Dahlke          F3034       99/251       28:27    9:16       57:30
2367  Tori B Holder          F1518       64/138       29:58    9:16       57:31
2368  Ivan J Ripley          M1314       65/107       28:14    9:16       57:31
2369  Jacqueline A Konop     F3539      108/261       28:14    9:16       57:32
2370  John W Mcgee           M3539      228/310       26:42    9:16       57:32
2371  Thomas J Bostedt       M4044      241/356       28:11    9:16       57:32
2372  Warren Z Young         M2529      134/174       28:13    9:16       57:32
2373  Jenny E Andrew-Tryon   F3034      100/251       28:25    9:16       57:32
2374  Bernadette A Prochnow  F4044       96/237       28:16    9:16       57:33
2375  Mark W Kulju           M4044      242/356       28:14    9:16       57:33
2376  Jesse J Tryon          M3539      229/310       28:25    9:16       57:34
2377  Janet M Speth          F5054        27/91       28:58    9:16       57:34
2378  Timothy J Joynt        M1924      115/139       28:05    9:17       57:36
2379  Cortny A Ruggles       F1518       65/138       29:58    9:17       57:36
2380  Jean A Thillman        F3539      109/261       28:16    9:17       57:36
2381  Jonathan J Devillers   M1924      116/139       27:24    9:17       57:37
2382  Dennis R Lamal         M6064        21/50       27:36    9:17       57:37
2383  Neelie A Jahnke        F1924      105/193       28:06    9:17       57:37
2384  Bill A Doyle           M6569        10/28       28:53    9:17       57:37
2385  Steve P Joncas         M3034      162/212       28:43    9:17       57:37
2386  Kim A Helmila          F3034      101/251       28:42    9:17       57:38
2387  Devin J Vandyke        M1012       88/279       28:54    9:17       57:39
2388  Karrie L Kerkela       F3034      102/251       28:43    9:17       57:39
2389  Kellie S Ahonen        F4044       97/237       28:10    9:17       57:39
2390  Nick R Sippel          M2529      135/174       28:50    9:17       57:40
2391  Cathy A Lindeman       F5054        28/91       28:07    9:17       57:40
2392  Kari A Kaufert         F1924      106/193       29:22    9:17       57:41
2393  Dj Fameree             M4549      230/310       28:33    9:17       57:42
2394  Rudy R David-Weber     M1012       89/279       30:29    9:18       57:42
2395  Patrick J Ford         M4549      231/310       29:58    9:18       57:42
2396  Karl J Behnke          M1012       90/279       28:55    9:18       57:42
2397  Franz O Igler          M5054      137/207       28:36    9:18       57:42
2398  Travis W Barth         M2529      136/174       28:13    9:18       57:42
2399  Jim R Jorgensen        M3539      230/310       28:41    9:18       57:43
2400  Cathy M Wavrunek       F1924      107/193       27:33    9:18       57:43
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2401  Lauren E Mauel         F1314        27/99       28:54    9:18       57:46
2402  Willard J Olson        M3034      163/212       29:36    9:18       57:47
2403  Danny P Trevor         M1012       91/279       27:30    9:18       57:47
2404  Mark T Witmer          M4549      232/310       29:29    9:18       57:47
2405  Corey F Krueger        M3539      231/310       29:45    9:18       57:47
2406  Katie M Delgiacco      F1012       34/270       29:07    9:19       57:48
2407  John J St. Andre       M3034      164/212       27:11    9:19       57:48
2408  Dave L Vandehei        M5054      138/207       28:29    9:19       57:48
2409  Pat Fabich             M1518      130/145       27:46    9:19       57:48
2410  Ann L Vandehei         F4549       58/137       28:29    9:19       57:49
2411  Bev R Sturke           F4044       98/237       28:08    9:19       57:49
2412  Beth A Hoeft           F3539      110/261       29:22    9:19       57:49
2413  Stephanie L Gulovich   F3034      103/251       29:52    9:19       57:49
2414  Kari M Vanrite         F1924      108/193       29:52    9:19       57:49
2415  Brian Swaer            M3539      232/310       30:50    9:19       57:49
2416  Daniel P Madigan       M4549      233/310       29:10    9:19       57:49
2417  Patrick T Pirman       M4044      243/356       28:33    9:19       57:50
2418  Pat K Lindmark         F4549       59/137       28:04    9:19       57:50
2419  Michael C Savignac     M0109       19/100       27:47    9:19       57:51
2420  Jennifer A Fogarty     F2529       98/213       29:02    9:19       57:51
2421  Tricia M Stevens       F2529       99/213       29:27    9:19       57:52
2422  Cody R Copp            M1012       92/279       29:21    9:19       57:52
2423  Divya Joshi            F3539      111/261       28:46    9:19       57:52
2424  Nathaniel L Stevens    M2529      137/174       29:27    9:19       57:52
2425  Theodore L Maloney     M4044      244/356       28:20    9:19       57:52
2426  Lisa A Albanese        F3034      104/251       29:16    9:19       57:52
2427  Kevin J Cerkas         M1924      117/139       27:57    9:19       57:53
2428  Brenda S Rank          F3539      112/261       27:27    9:19       57:53
2429  Lisa J Schmelter       F3034      105/251       29:34    9:20       57:54
2430  Jennie J Nielsen       F3034      106/251       29:42    9:20       57:55
2431  Jill R Rasmussen       F4044       99/237       29:00    9:20       57:55
2432  Zachary J Vanremortel  M1012       93/279       28:58    9:20       57:56
2433  Vanessa A Lambrecht    F1518       66/138       29:10    9:20       57:56
2434  Duke E Copp            M3539      233/310       29:21    9:20       57:56
2435  Tracy M Puyleart       F1012       35/270       29:54    9:20       57:56
2436  Karen M Westenberger   F3539      113/261       28:30    9:20       57:56
2437  Valerie K Fiala        F3539      114/261       28:43    9:20       57:57
2438  Becky L Dewitt         F1518       67/138       28:48    9:20       57:57
2439  Tom C Jeske            M4044      245/356       29:26    9:20       57:57
2440  Theresa M Crim         F4044      100/237       29:02    9:20       57:57
2441  John H Drzewiecki      M4549      234/310       29:57    9:20       57:57
2442  Jill M Ostrom          F3034      107/251       29:27    9:20       57:58
2443  Shawn M Warren         M2529      138/174       27:47    9:20       57:58
2444  Tia L Duppler          F4549       60/137       29:54    9:20       57:58
2445  Stacey J Macneil       F2529      100/213       29:11    9:20       57:58
2446  Lori J Houston         F4044      101/237       30:00    9:20       57:58
2447  Jennifer A Gritt       F3034      108/251       29:11    9:20       57:58
2448  Elizabeth A Rogers-Gil F2529      101/213       28:52    9:20       57:58
2449  Amy K Gray             F2529      102/213       27:48    9:20       57:59
2450  Michael S Ariens       M7099         2/15       28:37    9:20       57:59
2451  Kayleigh Hesprich      F1518       68/138       27:45    9:20       57:59
2452  Aaron J Matuszewski    M3034      165/212       30:21    9:20       58:00
2453  Dana L Kennedy         F1924      109/193       28:57    9:20       58:00
2454  Jennifer L Mayek       F2529      103/213       28:26    9:21       58:00
2455  Joyce D Fisher         F5054        29/91       28:19    9:21       58:01
2456  Michael A Fameree      M2529      139/174       28:06    9:21       58:01
2457  Kevin D Meaney         M1012       94/279       29:27    9:21       58:01
2458  Carrie Gapinski        F1924      110/193       29:13    9:21       58:03
2459  Thomas G Seamonson     M6064        22/50       29:02    9:21       58:04
2460  Jillian V Johnson      F1012       36/270       30:01    9:21       58:04
2461  Jennifer Dupree        F3034      109/251       29:50    9:21       58:04
2462  Kelsey A Boyle         F1012       37/270       30:00    9:21       58:04
2463  Justin J Scray         M1314       66/107       27:38    9:21       58:05
2464  Michael J Langemak     M1012       95/279       29:01    9:21       58:05
2465  Randall S Wenstadt     M4549      235/310       27:37    9:21       58:05
2466  Amy K O'connell        F2529      104/213       29:06    9:22       58:07
2467  Tammy J Feluer         F3034      110/251       29:49    9:22       58:07
2468  Jon L Johnson          M4044      246/356       29:13    9:22       58:07
2469  Bradd K Steeno         M3034      166/212       29:33    9:22       58:07
2470  Gerald K Kaczmarek     M3034      167/212       29:39    9:22       58:08
2471  Melissa R Wied         F3034      111/251       28:16    9:22       58:09
2472  Taylor G Collier       F1012       38/270       26:26    9:22       58:09
2473  Shelly K Deterville    F3034      112/251       30:17    9:22       58:09
2474  Sandy J Folsom         F4044      102/237       28:47    9:22       58:09
2475  Larry A Schultz        M5054      139/207       30:05    9:22       58:09
2476  Jena R Voss            F1012       39/270       30:29    9:22       58:10
2477  Kristina M Gauthier    F2529      105/213       30:20    9:22       58:10
2478  Katherine S Short      F2529      106/213       30:10    9:22       58:10
2479  John R Schmidt         M4044      247/356       28:37    9:22       58:11
2480  Michael L Steffel      M3539      234/310       29:17    9:22       58:11
2481  Matthew J Steffel      M3034      168/212       29:20    9:22       58:11
2482  Paula Hauswirth-Cummin F3034      113/251       30:11    9:22       58:12
2483  Danielle L Schumacher  F4044      103/237       29:34    9:22       58:12
2484  Rick A Seefeldt        M3539      235/310       30:22    9:22       58:12
2485  Jeffrey J Woulf        M0109       20/100       29:39    9:22       58:12
2486  Nicole M Lathrop       F1924      111/193       28:49    9:22       58:13
2487  Ron W Barr             M7099         3/15       28:14    9:23       58:13
2488  Ryan R Scray           M1518      131/145       27:38    9:23       58:13
2489  Kelly A Lamers         F4044      104/237       29:42    9:23       58:13
2490  Alex S Hutjens         M1314       67/107       29:40    9:23       58:14
2491  Nathan D Havener       M1012       96/279       27:47    9:23       58:14
2492  Paul Meyers            M5054      140/207       29:10    9:23       58:14
2493  James D Rausch         M3539      236/310       30:39    9:23       58:15
2494  Jarran J Strzelecki    M1012       97/279       26:38    9:23       58:15
2495  Marc P Holland         M3034      169/212       30:29    9:23       58:17
2496  Kagan J Vainisi        M1012       98/279       29:28    9:23       58:17
2497  Mark T Lampereur       M3034      170/212       27:19    9:23       58:17
2498  Michael L Tiedt        M3539      237/310       27:20    9:23       58:18
2499  Abbie M Schuette       F3034      114/251       30:30    9:23       58:19
2500  Laurie Schaumberg      F4044      105/237       28:45    9:24       58:19
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2501  Dale A Doxtator        M4044      248/356       29:23    9:24       58:19
2502  Diane M Copp           F3539      115/261       29:39    9:24       58:20
2503  John R Bezier          M4044      249/356       29:43    9:24       58:20
2504  Ross P Bezier          M0109       21/100       29:43    9:24       58:20
2505  Jennifer L Pansier     F1924      112/193       28:58    9:24       58:21
2506  Jack J Hodek           M6064        23/50       29:15    9:24       58:21
2507  Todd K Collar          M3034      171/212       29:02    9:24       58:22
2508  Erik O Reitan          M1012       99/279       27:49    9:24       58:22
2509  Jeff Parish            M5054      141/207       28:44    9:24       58:23
2510  Stephanie J Everts     F2529      107/213       30:51    9:24       58:24
2511  Jodi H Schumacher      F3034      115/251       30:51    9:24       58:24
2512  Faye M Vanasten        F5054        30/91       28:41    9:24       58:24
2513  Elizabeth A Younk      F1518       69/138       29:25    9:25       58:25
2514  Alex M Boyle           M1012      100/279       30:45    9:25       58:25
2515  Melissa K Spielman     F2529      108/213       29:41    9:25       58:26
2516  Vicki A Meyers         F3539      116/261       29:34    9:25       58:26
2517  Paul Weiss             M5559       70/111       29:11    9:25       58:26
2518  Lisa A Heidke          F4044      106/237       29:05    9:25       58:27
2519  Sarah J Bryan          F3539      117/261       29:00    9:25       58:27
2520  Bernice A Vannoie      F4044      107/237       29:29    9:25       58:28
2521  Chuck G Lower          M4044      250/356       28:29    9:25       58:28
2522  Gary L Henkelmann      M5559       71/111       29:11    9:25       58:28
2523  Joshua J Ploeckelmann  M1314       68/107       27:27    9:25       58:28
2524   Unknown               UNKWN          2/8       29:19    9:25       58:29
2525  Allison L Thelen       F1924      113/193       29:25    9:25       58:29
2526  Andrea M Plachetka     F2529      109/213       29:26    9:25       58:29
2527  Jillian H Ritchie      F1012       40/270       30:20    9:25       58:30
2528  Alison E Vickman       F1314        28/99       30:07    9:25       58:30
2529  Heather E Vieth        F3034      116/251       30:20    9:25       58:30
2530  Megan L Genskow        F1518       70/138       27:38    9:25       58:30
2531  Kristina L Charlier    F1012       41/270       30:21    9:25       58:31
2532  Jennifer M Binsfeld    F2529      110/213       29:08    9:25       58:31
2533  Paul E Skarivoda       M3539      238/310       29:12    9:26       58:31
2534  Tom G Greely           M4549      236/310       29:41    9:26       58:31
2535  Max T Vanegeren        M1012      101/279       30:23    9:26       58:32
2536  Kasia E Aniolek-Siebol F1924      114/193       29:09    9:26       58:33
2537  Lauren M Ritchie       F4044      108/237       30:20    9:26       58:34
2538  Jane M Hermans         F4549       61/137       28:52    9:26       58:35
2539  Thomas E Kohl          M6064        24/50       28:44    9:26       58:35
2540  James J Dillenburg     M5559       72/111       27:44    9:26       58:36
2541  Stephanie M Nemetz     F1314        29/99       28:57    9:26       58:37
2542  Kristine M Treml       F1924      115/193       28:33    9:27       58:38
2543  Heather M Melendy      F2529      111/213       28:30    9:27       58:39
2544  Matthew C Bouche       M1012      102/279       29:32    9:27       58:40
2545  Rosemary E Jonas       F5559         7/26       28:51    9:27       58:40
2546  Connie A Scheld        F3539      118/261       28:52    9:27       58:40
2547  Sheri A Busse          F3034      117/251       30:19    9:27       58:40
2548  James Beaupre          M3034      172/212       27:42    9:27       58:41
2549  Karen E Reichow        F4549       62/137       29:26    9:27       58:42
2550  Sam A Mcnulty          M1012      103/279       30:13    9:27       58:43
2551  Anna H Palmer          F2529      112/213       28:27    9:27       58:43
2552  Ziwen Guo              M4044      251/356       28:46    9:27       58:43
2553  Ray F Scofield         M6064        25/50       28:29    9:27       58:44
2554  Stephen A Kintz        M0109       22/100       29:49    9:27       58:44
2555  Evan M Kanz            M1012      104/279       30:09    9:27       58:44
2556  Andrew M Overeem       M3539      239/310       31:08    9:28       58:44
2557  Margarita R Jones      F1012       42/270       29:14    9:28       58:44
2558  Ken E Baumann          M5559       73/111       29:16    9:28       58:45
2559  Joseph P Ribbens       M4044      252/356       29:45    9:28       58:45
2560  Will Robinson          M3034      173/212       26:27    9:28       58:45
2561  Allie F Metzler        F1518       71/138       30:58    9:28       58:45
2562  Brannon J Guyette      M3034      174/212       30:27    9:28       58:46
2563  Ron Metzler            M4549      237/310       30:58    9:28       58:46
2564  Isaac A Metzler        M1012      105/279       30:59    9:28       58:46
2565  Amanda R Jeske         F1012       43/270       30:25    9:28       58:46
2566  Lucy M Stahl           F6064         2/11       29:34    9:28       58:46
2567  Chris A Bishop         M1924      118/139       33:56    9:28       58:46
2568  Jackie J Joseph        WALKR       8/1553       29:31    9:28       58:47
2569  Steve J Halron         M5054      142/207       29:23    9:28       58:47
2570  Philip J Schibly       M4044      253/356       32:50    9:28       58:47
2571  Nicole Hoffman         WALKR       9/1553       29:31    9:28       58:48
2572  Katie J Warden         F1314        30/99       28:04    9:28       58:48
2573  Mike L Skorczewski     M5054      143/207       27:44    9:28       58:48
2574  Diane C Weyenberg      F3539      119/261       29:07    9:28       58:49
2575  Scott A Groehler       M4549      238/310       27:57    9:28       58:49
2576  Pamela M Schroeder     F3539      120/261       28:26    9:28       58:49
2577  Julio C Vazquez        M3539      240/310       27:55    9:28       58:50
2578  Mary K Heim            F4044      109/237       29:12    9:28       58:50
2579  Emily J Schmitt        F1012       44/270       29:36    9:29       58:50
2580  Melanie D Tiedt        F3034      118/251       28:48    9:29       58:50
2581  Karlee L Chambers      F1012       45/270       28:01    9:29       58:50
2582  Joel E Hein            M1924      119/139       29:35    9:29       58:51
2583  Blair L Tilkens        F1012       46/270       28:02    9:29       58:51
2584  Tara Q Redman          F1924      116/193       30:35    9:29       58:51
2585  Gary C Franz           M4044      254/356       29:38    9:29       58:51
2586  Katie L Meyer          F1924      117/193       30:36    9:29       58:51
2587  Bryan P Ryder          M1012      106/279       31:05    9:29       58:51
2588  Craig B Leroy          M1012      107/279       31:05    9:29       58:52
2589  Johanna M Harris       F1012       47/270       28:50    9:29       58:52
2590  Tara G Wagner          F1012       48/270       29:36    9:29       58:52
2591  Ezra F Gruszynski      M2529      140/174       30:00    9:29       58:52
2592  Eric J Gorder          M3034      175/212       30:01    9:29       58:52
2593  Kirke Ryder            M4044      255/356       31:05    9:29       58:52
2594  Dale T Shandonay       M5559       74/111       29:14    9:29       58:53
2595  Autumn M Steinke       F1924      118/193       29:50    9:29       58:53
2596  Laurie A Kimps         F4549       63/137                9:29       58:53
2597  Andre Kedzierski       M0109       23/100       29:49    9:29       58:54
2598  Mary Ann Christensen   F4044      110/237       29:12    9:29       58:54
2599  Jessica C Vogel        F1012       49/270       29:36    9:29       58:54
2600  Jonathan P Geissler    M1012      108/279       28:40    9:29       58:55
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2601  Toni L Gustafson       F3034      119/251       28:01    9:29       58:56
2602  Robert T Schmidt       M5559       75/111       30:06    9:29       58:56
2603  Autumn R Legrave       F0109         2/87       30:47    9:29       58:56
2604  Daniel C Legrave       M4044      256/356       30:48    9:30       58:56
2605  Valerie M Legrave      F0109         3/87       30:49    9:30       58:57
2606  Chris J Skaletski      M1924      120/139       27:15    9:30       58:57
2607  Zane P Duffy           M0109       24/100       28:53    9:30       58:57
2608  Ted L Kazik            M5054      144/207       30:07    9:30       58:57
2609  Matthew S Nelson       M1314       69/107       29:13    9:30       58:57
2610  Abigail J Nowak        F1012       50/270       32:01    9:30       58:57
2611  Anna M Hoppe           F1012       51/270       32:01    9:30       58:59
2612  Cindy L Demro          F4044      111/237       29:00    9:30       59:00
2613  Howard R Giesler       M4044      257/356       29:21    9:30       59:00
2614  Brian J Jansen         M4044      258/356       28:41    9:30       59:00
2615  Deborah S Fischer      F4044      112/237       28:31    9:30       59:00
2616  Liz Steffen            F3034      120/251       29:27    9:30       59:02
2617  Julie B Thomas         F3034      121/251       30:17    9:30       59:02
2618  Lisa L Peterson        F3539      121/261       29:40    9:30       59:02
2619  Nicholas J Joseph      M0109       25/100       28:47    9:30       59:02
2620  Barrett W Thomas       M2529      141/174       30:17    9:30       59:02
2621  Josh A Kayzar          M2529      142/174       29:26    9:30       59:02
2622  Linn R Jones           F3539      122/261       29:32    9:31       59:03
2623  Sameer S Rana          M1924      121/139       28:24    9:31       59:03
2624  Maria A Vanevenhoven   F1924      119/193       29:35    9:31       59:03
2625  Jon C Vandenbusch      M4044      259/356       32:56    9:31       59:03
2626  Emma M Thomas          F0109         4/87       30:01    9:31       59:04
2627  Pamela S Ratz          F3539      123/261       28:41    9:31       59:04
2628  Peggy L Degroot        F4549       64/137       28:58    9:31       59:04
2629  James C Fornes         M5559       76/111       28:53    9:31       59:05
2630  Annie G Robertson      F0109         5/87       30:00    9:31       59:05
2631  Eric C Witek           M1012      109/279       28:51    9:31       59:05
2632  Cindi R Stolberg       F5054        31/91       29:29    9:31       59:05
2633  Beth A Felch           F3539      124/261       29:44    9:31       59:05
2634  Lauren A Paul          F1924      120/193       28:52    9:31       59:06
2635  Scott D Thompson       M4549      239/310       30:30    9:31       59:06
2636  Dan J Mueller          M3539      241/310       30:27    9:31       59:06
2637  Suzanne L Russ         F4044      113/237       28:44    9:31       59:07
2638  Roxanne M Delcore      F3539      125/261       29:03    9:31       59:07
2639  Greg P Langer          M4549      240/310       28:57    9:31       59:07
2640  Evan T Zellner         M0109       26/100       30:24    9:31       59:07
2641  David M Kubsh          M1012      110/279       29:00    9:31       59:07
2642  Elizabeth M Kennedy    F1924      121/193       29:17    9:31       59:07
2643  Jake G Herning         M1012      111/279       30:13    9:31       59:07
2644  Sandra K Sheedy        F4549       65/137       29:14    9:31       59:07
2645  Tanya M Gorder         F3034      122/251       30:01    9:31       59:07
2646  Jeffrey D Schuurmans   M1012      112/279       28:10    9:31       59:08
2647  Benjamin M Villwock    M1518      132/145       30:18    9:31       59:08
2648  Jennifer J Stolz       F1924      122/193       30:13    9:31       59:08
2649  Art G Vanfrachen       M5559       77/111       28:57    9:32       59:09
2650  Todd J Robinson        M4044      260/356       29:18    9:32       59:09
2651  Aubrey J Charlier      F1314        31/99       31:30    9:32       59:09
2652  Sean M French          M3539      242/310       29:14    9:32       59:09
2653  Matthew T Robinson     M1012      113/279       29:18    9:32       59:09
2654  Alaina M Matzke        F1924      123/193       29:13    9:32       59:09
2655  Kelly L Matzke         F1518       72/138       29:12    9:32       59:09
2656  Cathy A Polzin         F3539      126/261       28:44    9:32       59:09
2657  Tina M Biese           F3034      123/251       29:35    9:32       59:09
2658  Ellen P Duffy          F4549       66/137       28:51    9:32       59:10
2659  Sherry L Murray        F3539      127/261       29:05    9:32       59:10
2660  Renee E Dauplaise      F3539      128/261       29:52    9:32       59:10
2661  Joanne G Barbiaux      F4044      114/237       29:03    9:32       59:11
2662  Mike Carmichael        M5054      145/207       30:59    9:32       59:11
2663  Zachary J Denneau      M1012      114/279       29:10    9:32       59:11
2664  Tonya L Webster        F3034      124/251       29:14    9:32       59:12
2665  Kay E Vanboxel         F4549       67/137       29:32    9:32       59:12
2666  Sheri L Conrad         F4044      115/237       29:45    9:32       59:12
2667  Jim J Zwijacz          M4044      261/356       29:47    9:32       59:13
2668  Barbara A Lecloux      F4044      116/237       29:14    9:32       59:13
2669  Theresa A Morrow       F4044      117/237       29:33    9:32       59:14
2670  Sasha R Nowak          WALKR      10/1553       28:26    9:32       59:14
2671  Madeline R Baretta     F1012       52/270       27:17    9:32       59:14
2672  Tiffany J Schaefer     F1518       73/138       29:13    9:32       59:14
2673  Sherry Otto            F4044      118/237       29:59    9:33       59:15
2674  John E Powless Iii     WALKR      11/1553       29:14    9:33       59:15
2675  Lauren M Splittgerber  F1012       53/270       30:40    9:33       59:15
2676  Louie P Vukich         M3539      243/310       29:28    9:33       59:16
2677  Scott R Dorner         M3034      176/212       30:26    9:33       59:17
2678  Helen F Havener        F4549       68/137       29:19    9:33       59:17
2679  Angela M Stumpf        F2529      113/213       30:40    9:33       59:17
2680  Benjamin P Smyth       M1924      122/139       29:33    9:33       59:18
2681  Kendra L Kadrlik       F3034      125/251       31:12    9:33       59:18
2682  Mary A Bowden          F4549       69/137       29:49    9:33       59:18
2683  Warrick D Leroy        M1012      115/279       30:08    9:33       59:18
2684  Luke J Butnick         M1924      123/139       26:32    9:33       59:18
2685  Glen M Johnson         M4549      241/310       29:39    9:33       59:18
2686  Tracy L Vandeyacht     F2529      114/213       30:15    9:33       59:19
2687  Jennifer A Boeckman    F2529      115/213       30:26    9:33       59:20
2688  Michael J Steinhorst   M1012      116/279       30:06    9:33       59:20
2689  Tom G Lemmer           M4044      262/356       25:44    9:33       59:21
2690  Zach A Lueders         M0109       27/100       28:51    9:34       59:22
2691  Cheryl A Conley        F3034      126/251       30:13    9:34       59:22
2692  Natalia E Mendez       F1518       74/138       30:17    9:34       59:22
2693  Jeff R Carels          M4549      242/310       29:57    9:34       59:23
2694  Emily A Carels         F1924      124/193       29:57    9:34       59:23
2695  Matthew B Zwijacz      M0109       28/100       29:58    9:34       59:23
2696  Christopher J Vandehey M1012      117/279       29:16    9:34       59:23
2697  Thomas J Christie      M1012      118/279       28:34    9:34       59:24
2698  Brian W Sutton         M5054      146/207       29:23    9:34       59:25
2699  Craig F Morford        M4549      243/310       29:19    9:34       59:25
2700  Jill A Burns           F5054        32/91       29:26    9:34       59:25

Generated January 11, 2026 at 10:17 PM 27/62



Bellin Run 2004 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2701  Tom H Vollrath         M4044      263/356       29:23    9:34       59:26
2702  Tony R Junk            M3539      244/310       29:32    9:34       59:26
2703  Sharon K Murphy        F3034      127/251       30:13    9:34       59:26
2704  Stacy A Jacques        F3539      129/261       29:30    9:35       59:27
2705  Fred H Wittig          M6064        26/50       29:16    9:35       59:28
2706  Thomas R Vanvalkenburg M1314       70/107       29:33    9:35       59:28
2707  Diane M Mitchell       F3539      130/261       28:25    9:35       59:28
2708  Barb A Denis           F3539      131/261       28:55    9:35       59:29
2709  Leslie L Lemieux       F3034      128/251       28:40    9:35       59:29
2710  Al Champine            M3034      177/212       29:39    9:35       59:29
2711  Ashley A Vogel         F1314        32/99       29:57    9:35       59:30
2712  Janet C Vanness        F6064         3/11       28:34    9:35       59:30
2713  Edgar W Driver         M7099         4/15       28:52    9:35       59:30
2714  William S Woodward     M4044      264/356       29:22    9:35       59:30
2715  Will M Woodward        M0109       29/100       29:22    9:35       59:30
2716  Joseph R Waslowski     M5054      147/207       29:11    9:35       59:31
2717  Brenda L Rozmiarek     F3034      129/251       29:50    9:35       59:31
2718  Kimberly R Eickert     F1518       75/138       29:13    9:35       59:32
2719  Susan A Thornton       F4044      119/237       29:24    9:35       59:32
2720  Kim A Crawford         F3539      132/261       30:22    9:35       59:32
2721  Jim R Vandyke          M4044      265/356       29:11    9:35       59:32
2722  Bradly Utech           M1314       71/107       26:53    9:35       59:33
2723  Lee F Wichlacz         M4044      266/356       35:25    9:35       59:33
2724  James G Gallt          M4549      244/310       30:10    9:36       59:34
2725  Dick P Backus          M4549      245/310       27:43    9:36       59:34
2726  Yvonne M Deyo          F4044      120/237       30:14    9:36       59:34
2727  Linda C Neta           F3034      130/251       28:36    9:36       59:35
2728  Mark A Wafle           M3034      178/212       28:25    9:36       59:35
2729  Emily M Vaneperen      F2529      116/213       28:49    9:36       59:36
2730  Mark N Weber           M3539      245/310       28:55    9:36       59:36
2731  Sara J Zoll            F3539      133/261       30:47    9:36       59:37
2732  Lisa M Gorr            F4044      121/237       30:06    9:36       59:37
2733  Kristy L Nelson        F1924      125/193       29:35    9:36       59:37
2734  Dean G Dalebroux       M4044      267/356       27:55    9:36       59:37
2735  Stephen J Petley       M5054      148/207       30:05    9:36       59:37
2736  Reed R Dalebroux       M1012      119/279       27:57    9:36       59:38
2737  Don O Nelson           M4549      246/310       29:35    9:36       59:38
2738  Lynn M Katers          F4044      122/237       28:53    9:36       59:39
2739  Jennifer L Maskrey     F2529      117/213       31:00    9:36       59:39
2740  Christina M Fink       NODIV         7/15       30:06    9:36       59:39
2741  Liza J Locklear        F2529      118/213       29:54    9:37       59:40
2742  Amy M Pagel            F3539      134/261       29:38    9:37       59:40
2743  David J Walker         M3034      179/212       29:38    9:37       59:40
2744  Tanya V Baenen         F3034      131/251       31:01    9:37       59:41
2745  Erin K Coe             F1314        33/99       29:41    9:37       59:41
2746  Eric J Frantz          M2529      143/174       29:07    9:37       59:42
2747  Bryce H Wied           M1012      120/279       29:24    9:37       59:42
2748  Michelle L Babcock     F2529      119/213       30:19    9:37       59:42
2749  Sara M Nellis          F1924      126/193       29:54    9:37       59:42
2750  Kimberly M Oleson      F4044      123/237       30:13    9:37       59:42
2751  Thomas J Zellner       M3539      246/310       29:33    9:37       59:42
2752  Carrie A Rapcan        F3034      132/251       29:21    9:37       59:43
2753  Mark L Olson           M4549      247/310       29:26    9:37       59:44
2754  Erin Nuthals           WALKR      12/1553       33:37    9:37       59:44
2755  Diana L Trzebiatowski  F4044      124/237       30:29    9:37       59:45
2756  Annette C Eastman      F3034      133/251       30:09    9:37       59:45
2757  Dylan S Johnson        M1012      121/279       29:18    9:37       59:45
2758  Dan R Paul             M5054      149/207       30:14    9:37       59:46
2759  Tami B Morrow          NODIV         8/15       30:50    9:38       59:46
2760  Ronald A Kocken        M4044      268/356       30:29    9:38       59:47
2761  Adam M Wied            M1314       72/107       29:07    9:38       59:47
2762  Katy N Boehm           F2529      120/213       29:56    9:38       59:47
2763  Andrew J Gustafson     M2529      144/174       28:09    9:38       59:47
2764  Craig N Delahaut       M1924      124/139       31:03    9:38       59:47
2765  Jessica F Voss         F2529      121/213       28:35    9:38       59:48
2766  Jason L Schubring      M2529      145/174       28:57    9:38       59:48
2767  Danielle  L Berceau    F1012       54/270       30:09    9:38       59:48
2768  Sheri L Basten         F1924      127/193       29:17    9:38       59:48
2769  Derrin M Kehoe         M3034      180/212       28:50    9:38       59:49
2770  Christopher M Quigley  M3539      247/310       28:16    9:38       59:49
2771  James J Wilinski       M5559       78/111       29:32    9:38       59:49
2772  Maggie A Trimmer       F3539      135/261       30:55    9:38       59:50
2773  Wendy J Towers         F4044      125/237       30:02    9:38       59:50
2774  Lawrence V Jacques     M5054      150/207       28:56    9:38       59:51
2775  Austen J Mcgowan       M0109       30/100       27:38    9:38       59:51
2776  Emma J Konopasek       F1012       55/270       29:18    9:38       59:52
2777  Ellen K Gapinski       F1314        34/99       28:19    9:39       59:53
2778  Maria T Parker         F1518       76/138       29:56    9:39       59:53
2779  Nicholas V Flores      M4549      248/310       32:20    9:39       59:54
2780  Shannon M Jahnke       F1924      128/193       30:31    9:39       59:55
2781  Christopher R Wazny    M3034      181/212       28:37    9:39       59:55
2782  Karl R Casper          M4549      249/310       29:09    9:39       59:56
2783  Matt J Berg            M3034      182/212       31:47    9:39       59:56
2784  Stuart C Betts         M5054      151/207       28:59    9:39       59:57
2785  Stephen M Krueger      M4549      250/310       30:58    9:39       59:58
2786  Chrissy M Brueckbauer  F3034      134/251       31:46    9:39       59:58
2787  Kenzie A Larsen        F1012       56/270       29:52    9:39       59:58
2788  Cal L Siegrist Ii      M4044      269/356       29:02    9:40       59:58
2789  Jennifer L Greunke     F3034      135/251       30:03    9:40       59:58
2790  Rich A Demeuse         M3034      183/212       29:18    9:40     1:00:00
2791  Lindsay L Tafelski     M4549      251/310       30:33    9:40     1:00:00
2792  Hope L Vandeven        F3034      136/251       29:51    9:40     1:00:01
2793  Carrie A Ricker        F3539      136/261       29:19    9:40     1:00:01
2794  Nicole M Egnarski      F3034      137/251       30:17    9:40     1:00:02
2795  Debbie L Berg          F3034      138/251       30:20    9:40     1:00:02
2796  Andrew J Webb          M1314       73/107       29:07    9:40     1:00:02
2797  Penny J Wessley        F3034      139/251       30:32    9:40     1:00:03
2798  Erin L Klimek          F1012       57/270       28:28    9:40     1:00:03
2799  Mary E Rowe            F4044      126/237       29:45    9:40     1:00:03
2800  Bonnie L Groessl       F4549       70/137       30:21    9:40     1:00:03
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2801  Alex M Rheingans       M1314       74/107       28:22    9:40     1:00:03
2802  Bradley J Nemetz       M1012      122/279       29:42    9:41     1:00:06
2803  Peter J Degroot        M4044      270/356       31:21    9:41     1:00:06
2804  Brian G Kleczewski     M2529      146/174       29:53    9:41     1:00:06
2805  Ben S Baus             M1012      123/279       31:49    9:41     1:00:06
2806  Denise M Baus          F3539      137/261       31:49    9:41     1:00:07
2807  Adam L Sturdivant      M0109       31/100       31:23    9:41     1:00:08
2808  Christoph M Halverson  M1518      133/145       26:17    9:41     1:00:08
2809  Mike B Menning         M3539      248/310       29:54    9:41     1:00:08
2810  Jennifer L Pieschek    F3034      140/251       30:10    9:41     1:00:08
2811  Mary L Sturdivant      F3539      138/261       31:24    9:41     1:00:09
2812  Susie Mcginnity        F3539      139/261       29:21    9:41     1:00:09
2813  Mona K Menning         F3539      140/261       29:51    9:41     1:00:09
2814  Sharon K Savignac      F4044      127/237       30:50    9:41     1:00:10
2815  Maddie A Savignac      F1012       58/270       30:50    9:41     1:00:10
2816  Cindy A Hull           F3539      141/261       29:52    9:41     1:00:10
2817  Stacy A Paplham        F3034      141/251       30:48    9:41     1:00:11
2818  Kinderann M Poore      F1314        35/99       28:32    9:42     1:00:11
2819  Jennifer L Neugent     F1924      129/193       28:41    9:42     1:00:12
2820  Jeffrey P Wescott      M3034      184/212       30:15    9:42     1:00:13
2821  Larry W Svihlik        M5054      152/207       30:45    9:42     1:00:13
2822  Andrea L Jagiello      F1924      130/193       30:37    9:42     1:00:13
2823  Alexander F Franklin   M1012      124/279       29:48    9:42     1:00:13
2824  Mary P Vanboxtel       F4044      128/237       30:43    9:42     1:00:13
2825  Stephanie A Bitters    F1924      131/193       30:36    9:42     1:00:13
2826  Marc W Steele          M5054      153/207       30:22    9:42     1:00:14
2827  Kate D Vanboxtel       F1012       59/270       30:44    9:42     1:00:14
2828  Kelly N Poppele        F1314        36/99       28:56    9:42     1:00:14
2829  Paul G Vanremortel     M4044      271/356       30:11    9:42     1:00:15
2830  Jay M Foley            M6569        11/28       29:22    9:42     1:00:15
2831  David G Vanremortel    M3539      249/310       30:12    9:42     1:00:15
2832  Joan M Frericks        F3539      142/261       29:12    9:42     1:00:16
2833  Paul G Servais         M4549      252/310       29:33    9:42     1:00:16
2834  Derek R Bohm           M0109       32/100       27:55    9:42     1:00:17
2835  Julie J Vanderwall     F2529      122/213       29:14    9:43     1:00:17
2836  Renee C Loman          F4044      129/237       30:37    9:43     1:00:17
2837  Robin Hewitt           F4044      130/237       30:38    9:43     1:00:18
2838  Mike A Sarvello        M3539      250/310       29:06    9:43     1:00:18
2839  Jordan E Snider        F1314        37/99       30:08    9:43     1:00:19
2840  Erik R Simonson        M3539      251/310       30:07    9:43     1:00:19
2841  Kelsey R Simonson      F1012       60/270       30:08    9:43     1:00:19
2842  Bob M Simonson         M7099         5/15       30:09    9:43     1:00:19
2843  Kim R Tollefson        F3034      142/251       31:48    9:43     1:00:19
2844  Scott M Bonfigt        M2529      147/174       28:46    9:43     1:00:20
2845  Crystal M Aerts        F2529      123/213       30:54    9:43     1:00:21
2846  Ronald Lumm            M5054      154/207       28:24    9:43     1:00:21
2847  Tim J Hau              M4044      272/356       29:32    9:43     1:00:22
2848  Rebecca H Lumm         F2529      124/213       28:19    9:43     1:00:22
2849  Shannon J Thuecks      F1518       77/138       30:18    9:43     1:00:22
2850  Mel J Mertens          M3539      252/310       29:03    9:43     1:00:23
2851  Sandra L Simpson       F3539      143/261       29:48    9:44     1:00:24
2852  Eric A Renard          M1012      125/279       31:18    9:44     1:00:24
2853  Alex J Mijal           M1012      126/279       30:30    9:44     1:00:26
2854  Alyssa M Reuter        F1314        38/99       30:32    9:44     1:00:27
2855  Karen M Snider         F4044      131/237       30:08    9:44     1:00:27
2856  Austin A Kassner       M1012      127/279       28:56    9:44     1:00:28
2857  Rachel R Rouse         F2529      125/213       29:11    9:44     1:00:28
2858  Logan R Pearson        M0109       33/100       30:08    9:44     1:00:28
2859  David C Thompson       M4549      253/310       29:53    9:44     1:00:29
2860  Jordan L Michels       F1314        39/99       29:27    9:44     1:00:29
2861  Jason R Wozniak        M2529      148/174       33:44    9:45     1:00:29
2862  James R Michels        M4044      273/356       29:27    9:45     1:00:29
2863  Josh A Rugowski        M2529      149/174       31:42    9:45     1:00:30
2864  Emily E Thompson       F1518       78/138       29:55    9:45     1:00:30
2865  Kim M Evans            F3034      143/251       30:18    9:45     1:00:30
2866  Codi R Mcintyre        M1518      134/145       28:29    9:45     1:00:31
2867  Lisa L Aho             F3539      144/261       29:49    9:45     1:00:31
2868  Virginia L Debroux     F4549       71/137       30:40    9:45     1:00:31
2869  Roberta L Monville     F3034      144/251       29:20    9:45     1:00:31
2870  Tom H Appel            M5054      155/207       31:08    9:45     1:00:31
2871  Shannon L Gilson       F1012       61/270       30:57    9:45     1:00:31
2872  Jennifer A Ribbens     F1518       79/138       29:44    9:45     1:00:32
2873  Rob L Gilson           NODIV         9/15       30:56    9:45     1:00:32
2874  Trisha G Moehn         F4044      132/237       29:13    9:45     1:00:32
2875  Heidi Schmiling        F3539      145/261       31:38    9:45     1:00:33
2876  Kevin T Dunford        M1012      128/279       30:30    9:45     1:00:35
2877  Kathy A Perz           F2529      126/213       30:02    9:46     1:00:37
2878  Jeanne L Neidenbach    F5054        33/91                9:46     1:00:37
2879  Allison Kennedy        F1012       62/270       30:42    9:46     1:00:37
2880  Carolyn A Dunn         F3034      145/251       31:01    9:46     1:00:38
2881  Thomas V Carroll       M5559       79/111       30:40    9:46     1:00:39
2882  Jeff J Doxtator        M4549      254/310       29:32    9:46     1:00:39
2883  Thaddeus P King        M3539      253/310       32:42    9:46     1:00:39
2884  Jessica M Menzel       F1924      132/193       30:05    9:46     1:00:41
2885  Sara M Bork            F2529      127/213       29:47    9:46     1:00:41
2886  Damon R Brown          M3034      185/212       30:49    9:47     1:00:42
2887  Jeffrey S Zahn         M4044      274/356       26:48    9:47     1:00:42
2888  Bob W Moren            M4044      275/356       31:22    9:47     1:00:42
2889  Marit B Block          F1012       63/270       30:06    9:47     1:00:42
2890  Shelly J Nell          F4044      133/237       31:38    9:47     1:00:43
2891  Jeffrey S Dunn         M3539      254/310       31:01    9:47     1:00:43
2892  Daniel L Gulling       M6064        27/50       30:29    9:47     1:00:44
2893  Ellen A Hildebrand     F3539      146/261       31:08    9:47     1:00:44
2894  Joseph D Kaufman       M4549      255/310       31:08    9:47     1:00:44
2895  Sarah E Kaufman        F1924      133/193       31:06    9:47     1:00:45
2896  Melissa F Kaufman      F1518       80/138       31:07    9:47     1:00:45
2897  Thomas C Vanness       M5054      156/207       30:01    9:47     1:00:46
2898  Paul C Schneider       M6064        28/50       30:03    9:47     1:00:46
2899  W J Schleis            M5559       80/111       30:23    9:48     1:00:48
2900  April  E Legrave       F1012       64/270       30:54    9:48     1:00:51
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2901  Bob R Verhoven         M4044      276/356       29:18    9:48     1:00:51
2902  Michael J Oudenhoven   M1012      129/279       31:22    9:48     1:00:52
2903  Tyler J Wied           M1314       75/107       31:35    9:48     1:00:53
2904  Susan M Breister       F4549       72/137       30:02    9:48     1:00:53
2905  Darcy A David          F4044      134/237       30:29    9:48     1:00:53
2906  Jeannine A Haas        F2529      128/213       31:22    9:48     1:00:54
2907  Bobby J Crouch         M3539      255/310       30:21    9:48     1:00:54
2908  Donald S Keppers       M3034      186/212       28:18    9:49     1:00:54
2909  Joe C Siebold          M6064        29/50       30:39    9:49     1:00:55
2910  Heidi R Vollrath       F1012       65/270       30:09    9:49     1:00:57
2911  Matalyn M Merkatoris   F1012       66/270       30:09    9:49     1:00:58
2912  Anne M Brusky          F1924      134/193       32:07    9:49     1:00:58
2913  Susan E Brusky         F1518       81/138       32:08    9:49     1:00:58
2914  Matthew J Gusmer       M1012      130/279       30:44    9:49     1:00:59
2915  David C Schult         M3034      187/212       30:41    9:49     1:01:00
2916  Gary Weber             M5054      157/207       30:49    9:49     1:01:00
2917  Ashley A Leroy         F1012       67/270       32:05    9:49     1:01:00
2918  Linda J Gamerdinger    F4044      135/237       30:29    9:50     1:01:01
2919  Patrick A Mueller      M3539      256/310       30:27    9:50     1:01:02
2920  Fred R Kramer          M4044      277/356       32:05    9:50     1:01:02
2921  Brenden J Mueller      M0109       34/100       30:26    9:50     1:01:03
2922  Adam L Snyder          M1518      135/145       29:13    9:50     1:01:03
2923  Brenda M Johnson       F3034      146/251       29:49    9:50     1:01:04
2924  Mary L Zellner         F4044      136/237       29:50    9:50     1:01:04
2925  Denis J Rolain         M5054      158/207       30:12    9:50     1:01:04
2926  Stephanie J Frank      F1924      135/193       32:17    9:50     1:01:04
2927  Roger A Snyder         M4044      278/356       29:10    9:50     1:01:04
2928  Todd M Daanen          M4044      279/356       30:54    9:50     1:01:06
2929  Ashley R Daanen        F1012       68/270       30:55    9:51     1:01:07
2930  Deana K Berndt         F3034      147/251       31:08    9:51     1:01:08
2931  Robin J Reinke         F1012       69/270       30:55    9:51     1:01:08
2932  Pete J Baeten          M5559       81/111       29:14    9:51     1:01:08
2933  Kayla A Krysiak        F1314        40/99       28:19    9:51     1:01:10
2934  Thomas M Wood          M4044      280/356       30:44    9:51     1:01:10
2935  Daryl E Helm           M4549      256/310       31:04    9:51     1:01:12
2936  Barbara A Kunesh       F5559         8/26       31:04    9:51     1:01:12
2937  Colleen G Thompson     F4549       73/137       31:36    9:51     1:01:12
2938  Jeri B Howey           WALKR      13/1553       31:36    9:51     1:01:13
2939  Maria R Mellberg       F3539      147/261       30:43    9:52     1:01:13
2940  Eric Phillips          M1314       76/107       28:13    9:52     1:01:13
2941  Ken M Mackie           M6064        30/50       30:22    9:52     1:01:15
2942  Erik P Rittenhouse     M2529      150/174       31:21    9:52     1:01:17
2943  Lori S Gilson          WALKR      14/1553       30:59    9:52     1:01:18
2944  Debbie M Coe           F5054        34/91       29:40    9:52     1:01:18
2945  Samantha A Valley      F1012       70/270       30:19    9:52     1:01:19
2946  Kristin M Efthimiou    F3539      148/261       31:05    9:53     1:01:19
2947  Benjamin G Mitchell    M0109       35/100       31:27    9:53     1:01:20
2948  Dale W Mitchell        M4044      281/356       31:27    9:53     1:01:20
2949  Alex J Fiel            M1012      131/279       30:17    9:53     1:01:20
2950  Michael F Pirman       M1012      132/279       29:30    9:53     1:01:22
2951  Katherine R Dercks     F1314        41/99       30:54    9:53     1:01:23
2952  Troy J Peterson        M3539      257/310       30:41    9:53     1:01:23
2953  Larry A Meyer          M4549      257/310       28:56    9:53     1:01:24
2954  Amy M Plagenz          WALKR      15/1553       31:49    9:53     1:01:24
2955  Steve S Meyer          M4044      282/356       28:56    9:53     1:01:24
2956  Kelly M Molitor        F3034      148/251       31:07    9:53     1:01:24
2957  Whitney J Thuecks      F1518       82/138       31:59    9:53     1:01:25
2958  Sara M O'meara         F1518       83/138       31:59    9:53     1:01:25
2959  Robert F Novak         M5559       82/111       30:05    9:53     1:01:25
2960  Jon C Kamka            M3539      258/310       28:19    9:53     1:01:25
2961  Kelly J Bouchonville   F1924      136/193       29:15    9:54     1:01:25
2962  Rachel C Koleske       F2529      129/213       33:19    9:54     1:01:26
2963  Angela R Bieda         F3034      149/251       31:26    9:54     1:01:28
2964  Mary-Helen G Mische    F3034      150/251       32:38    9:54     1:01:30
2965  Bryan G Vanlanen       M4044      283/356       29:03    9:54     1:01:31
2966  Mark W Williquette     M4044      284/356       28:47    9:54     1:01:31
2967  Jeff B Guzzonato       M4549      258/310       29:18    9:55     1:01:33
2968  Erin E King            F1924      137/193       30:50    9:55     1:01:34
2969  Trina M Vandenelzen    F3034      151/251       30:33    9:55     1:01:35
2970  Laurey R Westler       F5054        35/91       31:48    9:55     1:01:35
2971  Johnny R Petitjean     M0109       36/100       29:37    9:55     1:01:36
2972  Lori Vertz             F4044      137/237       31:16    9:55     1:01:36
2973  Jarrod C Thill         M0109       37/100       30:26    9:55     1:01:37
2974  Ann M Thomson          F4044      138/237       30:52    9:55     1:01:37
2975  Lincoln B Erbeck       WALKR      16/1553       31:51    9:55     1:01:37
2976  Jack J Gahlman         M1012      133/279       29:38    9:56     1:01:38
2977  Kari L Jacobs          F3034      152/251       30:21    9:56     1:01:38
2978  Peter D Nelson         M3539      259/310       30:52    9:56     1:01:39
2979  Lacey M Agamaite       F1012       71/270       31:03    9:56     1:01:40
2980  Daniel Goron           M5559       83/111       30:55    9:56     1:01:40
2981  Jacob B Liebers        M1012      134/279       31:49    9:56     1:01:42
2982  Randy S Ellerman       M4549      259/310       31:43    9:56     1:01:42
2983  Mrunal Salunkhe        M2529      151/174       29:39    9:56     1:01:42
2984  Sue L Zimmerman        F3539      149/261       31:48    9:56     1:01:43
2985  Mckenna R Johnson      F1012       72/270       31:00    9:56     1:01:43
2986  Taylor W Edwards       M1012      135/279       31:29    9:56     1:01:43
2987  John C Siemering       M4549      260/310       31:23    9:56     1:01:43
2988  Lindsay R Gerondale    F1012       73/270       31:02    9:56     1:01:43
2989  Katie L Hueppchen      F4044      139/237       29:42    9:56     1:01:43
2990  Paul G Gehrke          M3034      188/212       30:22    9:56     1:01:43
2991  Ben S Kolb             M1012      136/279       31:07    9:56     1:01:44
2992  Robert A Johnson-Dienb M5054      159/207       30:25    9:56     1:01:44
2993  Peggy S Eserkaln       F3539      150/261       30:40    9:57     1:01:44
2994  Heidi B Vandenplas     F2529      130/213       30:33    9:57     1:01:45
2995  Cassie L Witcraft      F1518       84/138       29:57    9:57     1:01:45
2996  Sarah A Jadin          F1924      138/193       30:45    9:57     1:01:45
2997  Robert E Delie         M6064        31/50       30:59    9:57     1:01:46
2998  Randall F Rohr         M4549      261/310       30:02    9:57     1:01:46
2999  Ron D Gitter           M5559       84/111       29:41    9:57     1:01:47
3000  Bob J Bolle            M4549      262/310       29:04    9:57     1:01:48
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3001   Unknown               UNKWN          3/8       29:59    9:57     1:01:48
3002  Deanne M Bahti         F1924      139/193       31:18    9:57     1:01:49
3003  Natalie M Eliason      F1314        42/99       29:59    9:57     1:01:49
3004  Dan P Hooyman          M3034      189/212       29:48    9:57     1:01:49
3005  Kathy Hergert          F5054        36/91       32:14    9:57     1:01:50
3006  Greg D Steinway        M5054      160/207       31:16    9:57     1:01:50
3007  Bryce Hergeit          NODIV        10/15       32:14    9:57     1:01:50
3008  Thomas R Irizarry      M4044      285/356       32:54    9:58     1:01:51
3009  Leon Wollersheim       M6064        32/50       30:51    9:58     1:01:51
3010  Kristian K Zimmerman   M0109       38/100       30:21    9:58     1:01:52
3011  Anne J Strauss         F4044      140/237       30:22    9:58     1:01:54
3012  Cheryl R Bath          F3539      151/261       31:56    9:58     1:01:56
3013  Emily M Olson          F1012       74/270       31:07    9:58     1:01:56
3014  Joseph H Fiel          M4044      286/356       30:16    9:59     1:01:56
3015  Tawnia L Pouliot       F3034      153/251       30:35    9:59     1:01:57
3016  Denise M Green         F4044      141/237       31:23    9:59     1:01:57
3017  Mary R Santaga         F3539      152/261       31:25    9:59     1:01:58
3018  Cory J Basten          M1012      137/279       31:48    9:59     1:01:59
3019  Cassandra L Boland     F1924      140/193       30:16    9:59     1:01:59
3020  Lorie A Bloomer        F4549       74/137       30:26    9:59     1:01:59
3021  Suzanne C Olson        F4044      142/237       29:42    9:59     1:02:00
3022  Tom L Basten           M4549      263/310       31:50    9:59     1:02:01
3023  Cindy E Schoen         F3539      153/261       29:28    9:59     1:02:01
3024  Evan C Bornowski       M1012      138/279       30:50    9:59     1:02:01
3025  Julie M Pasowicz       F4549       75/137       29:57    9:59     1:02:02
3026  Diane M Sutch-Turzinsk F3539      154/261       30:05    9:59     1:02:02
3027  Freddie H Bornowski    M5054      161/207       30:49    9:59     1:02:02
3028  Kiernan J Johnson      M1518      136/145       29:34    9:59     1:02:02
3029  Gina R Gigot           F1314        43/99       29:21   10:00     1:02:03
3030  Jade C Watson          F1314        44/99       29:22   10:00     1:02:04
3031  Ken Raisleger          M5559       85/111       29:33   10:00     1:02:07
3032  Nancy A Mattson        F3034      154/251       30:44   10:00     1:02:07
3033  Mary P Hanson          F3539      155/261       30:52   10:00     1:02:07
3034  Stephanie A Dickinson  F1314        45/99       30:35   10:00     1:02:07
3035  Deanna M Feaker        F2529      131/213       33:05   10:00     1:02:08
3036  Tim Ray                M1924      125/139       30:18   10:01     1:02:09
3037  Josh L Pierce          M1924      126/139       30:18   10:01     1:02:09
3038  Allison J Vangroll     F1314        46/99       30:26   10:01     1:02:10
3039  Dan L Bergner          M5054      162/207       30:15   10:01     1:02:11
3040  Andrea L Olson-Slye    F4549       76/137       30:19   10:01     1:02:11
3041  Kari M Jakubiec        F1924      141/193       30:40   10:01     1:02:11
3042  Andrew D Robertson     M6064        33/50       30:11   10:01     1:02:12
3043  Scott A Dequaine       M3539      260/310       32:28   10:01     1:02:13
3044  Karen L Supita         F5054        37/91       31:04   10:01     1:02:14
3045  Steve B Watermolen     M5054      163/207       30:32   10:01     1:02:15
3046  Ann M Vanegeren        F3539      156/261       30:28   10:02     1:02:16
3047  Tami H Hartzell        F4044      143/237       30:37   10:02     1:02:17
3048  Maureen A Valley       F4549       77/137       30:51   10:02     1:02:18
3049  Johanna F Rensmann     F1518       85/138       31:17   10:02     1:02:19
3050  Bobbi S Wessel         F1012       75/270       30:21   10:02     1:02:19
3051  Roberto G Gallegos     M4549      264/310       30:00   10:02     1:02:19
3052  Michelle L Geurts      F3034      155/251       30:11   10:02     1:02:20
3053  Michele G Debaker      F4549       78/137       30:19   10:03     1:02:22
3054  Donna M Schlag         F5559         9/26       30:11   10:03     1:02:23
3055  Michael P Wellens      M1314       77/107       30:35   10:03     1:02:24
3056  Lisa D Hokanson        F3539      157/261       30:32   10:03     1:02:24
3057  Carrie L Koenig        F2529      132/213       32:39   10:03     1:02:25
3058  Krista R Kerlinske     F1012       76/270       32:18   10:03     1:02:26
3059  Ann M Tatro            F3539      158/261       32:06   10:03     1:02:27
3060  Dave Krause            M3539      261/310       29:51   10:03     1:02:27
3061  Beth Golonka           F3034      156/251       31:18   10:04     1:02:28
3062  Suzanne E Cumicek      F2529      133/213       30:57   10:04     1:02:29
3063  Gregory J Boex         M1012      139/279       30:03   10:04     1:02:30
3064  Thomas E Bowker Sr     M5054      164/207       30:13   10:04     1:02:31
3065  John C Swanson         M4044      287/356       30:51   10:04     1:02:31
3066  Robin A Mueller        F2529      134/213       30:41   10:04     1:02:32
3067  James J Jenkins        M6064        34/50       30:42   10:04     1:02:32
3068  John B Wellens         M5559       86/111       30:50   10:04     1:02:32
3069  Michael T Duschene     WALKR      17/1553       32:12   10:04     1:02:33
3070  Eric D Gray            M1012      140/279       28:33   10:04     1:02:33
3071  Steve G Lohuis         WALKR      18/1553       30:40   10:04     1:02:33
3072  David G Perret         M6064        35/50       30:40   10:04     1:02:33
3073  Jason S Langenhorst    M1924      127/139       29:52   10:05     1:02:34
3074  Daniel J Schultz       M3034      190/212       29:34   10:05     1:02:35
3075  Kris C Rollin          M3539      262/310       27:35   10:05     1:02:36
3076  Scott T Rosik          M1314       78/107       29:20   10:05     1:02:37
3077  Warren J Lemerond      M5559       87/111       30:36   10:05     1:02:38
3078  Amy R Sheehy           F3539      159/261       31:26   10:05     1:02:39
3079  Tara B Quidzinski      F3034      157/251       29:47   10:05     1:02:39
3080  Rebecca R Mastey       F0109         6/87       32:24   10:06     1:02:41
3081  Bret L Kidd            M2529      152/174       30:32   10:06     1:02:41
3082  Wendy A Seronko        F3034      158/251       30:42   10:06     1:02:41
3083  Tricia L Pansy         F2529      135/213       32:02   10:06     1:02:42
3084  Todd A Campbell        M3539      263/310       31:04   10:06     1:02:42
3085  Dana Blizniak          F1314        47/99       31:50   10:06     1:02:42
3086  Greg R Cornette        M3034      191/212       31:24   10:06     1:02:43
3087  Amy Wendricks          F2529      136/213       33:12   10:06     1:02:43
3088  Scott J Schuh          M3034      192/212       32:45   10:06     1:02:43
3089  Melissa A Danen        F2529      137/213       30:08   10:06     1:02:43
3090  Paula A Coates         F3034      159/251       31:53   10:06     1:02:44
3091  Dani L Biersteker      F1518       86/138       30:37   10:06     1:02:45
3092  Kelly V Rohr           F3539      160/261       31:40   10:07     1:02:47
3093  Carla K Nemetz         F3539      161/261       29:42   10:07     1:02:47
3094  Kayla M Mercier        F1012       77/270       31:40   10:07     1:02:48
3095  Pat D Orgeman          M3539      264/310       30:35   10:07     1:02:48
3096  Anne E Wandler         F4044      144/237       31:53   10:07     1:02:48
3097  Rachael J Ludolph      F1012       78/270       31:54   10:07     1:02:49
3098  Patti L Mercier        F3539      162/261       31:40   10:07     1:02:49
3099  Andrew M Lang          M2529      153/174       30:06   10:07     1:02:49
3100  David L Wellnitz       M5054      165/207       30:18   10:07     1:02:49
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3101  Kim A Leonhard         F1924      142/193       32:28   10:07     1:02:49
3102  Collin M Kinnard       M1012      141/279       31:40   10:07     1:02:49
3103  Olivia M Derricks      F1012       79/270       33:28   10:07     1:02:49
3104  Karen S Konrad         F4044      145/237       31:37   10:07     1:02:49
3105  Katie M Krall          F1924      143/193       32:28   10:07     1:02:50
3106  Charlie E Betts        M1518      137/145       28:49   10:07     1:02:50
3107  Lori S Sieracki        F4044      146/237       30:44   10:07     1:02:51
3108  Judy A Benkowski       F6569         1/11       31:03   10:07     1:02:52
3109  Ben R Tschoeke         M1012      142/279       30:32   10:07     1:02:52
3110  Kevin G Lamers         M4549      265/310       30:28   10:07     1:02:52
3111  Alicia Slusarek        F1012       80/270       31:49   10:08     1:02:53
3112  Robert A Jacques       M4549      266/310       31:05   10:08     1:02:53
3113  George L Santiago      M0109       39/100       28:43   10:08     1:02:54
3114  Tonya Lauersdorf       WALKR      19/1553       30:53   10:08     1:02:54
3115  Jonathan D Rowland     M1012      143/279       28:43   10:08     1:02:54
3116  Billy Vang             M0109       40/100       28:44   10:08     1:02:55
3117  Colleen Mayhew         F1314        48/99       29:00   10:08     1:02:55
3118  Tammy L Schmitz        F3034      160/251       31:28   10:08     1:02:56
3119  Kevin S Tenpas         M4549      267/310       31:13   10:08     1:02:57
3120  Tracy Alton            M5559       88/111       31:02   10:08     1:02:58
3121  Debbie Ingold          F4044      147/237       31:12   10:08     1:02:58
3122  Becky A Freemal        F3034      161/251       30:38   10:08     1:02:58
3123  Jon C Winkler          M3539      265/310       30:50   10:09     1:02:59
3124  Kristine A Fry         F5054        38/91       31:16   10:09     1:02:59
3125  Tony S Klapper         M4549      268/310       30:23   10:09     1:02:59
3126  Marianne H Mainhardt   F4044      148/237       30:56   10:09     1:03:01
3127  Cara E Armani          F1012       81/270       32:28   10:09     1:03:03
3128  Brad E Bacher          M4044      288/356       31:25   10:09     1:03:03
3129  Roger R Waloway        M5054      166/207       31:19   10:09     1:03:03
3130  Edward J Bongiorno     M3539      266/310       30:41   10:09     1:03:05
3131  Sarah F Stumpf         F3539      163/261       31:52   10:10     1:03:05
3132  Katie Umentum          F3539      164/261       30:22   10:10     1:03:05
3133  Trent W Thomas         M1314       79/107       31:17   10:10     1:03:05
3134  Molly C Judge          F1924      144/193       32:13   10:10     1:03:06
3135  Sarah L Reckelberg     WALKR      20/1553       31:38   10:10     1:03:06
3136  Cheryl A Smits         F4549       79/137       32:14   10:10     1:03:06
3137  Travis A Kloetzke      WALKR      21/1553       31:38   10:10     1:03:07
3138  Alexander J Conard     M1012      144/279       29:51   10:10     1:03:07
3139  Marty A Bouschart      M4044      289/356       32:12   10:10     1:03:07
3140  Jennifer L Trudell     F2529      138/213       31:53   10:10     1:03:07
3141  Tammi L Nagel          F3034      162/251       31:53   10:10     1:03:07
3142  Tanya M Loberger       F1924      145/193       31:13   10:10     1:03:08
3143  Alexander J Peters     M0109       41/100       31:34   10:10     1:03:09
3144  Lindsay R Neu          F1314        49/99       30:08   10:10     1:03:10
3145  Christopher J Peters   M4044      290/356       31:33   10:10     1:03:10
3146  Michael T Judge        M5559       89/111       32:07   10:10     1:03:11
3147  Shelly L Gruesen       F4549       80/137       31:14   10:11     1:03:11
3148  Frank F Jocewicz       M4549      269/310       31:20   10:11     1:03:11
3149  Melissa A Hietpas      WALKR      22/1553       32:04   10:11     1:03:11
3150  Mary N Boeselager      F5054        39/91       31:49   10:11     1:03:11
3151  Connie L Meek          F5559        10/26       31:25   10:11     1:03:12
3152  Jennifer L Konschake   F3034      163/251       30:46   10:11     1:03:12
3153  Nancy C White          F5054        40/91       31:47   10:11     1:03:12
3154  Ashley J Anderson      M2529      154/174       30:46   10:11     1:03:13
3155  Mindy E Filipenko      F1518       87/138       30:59   10:11     1:03:13
3156  Donald J Wilkinson     M1518      138/145       30:17   10:11     1:03:15
3157  Jeff C Simon           M5054      167/207       31:33   10:12     1:03:17
3158  Sarah Bellum           F3539      165/261       31:53   10:12     1:03:18
3159  Jessica Salazar        F3034      164/251       31:28   10:12     1:03:18
3160  Kathy J Simon          F5054        41/91       31:34   10:12     1:03:18
3161  Sandra M Amble         F2529      139/213       30:38   10:12     1:03:19
3162  Amy J Pautz            F2529      140/213       31:17   10:12     1:03:19
3163  Lisa R Pritzl          WALKR      23/1553       31:27   10:12     1:03:19
3164  Natalie J Haight       F1012       82/270       30:41   10:12     1:03:19
3165  Tyler R Blahnik        M1012      145/279       30:48   10:12     1:03:20
3166  William J Ruggles      M4044      291/356       30:43   10:12     1:03:20
3167  Aric J Domke           M1314       80/107       30:17   10:12     1:03:21
3168  Leslie A Rombough      F4044      149/237       30:11   10:12     1:03:21
3169  Michelle L Pennewell   F3034      165/251       30:22   10:12     1:03:21
3170  Keith D Dudek          M3034      193/212       30:34   10:12     1:03:22
3171  Katie K Suhr           F1924      146/193       32:03   10:12     1:03:22
3172  Susan C Neuman         F4044      150/237       31:27   10:12     1:03:22
3173  Kris A Wilson          M2529      155/174       32:03   10:12     1:03:22
3174  Erin M Foley           F2529      141/213       31:59   10:12     1:03:22
3175  Katie L Goral          F1518       88/138       29:17   10:12     1:03:23
3176  Brett R Krause         M3034      194/212       29:57   10:12     1:03:23
3177  Laurel C Sukup         F3539      166/261       30:55   10:13     1:03:24
3178  June L Obry            F4044      151/237       29:35   10:13     1:03:24
3179  Marlys J Hanson        F4044      152/237       31:23   10:13     1:03:25
3180  Dayton V Kassner       M0109       42/100       31:26   10:13     1:03:25
3181  Jessica L Rombough     F1518       89/138       30:11   10:13     1:03:26
3182  Beth A Arves           F3539      167/261       30:40   10:13     1:03:26
3183  Michael E Grossmann    M4044      292/356       31:02   10:13     1:03:27
3184  Caren M Krueger        F5054        42/91       32:20   10:13     1:03:27
3185  Amanda A Schmidt       F1924      147/193       31:45   10:13     1:03:28
3186  Arlene L Rohloff       F6569         2/11       31:00   10:14     1:03:30
3187  Ray C Blaser           M5054      168/207       31:22   10:14     1:03:30
3188  Chad A Jacobson        M1924      128/139       28:18   10:14     1:03:33
3189  Larry L Seidl          M6064        36/50       32:35   10:14     1:03:34
3190  Courtney E Sticka      F1518       90/138       30:47   10:14     1:03:34
3191  Grace Quirrel          F2529      142/213       31:54   10:14     1:03:34
3192  Chet R Lintz           M1012      146/279       27:13   10:14     1:03:35
3193  Rodney A Zimmerman     M3539      267/310       28:18   10:14     1:03:36
3194  Pat H Vandewalle       WALKR      24/1553       31:17   10:15     1:03:36
3195  Kristen A Dezeeuw      F4044      153/237       30:59   10:15     1:03:36
3196  Danielle K Ropella-Fer F1012       83/270       29:52   10:15     1:03:38
3197  Diane R Hubbard        F4044      154/237       32:11   10:15     1:03:38
3198   Unknown               UNKWN          4/8       32:16   10:15     1:03:38
3199  Jackie M Ronk          F1924      148/193       31:45   10:15     1:03:38
3200  Ryan M Jacobson        M3034      195/212       31:07   10:15     1:03:38
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3201  Cory A Ronk            M1924      129/139       31:45   10:15     1:03:38
3202  Alexander W Sundling   M1012      147/279       32:23   10:15     1:03:39
3203  Michael Greely         M5054      169/207       30:36   10:15     1:03:39
3204  Renee A Hemauer        F3034      166/251       29:59   10:15     1:03:39
3205  James M Rennes         M5054      170/207       32:00   10:15     1:03:39
3206  Lisa A Wessel          F3539      168/261       30:20   10:15     1:03:39
3207  Richard H Blashka      M5559       90/111       31:01   10:15     1:03:40
3208  Logan R Froberg        M0109       43/100       32:16   10:15     1:03:40
3209  Charles R Ruffing      M4549      270/310       31:17   10:15     1:03:40
3210  Kayla M Duchateau      F1314        50/99       29:26   10:15     1:03:40
3211  Shelby L Froberg       F1012       84/270       32:36   10:15     1:03:41
3212  Cynthia A Gottfredsen  F3539      169/261       32:25   10:15     1:03:41
3213  Sara A Gorenchan       F3034      167/251       31:37   10:15     1:03:41
3214  Cory G Massart         M1314       81/107       32:12   10:16     1:03:43
3215  Brian H Massart        M3539      268/310       32:12   10:16     1:03:44
3216  John G Guntlisbergen   M4549      271/310       32:54   10:16     1:03:44
3217  Hope E Bloch           F4044      155/237       30:47   10:16     1:03:45
3218  David H Baker          M4549      272/310       32:22   10:16     1:03:45
3219  Carrie R Radtke        F3034      168/251       31:29   10:16     1:03:46
3220  Leah R Bergstrom       F2529      143/213       32:04   10:16     1:03:47
3221  Barbara A Greatens     F3539      170/261       31:56   10:16     1:03:47
3222  Janette T Jorgensen    F2529      144/213       31:05   10:16     1:03:47
3223  Brett D Vanhorn        M1012      148/279       32:28   10:16     1:03:48
3224  Esther I Wiercinski    F5054        43/91       30:39   10:17     1:03:48
3225  Susan M Burkard        F4044      156/237       30:06   10:17     1:03:48
3226  Jayme B Valentine      F1518       91/138       30:46   10:17     1:03:49
3227  Bridget L Bohman       F1924      149/193       32:02   10:17     1:03:49
3228  Kathy M Greatens       F3539      171/261       31:46   10:17     1:03:49
3229   Unknown               UNKWN          5/8       31:28   10:17     1:03:49
3230  Erika M Pliner         F1012       85/270       31:07   10:17     1:03:50
3231  Mark J Vandenhouten    M4044      293/356       29:56   10:17     1:03:51
3232  Zach Pfankuch          M1012      149/279       31:29   10:17     1:03:51
3233  Andrea J Devillers     F1924      150/193       31:21   10:17     1:03:53
3234  Jill R Sawicki         F3034      169/251       31:43   10:17     1:03:53
3235  Alexandra M Sawicki    F1012       86/270       31:43   10:17     1:03:53
3236  Julie K Lennon         F4044      157/237       31:24   10:17     1:03:54
3237  Jean A Petley          F5054        44/91       30:46   10:18     1:03:56
3238  Wendy S Frick          F4549       81/137       31:46   10:18     1:03:57
3239  Valerie M Rabas        F2529      145/213       31:06   10:18     1:03:57
3240  Denay L Armani         F4044      158/237       32:26   10:18     1:03:57
3241  Michelle S Taber       F3034      170/251       30:01   10:18     1:03:59
3242  Christopher N Christen M1012      150/279       29:31   10:19     1:04:01
3243  Keith A Brown          M4044      294/356       31:32   10:19     1:04:02
3244  Susan Krueger          F4549       82/137       32:29   10:19     1:04:02
3245  Cassandra L Moeller    F3034      171/251       32:40   10:19     1:04:02
3246  Randall A Christensen  M1012      151/279       31:08   10:19     1:04:03
3247  Henry G Willens        WALKR      25/1553       31:20   10:19     1:04:03
3248  Jason W Moeller        M3034      196/212       32:41   10:19     1:04:03
3249  Marques T Noll         M1012      152/279       30:10   10:19     1:04:03
3250  Debbie J Maciejczak    F2529      146/213       32:35   10:19     1:04:04
3251  Christine K Kuehl      F3539      172/261       31:51   10:19     1:04:04
3252  Wesley J Renard        M1314       82/107       30:14   10:19     1:04:04
3253  Michele A Janzen       F3539      173/261       32:36   10:19     1:04:05
3254  Emmy L Mayer           F4549       83/137       31:43   10:19     1:04:05
3255  Nadine S Carlton       F1314        51/99       29:51   10:19     1:04:05
3256  Nicole A Maricque-Burl F3034      172/251       31:36   10:19     1:04:06
3257  Judy A Kirchoffer      F6569         3/11       32:02   10:19     1:04:06
3258  Lynn M Herold          F5054        45/91       31:49   10:19     1:04:06
3259  Shoko Miyagi           F3034      173/251       32:22   10:19     1:04:06
3260  John T Noldin          M4044      295/356       31:17   10:20     1:04:07
3261  Steve Van Drisse       M4044      296/356       32:07   10:20     1:04:08
3262  Debra A Doubek         F4044      159/237       31:28   10:20     1:04:09
3263  Joel L Worman          M5054      171/207       33:04   10:20     1:04:10
3264  Jim P Hokanson         M3539      269/310       30:31   10:20     1:04:10
3265  Diane L Knaack         WALKR      26/1553       31:51   10:20     1:04:11
3266  Anne M Dettmann        F4549       84/137       31:44   10:20     1:04:12
3267  Holly M Clark          F1924      151/193       32:42   10:21     1:04:13
3268  Shelly A Schauer       F1924      152/193       31:55   10:21     1:04:13
3269  David L Dudek          M6569        12/28       31:08   10:21     1:04:13
3270  Nick C Marcelle        M1924      130/139       32:41   10:21     1:04:13
3271  Michelle L Hoffman     F3034      174/251       31:47   10:21     1:04:13
3272  Isabella W O'day       WALKR      27/1553       29:33   10:21     1:04:13
3273  Adam W Swetlik         M1518      139/145       29:47   10:21     1:04:14
3274  Michael J Clark        M5054      172/207       31:39   10:21     1:04:15
3275  Jon M Brandt           M3539      270/310       34:05   10:21     1:04:15
3276  Lisa Daly              F3034      175/251       32:15   10:21     1:04:16
3277  Jay J Daly             M2529      156/174       32:15   10:21     1:04:16
3278  Kristine G Mladucky    F4044      160/237       33:00   10:21     1:04:18
3279  Alex J Dantinne        M1012      153/279       31:43   10:21     1:04:18
3280  Jordan G Griep         WALKR      28/1553       31:55   10:22     1:04:20
3281  Eddie F Blaney         M1924      131/139       30:50   10:22     1:04:21
3282  Christy M Lamers       F1924      153/193       30:50   10:22     1:04:21
3283  Robert P Vandewalle    M7099         6/15       32:59   10:22     1:04:22
3284  Craig A Kassner        M4044      297/356       31:27   10:22     1:04:22
3285  Tyler J Waldron        M1012      154/279       32:41   10:22     1:04:22
3286  Elaine M Siegrist      F7099          1/6       33:00   10:22     1:04:22
3287  Jody A Griep           WALKR      29/1553       31:57   10:22     1:04:22
3288  Adam L Vanpay          M1012      155/279       33:15   10:22     1:04:24
3289  Lori J Pekarek         F4044      161/237       31:45   10:22     1:04:25
3290  Steve J Koltz          M3539      271/310       29:38   10:22     1:04:25
3291  Jack M Brandt          M0109       44/100       34:05   10:22     1:04:25
3292  Winston A Stoddard     M5559       91/111       32:14   10:22     1:04:25
3293  Erich E Mische         M4044      298/356       33:12   10:22     1:04:25
3294  Patricia A Clark       F5054        46/91       31:39   10:23     1:04:26
3295  John J Wierzchowski    M4549      273/310       30:49   10:23     1:04:27
3296  Kristina M Diedrick    F1924      154/193       31:45   10:23     1:04:29
3297  Camen W Dejardin       M1012      156/279       31:41   10:23     1:04:29
3298  Tyler S Gruselle       M1012      157/279       31:41   10:23     1:04:29
3299  Jennifer M Tomcheck    F1924      155/193       31:45   10:23     1:04:30
3300  Larry J Falish         M5054      173/207       32:02   10:24     1:04:32
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3301  Thomas M Joynt         M6064        37/50       32:13   10:24     1:04:33
3302  Lavonne A Witt         F5054        47/91       31:51   10:24     1:04:33
3303  Autumn A Andres        F0109         7/87       31:19   10:24     1:04:34
3304  Bethany L Richter      F1924      156/193       30:57   10:24     1:04:36
3305  Thomas J Kinnard       M3034      197/212       32:56   10:24     1:04:36
3306  Gaye M Vlies           F5559        11/26       32:03   10:24     1:04:37
3307  Sarah L Huibregtse     F1012       87/270       32:52   10:24     1:04:37
3308  Ashtin L Kinnard       F1012       88/270       32:57   10:24     1:04:38
3309  Lucas L Rentmeester    M1314       83/107       32:14   10:25     1:04:38
3310  Alexandra L Flucke     F0109         8/87       34:29   10:25     1:04:39
3311  Kitty A Schrader       F4549       85/137       30:51   10:25     1:04:39
3312  Bradly J Mcmahon       M3539      272/310       32:02   10:25     1:04:40
3313  Kelly A Mcmahon        F3034      176/251       32:05   10:25     1:04:40
3314  Sarah E Olson          F0109         9/87       34:28   10:25     1:04:40
3315  Dianne K Bornhoft-Blan F3539      174/261       34:11   10:25     1:04:41
3316  Dexter W Zalec         M1012      158/279       33:09   10:25     1:04:41
3317  Georgia L Stutzman     F4549       86/137       31:59   10:25     1:04:42
3318  Emily K Keast          F1012       89/270       31:55   10:25     1:04:42
3319  Spencer D Nelsen       M1012      159/279       31:14   10:25     1:04:42
3320  Christian A Dale       M1012      160/279       32:57   10:25     1:04:43
3321  Renee M Theis          F3539      175/261       32:36   10:25     1:04:43
3322  S A Schoen             F3034      177/251       34:55   10:25     1:04:44
3323  Brittney Malcomson     F0109        10/87       34:29   10:26     1:04:47
3324  Connor L Lemke         WALKR      30/1553       35:24   10:26     1:04:47
3325  John R Mladucky        M1012      161/279       33:01   10:26     1:04:48
3326  Janell A Oudenhoven    F1012       90/270       31:52   10:26     1:04:48
3327  Elizabeth M Barribeau  F1924      157/193       31:56   10:26     1:04:49
3328  Trisha L Vanhecke      F1924      158/193       31:55   10:26     1:04:49
3329  Jill N Greunke         F2529      147/213       33:51   10:26     1:04:49
3330  Erika E Stampfl        F1314        52/99       32:13   10:26     1:04:49
3331  Ronda R Schauer        WALKR      31/1553       32:09   10:26     1:04:50
3332  Randy T Nemetz         M4044      299/356       30:50   10:27     1:04:51
3333  Gene S Eggers          M6569        13/28       32:00   10:27     1:04:51
3334  Elizabeth J Carlisle   F3034      178/251       32:24   10:27     1:04:52
3335  Marcia G Sengstock     F3539      176/261       32:14   10:27     1:04:52
3336  Gregory A Rogers       M4549      274/310       31:31   10:27     1:04:53
3337  Matt J Pockrandt       M1314       84/107       32:36   10:27     1:04:53
3338  Alex R Vandenheuvel    M1012      162/279       31:11   10:27     1:04:54
3339  Elizabeth N Nardi      F1012       91/270       32:39   10:27     1:04:54
3340  Mark E Kanz            M4044      300/356       32:19   10:27     1:04:54
3341  Christian R Maes       M1012      163/279       33:13   10:27     1:04:55
3342  Jeffrey J Bartolameoll M3034      198/212       32:39   10:27     1:04:55
3343  Joann M Bartolameolli  F3539      177/261       32:39   10:27     1:04:56
3344  Quade W Kazik          M0109       45/100       30:55   10:27     1:04:56
3345  Belinda M Olson        F4044      162/237       34:29   10:28     1:04:58
3346  Brock D Manning        M1012      164/279       31:42   10:28     1:04:58
3347  Ronald E Campshure     M6569        14/28       31:45   10:28     1:04:59
3348  Jill P Kocian          F3034      179/251       31:22   10:28     1:04:59
3349  Lauren R Schauer       F1012       92/270       32:32   10:28     1:05:00
3350  Timothy H Buchanan     M4044      301/356       30:44   10:28     1:05:01
3351  David F Hall           M3539      273/310       31:22   10:28     1:05:01
3352  Dale R Brown           M5559       92/111       31:41   10:28     1:05:02
3353  Scott W Moore          M3539      274/310       32:43   10:28     1:05:02
3354  Rochelle R Sheean      F3539      178/261       33:10   10:28     1:05:02
3355  Kelley A Rudolph       F4044      163/237       31:12   10:28     1:05:03
3356  Chris P Stubbe         M3034      199/212       34:08   10:28     1:05:03
3357  Annie C Costello       F1518       92/138       31:00   10:29     1:05:03
3358  Mary E Steffel         F2529      148/213       32:06   10:29     1:05:06
3359  James P Heaton         M1012      165/279       31:42   10:29     1:05:06
3360  Mark K Villwock        M4549      275/310       32:20   10:29     1:05:06
3361  Michele L Trotter      F4044      164/237       33:11   10:29     1:05:07
3362  Renee C Peterson       F3539      179/261       32:41   10:29     1:05:07
3363  Leo R Gallagher        M1012      166/279       32:46   10:29     1:05:07
3364  Adam W Peterson        M1012      167/279       32:40   10:29     1:05:08
3365  Alex P Keim            M1314       85/107       30:52   10:30     1:05:09
3366  John Michaud           M4044      302/356       32:22   10:30     1:05:09
3367  Alex S Peterson        M1012      168/279       32:45   10:30     1:05:11
3368  Hannah M Bauer         F1012       93/270       33:42   10:30     1:05:11
3369  Pete J Bauer           WALKR      32/1553       33:45   10:30     1:05:13
3370  Mackenzie M Klingert   F1012       94/270       30:25   10:30     1:05:14
3371  Breanna L Collins      F1314        53/99       32:49   10:30     1:05:14
3372  Anne C Mackin          F1012       95/270       30:25   10:30     1:05:14
3373  Kyle A Piefer          M1012      169/279       29:56   10:30     1:05:15
3374  Donna M Tilot          F4549       87/137       32:00   10:31     1:05:15
3375  Debbie M Winkler       F3034      180/251       30:51   10:31     1:05:15
3376  Betsy R Renard         F1314        54/99       34:10   10:31     1:05:16
3377  Mark K Matthews        M4044      303/356       31:17   10:31     1:05:17
3378  Sam Kramer             M1314       86/107       31:58   10:31     1:05:19
3379  Dennis K Birkholz      M6064        38/50       31:35   10:31     1:05:19
3380  Paul J Liegeois        M5054      174/207       32:18   10:31     1:05:21
3381  Allison M Kroll        F2529      149/213       30:59   10:31     1:05:21
3382  Danielle R Dworak      F1012       96/270       33:58   10:32     1:05:21
3383  Darcy A Martinez       F3034      181/251       33:12   10:32     1:05:22
3384  Mason R Baranczyk      M1012      170/279       31:42   10:32     1:05:23
3385  James N Edinger        M7099         7/15       31:26   10:32     1:05:23
3386  James W Hansen         M2529      157/174       33:05   10:32     1:05:24
3387  Gregory A Eul          M5054      175/207       31:00   10:32     1:05:24
3388  Jami J Thomas          F1012       97/270       33:43   10:32     1:05:25
3389  Alice L Instefjord     F3539      180/261       32:05   10:32     1:05:25
3390  Philip C Hauck         M6064        39/50       31:34   10:32     1:05:26
3391  Kristin Cmeyla         F1314        55/99       30:59   10:32     1:05:26
3392  Jill M Eggers          F3034      182/251       31:36   10:32     1:05:27
3393  Michael D Willis       M5054      176/207       31:11   10:32     1:05:27
3394  Alison D Keast         F3539      181/261       31:38   10:32     1:05:27
3395  Bill Meo               M4044      304/356       32:20   10:33     1:05:29
3396  Chloe M Vraney         F1012       98/270       33:49   10:33     1:05:30
3397  Nicole M Ambrosius     WALKR      33/1553       34:15   10:33     1:05:30
3398  Ben Wallander          M1012      171/279       33:23   10:33     1:05:30
3399  Kathleen M Klos        F2529      150/213       33:55   10:33     1:05:30
3400  Stanley J Waslowski    M5054      177/207       31:16   10:33     1:05:31
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3401  Erica L Johnson        F1924      159/193       32:43   10:33     1:05:32
3402  Brittany R O'reilly    F1314        56/99       31:28   10:33     1:05:32
3403  Lindsay A Hansen       F2529      151/213       33:07   10:33     1:05:33
3404  Dana B Hartman         F2529      152/213       31:24   10:33     1:05:34
3405  Michael C Pedersen     M1012      172/279       32:01   10:34     1:05:34
3406  Jayson Conner          M3539      275/310       31:45   10:34     1:05:34
3407  Elizabeth A Alberts    F3034      183/251       32:42   10:34     1:05:36
3408  Carol M Gehrke         F5559        12/26       32:24   10:34     1:05:36
3409  Lisa M Ledvina         F4044      165/237       32:23   10:34     1:05:37
3410  Todd R Olson           M4044      305/356       34:15   10:34     1:05:37
3411  Shelly R Fritsch       F3539      182/261       31:51   10:34     1:05:38
3412  Seton T Goddard        M1012      173/279       32:19   10:34     1:05:38
3413  Tom E Dorgan           M3034      200/212       32:23   10:34     1:05:39
3414  Nicole M White         F3034      184/251       31:51   10:34     1:05:39
3415  Cory T Henniges        M1314       87/107       33:01   10:34     1:05:40
3416  Lori A Kibilowski      F3034      185/251       32:34   10:35     1:05:40
3417  Michelle T Jossi       F1924      160/193       33:06   10:35     1:05:42
3418  Micheal J Secker       M4044      306/356       33:11   10:35     1:05:42
3419  John M Price           WALKR      34/1553       32:20   10:35     1:05:42
3420  Emily C Skaletski      F1012       99/270       32:32   10:35     1:05:42
3421  Casey J Mueller        M1012      174/279       33:36   10:35     1:05:42
3422  Melinda S Dowe         F2529      153/213       33:17   10:35     1:05:43
3423  Jill M Skaletski       F2529      154/213       30:55   10:35     1:05:43
3424  Bill J Govek           M3539      276/310       33:23   10:35     1:05:43
3425  Jerry J Skaletski      M4044      307/356       32:30   10:35     1:05:43
3426  Amber L Depouw         F2529      155/213       30:47   10:35     1:05:44
3427  Erik Popp              M3539      277/310       30:11   10:35     1:05:44
3428  Tressa L Depouw        F0109        11/87       30:47   10:35     1:05:44
3429  Athena M Anderson      F2529      156/213       32:49   10:35     1:05:44
3430  Tyler J Govek          M1012      175/279       33:30   10:35     1:05:45
3431  Jaime S Ernest         F2529      157/213       32:17   10:35     1:05:46
3432  Jessica L Lepak        F1924      161/193       32:17   10:35     1:05:46
3433  Mindy A Abts           F1924      162/193       32:26   10:36     1:05:46
3434  Pat D O'connor         F6064         4/11       32:09   10:36     1:05:47
3435  Sandra M Puyleart      F4044      166/237       32:28   10:36     1:05:47
3436  Tessa M Morford        F1012      100/270       33:42   10:36     1:05:47
3437  Heather E Foster       F3034      186/251       32:11   10:36     1:05:47
3438  Angel D Upstone        F2529      158/213       31:48   10:36     1:05:49
3439  Taylor M Williams      F0109        12/87       31:49   10:36     1:05:49
3440  Charlotte M Gillis     F2529      159/213       31:09   10:36     1:05:51
3441  Lisa Richardson        F3539      183/261       31:59   10:36     1:05:51
3442  Elizabeth R Wilson     F2529      160/213       32:41   10:36     1:05:51
3443  Renee J Wills          F3539      184/261       31:40   10:36     1:05:52
3444  Pedro J Mendolla       M6064        40/50       32:32   10:37     1:05:53
3445  Jennifer L Graef       F3034      187/251       32:34   10:37     1:05:54
3446  Kaitlin P Bezier       F1012      101/270       32:57   10:37     1:05:55
3447  Rachel P Bezier        F1012      102/270       32:57   10:37     1:05:56
3448  Robby M Vandermeuse    M1012      176/279       33:14   10:37     1:05:56
3449  Terry L Lischka        F4549       88/137       34:09   10:37     1:05:56
3450  Todd M Lamal           M3539      278/310       31:26   10:37     1:05:57
3451  Mary M Widner          F4044      167/237       33:10   10:37     1:05:57
3452  Taylor A Gressick      F1012      103/270       32:01   10:37     1:05:57
3453  Ryan M Harding         M1012      177/279       35:32   10:37     1:05:57
3454  Ron L Vandermeuse      M4549      276/310       33:15   10:37     1:05:58
3455  Lee Hoeft              F4044      168/237       33:27   10:38     1:05:59
3456  Janet E Lotto          F5054        48/91       30:27   10:38     1:05:59
3457  Jayne M Boulanger      F4044      169/237       32:08   10:38     1:06:00
3458  Ann E Dettlaff         F4044      170/237       32:44   10:38     1:06:01
3459  Marylin J Kallman      F4549       89/137       33:05   10:38     1:06:01
3460  Cheryl J Laviolette    F3539      185/261       35:32   10:38     1:06:01
3461  Curt A Schweiner       M4044      308/356       33:30   10:38     1:06:01
3462  Toma Nelson            F5054        49/91       32:28   10:38     1:06:04
3463  Kelly A Raber          F3034      188/251       31:45   10:38     1:06:05
3464  Patty L Garcia         F3034      189/251       31:05   10:39     1:06:05
3465  Jilreen T Morris       F4044      171/237       31:51   10:39     1:06:05
3466  Carrie T Lafrombois    F3539      186/261       32:54   10:39     1:06:05
3467  Jean M O'connell       F4549       90/137       33:18   10:39     1:06:06
3468  Michael G Mchenry      M5054      178/207       33:16   10:39     1:06:06
3469  Janet L Kallman        F1518       93/138       33:04   10:39     1:06:07
3470  Sarah M Gorr           F1518       94/138       30:45   10:39     1:06:07
3471  John T Warnke          M3539      279/310       31:31   10:39     1:06:07
3472  Brock D Schweiner      M1012      178/279       33:16   10:39     1:06:07
3473  Joe Felion             M4044      309/356       30:54   10:39     1:06:07
3474  Sarah M Thiel          F1518       95/138       36:13   10:39     1:06:08
3475  Allyson N Kowaleski    F1012      104/270       34:00   10:39     1:06:10
3476  Gina D Guarascio       F1012      105/270       34:00   10:39     1:06:10
3477  Daniel P Boettcher     M5559       93/111       32:30   10:40     1:06:15
3478  Linda M Wolff          F3539      187/261       32:23   10:40     1:06:16
3479  Shawn T Blakley        M4549      277/310       32:07   10:40     1:06:16
3480  Jeff Tappen            M4044      310/356       31:44   10:40     1:06:17
3481  Mark Hanson            M0109       46/100       31:45   10:40     1:06:17
3482  James F Blumreich      M5559       94/111       33:33   10:40     1:06:17
3483  Sherri Legois          F3034      190/251       32:06   10:41     1:06:19
3484  Dawn V Campbell        F2529      161/213       32:52   10:41     1:06:19
3485  Debbie N Thiel         F3539      188/261       32:54   10:41     1:06:21
3486  Scott R Heim           WALKR      35/1553       33:09   10:41     1:06:22
3487  Jen Helgeson           F2529      162/213       32:49   10:41     1:06:22
3488  Louise A Martin        F6064         5/11       32:48   10:41     1:06:22
3489  Megan A Liebmann       F2529      163/213       32:08   10:41     1:06:22
3490  Elizabeth M Davie      F4044      172/237       33:00   10:42     1:06:24
3491  Alec D Coad            M1012      179/279       31:36   10:42     1:06:25
3492  Matt J Morris          M0109       47/100       33:23   10:42     1:06:26
3493  Amanda L Ronsman       F1314        57/99       34:38   10:42     1:06:26
3494  Donna M Koch           F4044      173/237       32:29   10:42     1:06:26
3495  Jackie M Mirkes        F4044      174/237       29:17   10:42     1:06:27
3496  Donna K Faccio         F5054        50/91       32:49   10:42     1:06:27
3497  Emily M Schaut         F1924      163/193       32:58   10:42     1:06:27
3498  Lynn M Steinhaus       NODIV        11/15       32:48   10:42     1:06:27
3499  Helen D Krumpos        F2529      164/213       32:59   10:42     1:06:27
3500  Carli M Uphill         F1314        58/99       34:39   10:42     1:06:27
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3501  Ryan M Schmit          M1012      180/279       29:17   10:42     1:06:27
3502  Catherine M Clancy     F3034      191/251       32:08   10:42     1:06:27
3503  Carole J Sekora        F3539      189/261       32:09   10:42     1:06:28
3504  Ann F Dupont           F4044      175/237       32:28   10:42     1:06:28
3505  Bennett J Koch         M0109       48/100       32:31   10:42     1:06:28
3506  Monica M Zegers        F5054        51/91       31:37   10:42     1:06:29
3507  Patricia J Sturzl-Pric WALKR      36/1553       32:18   10:42     1:06:29
3508  Holly L Valentine      F3539      190/261       34:00   10:42     1:06:29
3509  Lori T Kowaleski       F3539      191/261       33:51   10:43     1:06:30
3510  Debra C Christesen     F5054        52/91       33:23   10:43     1:06:32
3511  Joe J Morris           M3539      280/310       33:24   10:43     1:06:32
3512  Peggy S Wedig          F3034      192/251       33:10   10:43     1:06:32
3513  Julie M Gustafson      F3034      193/251       33:45   10:43     1:06:33
3514  Michael R Sheean       M3539      281/310       33:10   10:43     1:06:33
3515  Dalton L Gracyalny     M1012      181/279       32:03   10:43     1:06:34
3516  Brian D Klarkowski     M2529      158/174       32:29   10:43     1:06:34
3517  Laura L Peck           F3539      192/261       33:46   10:43     1:06:35
3518  Andy R Klarkowski      M1924      132/139       32:29   10:43     1:06:35
3519  Nancy A Nader          F5054        53/91       32:38   10:43     1:06:35
3520  Tom C Devillers        M5054      179/207       32:27   10:43     1:06:35
3521  Jan Weber              F4549       91/137       33:37   10:44     1:06:36
3522  John Downey            M1924      133/139       33:34   10:44     1:06:37
3523  Ted J Pagels           M5054      180/207       31:00   10:44     1:06:39
3524  Beth P Guntlisbergen   F4044      176/237       34:09   10:44     1:06:39
3525  Melissa M Moren        F3034      194/251       31:21   10:44     1:06:39
3526  Alyson M Reum          F0109        13/87       33:48   10:44     1:06:41
3527  Sherry M Servi         F4549       92/137       33:15   10:44     1:06:42
3528  Alexandra E Jandrin    F1012      106/270       34:27   10:45     1:06:42
3529  Rebecca L Reinke       F0109        14/87       34:03   10:45     1:06:43
3530  Kathy A Reinke         F4549       93/137       34:02   10:45     1:06:44
3531  Jeffery S Pamperin     M4549      278/310       33:03   10:45     1:06:44
3532  Jessica  L Splittgerbe F0109        15/87       32:51   10:45     1:06:45
3533  Kristin M Splittgerber F4044      177/237       32:51   10:45     1:06:46
3534  Lori M Mleziva         F4549       94/137       32:24   10:45     1:06:48
3535  Shane R Graham         M4044      311/356       32:22   10:45     1:06:48
3536  Jared C Graham         M1012      182/279       32:23   10:46     1:06:50
3537  William O Vanevenhoven M4549      279/310       32:36   10:46     1:06:50
3538  James B Williams       M4044      312/356       32:50   10:46     1:06:50
3539  Paul M Peot            M1924      134/139       32:37   10:46     1:06:50
3540  Jared J Kuczer         M1012      183/279       32:11   10:46     1:06:50
3541  Dana A Vandenheuvel    M2529      159/174       33:03   10:46     1:06:51
3542  Tracy J Peot           M4044      313/356       32:38   10:46     1:06:51
3543  Cassie R Strachota     F2529      165/213       31:17   10:46     1:06:51
3544  Jane F Stastny         F3539      193/261       34:35   10:46     1:06:52
3545  Barbara B Herald       F5054        54/91       32:50   10:46     1:06:53
3546  Mark J Jepson          M4044      314/356       30:26   10:46     1:06:54
3547  Kendra K Jepson        F0109        16/87       30:27   10:46     1:06:54
3548  David W Deroche        M1314       88/107       33:04   10:47     1:06:57
3549  Chelsea M Hamelin      F1314        59/99       33:24   10:47     1:06:58
3550  Linda R Hanaway        F5559        13/26       33:06   10:47     1:06:58
3551  Susan J Zellner        F1924      164/193       32:11   10:47     1:06:59
3552  Becky M Schaafsman     F1518       96/138       32:12   10:47     1:07:00
3553  Taylor Daming          M0109       49/100       35:32   10:47     1:07:00
3554  Brenda M Daming        F3539      194/261       35:32   10:47     1:07:00
3555  Mark C Gilmore         M4044      315/356       33:00   10:47     1:07:01
3556  Alexis R Mushinski     F1012      107/270       34:01   10:48     1:07:01
3557  Tyler R Barbiaux       M1314       89/107       33:30   10:48     1:07:01
3558  Pamela J Shaffner      F3539      195/261       32:12   10:48     1:07:02
3559  Tammy A Zelten-Sugden  F4044      178/237       34:16   10:48     1:07:03
3560  Shelley Bohn           WALKR      37/1553       33:29   10:48     1:07:03
3561  Alan R Orr             M4549      280/310       31:24   10:48     1:07:04
3562  Veryl Albrecht         F7099          2/6       34:00   10:48     1:07:04
3563  Kayla M Hendrickson    F1012      108/270       32:38   10:48     1:07:05
3564  Michelle A Klarkowski  F2529      166/213       31:38   10:48     1:07:05
3565  Jacob M Meyer          M1012      184/279       33:27   10:48     1:07:06
3566  Brady E Lepak          M0109       50/100       34:00   10:49     1:07:09
3567  Beth Jahn              F3539      196/261       32:35   10:49     1:07:10
3568  Matt Perkins           WALKR      38/1553       31:50   10:49     1:07:11
3569  Joey R Deroche         M1012      185/279       33:04   10:49     1:07:11
3570  Carolyn G Brown        F5559        14/26       33:10   10:49     1:07:11
3571  Harlan M Dart          M5054      181/207       32:31   10:49     1:07:12
3572  Timmy M Borowitz       M1012      186/279       33:59   10:49     1:07:13
3573  Dawn M Brock           F3539      197/261       34:55   10:50     1:07:15
3574  Beth Ryder             F3539      198/261       33:41   10:50     1:07:15
3575  Michael S Schlender    M1314       90/107       33:16   10:50     1:07:15
3576  David J Demeuse        M3034      201/212       33:52   10:50     1:07:16
3577  Victor T Ly            M1314       91/107       33:14   10:50     1:07:16
3578  Emily K Standa         F1012      109/270       32:39   10:50     1:07:17
3579  Sarah K Mauel          F1012      110/270       34:31   10:50     1:07:18
3580  Tory Adkins            F1314        60/99       35:51   10:50     1:07:18
3581  Elana A L Urfer        F1012      111/270       34:34   10:50     1:07:19
3582  Drew E Jacobsen        WALKR      39/1553       34:07   10:51     1:07:20
3583  Perry G Lasee          M1012      187/279       33:24   10:51     1:07:20
3584  Joseph A Behnke        M3539      282/310       31:13   10:51     1:07:21
3585  Debra J Krouth         F4044      179/237       33:10   10:51     1:07:21
3586  Elizabeth L Mylener    F1518       97/138       31:47   10:51     1:07:23
3587  Lori R Hecker          F3539      199/261       32:10   10:51     1:07:23
3588  Lucas O Prenger        M2529      160/174       32:12   10:51     1:07:24
3589  Ryan M Brumlic         M1012      188/279       33:30   10:51     1:07:24
3590  Joe R Mauel            M4044      316/356       34:33   10:51     1:07:25
3591  James R Langlois       M5054      182/207       31:54   10:52     1:07:26
3592  Lisa M Wanish          F3539      200/261       34:32   10:52     1:07:27
3593  Maximillian T Gapinski M1314       92/107       32:26   10:52     1:07:27
3594  Tina M Jacobsen        WALKR      40/1553       34:08   10:52     1:07:27
3595  Kyle J Krzewina        M1924      135/139       32:19   10:52     1:07:28
3596  Barbara J Fonder       F3539      201/261       32:36   10:52     1:07:29
3597  Heather J Lallaman     F1924      165/193       32:19   10:52     1:07:29
3598  Kay L Siudzinski       F3034      195/251       32:57   10:52     1:07:30
3599  Lisa A Bradley         F2529      167/213       32:08   10:52     1:07:30
3600  Maxwell T Ysebaert     M0109       51/100       32:35   10:53     1:07:33
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3601  Lee J Duchateau        M4549      281/310       30:03   10:53     1:07:34
3602  Janet K Schultz        F5054        55/91       32:32   10:53     1:07:35
3603  Bonnie B Rausch        F3539      202/261       32:20   10:53     1:07:35
3604  Andrea K Lemke-Rochon  F3539      203/261       33:31   10:53     1:07:35
3605  James G Henderson      M6569        15/28       33:02   10:53     1:07:36
3606  Brianna L Agamaite     F0109        17/87       34:11   10:53     1:07:36
3607  Keith A Cheslock       M5054      183/207       33:12   10:53     1:07:37
3608  Christine D Neroni     F4549       95/137       32:52   10:53     1:07:38
3609  Janet M Johnson        F3539      204/261       33:40   10:54     1:07:41
3610  Meghan A Lockery       F1012      112/270       32:23   10:54     1:07:42
3611  Patricia A Clement     F5559        15/26       33:15   10:54     1:07:43
3612  Michael D Debraal Jr   WALKR      41/1553       33:44   10:54     1:07:44
3613  Rachel C Schlender     F1012      113/270       34:53   10:55     1:07:44
3614  Cody J Domke           M1012      189/279       30:47   10:55     1:07:45
3615  Jennifer S Champeau    F1314        61/99       34:37   10:55     1:07:45
3616  Nicholas W Jagodinski  M1314       93/107       31:35   10:55     1:07:48
3617  Michael S Waubanascum  M3539      283/310       34:20   10:55     1:07:48
3618  Carley J Valentine     F1012      114/270       34:55   10:55     1:07:48
3619  Jeremiah J Micolichek  WALKR      42/1553       36:43   10:55     1:07:49
3620  Mike Draney            M3539      284/310       33:36   10:55     1:07:49
3621  Michael A Carlson      WALKR      43/1553       36:44   10:55     1:07:50
3622  Morgan J Agamaite      F1012      115/270       32:30   10:56     1:07:52
3623  Haley N Weis           F1012      116/270       33:21   10:56     1:07:53
3624  Heidi R Strand         F2529      168/213       33:42   10:56     1:07:53
3625  Oriana M Hunter        F1924      166/193       32:21   10:56     1:07:53
3626  Jayme A Kaddatz        WALKR      44/1553       33:44   10:56     1:07:54
3627  Kassandra Naparalla    F0109        18/87       32:25   10:56     1:07:54
3628  Niki L Wendt           F2529      169/213       33:44   10:56     1:07:55
3629  Casey J Vangheem       M0109       52/100       34:08   10:56     1:07:55
3630  Jacquelyn M Kuhn       F4044      180/237       34:22   10:56     1:07:55
3631  Terry S Bosch          M4549      282/310       33:29   10:56     1:07:56
3632  Alexia A Duschene      WALKR      45/1553       31:47   10:56     1:07:56
3633  Ellen M Stiller        F4044      181/237       32:52   10:56     1:07:56
3634  Allison C Schramm      F2529      170/213       34:12   10:56     1:07:57
3635  Ken J Everson          WALKR      46/1553       34:49   10:57     1:07:57
3636  Lisa A Stubbe          F3034      196/251       34:11   10:57     1:07:58
3637  Rachel A Cloud         F2529      171/213       33:13   10:57     1:08:02
3638  Jennifer Larsen        WALKR      47/1553       34:19   10:57     1:08:02
3639  Bruce A Erb            M5054      184/207       32:10   10:57     1:08:02
3640  Barb L Depouw          F5054        56/91       33:32   10:57     1:08:03
3641  Ann M Goubeaux         F3539      205/261       33:22   10:57     1:08:03
3642  Doreen A Devroy        F3034      197/251       33:22   10:57     1:08:03
3643  Lori L Mcnerney        F3034      198/251       32:40   10:58     1:08:03
3644  Tammy A Vandeloo       F3034      199/251       33:22   10:58     1:08:03
3645  Sandra A Nick          F5054        57/91       34:01   10:58     1:08:06
3646  Karen L Poirier        F4044      182/237       33:32   10:58     1:08:08
3647  Meghan L Prost         F1314        62/99       34:55   10:58     1:08:08
3648  Sue R Dorgan           F3539      206/261       32:24   10:58     1:08:08
3649  Fred E Pockrandt       M5054      185/207       32:55   10:58     1:08:08
3650  Olivia N Feld          F1012      117/270       35:05   10:59     1:08:09
3651  Kelsey J Keon          F1012      118/270       35:05   10:59     1:08:09
3652  Meg E Goerdt           F1012      119/270       35:06   10:59     1:08:11
3653  Austin S Wolske        M1012      190/279       32:52   10:59     1:08:13
3654  Max T Pirman           M1012      191/279       32:11   10:59     1:08:14
3655  Leah E Pirman          F1012      120/270       32:12   10:59     1:08:14
3656  Tim M Siudzinski       M3539      285/310       34:52   10:59     1:08:15
3657  Laurie J Sundling      F4044      183/237       33:30   10:59     1:08:15
3658  Jennifer A Schmidt     WALKR      48/1553       34:51   10:59     1:08:15
3659  Mary A Rankin          WALKR      49/1553       34:07   11:00     1:08:15
3660  Sandy A Ryczkowski     WALKR      50/1553       34:05   11:00     1:08:16
3661  Heather R Buhr         F1314        63/99       33:22   11:00     1:08:20
3662  Mike P Buhr            M4044      317/356       33:22   11:00     1:08:20
3663  Mike G Agamaite        M4044      318/356       34:39   11:00     1:08:21
3664  Ron Mcgovern           M5054      186/207       30:35   11:01     1:08:22
3665  Elizabeth A Kadow      F1924      167/193       32:07   11:01     1:08:24
3666  Renee E Cyzon          F3539      207/261       33:38   11:01     1:08:25
3667  Spencer J Cyzon        M0109       53/100       33:38   11:01     1:08:25
3668  Adam R Socha           M0109       54/100       30:13   11:01     1:08:26
3669  Madeline C Miller      F0109        19/87       33:30   11:01     1:08:27
3670  Patricia L Miller      F3539      208/261       33:29   11:01     1:08:27
3671  Paul D Parish          M4044      319/356       35:15   11:02     1:08:29
3672  Olivia K Parish        F0109        20/87       35:15   11:02     1:08:30
3673  Ciara D Reed           F1012      121/270       34:57   11:02     1:08:31
3674  Michael J Snider       M1012      192/279       33:32   11:02     1:08:32
3675  Lauren M Lefevre       F1012      122/270       34:59   11:02     1:08:33
3676  Luke T Wozniak         M1924      136/139       33:50   11:03     1:08:35
3677  Melissa R Abts         F1518       98/138       32:33   11:03     1:08:37
3678  Jeff Ash               M4549      283/310       34:04   11:03     1:08:37
3679  Elsa R Block           F1012      123/270       36:15   11:03     1:08:39
3680  Tess B Seccombe        F1012      124/270       36:15   11:03     1:08:39
3681  David J Moore          M5559       95/111       34:21   11:03     1:08:40
3682  Alix M Everson         F0109        21/87       35:45   11:04     1:08:41
3683  Gerry F Miller         M2529      161/174       34:53   11:04     1:08:41
3684  Sylvia M Colmenero     F1924      168/193       33:38   11:04     1:08:42
3685  Sandra A Gavin         F2529      172/213       33:38   11:04     1:08:42
3686  Chloe M Williams       F1314        64/99       34:13   11:04     1:08:42
3687  Austin J Waubanascum   M1012      193/279       34:20   11:04     1:08:43
3688  Katarina K Engels      F1012      125/270       33:51   11:04     1:08:45
3689  Pamela S Greatens      F3034      200/251       32:39   11:05     1:08:47
3690  Barbara A Vangorp-Rett F5054        58/91       33:43   11:05     1:08:48
3691  Nathan J Derenne       M0109       55/100       43:32   11:05     1:08:48
3692  Tara Dahl              F2529      173/213       33:47   11:05     1:08:49
3693  Elisabeth L Hovde      F1924      169/193       33:01   11:05     1:08:51
3694  Kristin M Kemmerling   F1012      126/270       33:46   11:05     1:08:51
3695  Angelina C Santaga     F1518       99/138       33:02   11:05     1:08:51
3696  Andrea L Solper        F3034      201/251       32:10   11:05     1:08:52
3697  Sue M Johnson          F2529      174/213       32:21   11:05     1:08:52
3698  Renee C Landwehr       F4549       96/137       33:18   11:05     1:08:52
3699  Jenny M Agamaite       F2529      175/213       31:19   11:06     1:08:53
3700  Mitchell J Fuhrmann    M0109       56/100       34:16   11:06     1:08:54
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3701  Bill D Lockery         M4044      320/356       32:51   11:06     1:08:54
3702  Thomas C Metzner       M4044      321/356       34:17   11:06     1:08:54
3703  Steven J Behrendt      M2529      162/174       32:47   11:06     1:08:56
3704  Tyler J Rusch          M1012      194/279       32:03   11:06     1:08:57
3705  Derek S Fisher         M1518      140/145       31:33   11:06     1:08:58
3706  Nick J Burkart         M1314       94/107       32:17   11:06     1:08:58
3707  Abigail R Roskom       F1518      100/138       34:36   11:06     1:08:59
3708  James M Gibbons        M4044      322/356       34:06   11:07     1:08:59
3709  Nick J Kent            M1012      195/279       35:38   11:07     1:08:59
3710  Taylor E May           F1314        65/99       32:17   11:07     1:08:59
3711  Julie L Gibbons        F4044      184/237       34:10   11:07     1:09:00
3712  Kay L Kent             F4044      185/237       35:39   11:07     1:09:02
3713  Annemarie C Hitch      F0109        22/87       36:17   11:07     1:09:04
3714  Linda K Goerl          F4044      186/237       34:18   11:07     1:09:04
3715  Abbie E Patzke         F1012      127/270       33:02   11:07     1:09:04
3716  Dale W Phillips        M5559       96/111       33:14   11:08     1:09:05
3717  Katie M Weisshappel    WALKR      51/1553       34:42   11:08     1:09:05
3718  Katie T Loritz         F1924      170/193       33:24   11:08     1:09:06
3719  Karla J Spika          F3034      202/251       33:25   11:08     1:09:06
3720  Andrew R Holly         M1012      196/279       32:11   11:08     1:09:07
3721  Chris R Merle          M2529      163/174       31:50   11:08     1:09:07
3722  Susan S Rouse          F4044      187/237       34:37   11:08     1:09:09
3723  Crystal E Breitrick    F3539      209/261       32:32   11:08     1:09:09
3724  William D Behrendt     M5559       97/111       33:15   11:08     1:09:09
3725  Colleen M Dworak       F4044      188/237       34:00   11:08     1:09:10
3726  Michael S Malek        M5054      187/207       34:49   11:09     1:09:11
3727  James B Macneil        M2529      164/174       33:18   11:09     1:09:14
3728  Mary E Hanmann         F5054        59/91       34:37   11:09     1:09:15
3729  Jordan M Melville      M1924      137/139       32:36   11:09     1:09:15
3730  Elisabeth M Humphrey   F1518      101/138       33:15   11:09     1:09:15
3731  Wendy S Peters         F4044      189/237       31:35   11:09     1:09:16
3732  Mary B Lawler          WALKR      52/1553       36:48   11:09     1:09:16
3733  Rick E Bone            M3539      286/310       33:07   11:10     1:09:19
3734  John J Schricker       M5559       98/111       34:38   11:10     1:09:20
3735  Keshia R Pickard       F1012      128/270       32:56   11:10     1:09:20
3736  Mark C Campbell        M4549      284/310       34:14   11:10     1:09:21
3737  Heidi M Laub           F2529      176/213       35:29   11:10     1:09:23
3738  Annette M Voss         F4044      190/237       32:54   11:10     1:09:23
3739  Tanner J Keim          M1012      197/279       33:52   11:11     1:09:24
3740  Thomas A Younk         WALKR      53/1553       32:40   11:11     1:09:26
3741  Maggie C Lumm          F5559        16/26       33:39   11:11     1:09:29
3742  Christy L Brumlic      WALKR      54/1553       34:18   11:12     1:09:30
3743  April M Bornowski      F3539      210/261       34:30   11:12     1:09:31
3744  Stephen M Kehler       M1012      198/279       32:02   11:12     1:09:31
3745  Vicky Richard          F1518      102/138       35:55   11:12     1:09:33
3746  Don A Bye              M4549      285/310       32:31   11:12     1:09:34
3747  Alison M Blackford     F1012      129/270       33:13   11:12     1:09:34
3748  Ann E Knipfer          WALKR      55/1553       34:35   11:13     1:09:37
3749  Jeffrey W Carr         M4549      286/310       34:36   11:13     1:09:37
3750  Gerald J Collins       M3539      287/310       33:34   11:13     1:09:37
3751  Ryan R Bernitt         F1924      171/193       35:27   11:13     1:09:38
3752  Charity A Kapla        F2529      177/213       32:18   11:13     1:09:38
3753  Laura J Mushinski      F3539      211/261       33:59   11:13     1:09:38
3754  Erika L Lagerquist     F2529      178/213       34:12   11:13     1:09:38
3755  Mitchell G Leroy       M0109       57/100       33:23   11:13     1:09:38
3756  Julia J Bernitt        F1314        66/99       35:27   11:13     1:09:39
3757  Haley K Thelen         F0109        23/87       35:05   11:13     1:09:40
3758  Candy M Shackelford    F3539      212/261       34:36   11:13     1:09:41
3759  James A Kneeland       WALKR      56/1553       34:19   11:13     1:09:41
3760  Dayna M Delaney        F1012      130/270       34:26   11:13     1:09:41
3761  Mark J Barranco        M4549      287/310       36:03   11:13     1:09:41
3762  Peter M Thelen         M4044      323/356       36:28   11:14     1:09:42
3763  Sarah E Hammen         F1012      131/270       34:05   11:14     1:09:43
3764  Lynn M Hammen          F3539      213/261       34:05   11:14     1:09:43
3765  Linda M Belongia       F4549       97/137       33:59   11:14     1:09:44
3766  Kevin E Atkins         M0109       58/100       33:45   11:14     1:09:45
3767  Sharon A Noel          F3539      214/261       33:45   11:14     1:09:47
3768  Taylor A Truttmann     F1012      132/270       34:35   11:14     1:09:47
3769  Sharon L Perleberg     WALKR      57/1553       33:34   11:14     1:09:48
3770  Steven J Noel          M3539      288/310       33:47   11:15     1:09:49
3771  Jacob R Sekelsky       M0109       59/100       36:13   11:15     1:09:49
3772  Brittany S Harbick     F1012      133/270       32:23   11:15     1:09:50
3773  Pam S Sekelsky         F3539      215/261       36:13   11:15     1:09:53
3774  Joey K Rollin          M1012      199/279       38:12   11:16     1:09:57
3775  Jayson C Giordana      M1012      200/279       32:03   11:16     1:09:57
3776  Katie Vandenavond      WALKR      58/1553       38:13   11:16     1:10:00
3777  Rachael E John         WALKR      59/1553       35:30   11:17     1:10:01
3778  Renee A John           F4549       98/137       35:27   11:17     1:10:01
3779  Jazz E Hobbins         F4044      191/237       33:31   11:17     1:10:04
3780  Merle E Brander        M6569        16/28       33:17   11:17     1:10:04
3781  James P Hobbins        M4044      324/356       33:31   11:17     1:10:04
3782  Brett J Hurley         M1012      201/279       35:47   11:17     1:10:05
3783  Alexa P Wiegand        F0109        24/87       34:44   11:17     1:10:05
3784  Levi J Liebergen       M1012      202/279       31:45   11:17     1:10:06
3785  Donna M Kerlinske      F4044      192/237       32:18   11:17     1:10:07
3786  Kristin M Govek        F0109        25/87       35:09   11:18     1:10:08
3787  Thomas E Szamocki      M1012      203/279       33:45   11:18     1:10:09
3788  Carole A Vanness       F3034      203/251       34:00   11:18     1:10:09
3789  Kristen A Stelmach     F1924      172/193       35:23   11:18     1:10:10
3790  Laura L Holly          WALKR      60/1553       37:17   11:18     1:10:10
3791  Cindy S Bartel         F4549       99/137       34:49   11:18     1:10:11
3792  Angela L Mathias       F1924      173/193       32:36   11:19     1:10:13
3793  Pamela A Ray           WALKR      61/1553       34:36   11:19     1:10:14
3794  Ashley R Heesacker     F1012      134/270       34:28   11:19     1:10:16
3795  Sherry C Vanfrachen    F5054        60/91       34:47   11:19     1:10:17
3796  Patricia M Miilu       F3034      204/251       35:45   11:19     1:10:17
3797  Gerald A Winkler       M6569        17/28       35:43   11:19     1:10:17
3798  Jessica L Stefely      F0109        26/87       34:49   11:20     1:10:21
3799  Matt G Baugnet         M3034      202/212       34:45   11:20     1:10:22
3800  Renee M Rock           WALKR      62/1553       32:12   11:20     1:10:22
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3801  Katherine C Pointer    F1012      135/270       36:05   11:20     1:10:22
3802  Lori A Bankson         F2529      179/213       34:52   11:20     1:10:22
3803  Carmen M Pennings      F1012      136/270       36:04   11:20     1:10:22
3804  Dave A Mathys          M4549      288/310       33:44   11:20     1:10:23
3805  Brad N Bingham         M4549      289/310       35:38   11:20     1:10:23
3806  Sarah M Vanvalkenburg  F1012      137/270       34:11   11:20     1:10:24
3807  Judith M Kozicj        F3034      205/251       34:16   11:20     1:10:24
3808  Karl Stueck            M2529      165/174       35:05   11:20     1:10:24
3809  Johannes H Oosthuizen  M4549      290/310       34:04   11:20     1:10:25
3810  Johanna M Oosthiuzen   F0109        27/87       34:05   11:21     1:10:26
3811  Maggie J Konopasek     F1012      138/270       34:30   11:21     1:10:28
3812  Sandra J Dumas         F6569         4/11       35:38   11:21     1:10:28
3813  Michael H Reinert      M5559       99/111       35:28   11:21     1:10:28
3814  Miranda L Relich       F1012      139/270       34:55   11:21     1:10:29
3815  Beth S Relich          F3539      216/261       34:56   11:21     1:10:29
3816  Carrie M Schintgen     F2529      180/213       33:11   11:21     1:10:30
3817  Wendy F Walker         F3539      217/261       34:25   11:21     1:10:31
3818  Jennifer L Grunwaldt   F4044      193/237       35:31   11:21     1:10:31
3819  Fred A Olson           M5054      188/207       35:10   11:21     1:10:32
3820  Erin A Drella          WALKR      63/1553       35:03   11:22     1:10:32
3821  Leah M Farley          F1314        67/99       39:33   11:22     1:10:33
3822  Mary L Hartzheim       F4549      100/137       35:00   11:22     1:10:33
3823  Aaron Traeger          M1012      204/279       32:26   11:22     1:10:33
3824  Christine M Servais    WALKR      64/1553       35:01   11:22     1:10:33
3825  Delaney D Cairns       F1012      140/270       37:41   11:22     1:10:34
3826  Alex E Konop           M1012      205/279       34:43   11:22     1:10:37
3827  Emily E Matheson       F1518      103/138       36:44   11:22     1:10:37
3828  Jordan B Johnson       WALKR      65/1553       34:53   11:22     1:10:38
3829  James L Spychalla      M7099         8/15       34:36   11:23     1:10:40
3830  Rita A Hurley          F3539      218/261       35:47   11:23     1:10:42
3831  Natalie M Renier       F1314        68/99       34:27   11:23     1:10:44
3832  Molly Trochta          WALKR      66/1553       34:42   11:24     1:10:46
3833  Kristen S Rodeheaver   WALKR      67/1553       36:58   11:24     1:10:46
3834  Cassandra R Bishop     F1012      141/270       37:33   11:24     1:10:46
3835  Debra A Danen          F3034      206/251       32:03   11:24     1:10:47
3836  Kathleen M Jurecki     F3034      207/251       34:27   11:24     1:10:48
3837  Kassidy L Franz        F0109        28/87       35:46   11:24     1:10:50
3838  Heather M Leick        F0109        29/87       35:29   11:24     1:10:50
3839  Alex L Parker          F0109        30/87       35:00   11:24     1:10:51
3840  Corey L Parker         M3539      289/310       34:59   11:25     1:10:52
3841  Audrey B Deyo-Buechler F1012      142/270       33:39   11:25     1:10:53
3842  Tom Armani             WALKR      68/1553       33:48   11:25     1:10:53
3843  Stevanna C Deyo        F1012      143/270       33:39   11:25     1:10:55
3844  Lin J Lehman           F5054        61/91       34:55   11:25     1:10:55
3845  Elise C Armani         F0109        31/87       33:50   11:25     1:10:55
3846  Melanie M Gburek       F3034      208/251       35:29   11:25     1:10:56
3847  Luke Traeger           M2529      166/174       32:47   11:25     1:10:56
3848  Carolyn Brandt         F1314        69/99       38:09   11:25     1:10:57
3849  Andy C Nelson          M1012      206/279       30:52   11:26     1:10:57
3850  Megan R Wertepny       F1518      104/138       36:46   11:26     1:10:58
3851  Tracy L Salentine      F1924      174/193       38:04   11:26     1:11:00
3852  Denise M Stahl         F2529      181/213       35:36   11:26     1:11:00
3853  David R Keim           M4549      291/310       35:21   11:26     1:11:02
3854  Jean L Keim            F4549      101/137       35:22   11:26     1:11:02
3855  Joseph J Rugowski      M5054      189/207       34:10   11:27     1:11:04
3856  Monica A Knutson       F3034      209/251       34:11   11:27     1:11:04
3857  Neal C Hitzeman        M0109       60/100       35:19   11:27     1:11:05
3858  Teresa E Hitzeman      F4044      194/237       35:19   11:27     1:11:05
3859  Austin E Sobieski      M1012      207/279       35:39   11:27     1:11:05
3860  Denny R Mcallister     M5054      190/207       34:20   11:27     1:11:07
3861  Aaron J Vandenheuvel   M3034      203/212       37:25   11:27     1:11:07
3862  Vicki J Quinn          WALKR      69/1553       33:37   11:27     1:11:07
3863  Tandi R Foutz          F3539      219/261       37:25   11:27     1:11:07
3864  Anna L Baeten          NODIV        12/15       33:30   11:27     1:11:09
3865  Catherine J Burdick    F3034      210/251       34:12   11:28     1:11:10
3866  Joshua D Vandenhouten  M1012      208/279       36:45   11:28     1:11:12
3867  Ricky J Vandecorput    M2529      167/174       32:08   11:29     1:11:16
3868  Lucas M Delaurelle     M1012      209/279       32:09   11:29     1:11:16
3869  Frank K Green          M4549      292/310       35:45   11:29     1:11:17
3870  Caitlin A Green        F0109        32/87       35:46   11:29     1:11:17
3871  Annette M King         WALKR      70/1553       37:16   11:29     1:11:18
3872  Anne C Gustavson       F1314        70/99       38:06   11:29     1:11:18
3873  Rick A Vangoethem      WALKR      71/1553       35:31   11:29     1:11:18
3874  Chad W Hougaard        M3034      204/212       35:06   11:29     1:11:21
3875  Kari K Thiel           F2529      182/213       35:06   11:29     1:11:21
3876  Karen Vanevenhoven     F5054        62/91       35:38   11:30     1:11:23
3877  Susan E Sheehy         WALKR      72/1553       37:16   11:30     1:11:25
3878  Sheila M Gersek        F3034      211/251       35:36   11:30     1:11:25
3879  Stephen F Sehring      WALKR      73/1553       37:16   11:30     1:11:26
3880  Carla O Andres         WALKR      74/1553       35:16   11:31     1:11:28
3881  William M Ruffing      M0109       61/100       34:46   11:31     1:11:28
3882  Randy Nacius           M3539      290/310       34:46   11:31     1:11:30
3883  Matthew T Kroll        M1012      210/279       36:45   11:31     1:11:31
3884  Carol A Wotruba        F5559        17/26       34:53   11:31     1:11:31
3885  Mark R Kroll           M4044      325/356       38:28   11:31     1:11:31
3886  Jamie L Mueller        F1924      175/193       34:17   11:31     1:11:32
3887  Elizabeth L Brosig     F1924      176/193       37:09   11:31     1:11:33
3888  Austin D Bovee         M1012      211/279       34:24   11:32     1:11:35
3889  Mersadee A F Steen     F1012      144/270       34:52   11:32     1:11:35
3890  Gail Gustavson         WALKR      75/1553       38:06   11:32     1:11:36
3891  Karl F Kickbusch Jr    M3539      291/310       35:06   11:32     1:11:37
3892  Kyrsten L Burroughs    F1012      145/270       35:02   11:32     1:11:37
3893  Johnathan K Kickbusch  M1012      212/279       34:13   11:32     1:11:38
3894  Angela R Wisniewski    F1314        71/99       33:08   11:32     1:11:38
3895  Jesse R Kickbusch      M1012      213/279       34:15   11:32     1:11:40
3896  Jodi L Kidd            F3034      212/251       34:09   11:32     1:11:40
3897  Kathy R Herbel         F5559        18/26       34:15   11:32     1:11:40
3898  Kayla R Peebles        F1518      105/138       37:25   11:33     1:11:41
3899  Don G Herbel           M5559      100/111       34:12   11:33     1:11:41
3900  Joanne C Elrick        F2529      183/213       35:44   11:33     1:11:41
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3901  Dean A Strauss         M4044      326/356       30:27   11:33     1:11:41
3902  Jeffrey L Delaune      WALKR      76/1553       36:03   11:33     1:11:42
3903  Roy J Stumpf           M6569        18/28       34:47   11:33     1:11:42
3904  Maryjo Tisdale         F3034      213/251       34:12   11:33     1:11:43
3905  Thomas H Bonfigt       M5559      101/111       36:04   11:33     1:11:44
3906  Nicole J Lindquist     F2529      184/213       34:52   11:33     1:11:45
3907  Michael L Dreckschmidt WALKR      77/1553       33:19   11:33     1:11:45
3908  Ellen M Buss           WALKR      78/1553       37:30   11:33     1:11:45
3909  Vickie J Blachowiak    F3034      214/251       36:06   11:33     1:11:45
3910  Maddie R Gosser        F1012      146/270       33:07   11:33     1:11:46
3911  Jenny M Gruel          F1924      177/193       35:15   11:33     1:11:46
3912  Bob A Buss             WALKR      79/1553       37:32   11:33     1:11:46
3913  Mollie A Mettelka      F1012      147/270       33:07   11:33     1:11:46
3914  John R Ruby            M2529      168/174       36:25   11:33     1:11:47
3915  Teresa A Ruffing       F4044      195/237       34:41   11:34     1:11:47
3916  Jerry F Matuszak       WALKR      80/1553       35:13   11:34     1:11:47
3917  Linda M Peters         WALKR      81/1553       35:12   11:34     1:11:48
3918  Kelly A Laabs          F3539      220/261       34:58   11:34     1:11:48
3919  Jeri A Stiles          WALKR      82/1553       35:02   11:34     1:11:48
3920  Christian T Kruse      M1012      214/279       34:54   11:34     1:11:49
3921  Cara M Nowak           WALKR      83/1553       33:13   11:34     1:11:51
3922  Danielle L Smith       WALKR      84/1553       37:05   11:34     1:11:52
3923  Katie L Phillips       F1314        72/99       35:32   11:34     1:11:52
3924  Marykate E Sickel      WALKR      85/1553       37:19   11:35     1:11:53
3925  Janet M Sosnosky       WALKR      86/1553       39:40   11:35     1:11:55
3926  Rachael E Huempfner    F1012      148/270       35:10   11:35     1:11:56
3927  Connie C Mcgrath       F4549      102/137       35:29   11:35     1:11:58
3928  Frank A Buethe         M6569        19/28       36:00   11:35     1:11:58
3929  Josy M Wavrunek        WALKR      87/1553       39:44   11:35     1:11:58
3930  James R Sickel         WALKR      88/1553       37:17   11:36     1:12:00
3931  Cheri A Hoida          F5054        63/91       35:19   11:36     1:12:01
3932  Nick J Patton          M1012      215/279       34:37   11:36     1:12:01
3933  Joseph A Watzka        M3539      292/310       32:51   11:36     1:12:01
3934  Mary J Ley             F4549      103/137       34:52   11:36     1:12:02
3935  Sheena R Froberg       F1012      149/270       35:13   11:36     1:12:03
3936  Renee M Jacques        F2529      185/213       34:23   11:36     1:12:05
3937  John C Ovans           M5054      191/207       35:43   11:36     1:12:05
3938  Toni M House           F4044      196/237       33:05   11:37     1:12:05
3939  Carrie T Overeem       F3034      215/251       33:07   11:37     1:12:06
3940  Alyssa S Farber        F1012      150/270       35:13   11:37     1:12:06
3941  Shelbie L Thilmony     F1012      151/270       37:39   11:37     1:12:06
3942  Barbara J Klika        F5054        64/91       34:44   11:37     1:12:09
3943  Kealey L Neuville      F1314        73/99       35:00   11:37     1:12:11
3944  Al R Vandenberg        M6569        20/28       35:31   11:37     1:12:11
3945  Roger A Bohn           WALKR      89/1553       36:17   11:38     1:12:13
3946  Tammy J Charlier       WALKR      90/1553       35:22   11:38     1:12:14
3947  Chester W Krueger      M1012      216/279       34:35   11:38     1:12:15
3948  Mary B Zimmerman       F3539      221/261       35:00   11:38     1:12:15
3949  Sam D Duval            M1012      217/279       34:13   11:38     1:12:17
3950  Patrick W Ryan         WALKR      91/1553       36:00   11:39     1:12:22
3951  Doug P Monroe          WALKR      92/1553       37:28   11:39     1:12:22
3952  James J Kingarski      WALKR      93/1553       35:22   11:39     1:12:23
3953  Rhiannon R Lafortune   WALKR      94/1553       36:09   11:39     1:12:24
3954  Tami D Theys           F3034      216/251       38:07   11:40     1:12:25
3955  Patricia K Destache    F7099          3/6       35:47   11:40     1:12:25
3956  Barbara W Hunter       F1518      106/138       35:42   11:40     1:12:27
3957  Michael S Keim         M1012      218/279       34:09   11:40     1:12:29
3958  Diane M Agamaite       F4044      197/237       35:07   11:40     1:12:29
3959  Rita A Medrano         F2529      186/213       33:56   11:40     1:12:30
3960  Cole E Herman          WALKR      95/1553       36:52   11:41     1:12:31
3961  Ann M Legrave          F4044      198/237       35:02   11:41     1:12:32
3962  Cassie L Cravillion    F1012      152/270       36:41   11:41     1:12:33
3963  Linda J Charniak       F5054        65/91       35:16   11:41     1:12:33
3964  Madeline M Mead        F1012      153/270       36:42   11:41     1:12:33
3965  Lindsay R E Sheedy     WALKR      96/1553       35:22   11:41     1:12:35
3966  Sarah L Austinson      F1012      154/270       34:17   11:42     1:12:36
3967  Victoria L Charlier    F1314        74/99       34:18   11:42     1:12:36
3968  Mason Berceau          M0109       62/100       36:22   11:42     1:12:39
3969  Madison Eliason        F3034      217/251       36:42   11:42     1:12:42
3970  Robert C Mead          M4549      293/310       36:40   11:42     1:12:42
3971  Amy L Eliason          F3034      218/251       36:42   11:42     1:12:42
3972  Jennifer L Anderson    F3034      219/251       35:17   11:43     1:12:43
3973  April L Selner         F2529      187/213       36:35   11:43     1:12:46
3974   Unknown               UNKWN          6/8       35:29   11:43     1:12:46
3975  Steve Okoniewski       M5054      192/207       35:01   11:43     1:12:49
3976  Shelly Berceau         F3034      220/251       36:22   11:44     1:12:50
3977  Angie L Streckenbach   F1924      178/193       34:10   11:44     1:12:52
3978  Carl E Kelwaski        M5054      193/207       34:39   11:44     1:12:53
3979  Jeff L Jirikowic       M4549      294/310       34:40   11:44     1:12:53
3980  Kristin A Lafortune    WALKR      97/1553       41:20   11:45     1:12:56
3981  Zachary Vandermuss     M1314       95/107       36:45   11:45     1:12:56
3982  Jeff M Lackas          M2529      169/174       36:44   11:45     1:12:56
3983  Noah B Sargent         M1012      219/279       34:56   11:45     1:12:57
3984  Andrew M Hochhaus      WALKR      98/1553       41:21   11:45     1:12:57
3985  Breanna J Elliott      F1012      155/270       34:54   11:45     1:12:57
3986  Joseph P Sargent       M4044      327/356       34:57   11:45     1:12:58
3987  Jerry Brien            WALKR      99/1553       37:18   11:45     1:12:58
3988  Christina M Leiterman  F3034      221/251       35:35   11:45     1:12:58
3989  Jake J Wickman         M1012      220/279       39:46   11:45     1:12:59
3990  Amber M Orr            WALKR     100/1553       37:17   11:45     1:13:00
3991  Catherine S Mornard    F5054        66/91       37:41   11:45     1:13:01
3992  Lauren R Sipple        WALKR     101/1553       38:18   11:46     1:13:02
3993  Robert J Kispert       M4044      328/356       39:03   11:46     1:13:02
3994  Marsha J Laurent       F3539      222/261       34:51   11:46     1:13:02
3995  Emily M Webb           F1012      156/270       34:58   11:46     1:13:03
3996  Mary W Macht           F6064         6/11       36:43   11:46     1:13:03
3997  Brieanne M Lecaptain   F1924      179/193       36:01   11:46     1:13:04
3998  Kirsten Quam           F2529      188/213       36:03   11:46     1:13:04
3999  Tesia R Stevens-Fabry  WALKR     102/1553       34:59   11:46     1:13:04
4000  Clayton J Suplinski    M1012      221/279       36:57   11:46     1:13:05
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4001  Terri E Muehlethaler   F4044      199/237       34:48   11:46     1:13:06
4002  Lauren F Destiche      F1012      157/270       37:20   11:46     1:13:06
4003  Rachel A Schibly       F1012      158/270       33:48   11:46     1:13:06
4004  Jennifer R Sipple      WALKR     103/1553       38:19   11:46     1:13:06
4005  Kevin J Johnson        M1012      222/279       37:17   11:46     1:13:06
4006  Robert N Winter        M6064        41/50       35:13   11:46     1:13:07
4007  Linda S Thieme         F4044      200/237       34:50   11:46     1:13:07
4008  Alyssa M Vandenbusch   F0109        33/87       33:49   11:46     1:13:07
4009  Kirsten Vandenhouten   F2529      189/213       38:04   11:47     1:13:08
4010  Carie Schiesl          F3034      222/251       37:30   11:47     1:13:09
4011  Linda L Stedl          WALKR     104/1553       36:13   11:47     1:13:10
4012  Alexis A Bergman       F0109        34/87       35:33   11:48     1:13:15
4013  Breanna A Reed         F1012      159/270       35:08   11:48     1:13:17
4014  Jordan E Lardinois     M1012      223/279       40:22   11:48     1:13:20
4015  Joshua C Kong          M0109       63/100       34:44   11:49     1:13:20
4016  David M Ama            M1012      224/279       35:03   11:49     1:13:21
4017  Leonard C Delveaux     WALKR     105/1553       37:23   11:49     1:13:21
4018  Rebecca L Collar       F2529      190/213       36:33   11:49     1:13:21
4019  Kimberly L Mayotte     F1314        75/99       34:31   11:49     1:13:21
4020  Lindsay S Kayser       F1012      160/270       35:24   11:49     1:13:23
4021  Jacob T Jandrin        M0109       64/100       37:21   11:49     1:13:23
4022  Rachael M Orlando      WALKR     106/1553       37:30   11:49     1:13:26
4023  Audrey L Zigmund       WALKR     107/1553       36:13   11:50     1:13:28
4024  Thomas S Lemorande     WALKR     108/1553       36:16   11:50     1:13:28
4025  Erin L Stand           F2529      191/213       35:34   11:50     1:13:30
4026  Vicki A Roberts        F2529      192/213       35:34   11:50     1:13:30
4027  Cristina S Brosig      F1924      180/193       37:09   11:50     1:13:30
4028  Cindy L Suplinski      F4549      104/137       36:54   11:50     1:13:31
4029  Jaime S Corey          WALKR     109/1553       36:42   11:50     1:13:31
4030  Katherine E Roberts    WALKR     110/1553       36:43   11:50     1:13:31
4031  Brenda A Wall          F4044      201/237       35:46   11:51     1:13:34
4032  Steve M Suplinski      M5054      194/207       35:07   11:51     1:13:35
4033  Bryce C Wall           M1012      225/279       35:50   11:51     1:13:35
4034  Andrew J Greve         M1924      138/139       35:35   11:51     1:13:37
4035  Jessica G Childs       F3034      223/251       37:13   11:52     1:13:41
4036  Lois M Vanzeeland      WALKR     111/1553       38:32   11:52     1:13:43
4037  Diandra M Nero         WALKR     112/1553       41:18   11:53     1:13:46
4038  Jennifer L Mleziva     F3034      224/251       34:26   11:53     1:13:48
4039  Danielle C Boex        F1314        76/99       36:20   11:53     1:13:48
4040  Jane F Boex            WALKR     113/1553       36:21   11:53     1:13:48
4041  Amy L Matheson         F1314        77/99       36:59   11:53     1:13:49
4042  Susan M Matheson       F4044      202/237       36:59   11:53     1:13:49
4043  Kris M Brown           WALKR     114/1553       38:17   11:53     1:13:49
4044  Tracy E Belleau        WALKR     115/1553       35:55   11:53     1:13:50
4045  Robert A Mckindles     M4044      329/356       37:01   11:53     1:13:51
4046  Kathryn M Erdmann      F4549      105/137       35:24   11:54     1:13:51
4047  Kristen L Burkel       F0109        35/87       33:10   11:54     1:13:51
4048  Jim D Burkel           M4044      330/356       33:11   11:54     1:13:52
4049  Jean M Belleau         F3539      223/261       35:55   11:54     1:13:52
4050  Karen S Ginnow         F4549      106/137       37:08   11:54     1:13:54
4051  Bill J Stempski        M5054      195/207       38:20   11:54     1:13:57
4052  Elizabeth R Seidl      F1314        78/99       37:30   11:55     1:13:58
4053  Garrett P Hoffman      M0109       65/100       37:23   11:56     1:14:05
4054  James G Smits          M3539      293/310       35:52   11:56     1:14:05
4055  Hannah K French        WALKR     116/1553       37:41   11:56     1:14:07
4056  Jacob P French         WALKR     117/1553       37:41   11:56     1:14:07
4057  Julie C Goral          F1518      107/138       37:04   11:56     1:14:09
4058  Richard J Stevens      M6064        42/50       36:26   11:57     1:14:10
4059  Heather N Peterson     F1314        79/99       35:47   11:57     1:14:12
4060  Betsy Jadin            WALKR     118/1553       36:18   11:57     1:14:13
4061  Janet M Vraney         F4044      203/237       35:14   11:57     1:14:14
4062  William J Matheson     M4044      331/356       37:07   11:57     1:14:14
4063  Joseph W Matheson      M1012      226/279       37:08   11:57     1:14:14
4064  Jeff T French          WALKR     119/1553       37:40   11:57     1:14:14
4065  Kristin A Leiterman    F1518      108/138       36:38   11:57     1:14:14
4066  Daryl J Kapalin        M5559      102/111       37:41   11:57     1:14:15
4067  Emily A Schneider      F1518      109/138       36:38   11:57     1:14:15
4068  Kyle I Roberts         M0109       66/100       33:58   11:57     1:14:15
4069  Amanda J Funk          F3539      224/261       38:05   11:57     1:14:16
4070  Kathy K Kaddatz        WALKR     120/1553       37:14   11:58     1:14:17
4071  Samantha M Allen       WALKR     121/1553       38:06   11:58     1:14:17
4072  Luke D Destiche        M0109       67/100       37:21   11:58     1:14:17
4073  Dale J Destiche        M3539      294/310       37:21   11:58     1:14:19
4074  Jody A Frase           WALKR     122/1553       38:35   11:58     1:14:20
4075  Carol J Baierl         F5559        19/26       37:22   11:58     1:14:21
4076  David P Schmidt        WALKR     123/1553       38:40   11:59     1:14:25
4077  Lisa J Lotter          F3539      225/261       36:56   11:59     1:14:25
4078  James M Hurckman       M5559      103/111       37:33   11:59     1:14:27
4079  Denise K O'donnell     F3539      226/261       37:07   11:59     1:14:27
4080  Bradley J Boockmeier   M0109       68/100       37:01   11:59     1:14:27
4081  Ryan J O'donnell       M0109       69/100       37:07   11:59     1:14:28
4082  Shane Hesprich         WALKR     124/1553       37:18   12:00     1:14:29
4083  Elizabeth C Klaus      WALKR     125/1553       37:18   12:00     1:14:29
4084  Ronald G Neerdaels, Sr M7099         9/15       37:10   12:00     1:14:30
4085  Amanda K Sterletske    F1518      110/138       37:11   12:00     1:14:32
4086  Jennifer J Wenzel      F3034      225/251       37:11   12:00     1:14:32
4087  Bob D Reinhardt        M7099        10/15       37:36   12:00     1:14:33
4088  Max S Schweiner        M1012      227/279       41:58   12:00     1:14:34
4089  Rachel M Geissler      F1314        80/99       37:23   12:01     1:14:37
4090  Kelli E Gasparka       F1314        81/99       37:24   12:01     1:14:37
4091  Mary J Cismoski        WALKR     126/1553       35:28   12:01     1:14:38
4092  Dave Gruber            M4044      332/356       37:03   12:01     1:14:39
4093  Samantha Jones         F1012      161/270       37:09   12:01     1:14:39
4094  Logan Gruber           M0109       70/100       37:04   12:01     1:14:40
4095  Elizabeth A Greatens   F1012      162/270       35:30   12:02     1:14:43
4096  Carrie L Bezier        F4044      204/237       35:52   12:02     1:14:43
4097  Saran A Nejedlo        F1012      163/270       35:30   12:02     1:14:44
4098  Donna L Froberg        F4044      205/237       35:14   12:02     1:14:44
4099  Tom M Smits            M6569        21/28       37:29   12:02     1:14:46
4100  Lynn Lade              F5054        67/91       37:51   12:02     1:14:46
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4101  Jackie A Mleziva       F1518      111/138       35:35   12:02     1:14:46
4102   Unknown               UNKWN          7/8       37:52   12:02     1:14:47
4103  Donna J Mcmonagle      F3539      227/261       35:36   12:03     1:14:47
4104  Ashley M Romanek       F1012      164/270       36:53   12:03     1:14:48
4105  Nathan J Hermus        WALKR     127/1553       36:54   12:03     1:14:48
4106  Kassie K Bornhoft      F1012      165/270       36:52   12:03     1:14:49
4107  Benjamin J Russ        WALKR     128/1553       36:56   12:03     1:14:49
4108  Jane M Fisher          WALKR     129/1553       34:35   12:03     1:14:50
4109  Patrick J Collins      M1518      141/145       36:55   12:03     1:14:50
4110  Deborah A Hermann      F2529      193/213       36:49   12:03     1:14:51
4111  Nicole D Coad          F1012      166/270       38:35   12:04     1:14:53
4112  Robert C Hougard, Jr   M4044      333/356       35:55   12:04     1:14:54
4113  Thomas R Hougard       M0109       71/100       35:57   12:04     1:14:55
4114  Scott M Anderson       M2529      170/174       38:04   12:05     1:15:00
4115  Chris L Heil           F3539      228/261       36:01   12:05     1:15:02
4116  Mark S Zimonick        M5054      196/207       36:00   12:05     1:15:02
4117  Elisabeth L Brisson    F2529      194/213       39:24   12:05     1:15:02
4118  Ken D Vanmieghen       M3539      295/310       36:39   12:05     1:15:02
4119  Maren R Vanmieghen     F1012      167/270       36:40   12:05     1:15:03
4120  Robert J Maloney       M1314       96/107       36:32   12:05     1:15:04
4121  Chad W Hultman         M3034      205/212       36:48   12:05     1:15:05
4122  Chelsea M Bartz        F1012      168/270       36:44   12:06     1:15:05
4123  Mary Kay Kollat        F3034      226/251       37:31   12:06     1:15:06
4124  Lynn M Bartz           WALKR     130/1553       36:43   12:06     1:15:06
4125  Jon T Bake             M4549      295/310       37:00   12:06     1:15:06
4126  Peggy Schultz          F5054        68/91       36:23   12:06     1:15:07
4127  Madisent N Vukich      F0109        36/87       35:47   12:06     1:15:07
4128  Sarah L Pinchart       WALKR     131/1553       36:38   12:06     1:15:09
4129  Claudia E Nys          F5559        20/26       36:29   12:06     1:15:09
4130  Chase J Christensen    M1314       97/107       36:35   12:06     1:15:10
4131  Aaron King             M1314       98/107       36:51   12:06     1:15:11
4132  Christopher J Aerts    WALKR     132/1553       37:46   12:06     1:15:11
4133  Joan M King            F4044      206/237       36:51   12:07     1:15:12
4134  Christopher J Krzewina M1314       99/107       37:23   12:07     1:15:15
4135  Kyle J Krzewina        M1314      100/107       37:24   12:07     1:15:15
4136  Nicole L Brooks        WALKR     133/1553       38:50   12:07     1:15:15
4137  Megan M Bodart         F0109        37/87       38:48   12:07     1:15:16
4138  Eric W Wied            M4044      334/356       38:01   12:07     1:15:16
4139  Amy E Haas             F1012      169/270       35:39   12:07     1:15:17
4140  Cathy L Steinhorst     WALKR     134/1553       38:15   12:07     1:15:17
4141  Roberta Stacey         WALKR     135/1553       35:31   12:08     1:15:19
4142  Heather A Dorn         F2529      195/213       38:12   12:08     1:15:20
4143  Rachel O Caiati        F1518      112/138       36:40   12:08     1:15:21
4144  Thongrop A Rodsavas    M1518      142/145       36:40   12:08     1:15:21
4145  Erica J Servais        F1012      170/270       35:40   12:08     1:15:21
4146  Margaret A Gapinski    F1012      171/270       36:54   12:08     1:15:23
4147  Lexi M Pirman          F1012      172/270       35:43   12:08     1:15:24
4148  Teresa C Gapinski      F0109        38/87       36:43   12:09     1:15:25
4149  Kayln A Foley          WALKR     136/1553       37:12   12:09     1:15:25
4150  Michelle R Herbert     F1314        82/99       35:58   12:09     1:15:26
4151  Abigail L Gapinski     F1518      113/138       36:42   12:09     1:15:28
4152  Tamera D Buhrow        F3539      229/261       35:57   12:09     1:15:29
4153  James G Joy            WALKR     137/1553       38:45   12:09     1:15:30
4154  Nicole K Schubring     F2529      196/213       34:34   12:09     1:15:30
4155  Michel R Stencil       F2529      197/213       40:02   12:09     1:15:30
4156  Oreana M Lord          F1012      173/270       38:44   12:10     1:15:32
4157  Megan S Leet           WALKR     138/1553       35:35   12:10     1:15:33
4158  William R Rinehart Iii M1012      228/279       38:45   12:10     1:15:34
4159  John P Pogrant         WALKR     139/1553       36:25   12:10     1:15:34
4160  John F Hoffman         WALKR     140/1553       42:01   12:10     1:15:34
4161  William R Rinehart, Jr NODIV        13/15       38:47   12:10     1:15:35
4162  Harlan R Challe        M6064        43/50       36:26   12:10     1:15:36
4163  Zachary G Hallam       M1012      229/279       36:56   12:10     1:15:36
4164  Kevin W Challe         M3539      296/310       36:26   12:10     1:15:36
4165  Anne M Dlugopolski     WALKR     141/1553       36:40   12:10     1:15:36
4166  Jim R Dlugopolski      WALKR     142/1553       36:41   12:11     1:15:37
4167  Rebecca K Curry        WALKR     143/1553       39:10   12:11     1:15:37
4168  Jennifer T Novak       F1924      181/193       39:10   12:11     1:15:38
4169  Gloria M Severson      WALKR     144/1553       37:24   12:11     1:15:39
4170  Carol J Meyers         F4549      107/137       37:23   12:11     1:15:41
4171  Barbara R Krzewina     F4044      207/237       37:24   12:11     1:15:41
4172  Danielle A Delgiacco   WALKR     145/1553       40:48   12:11     1:15:41
4173  Maxine M Metzner       F4549      108/137       37:12   12:11     1:15:42
4174  Rick L Barbiaux        M4549      296/310       36:34   12:12     1:15:43
4175  Sarah R Wanek          F1012      174/270       35:02   12:12     1:15:43
4176  Whitney L Baugnet      F1012      175/270       35:03   12:12     1:15:43
4177  Paula A Klaus          WALKR     146/1553       37:17   12:12     1:15:44
4178  Mary P Moore           F4044      208/237       39:18   12:12     1:15:44
4179  Larry J Doepke         WALKR     147/1553       38:56   12:12     1:15:44
4180  Brandon J Davis        M1012      230/279       37:48   12:12     1:15:45
4181  Susan K Rolain         F4549      109/137       38:09   12:13     1:15:49
4182  Joan C Bechard         F4044      209/237       38:10   12:13     1:15:50
4183  Jennifer R Watermolen  WALKR     148/1553       37:50   12:13     1:15:50
4184  Greg G Lawler          WALKR     149/1553       38:47   12:13     1:15:50
4185  Mary E Rowan           F5054        69/91       37:30   12:13     1:15:52
4186  James P Santy          M0109       72/100       37:59   12:13     1:15:53
4187  Sallie J Delaney       WALKR     150/1553       35:54   12:13     1:15:54
4188  David Philip M Humphre M1012      231/279       34:04   12:14     1:15:56
4189  Tiffany A Johnson      WALKR     151/1553       40:48   12:14     1:15:56
4190  Stu B Smith            WALKR     152/1553       37:39   12:14     1:15:56
4191  Marilyn C Winter       F5054        70/91       36:29   12:14     1:15:56
4192  Cindy J Hoeft          F4549      110/137       36:02   12:14     1:15:57
4193  Ali N Stencil          F1012      176/270       39:13   12:14     1:15:58
4194  Ervin J Psenicka       WALKR     153/1553       37:58   12:14     1:15:58
4195  Angeles M Elliott      F2529      198/213       37:49   12:14     1:15:58
4196  Kimberly L Adams       F0109        39/87       39:13   12:14     1:15:58
4197  Frank J Kesti          M4549      297/310       36:11   12:14     1:15:59
4198  William B Theisen      M4044      335/356       36:13   12:14     1:16:00
4199  Roger C Wauters, Jr.   M5054      197/207       40:30   12:14     1:16:00
4200  Michele M Jarvey       F4549      111/137       39:23   12:15     1:16:03
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4201  Amy J Schmidt          F4044      210/237       36:09   12:15     1:16:03
4202  Brenda M Huguet        WALKR     154/1553       41:05   12:15     1:16:04
4203  Anthony P Chosa        M3539      297/310       36:23   12:15     1:16:06
4204   Unknown               UNKWN          8/8       41:07   12:15     1:16:06
4205  Linda S Chosa          F3034      227/251       36:24   12:15     1:16:07
4206  Kristin M Short        F1012      177/270       37:39   12:15     1:16:07
4207  Rachel L Sipple        WALKR     155/1553       38:21   12:16     1:16:08
4208  Debbie Mitchell        F5054        71/91       36:32   12:16     1:16:08
4209  Rachel S Rifleman      F3539      230/261       40:05   12:16     1:16:08
4210  Jennifer A Rifleman    F1012      178/270       40:05   12:16     1:16:09
4211  Mary C Mackie          F5054        72/91       36:04   12:16     1:16:09
4212  Collin M Brown         WALKR     156/1553       38:20   12:16     1:16:09
4213  Jan D Hoffman          WALKR     157/1553       42:01   12:16     1:16:11
4214  Shawn M Jensen         F3539      231/261       34:56   12:16     1:16:13
4215  Ashley J Monson        F1012      179/270       38:32   12:17     1:16:14
4216  Brittany M Greendeer   WALKR     158/1553       37:11   12:17     1:16:15
4217  Brianna L Johnson      F1012      180/270       38:34   12:17     1:16:16
4218  Jean A Rohr            F4549      112/137       36:31   12:17     1:16:16
4219  Destinee R Mashl       F1012      181/270       36:25   12:17     1:16:18
4220  Susan L Porath         F4549      113/137       36:18   12:17     1:16:19
4221  Roxy T Michiels        WALKR     159/1553       39:13   12:18     1:16:21
4222  Amy L Mathison         F2529      199/213       36:44   12:18     1:16:22
4223  Avery L Schneider      F1012      182/270       37:53   12:18     1:16:22
4224  Lauren M Byrne         F1012      183/270       37:23   12:18     1:16:22
4225  Madelyn R Weiske       F1012      184/270       37:23   12:18     1:16:22
4226  Paige N Kachichian     F1012      185/270       37:54   12:18     1:16:23
4227  Thomas D Ristau        WALKR     160/1553       36:32   12:18     1:16:23
4228  Donald C Mollet        M6064        44/50       36:55   12:18     1:16:23
4229  Gabrielle A Gilles     F1314        83/99       37:51   12:18     1:16:24
4230  Chelsea R Veldhuizen   F0109        40/87       36:28   12:19     1:16:28
4231  Maryanne T Marinetti   F5054        73/91       37:21   12:19     1:16:29
4232  Jane L O'hearn         F4549      114/137       39:40   12:19     1:16:30
4233  Stephanie A Dutkowski  F3034      228/251       36:36   12:19     1:16:30
4234  Casey J Clardy         F1314        84/99       36:49   12:20     1:16:33
4235  Lauren A Hoeft         F1314        85/99       36:50   12:20     1:16:33
4236  Kristin L Veldhuizen   F3539      232/261       36:24   12:20     1:16:33
4237  Alyssa K Charlier      F1518      114/138       39:02   12:20     1:16:34
4238  Robyn R Dantoin        F3539      233/261       37:03   12:20     1:16:36
4239  Sarah M Vandommelen    F1518      115/138       36:30   12:20     1:16:36
4240  Andrew J Swanson       M1012      232/279       35:52   12:20     1:16:36
4241  Ryan Russell           M3034      206/212       40:31   12:20     1:16:37
4242  Tim A Dougherty        M5054      198/207       39:33   12:20     1:16:37
4243  Anne E Moore           F3034      229/251       36:22   12:20     1:16:38
4244  Margaret E Kropp       F7099          4/6       37:42   12:20     1:16:38
4245  Kayla M Behnke-Russell F1012      186/270       40:33   12:20     1:16:38
4246  Stephanie Shelbrack    F1314        86/99       35:22   12:20     1:16:38
4247  Cynthia A Hoffman      WALKR     161/1553       37:23   12:21     1:16:40
4248  Jennifer E Rome        F1314        87/99       35:39   12:21     1:16:41
4249  Rebecca A Klotz        WALKR     162/1553       40:53   12:21     1:16:42
4250  Shelby A Maes          F1012      187/270       35:16   12:21     1:16:44
4251  Jessica L Annarumma    WALKR     163/1553       38:35   12:21     1:16:44
4252  Tammy L Annarumma      WALKR     164/1553       38:53   12:21     1:16:44
4253  Jessi L Cottrell       WALKR     165/1553       38:11   12:21     1:16:45
4254  Daniel A Bain          M5559      104/111       38:42   12:22     1:16:45
4255  Kim M Nielson          WALKR     166/1553       38:32   12:22     1:16:46
4256  Darryl L Nadeau        WALKR     167/1553       39:06   12:22     1:16:46
4257  Cheyanne J King        F1924      182/193       35:54   12:22     1:16:47
4258  Colleen R Walgurski    F3539      234/261       37:28   12:22     1:16:50
4259  Matthew M Walgurski    M0109       73/100       37:28   12:22     1:16:50
4260  Megan Johnson          WALKR     168/1553       39:02   12:23     1:16:52
4261  Scott Vandenhoogen     M4044      336/356       38:20   12:23     1:16:52
4262  Ricci N Haupt          F1012      188/270       38:09   12:23     1:16:53
4263  Lorissa Vandenhoogen   F1012      189/270       38:20   12:23     1:16:54
4264  Autumn L Wolske        WALKR     169/1553       36:42   12:23     1:16:54
4265  Steve Kimball          M5559      105/111       38:16   12:23     1:16:54
4266  Lynne A Kimball        F5559        21/26       38:16   12:23     1:16:55
4267  Kevin L Kaminski       M3034      207/212       37:35   12:24     1:17:00
4268  Kent E Klein           WALKR     170/1553       39:41   12:24     1:17:00
4269  Mia D Richards         F0109        41/87       37:08   12:24     1:17:00
4270  Holly J Kaminski       WALKR     171/1553       37:36   12:24     1:17:00
4271  Missy L Klein          WALKR     172/1553       39:43   12:24     1:17:01
4272  Ashley R Ambrosius     WALKR     173/1553       36:33   12:24     1:17:01
4273  Cody A Delvaux         M1012      233/279       38:50   12:24     1:17:02
4274  Laurie A Riley         F2529      200/213       38:42   12:25     1:17:04
4275  Brendan M Leroy        WALKR     174/1553       41:53   12:25     1:17:04
4276  Kayla M Krenke         F1012      190/270       35:31   12:25     1:17:09
4277  Sarah J Bressers       F2529      201/213       35:50   12:26     1:17:11
4278  Hailey A Heath         F0109        42/87       39:05   12:26     1:17:11
4279  Jodi M Hetzel          WALKR     175/1553       40:03   12:26     1:17:12
4280  Mary E Mollet          F6064         7/11       37:54   12:26     1:17:12
4281  Ann M Salscheider      WALKR     176/1553       40:03   12:26     1:17:12
4282  Chris W Charlier       M4044      337/356       39:04   12:26     1:17:12
4283  Mary J Golliher        WALKR     177/1553       39:59   12:26     1:17:13
4284  Kathleen M Charlier    F4044      211/237       39:05   12:26     1:17:13
4285  Patti A Maes           F4044      212/237       35:45   12:26     1:17:13
4286  Lynn Vandertie         F5054        74/91       37:59   12:26     1:17:14
4287  Isaiah J Noll          M0109       74/100       33:50   12:26     1:17:14
4288  Pat Sticka             WALKR     178/1553       39:01   12:26     1:17:15
4289  Jaclyn A Holm          WALKR     179/1553       38:16   12:26     1:17:15
4290  Bill D Noll            M4044      338/356       33:50   12:27     1:17:16
4291  Angela J Galetka       F2529      202/213       37:39   12:27     1:17:17
4292  Tracy A Heath          F3034      230/251       39:04   12:27     1:17:18
4293  Arlene M Phillips      F6569         5/11       37:37   12:27     1:17:18
4294  Lori A Burroughs       F3539      235/261       37:50   12:27     1:17:20
4295  Gretchen L Jandrin     F1924      183/193       37:50   12:27     1:17:21
4296  Chloe C Doberstein     F1012      191/270       37:30   12:27     1:17:21
4297  Jordan C Vanegeren     WALKR     180/1553       41:46   12:27     1:17:22
4298  Breanna A Ihde         F1012      192/270       38:38   12:27     1:17:22
4299  Daniel Massart         M1924      139/139       36:43   12:28     1:17:24
4300  Najah L Alboushi       F1012      193/270       41:55   12:28     1:17:25
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4301  Thomas W Pamperin      M7099        11/15       38:03   12:28     1:17:25
4302  Alexandra R Bubnik     F1012      194/270       38:17   12:28     1:17:26
4303  Donna M Mleziva        F1924      184/193       36:43   12:28     1:17:26
4304  Ellen E Wertepny       F5054        75/91       38:47   12:29     1:17:31
4305  Jill A Konopasek       F3539      236/261       36:58   12:29     1:17:32
4306  Mary A Feldhausen      F5054        76/91       38:17   12:29     1:17:34
4307  Wayne B Federspiel     M6064        45/50       38:19   12:30     1:17:35
4308  Diana J Paider         WALKR     181/1553       40:34   12:30     1:17:36
4309  Rachel M Mencheski     F1314        88/99       36:33   12:30     1:17:36
4310  Chelsea L Nooker       WALKR     182/1553       40:44   12:30     1:17:36
4311  Christopher J Fink     M1314      101/107       36:06   12:30     1:17:37
4312  Shari A Winter         F6064         8/11       38:49   12:30     1:17:38
4313  Marissa M Hultman      F1012      195/270       39:21   12:30     1:17:39
4314  Adam R Delveaux        WALKR     183/1553       40:36   12:30     1:17:39
4315  Kristen M Button       F1314        89/99       39:50   12:30     1:17:40
4316  Shelby A Bake          F1012      196/270       37:38   12:31     1:17:41
4317  Maddie R Barron        F0109        43/87       39:35   12:31     1:17:43
4318  Sarah A Robillard      F0109        44/87       39:35   12:31     1:17:43
4319  Dawn M Barron          F3034      231/251       39:35   12:31     1:17:43
4320  Joseph A Rattonetti    M6064        46/50       37:45   12:31     1:17:44
4321  Thomas A Jackson       M6064        47/50       38:14   12:31     1:17:46
4322  Lora Anderson          F4549      115/137       44:31   12:32     1:17:49
4323  Julie A Podlasik       WALKR     184/1553       36:08   12:32     1:17:50
4324  Aaron J Rabideau       M1012      234/279       39:03   12:32     1:17:51
4325  Tim Leroy              WALKR     185/1553       41:54   12:32     1:17:51
4326  Jeff J Cyzon           M3539      298/310       38:52   12:32     1:17:52
4327  Sydney E Cyzon         F1012      197/270       38:53   12:32     1:17:53
4328  Stacy L Johnson        WALKR     186/1553       36:08   12:33     1:17:55
4329  Kayla J Gorr           F1314        90/99       32:06   12:33     1:17:59
4330  Sue M Tilkens          F4549      116/137       39:34   12:36     1:18:13
4331  David J Deterville     M3034      208/212       37:56   12:36     1:18:16
4332  Eric R Deterville      M1012      235/279       37:58   12:36     1:18:17
4333  Lori J Tremble         WALKR     187/1553       39:35   12:37     1:18:19
4334  Mallory N Tremble      WALKR     188/1553       39:03   12:37     1:18:20
4335  Rebecca L Johnson      F1012      198/270       36:13   12:37     1:18:20
4336  Kayleigh M Jorgenson   F1012      199/270       37:41   12:37     1:18:22
4337  Christie J Kloehn      WALKR     189/1553       41:49   12:37     1:18:24
4338  Sheri L Walker         WALKR     190/1553       41:48   12:37     1:18:24
4339  Joshua T Debeck        M1012      236/279       37:19   12:37     1:18:24
4340  Robert Blomiley        WALKR     191/1553       39:11   12:37     1:18:24
4341  Jane E Dantinne        WALKR     192/1553       40:13   12:38     1:18:25
4342  Brittany N Greenawald  F1012      200/270       39:52   12:38     1:18:26
4343  Katie M Kaminski       F0109        45/87       39:35   12:38     1:18:30
4344  Dale R Kaminski        M3034      209/212       39:34   12:39     1:18:31
4345  Brigitta R Hammond     F1012      201/270       38:17   12:39     1:18:31
4346  Diane Hoehlinger       F1518      116/138       37:04   12:39     1:18:32
4347  Marley M Vorpahl       F1518      117/138       35:52   12:39     1:18:34
4348  Katie A Leet           WALKR     193/1553       35:12   12:39     1:18:35
4349  Cheri L Smith          WALKR     194/1553       39:21   12:39     1:18:35
4350  Kerri A Collins        WALKR     195/1553       39:22   12:39     1:18:36
4351  Tara R Frievalt        F1518      118/138       36:58   12:39     1:18:37
4352  Wendy L Frievalt       F3539      237/261       36:58   12:40     1:18:37
4353  Matthew A Lauscher     M0109       75/100       37:49   12:40     1:18:38
4354  Paul R Piper           WALKR     196/1553       39:36   12:40     1:18:38
4355  David A Wichlacz       M0109       76/100       39:46   12:40     1:18:38
4356  Thomas S Thielmann     WALKR     197/1553       38:38   12:40     1:18:40
4357  Jolene M Wichlacz      F3539      238/261       39:47   12:40     1:18:40
4358  Juliane P Thielmann    WALKR     198/1553       38:39   12:40     1:18:40
4359  Robb M Greenawald      WALKR     199/1553       39:51   12:40     1:18:40
4360  Terry C Vanpay         F5559        22/26       38:26   12:40     1:18:40
4361  Stephanie L Francois   WALKR     200/1553       38:21   12:40     1:18:40
4362  John D Hemken          M4549      298/310       35:47   12:40     1:18:41
4363  Meredith A Baciak      WALKR     201/1553       38:21   12:40     1:18:41
4364  Judi A Adler           F6569         6/11       39:07   12:40     1:18:41
4365  Cassie A Sturzl        F1012      202/270       38:26   12:40     1:18:42
4366  Ellen L Lantow         WALKR     202/1553       39:12   12:40     1:18:42
4367  Denise L Lando         WALKR     203/1553       39:59   12:40     1:18:42
4368  Brian J Lauscher       M1012      237/279       37:50   12:41     1:18:44
4369  Jeffrey S Lauscher     M4044      339/356       37:50   12:41     1:18:44
4370  Richard L Vandenplas   M0109       77/100       38:35   12:41     1:18:45
4371  Amber L Shefchek       F1518      119/138       38:59   12:41     1:18:45
4372  Erin L Andre           F1518      120/138       39:01   12:41     1:18:46
4373  Molly C Gorecki        F4549      117/137       40:48   12:41     1:18:47
4374  Sara M Drew            F0109        46/87       36:55   12:42     1:18:53
4375  Amy M Hannon-Drew      F4549      118/137       36:56   12:42     1:18:53
4376  Beverly K Sturzl       F3539      239/261       38:25   12:42     1:18:54
4377  Bernard A Mollet       M4044      340/356       40:42   12:42     1:18:54
4378  Stephanie A Scharff    F1518      121/138       38:36   12:42     1:18:55
4379  Alan D Long            M5559      106/111       38:10   12:43     1:18:57
4380  Rachel E Demerath      WALKR     204/1553       39:59   12:43     1:18:59
4381  Carly J Novitski       F1012      203/270       35:49   12:43     1:19:00
4382  Myra A Rozmiarek       F1012      204/270       35:50   12:43     1:19:00
4383  Kara L Sylvester       F1012      205/270       35:51   12:43     1:19:00
4384  Courtney R Majewski    F1012      206/270       35:51   12:43     1:19:00
4385  Melissa M Hanmann      F2529      203/213       43:26   12:43     1:19:00
4386  Stephanie J Briseno    F1012      207/270       43:26   12:43     1:19:00
4387  James R Piontek        WALKR     205/1553       39:05   12:43     1:19:00
4388  Amanda K Piontek       F1012      208/270       39:07   12:43     1:19:01
4389  Lisa A Stahl           WALKR     206/1553       39:16   12:44     1:19:02
4390  Rhonda S Leet          WALKR     207/1553       38:08   12:44     1:19:03
4391  Marilyn C Janowski     F5054        77/91       39:33   12:44     1:19:06
4392  Hannah C Slezewski     F1012      209/270       40:24   12:45     1:19:08
4393  Elizabeth M Berchem    F4044      213/237       38:46   12:45     1:19:09
4394  Callie M Berchem       F1012      210/270       38:51   12:45     1:19:09
4395  Jeanie M Ackley        F4044      214/237       38:38   12:45     1:19:09
4396  Alexandra M Keehan     F1012      211/270       38:42   12:45     1:19:09
4397  Diane L Steier         F5054        78/91       38:40   12:45     1:19:10
4398  Katie M Campbell       F4549      119/137       39:22   12:46     1:19:15
4399  Micah J Slempkes       M1012      238/279       40:47   12:46     1:19:16
4400  Kris Hartung           WALKR     208/1553       41:33   12:46     1:19:16
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4401  Dawn M Tennant         F4044      215/237       39:36   12:46     1:19:19
4402  Abigail J Jarosz       F0109        47/87       37:23   12:47     1:19:21
4403  Joni C Delwiche        WALKR     209/1553       40:23   12:47     1:19:22
4404  Joan M Dudek           WALKR     210/1553       40:22   12:47     1:19:22
4405  Marie E Doepke         WALKR     211/1553       39:10   12:47     1:19:23
4406  Lori L Butch           WALKR     212/1553       40:05   12:47     1:19:23
4407  Wayne M Erdmann        M5559      107/111       37:42   12:47     1:19:24
4408  Debra A Goedken        WALKR     213/1553       39:22   12:47     1:19:24
4409  Steve M Witcraft       WALKR     214/1553       37:42   12:47     1:19:24
4410  Jason A Doepke         M2529      171/174       39:09   12:47     1:19:24
4411  Bruce W Macneil        M6064        48/50       37:43   12:47     1:19:25
4412  Ann N Hartman          F5559        23/26       39:42   12:47     1:19:25
4413  Maria R Doepke         F2529      204/213       39:10   12:47     1:19:25
4414  Joanna M Wavrunek      WALKR     215/1553       43:02   12:48     1:19:27
4415  Samuel S Brock         M0109       78/100       35:47   12:48     1:19:28
4416  Sara M Wavrunek        WALKR     216/1553       43:04   12:48     1:19:28
4417   Unknown               WALKR     217/1553       43:04   12:48     1:19:29
4418  Alexandria L Green     F1012      212/270       38:06   12:48     1:19:29
4419  Rick P Van Pay         M3034      210/212       38:05   12:48     1:19:29
4420  Brian S Brock          M4044      341/356       35:48   12:48     1:19:31
4421  Samantha L Rowland     F1314        91/99       39:23   12:48     1:19:32
4422  Phillip L Vangheem     M1012      239/279       40:50   12:48     1:19:32
4423  Amy E Landry           F1924      185/193       42:24   12:49     1:19:34
4424  Debbie A Schmidt       F4549      120/137       44:53   12:49     1:19:35
4425  Lauren M Egebrecht     WALKR     218/1553       38:23   12:49     1:19:36
4426  Megan L Occhino        F1012      213/270       37:47   12:50     1:19:42
4427  Bridget J Duescher     F1518      122/138       39:01   12:50     1:19:42
4428  Mary Sue Caldie        WALKR     219/1553       38:54   12:50     1:19:42
4429  Tim P Caldie           WALKR     220/1553       38:54   12:50     1:19:43
4430  Louis R Deroche        M4549      299/310       39:00   12:50     1:19:44
4431  Karey L Debeck         WALKR     221/1553       41:03   12:50     1:19:45
4432  Val L Delebreau        WALKR     222/1553       39:46   12:51     1:19:47
4433  Alex R Scharp          M0109       79/100       41:21   12:51     1:19:47
4434  Cindy M Devillers      WALKR     223/1553       39:46   12:51     1:19:47
4435  Craig R Scharp         M4044      342/356       41:19   12:51     1:19:48
4436  Lucile H Krebsbach     WALKR     224/1553       40:08   12:51     1:19:48
4437  Michelle L Beaumia     F3034      232/251       38:08   12:52     1:19:52
4438  Tyler J Hilgemann      WALKR     225/1553       37:11   12:52     1:19:57
4439  Shannon L Schmidt      WALKR     226/1553       39:23   12:53     1:19:59
4440  Anna M Noll            F1518      123/138       38:15   12:53     1:20:00
4441  Barbara J Naparalla    F5054        79/91       41:14   12:53     1:20:02
4442  Paula T Peterson       WALKR     227/1553       39:55   12:53     1:20:03
4443  Rebecca A Federico     F3034      233/251       40:53   12:54     1:20:05
4444  Theresa A Wagner       WALKR     228/1553       41:23   12:54     1:20:06
4445  Ann M Kaufman          WALKR     229/1553       41:23   12:54     1:20:06
4446  Justin L Plog          M0109       80/100       35:37   12:54     1:20:08
4447  Krysta M Plog          F1518      124/138       35:37   12:54     1:20:08
4448  Ray L Sylvester        M5054      199/207       39:40   12:54     1:20:09
4449  Sherry L Grambihler    F1924      186/193       43:49   12:54     1:20:09
4450  Kimberly M Skorczewski F1924      187/193       43:49   12:54     1:20:10
4451  Kurt M Wesolowski      M1012      240/279       36:51   12:55     1:20:11
4452  Christine M Fleming    F1012      214/270       37:24   12:55     1:20:11
4453  Darlene M Wesolowski   F3034      234/251       36:50   12:55     1:20:12
4454  Charlie R Verhoeven    M5054      200/207       40:41   12:55     1:20:15
4455  Cathy C Martin         WALKR     230/1553       41:35   12:55     1:20:15
4456  Molly M Mccoy          F3034      235/251       40:41   12:55     1:20:15
4457  Vicki L Maes           WALKR     231/1553       41:36   12:55     1:20:16
4458  Bill Story             WALKR     232/1553       36:32   12:56     1:20:18
4459  Gene A Nader           WALKR     233/1553       36:31   12:56     1:20:19
4460  Tony G Bilgino         M1314      102/107       35:09   12:56     1:20:21
4461  Karen M Neuman         F5054        80/91       39:48   12:57     1:20:23
4462  Kim M Wedige           F4044      216/237       39:49   12:57     1:20:24
4463  Dr Joel A Supita       WALKR     234/1553       41:22   12:58     1:20:30
4464  Mary Beth Kozloski     WALKR     235/1553       39:34   12:58     1:20:30
4465  Angela K Barritt       WALKR     236/1553       38:26   12:58     1:20:31
4466  Kate J Malcore         WALKR     237/1553       38:25   12:58     1:20:31
4467  Devon J Webb           M1012      241/279       40:58   12:58     1:20:32
4468  Mary J Biaggio         F5054        81/91       39:43   12:58     1:20:32
4469  Anne C Thibaudeau      WALKR     238/1553       39:52   12:58     1:20:33
4470  Atsuko Y Gerou         F4044      217/237       37:43   12:58     1:20:33
4471  Christina M Gerou      F0109        48/87       37:45   12:58     1:20:33
4472  Jorie R Lintz          WALKR     239/1553       39:10   12:58     1:20:34
4473  Marge L Lintz          WALKR     240/1553       39:15   12:59     1:20:35
4474  Lori A Guenther        WALKR     241/1553       40:47   12:59     1:20:35
4475  Frankie Lee Johnson    F1012      215/270       39:24   12:59     1:20:36
4476  Don J Rooyakker        WALKR     242/1553       40:57   12:59     1:20:39
4477  Erik P Carlson         WALKR     243/1553       39:00   12:59     1:20:40
4478  Tyler J Frye           M1012      242/279       38:11   13:00     1:20:41
4479  Brenda M Beckers       F1518      125/138       39:06   13:00     1:20:42
4480  Richard E Carlson      WALKR     244/1553       39:00   13:00     1:20:42
4481  Ashley J Graef         WALKR     245/1553       43:23   13:00     1:20:43
4482  Kate C Goedtel         WALKR     246/1553       43:24   13:00     1:20:44
4483  Theresa A Rabas        WALKR     247/1553       49:20   13:00     1:20:45
4484  James G Webb           M4549      300/310       40:59   13:00     1:20:47
4485  Carol J Konshak        WALKR     248/1553       41:08   13:00     1:20:47
4486  Tina T Rooyakker       WALKR     249/1553       40:56   13:01     1:20:48
4487  Clare C Beno           WALKR     250/1553       39:36   13:01     1:20:49
4488  Melissa M Jones        F2529      205/213       39:11   13:01     1:20:50
4489  Kathy K Bahr           F4549      121/137       39:21   13:01     1:20:51
4490  Shea M Greil           WALKR     251/1553       41:03   13:02     1:20:54
4491  Jennifer J Versch      WALKR     252/1553       41:03   13:02     1:20:55
4492  Lynn A Rueckl          WALKR     253/1553       41:43   13:02     1:20:57
4493  Angela M Heim          WALKR     254/1553       41:44   13:02     1:20:58
4494  Erik J Heuvelmans      M1012      243/279       39:47   13:02     1:20:58
4495  Leigh A Messmann       F2529      206/213       38:12   13:02     1:20:59
4496  Daniel J Peebles       WALKR     255/1553       39:45   13:02     1:20:59
4497  Judy R Peebles         WALKR     256/1553       39:51   13:02     1:20:59
4498  Kimberly L Suchochi    F2529      207/213       38:12   13:02     1:20:59
4499  Greg F Gloe            WALKR     257/1553       40:55   13:02     1:20:59
4500  Jeffery A Gumz         WALKR     258/1553       39:44   13:03     1:21:01
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4501  Alexandra J Swatloski  F1012      216/270       37:39   13:03     1:21:02
4502  Jean A Vandenlangenber F4549      122/137       41:13   13:03     1:21:02
4503  Michelle A Jaeger      WALKR     259/1553       39:39   13:03     1:21:05
4504  Lenny A Anderson       WALKR     260/1553       39:45   13:04     1:21:06
4505  Jessica A Anderson     WALKR     261/1553       39:50   13:04     1:21:08
4506  Jennie M Anderson      WALKR     262/1553       39:49   13:04     1:21:09
4507  Cassandra R Miller     F2529      208/213       39:10   13:04     1:21:09
4508  Curtis M Stodola       WALKR     263/1553       40:30   13:04     1:21:10
4509  Melissa A Fierst       WALKR     264/1553       43:38   13:04     1:21:12
4510  Barbara Pigeon         F5054        82/91       39:37   13:05     1:21:12
4511  Doug M Nelson          WALKR     265/1553       40:17   13:05     1:21:13
4512  Megan K Baker          F1012      217/270       38:55   13:05     1:21:14
4513  Kendra J Harding       F0109        49/87       36:58   13:05     1:21:14
4514  James E Slempkes       M4044      343/356       40:44   13:05     1:21:16
4515  Tyler J Slempkes       M1314      103/107       40:47   13:05     1:21:16
4516  Allison E Mollet       F1314        92/99       40:40   13:05     1:21:17
4517  Terry A Oettinger      WALKR     266/1553       41:28   13:05     1:21:18
4518  Philip A Kolehmainen   M6569        22/28       39:43   13:06     1:21:19
4519  Cindy A Gokey          WALKR     267/1553       39:21   13:06     1:21:21
4520  Lucas S Kayser         M1012      244/279       43:35   13:06     1:21:22
4521  Douglas S Harold       WALKR     268/1553       41:23   13:06     1:21:22
4522  Laurel K Kime          F5054        83/91       39:36   13:06     1:21:22
4523  Donna M Jauquet        WALKR     269/1553       41:21   13:06     1:21:22
4524  Alex D Rueckl          M1012      245/279       37:02   13:06     1:21:23
4525  Linda A Sticka         WALKR     270/1553       41:21   13:06     1:21:24
4526  Angela S Dean          WALKR     271/1553       41:09   13:08     1:21:33
4527  Alexa R Vandyck        F1012      218/270       43:25   13:08     1:21:36
4528  Kathy M Holzer         WALKR     272/1553       41:12   13:09     1:21:38
4529  Darcy L Drennen        F1518      126/138       39:34   13:09     1:21:38
4530  Paul A Nooker          WALKR     273/1553       40:57   13:09     1:21:39
4531  Sheryl A Ihde          F4044      218/237       41:55   13:09     1:21:39
4532  Heather A Dugre        WALKR     274/1553       44:31   13:09     1:21:40
4533  Janet M Nooker         WALKR     275/1553       40:58   13:09     1:21:40
4534  Kathy A Kerscher       WALKR     276/1553       41:39   13:10     1:21:47
4535  Stefanie F Richter     WALKR     277/1553       38:50   13:10     1:21:48
4536  Michael J Vandermause  WALKR     278/1553       41:26   13:11     1:21:51
4537  Cindy M Vandermause    WALKR     279/1553       41:26   13:11     1:21:52
4538  John A Drewiske        M5054      201/207       38:37   13:11     1:21:55
4539  Lori L Graef           WALKR     280/1553       43:24   13:12     1:21:56
4540  Dennis L Martin        WALKR     281/1553       45:42   13:12     1:21:59
4541  Julie E Janus          WALKR     282/1553       40:52   13:12     1:22:00
4542  Julie Meert            WALKR     283/1553       40:52   13:12     1:22:00
4543  Jim R Lamkin           M3539      299/310       44:09   13:12     1:22:00
4544  Josh J Lamkin          M1012      246/279       42:39   13:12     1:22:01
4545  Carrie A Mueller       F3539      240/261       38:19   13:12     1:22:01
4546  Annette M Jensen       WALKR     284/1553       44:02   13:12     1:22:02
4547  Michelle K Krueger     WALKR     285/1553       41:41   13:13     1:22:03
4548  Celeste M Taetsch      WALKR     286/1553       42:04   13:13     1:22:03
4549  Chris A Hanson         M4549      301/310       39:19   13:13     1:22:04
4550  Nancy J Sebero         F5054        84/91       40:18   13:13     1:22:06
4551  Cindy L Smeester       WALKR     287/1553       42:13   13:14     1:22:09
4552  Rhea M Zernicke        WALKR     288/1553       38:51   13:14     1:22:10
4553  Rachael M Rebman       F1012      219/270       42:05   13:14     1:22:11
4554  Clyde F Pamperin       WALKR     289/1553       44:59   13:14     1:22:11
4555  Carrie L Galloway      WALKR     290/1553       43:16   13:14     1:22:12
4556  Catherine A Carter     F0109        50/87       42:05   13:14     1:22:12
4557  Leslie A Renard        WALKR     291/1553       43:17   13:14     1:22:12
4558  Mike F Kraus           WALKR     292/1553       39:38   13:14     1:22:13
4559  Kendrick D Powless-Cro M0109       81/100       33:23   13:14     1:22:14
4560  Collin M Gehde         M1012      247/279       41:24   13:15     1:22:15
4561  Nicholas J Matzke      M1314      104/107       36:35   13:15     1:22:15
4562  Mark A Neuville        M3539      300/310       38:34   13:15     1:22:17
4563  Jake T Neuville        M0109       82/100       38:36   13:15     1:22:18
4564  Jacob D Martin         M1012      248/279       40:50   13:15     1:22:20
4565  Colton R Bougie        M1012      249/279       41:10   13:15     1:22:20
4566  Charles S Siegel       M5559      108/111       37:45   13:15     1:22:20
4567  Kelsey R Huguet        F1012      220/270       36:54   13:15     1:22:20
4568  Glenn H Hansen         M6064        49/50       39:59   13:16     1:22:21
4569  Holly R Reineking      WALKR     293/1553       41:55   13:16     1:22:21
4570  Jill M Badtke          WALKR     294/1553       41:56   13:16     1:22:21
4571  Guy E Patzke           M4044      344/356       36:55   13:16     1:22:22
4572  Kim K Zimmerman        F4549      123/137       39:21   13:16     1:22:23
4573  Joseph W Carter Iii    M4044      345/356       42:02   13:16     1:22:24
4574  Evan T Vangheem        M1012      250/279       41:24   13:16     1:22:25
4575  Jeff C Anderson        M3539      301/310       44:17   13:17     1:22:29
4576  Samantha Schaumberg    F1012      221/270       39:09   13:17     1:22:31
4577  Tammy L Malinski       WALKR     295/1553       41:05   13:17     1:22:32
4578  Nicole D Allen         WALKR     296/1553       41:23   13:17     1:22:32
4579  Theresa M L Irizarry   F3539      241/261       39:20   13:18     1:22:34
4580  Alyssa K Moon          WALKR     297/1553       41:23   13:18     1:22:34
4581  Joseph A Moon          WALKR     298/1553       41:21   13:18     1:22:35
4582  Chris C Bates          M1012      251/279       41:24   13:18     1:22:35
4583  Amanda K Ploeckelmann  F1012      222/270       38:51   13:18     1:22:36
4584  Steffaney A Juedes     F1012      223/270       41:23   13:18     1:22:37
4585  Kayley A Sauer         WALKR     299/1553       43:38   13:18     1:22:37
4586  Lynn M Mcintyre        WALKR     300/1553       41:30   13:18     1:22:37
4587  Amy M Graff            WALKR     301/1553       41:22   13:18     1:22:37
4588  Kathy M Ploeckelmann   F3539      242/261       38:51   13:19     1:22:40
4589  Karen L Klover         F4044      219/237       39:08   13:19     1:22:41
4590  John M Sauer           WALKR     302/1553       43:33   13:19     1:22:45
4591  Steven C Lealou        M5054      202/207       42:51   13:20     1:22:48
4592  Bobbi J Pogrant        WALKR     303/1553       39:53   13:20     1:22:49
4593  Lisa Phillips          F4044      220/237       40:05   13:20     1:22:50
4594  Lyric B Doyle          F1012      224/270       40:00   13:21     1:22:52
4595  Irene E Hougard        F0109        51/87       40:28   13:21     1:22:52
4596  Shawna K Powless       F3034      236/251       45:12   13:21     1:22:53
4597  Susan O Hougard        F4044      221/237       40:28   13:21     1:22:55
4598  Paul J Staddler        M4549      302/310       40:16   13:21     1:22:56
4599  Patricia A Willems     WALKR     304/1553       41:30   13:22     1:22:58
4600  Tina E Willems         WALKR     305/1553       41:31   13:22     1:22:59
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4601  Kim M Destiche         F3539      243/261       40:07   13:22     1:23:00
4602  Kaitlin N Sikich       WALKR     306/1553       42:51   13:22     1:23:01
4603  Mark R Goldstein       M5054      203/207       42:56   13:22     1:23:02
4604  Karl J Hartstern       M6569        23/28       40:13   13:22     1:23:02
4605  Jill M Dougherty       WALKR     307/1553       41:28   13:23     1:23:05
4606  Stephanie L Garrity    WALKR     308/1553       42:11   13:23     1:23:07
4607  Lori Hesprich          WALKR     309/1553       41:49   13:23     1:23:08
4608  Gordon Runnoe          M3539      302/310       40:56   13:23     1:23:08
4609  Maleah J Merline       F1012      225/270       40:50   13:23     1:23:09
4610  Emily K Runnoe         F1012      226/270       40:50   13:23     1:23:09
4611  Anita M Kirschling     F6569         7/11       40:37   13:23     1:23:09
4612  Brian J Keehan         M4549      303/310       38:42   13:24     1:23:11
4613  Daniel J Mcquillan     M3539      303/310       42:51   13:24     1:23:16
4614  Jayne M Mcquillan      WALKR     310/1553       42:51   13:25     1:23:16
4615  Claire E Clabots       F0109        52/87       34:48   13:25     1:23:19
4616  Samuel J Rentmeester   WALKR     311/1553       44:49   13:25     1:23:21
4617  Jonathan A Hoppen      M0109       83/100       39:52   13:25     1:23:21
4618  Ellen C Watson         F4549      124/137       39:34   13:25     1:23:21
4619  Elizabeth A Hoppen     F4044      222/237       39:51   13:26     1:23:23
4620  Charles E Heinzen      WALKR     312/1553       44:49   13:26     1:23:24
4621  Lindsay Harmon         F2529      209/213       39:28   13:26     1:23:24
4622  Tina M Linzmeier       WALKR     313/1553       42:38   13:26     1:23:25
4623  Christian H Hanson     WALKR     314/1553       42:14   13:26     1:23:27
4624  Kristine J Hanson      WALKR     315/1553       42:15   13:26     1:23:28
4625  Jeff M Lotto           M4044      346/356       39:06   13:26     1:23:28
4626   Unknown               WALKR     316/1553       43:04   13:26     1:23:28
4627  Darrel L Hanson        WALKR     317/1553       42:15   13:26     1:23:28
4628  Louise A Potts         WALKR     318/1553       44:03   13:27     1:23:29
4629  Sarah J Vanboxtel      F1518      127/138       40:37   13:27     1:23:33
4630  Jeff M Mommaerts       M3034      211/212       41:31   13:28     1:23:35
4631  Kathy J Vanboxtel      F4044      223/237       40:36   13:28     1:23:36
4632  Mary Jo T Derenne      F3539      244/261       40:37   13:28     1:23:36
4633  Scott J Mallien        WALKR     319/1553       46:08   13:28     1:23:36
4634  Jan M Mellberg         F6064         9/11       38:43   13:28     1:23:38
4635  Sharon M Dyce          F5559        24/26       41:30   13:28     1:23:40
4636  Melissa A Tatro        F1518      128/138       42:33   13:28     1:23:40
4637  Paul W Mathwig         M5559      109/111       38:11   13:29     1:23:41
4638  Michelle L Gerrits     F3034      237/251       42:14   13:29     1:23:41
4639  Diana M Cholewinski    WALKR     320/1553       42:28   13:29     1:23:42
4640  Mitchell J Cole        M0109       84/100       42:31   13:29     1:23:43
4641  Kara L Fameree         WALKR     321/1553       42:10   13:29     1:23:45
4642  Marge E Kane           WALKR     322/1553       41:51   13:29     1:23:47
4643  Kristine G Gardiner    WALKR     323/1553       47:12   13:30     1:23:49
4644  Tracy L Jandrin        WALKR     324/1553       47:10   13:30     1:23:50
4645  Taylor M Debraske      F1012      227/270       40:37   13:30     1:23:51
4646  Janessa K Mladucky     F1012      228/270       42:55   13:31     1:23:54
4647  Halee A Stewart        F0109        53/87       40:32   13:31     1:23:54
4648  Debra A Stewart        F3539      245/261       40:32   13:31     1:23:55
4649  Chandra L Hansen-Doyle WALKR     325/1553       39:49   13:31     1:23:57
4650  Dawn S Wiese           WALKR     326/1553       41:45   13:31     1:24:00
4651  Emily R Rueckl         WALKR     327/1553       41:49   13:32     1:24:00
4652  Angela Antepenko       WALKR     328/1553       41:50   13:32     1:24:01
4653  Angie Seilaff          WALKR     329/1553       41:50   13:32     1:24:02
4654  Tim H Doemel           WALKR     330/1553       41:12   13:32     1:24:03
4655  Candace C Zilisch      WALKR     331/1553       42:26   13:32     1:24:04
4656  Kelly R Zilisch        WALKR     332/1553               13:32     1:24:05
4657  Barbara A Zilisch      WALKR     333/1553       42:26   13:32     1:24:05
4658  Brice C Zellner        WALKR     334/1553       45:38   13:32     1:24:05
4659  Trena F Fischer        WALKR     335/1553       41:22   13:33     1:24:06
4660  Michelle R Powless-Cro WALKR     336/1553       40:36   13:33     1:24:07
4661  Lisa J Burton          WALKR     337/1553       43:10   13:33     1:24:09
4662  Leah A Friedrich       F3034      238/251       41:26   13:33     1:24:10
4663  Tommy J Phinney        WALKR     338/1553       47:41   13:33     1:24:10
4664  Lynn M Meyers          WALKR     339/1553       42:49   13:33     1:24:11
4665  Vanessa Gonzales       F0109        54/87       41:26   13:33     1:24:11
4666  Carol A Bursek         WALKR     340/1553       45:11   13:33     1:24:11
4667  Timothy J Nies         WALKR     341/1553       40:13   13:33     1:24:12
4668  Morgan M Merkatoris    F0109        55/87       43:56   13:34     1:24:12
4669  David M Ames           M3539      304/310       47:32   13:34     1:24:13
4670  Catherine H Ames       F3539      246/261       47:32   13:34     1:24:13
4671  Isabella C Ames        F0109        56/87       47:37   13:34     1:24:14
4672  Madeline E Ames        F0109        57/87       47:35   13:34     1:24:14
4673  Carrie A Wessley       WALKR     342/1553       41:57   13:34     1:24:14
4674  Karen S Nies           WALKR     343/1553       40:16   13:34     1:24:15
4675  Alli A Uphill          WALKR     344/1553       48:45   13:34     1:24:16
4676  Kellie M Stumbris      WALKR     345/1553       48:45   13:34     1:24:16
4677  Pamela L Vlies         F3034      239/251       43:25   13:35     1:24:20
4678  Paul M Vlies           M3539      305/310       43:26   13:35     1:24:21
4679  Ann M Nejedlo          WALKR     346/1553       41:48   13:35     1:24:21
4680  Catherine M Duquaine   WALKR     347/1553       41:49   13:35     1:24:22
4681  Judith E Westphal      F3034      240/251       39:24   13:36     1:24:28
4682  Emily K Gauthier       F0109        58/87       41:57   13:36     1:24:28
4683  Scott A Gauthier       M3539      306/310       41:56   13:36     1:24:29
4684  Mickey Adams           WALKR     348/1553       41:19   13:36     1:24:29
4685  Lisa E Olson           WALKR     349/1553       41:19   13:36     1:24:29
4686  Christime L Beirne     WALKR     350/1553       41:20   13:36     1:24:30
4687  Roger H Glaeser        WALKR     351/1553       42:02   13:37     1:24:31
4688  Susan B Lambert-Tease  WALKR     352/1553       42:40   13:37     1:24:32
4689  Lynn Everson           WALKR     353/1553       42:25   13:37     1:24:33
4690  Christine L Heupel     F4044      224/237       41:07   13:37     1:24:36
4691  Cheryl A Simpson       F4549      125/137       41:07   13:37     1:24:37
4692  Matthew T Irizarry     M1012      252/279       49:27   13:38     1:24:38
4693  Stacy M Kepler         F1518      129/138       39:25   13:38     1:24:39
4694  Tammy M Blom           WALKR     354/1553       43:23   13:38     1:24:40
4695  Denise D Englebert     WALKR     355/1553       43:24   13:38     1:24:41
4696  Jordan M Angst         F1012      229/270       39:17   13:38     1:24:41
4697  Dakota R Orlich        F1012      230/270       40:54   13:39     1:24:44
4698  Mary P Barthels        WALKR     356/1553       42:44   13:39     1:24:45
4699  Debbie A Wilmet        WALKR     357/1553       42:44   13:39     1:24:46
4700  Morgan R Occhino       F0109        59/87       41:40   13:39     1:24:47
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4701  Maureen L Occhino      F4549      126/137       41:41   13:39     1:24:49
4702  Cassey L Appleton      F0109        60/87       41:56   13:40     1:24:50
4703  Nicole R Appleton      F3034      241/251       41:57   13:40     1:24:51
4704  Carrie L Chaudoir      F4549      127/137       43:02   13:40     1:24:52
4705  Jack I Cole            M3539      307/310       43:40   13:40     1:24:54
4706  Deborah M Rentmeester  WALKR     358/1553       44:47   13:40     1:24:54
4707  Stacy L Destree        WALKR     359/1553       43:49   13:40     1:24:55
4708  Barb A Thompson        WALKR     360/1553       43:03   13:41     1:24:57
4709  Nicole M Hermans       F1924      188/193       44:05   13:41     1:24:57
4710  Patricia L Destree     WALKR     361/1553       43:50   13:41     1:24:57
4711  Kay A Woelfel          WALKR     362/1553       43:03   13:41     1:24:57
4712  Thomas F Montague      WALKR     363/1553       41:14   13:41     1:24:59
4713  Dale S Rasmussen       WALKR     364/1553       43:46   13:41     1:24:59
4714  George H Farley        M7099        12/15       41:14   13:41     1:24:59
4715  Ann L Hoefs            WALKR     365/1553       42:27   13:41     1:24:59
4716  Barabara J Rasmussen   WALKR     366/1553       43:47   13:41     1:24:59
4717  Norbert L Toonen       WALKR     367/1553       42:49   13:41     1:25:01
4718  Jenifer L Delebreau    WALKR     368/1553       43:51   13:41     1:25:01
4719  Jean A Hamersky        WALKR     369/1553       43:39   13:42     1:25:02
4720  Bob J Lynett           WALKR     370/1553       44:08   13:42     1:25:05
4721  Peter J Mcintyre       WALKR     371/1553       41:22   13:42     1:25:05
4722  Jessica B Wink         F1012      231/270       44:05   13:42     1:25:05
4723  Sarah L Zweifel        WALKR     372/1553       41:56   13:42     1:25:07
4724  Heidi E Monroe         WALKR     373/1553       44:02   13:42     1:25:07
4725  Logan M Jadin          WALKR     374/1553       44:23   13:42     1:25:07
4726  Margo M King           F1012      232/270       41:41   13:43     1:25:09
4727  Patti A Chaivre        WALKR     375/1553       41:58   13:43     1:25:09
4728  Tina M Watts           F3034      242/251       43:56   13:43     1:25:10
4729  Karen J Hilker         WALKR     376/1553       42:36   13:43     1:25:13
4730  Carmela J Schmitz      WALKR     377/1553       43:51   13:43     1:25:14
4731  Wendy A Bassett        F4044      225/237       43:57   13:44     1:25:16
4732  Stephanie A Kavanaugh  WALKR     378/1553       44:25   13:44     1:25:17
4733  Lucy W Bunker          WALKR     379/1553       46:50   13:44     1:25:20
4734  Cindy A Wink           WALKR     380/1553       43:07   13:45     1:25:21
4735  James G Lealou         M4549      304/310       43:05   13:45     1:25:21
4736  Monica M Bohman        WALKR     381/1553       42:34   13:45     1:25:23
4737  Mary C Bohman          WALKR     382/1553       42:36   13:45     1:25:23
4738  Michael J Smits        WALKR     383/1553       42:38   13:45     1:25:24
4739  Scott B Coenen         WALKR     384/1553       42:38   13:45     1:25:24
4740  Josi M Mueller         F1314        93/99       40:50   13:45     1:25:24
4741  Tawnni E Lasee         F1314        94/99       40:51   13:45     1:25:25
4742  Kathleen C Smits       WALKR     385/1553       43:16   13:45     1:25:26
4743  Gerald T Doxtator      WALKR     386/1553       44:08   13:46     1:25:28
4744  Kathleen Geisen        WALKR     387/1553       42:24   13:46     1:25:33
4745  Patrick A O'connell    M1012      253/279       38:45   13:46     1:25:33
4746  Haley E Brown          F1012      233/270       40:23   13:47     1:25:35
4747  Shelby M Wedige        F1012      234/270       40:19   13:47     1:25:35
4748  Red J Noble            M6569        24/28       42:46   13:47     1:25:35
4749  Harry O Hazen          M6569        25/28       43:27   13:47     1:25:35
4750  Barbara J Gilling      WALKR     388/1553       42:25   13:47     1:25:36
4751  Angela M Duchaine      WALKR     389/1553       42:35   13:47     1:25:37
4752  Jason M Gordon         WALKR     390/1553       42:36   13:47     1:25:37
4753  Kristin N Voskamp      F3539      247/261       42:45   13:47     1:25:38
4754  Dawn D Wittig          F5054        85/91       42:45   13:48     1:25:41
4755  Lois M Snyder          WALKR     391/1553       43:09   13:48     1:25:41
4756  Cheryl M Fernstrum     WALKR     392/1553       43:09   13:48     1:25:41
4757  Lindsay R Mikulsky     WALKR     393/1553       43:12   13:48     1:25:43
4758  Quinn A Jaworski       M0109       85/100       40:49   13:48     1:25:43
4759  Kenneth A Jaworski     WALKR     394/1553       40:48   13:48     1:25:43
4760  Alison Frazier         WALKR     395/1553       45:05   13:48     1:25:44
4761  Janice V Coward        WALKR     396/1553       44:38   13:48     1:25:45
4762  Linda J Deno           F4549      128/137       41:52   13:49     1:25:46
4763  Susan A Paider         WALKR     397/1553       44:39   13:49     1:25:46
4764  Brynn Anne Ahonen      F1012      235/270       40:15   13:49     1:25:46
4765  Ben M Berken           WALKR     398/1553       47:55   13:49     1:25:47
4766  Michaela J Deno        F1924      189/193       41:52   13:49     1:25:47
4767  Heather A Wiley        WALKR     399/1553       47:55   13:49     1:25:48
4768  Michelle J Monfort     F3539      248/261       41:44   13:49     1:25:48
4769  Cindy A Prevost        WALKR     400/1553       42:35   13:49     1:25:49
4770  Irene A Stock          WALKR     401/1553       42:20   13:49     1:25:49
4771  Joseph M Chojnacki     WALKR     402/1553       41:38   13:49     1:25:49
4772  Mark R Ahonen          M4549      305/310       42:05   13:49     1:25:49
4773  Kurt W Ahonen          M0109       86/100       42:07   13:49     1:25:50
4774  Kerry J Destino        WALKR     403/1553       45:06   13:49     1:25:51
4775  Tasha M Holmes         WALKR     404/1553       42:30   13:49     1:25:51
4776  John W Kollman, Iii    WALKR     405/1553       43:24   13:50     1:25:52
4777  Jennifer A Wagner      WALKR     406/1553       44:06   13:50     1:25:53
4778  Allen J Wagner         WALKR     407/1553       44:06   13:50     1:25:53
4779  Paul A Novotny         WALKR     408/1553       42:55   13:50     1:25:55
4780  Curt J Fahlstrom       WALKR     409/1553       42:19   13:50     1:25:55
4781  Donna M Lautenbach     WALKR     410/1553       43:09   13:50     1:25:58
4782  Martha J Whitlock      F6064        10/11       42:51   13:51     1:25:59
4783  Tori V Zacarias        F1012      236/270       42:28   13:51     1:26:00
4784  Erica C Edwards        WALKR     411/1553       44:08   13:51     1:26:00
4785  Linda M Peters         WALKR     412/1553       43:09   13:51     1:26:00
4786  Sandy K Konop          WALKR     413/1553       42:47   13:51     1:26:01
4787  Mindy R Thompson       WALKR     414/1553       43:34   13:51     1:26:01
4788  Denise M Safford       WALKR     415/1553       42:55   13:51     1:26:01
4789  Kim G Thiry            WALKR     416/1553       43:33   13:51     1:26:02
4790  Gerald G Safford       WALKR     417/1553       42:57   13:51     1:26:02
4791  Karen Tremel           WALKR     418/1553       44:18   13:51     1:26:03
4792  Karen M Safford        WALKR     419/1553       42:57   13:51     1:26:03
4793  Wendy J Schleis        WALKR     420/1553       42:56   13:51     1:26:03
4794  Patti L Bishop         F5054        86/91       41:47   13:51     1:26:04
4795  Scott P Ronsmans       M4549      306/310       43:31   13:52     1:26:05
4796  Jeff Tremel            WALKR     421/1553       44:54   13:52     1:26:06
4797  Rachel N Huben         F1012      237/270       40:03   13:52     1:26:07
4798  Sharon J Nolan         WALKR     422/1553       42:31   13:52     1:26:07
4799  Shannon C Gilbertson   WALKR     423/1553       40:43   13:52     1:26:07
4800  David M Nolan          WALKR     424/1553       42:32   13:52     1:26:07
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4801  Tammy L Mcnicoll       WALKR     425/1553       43:34   13:52     1:26:08
4802  Candice M Matuszak     F1012      238/270       38:05   13:52     1:26:09
4803  Andy G Kalz            M1012      254/279       44:44   13:52     1:26:09
4804  Donna K Schlais        WALKR     426/1553       43:35   13:53     1:26:12
4805  Lynsey A Parlier       WALKR     427/1553       43:39   13:53     1:26:13
4806  Jane M Hilgemann       WALKR     428/1553       43:39   13:53     1:26:14
4807  Jo A Watson            WALKR     429/1553       43:40   13:53     1:26:14
4808  Julie M Roberts        WALKR     430/1553       43:42   13:53     1:26:14
4809  Maribeth A Felmer      WALKR     431/1553       43:30   13:53     1:26:14
4810  Steve R Englebert      WALKR     432/1553       44:18   13:53     1:26:15
4811  Lori A Englebert       WALKR     433/1553       44:19   13:53     1:26:15
4812  Kristy A Krenke        F1314        95/99       38:06   13:54     1:26:17
4813  Martha Ahrendt Gurung  WALKR     434/1553       44:40   13:54     1:26:20
4814  Patricia A Fameree     WALKR     435/1553       42:12   13:54     1:26:21
4815  Hollie A Deruyter      F2529      210/213       44:06   13:55     1:26:26
4816  Kenneth D Strmiska     WALKR     436/1553       44:40   13:55     1:26:26
4817  Julie A Felmer         WALKR     437/1553       43:37   13:55     1:26:26
4818  Bryan W Iwen           WALKR     438/1553       44:42   13:55     1:26:26
4819  Sabina Singh           WALKR     439/1553       44:42   13:55     1:26:27
4820  David G Roberts        WALKR     440/1553       43:40   13:55     1:26:27
4821  Carmen M Ayala-Iwen    WALKR     441/1553       44:43   13:55     1:26:27
4822  Katherine L Sinkewicz  WALKR     442/1553       44:00   13:55     1:26:28
4823  Collette M Sinkewicz   WALKR     443/1553       43:58   13:55     1:26:29
4824  Diane T Jilot          WALKR     444/1553       44:09   13:56     1:26:30
4825  Rachel E Neuville      NODIV        14/15       43:21   13:56     1:26:30
4826  Cathy I Allcox         WALKR     445/1553       43:31   13:56     1:26:30
4827  Justin G Kudick        WALKR     446/1553       43:32   13:56     1:26:31
4828  Liz M Neuville         WALKR     447/1553       43:21   13:56     1:26:31
4829  Kyle E Kudick          WALKR     448/1553       43:33   13:56     1:26:32
4830  Carla K Drootsan       F3539      249/261       58:44   13:56     1:26:32
4831  Robert W Debeck        WALKR     449/1553       42:50   13:56     1:26:32
4832  Shelley M Vanboxel     WALKR     450/1553       42:21   13:56     1:26:33
4833  Abby P Schweiner       F0109        61/87       42:40   13:56     1:26:34
4834  Sara E Malay           F3539      250/261       42:39   13:57     1:26:35
4835  Joe N Rock             M1012      255/279       46:35   13:57     1:26:36
4836  Jan C Schmechel        WALKR     451/1553       44:52   13:57     1:26:38
4837  Lindsay Hall           WALKR     452/1553       44:53   13:57     1:26:38
4838  Joseph L Ley           M7099        13/15       43:18   13:57     1:26:39
4839  Melanie A Thomson      WALKR     453/1553       44:07   13:57     1:26:39
4840  Chandra L Schmechel    WALKR     454/1553       44:55   13:57     1:26:40
4841  Tina K Hollenbeck      WALKR     455/1553       43:17   13:58     1:26:43
4842  Lydia L Jerabek        F1012      239/270       41:17   13:58     1:26:43
4843  Alyssa M Peters        WALKR     456/1553       46:03   13:58     1:26:43
4844  William S Gehrke       WALKR     457/1553       42:52   13:58     1:26:44
4845  Bryce A Grunwaldt      M0109       87/100       45:21   13:58     1:26:44
4846  Brett A Grunwaldt      M4044      347/356       45:19   13:58     1:26:45
4847  Melissa M Mauer        WALKR     458/1553       44:17   13:59     1:26:48
4848  Nate O Vandenbusch     M1012      256/279       41:50   13:59     1:26:48
4849  Rose M Skaletski       F5054        87/91       40:49   13:59     1:26:51
4850  Elizabeth A Jerabek    F1012      240/270       41:05   13:59     1:26:51
4851  Sandra L Strand        WALKR     459/1553       43:27   13:59     1:26:51
4852  Christina L Boldt      F3539      251/261       43:55   13:59     1:26:52
4853  Stacy A Massart        F1012      241/270       40:57   13:59     1:26:53
4854  Bob J Helbick          WALKR     460/1553       44:30   13:59     1:26:53
4855  Joshua P Markee        M0109       88/100       43:27   13:59     1:26:53
4856  Michelle L Pitz        WALKR     461/1553       40:55   13:59     1:26:53
4857  Corey Woods            M0109       89/100       42:51   14:00     1:26:54
4858  Jelmer G Swoboda       M6569        26/28       42:50   14:00     1:26:54
4859  Kris A Clarksen        WALKR     462/1553       44:05   14:00     1:26:54
4860  Kathy L Lealiou        WALKR     463/1553       41:32   14:00     1:26:55
4861  Shelly G Edwards       WALKR     464/1553       44:07   14:00     1:26:57
4862  Anna C Jandrin         F0109        62/87       41:18   14:00     1:26:57
4863  Barb J Johnson         WALKR     465/1553       44:09   14:00     1:26:58
4864  Lee A Hietpas          WALKR     466/1553       44:10   14:00     1:27:00
4865  Robert J Neumann       WALKR     467/1553       43:54   14:00     1:27:00
4866  Andrew A Smith         WALKR     468/1553       44:40   14:01     1:27:00
4867  Megan C Jammer         F1012      242/270       44:38   14:01     1:27:01
4868  Allison S Amezcua      WALKR     469/1553       44:41   14:01     1:27:01
4869  Mark R Rowe            M5054      204/207       44:37   14:01     1:27:01
4870  Anna M Rowe            F1012      243/270       44:51   14:01     1:27:01
4871  Michelle C Gruber      F3034      243/251       43:08   14:01     1:27:01
4872  Kathi L Sikich         WALKR     470/1553       42:50   14:01     1:27:01
4873  Julie M Vanhorn        F1518      130/138       42:21   14:01     1:27:02
4874  Dana D Bailey          WALKR     471/1553       44:40   14:01     1:27:03
4875  Luanne W Kostelic      WALKR     472/1553       41:09   14:01     1:27:04
4876  Joni M Reese           WALKR     473/1553       43:40   14:02     1:27:08
4877  Patty A Albers         WALKR     474/1553       45:47   14:02     1:27:09
4878  Mark W Conway          M4044      348/356       39:34   14:02     1:27:11
4879  Leslie L Heller        WALKR     475/1553       43:14   14:02     1:27:12
4880  Denise J Vogel         WALKR     476/1553       43:14   14:02     1:27:12
4881  Jenny L Ruplinger      WALKR     477/1553       45:33   14:03     1:27:13
4882  Diane P Ouradnik       F4549      129/137       44:50   14:03     1:27:18
4883  Patricia M Weinstein   WALKR     478/1553       42:37   14:03     1:27:19
4884  Whitney A Bennett      WALKR     479/1553       42:38   14:04     1:27:19
4885   Unknown               WALKR     480/1553       45:23   14:04     1:27:20
4886  Alex P Gajeski         WALKR     481/1553       48:30   14:04     1:27:20
4887  Alexander J Scray      M1012      257/279       45:39   14:04     1:27:20
4888  Lisa A Smet            WALKR     482/1553       43:53   14:04     1:27:21
4889  Christine A Josephs    WALKR     483/1553       43:53   14:04     1:27:21
4890  Jennifer L Weinstein   WALKR     484/1553       42:38   14:04     1:27:23
4891  Brianna M Noeldner     WALKR     485/1553       47:18   14:04     1:27:23
4892  Kurt J Linssen         WALKR     486/1553       43:30   14:04     1:27:23
4893  Deborah A Ambrose      WALKR     487/1553       43:30   14:04     1:27:24
4894  Dorian C Bennett       WALKR     488/1553       42:35   14:05     1:27:26
4895  David N Heugel         WALKR     489/1553       44:16   14:05     1:27:27
4896  Heather Harvat         WALKR     490/1553       41:41   14:05     1:27:28
4897  Jeannie K Ribbens      F0109        63/87       40:01   14:05     1:27:29
4898  Angela C Bair          WALKR     491/1553       44:17   14:05     1:27:29
4899  Mark R Kappell         WALKR     492/1553       45:03   14:05     1:27:30
4900  Aaron M Nell           WALKR     493/1553       44:17   14:05     1:27:30
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4901  Lee E Stueber          M6064        50/50       44:11   14:06     1:27:31
4902  Patty A Sturtz         WALKR     494/1553       43:01   14:06     1:27:31
4903  Julie A Scray          WALKR     495/1553       45:31   14:06     1:27:32
4904  Sandy L Faltynski      WALKR     496/1553       42:21   14:06     1:27:35
4905  Peggy A Malcore        WALKR     497/1553       44:55   14:07     1:27:39
4906  Brett L Jilot          WALKR     498/1553       44:12   14:07     1:27:40
4907  Susan L Roznowski      WALKR     499/1553       44:57   14:07     1:27:40
4908  Michelle H Simmons     F3034      244/251       45:06   14:07     1:27:40
4909  Tina M Sauer           WALKR     500/1553       43:36   14:07     1:27:42
4910  Joan M Calabaza        F4549      130/137       42:02   14:07     1:27:42
4911  Colleen A Ducke        WALKR     501/1553       42:57   14:08     1:27:47
4912  Rocky Roznowski        M1012      258/279       41:10   14:08     1:27:48
4913  Carole M Englebert     WALKR     502/1553       43:36   14:08     1:27:48
4914  Lou Ann Stedl          WALKR     503/1553       43:29   14:08     1:27:48
4915  Kim W Dohm             F3539      252/261       43:02   14:08     1:27:49
4916  Lindsey M Dohm         F0109        64/87       43:02   14:08     1:27:49
4917  Kelly A Schauer        WALKR     504/1553       47:33   14:08     1:27:49
4918  Jean M Fiedler         F7099          5/6       41:48   14:09     1:27:51
4919  Margaret A Lee         WALKR     505/1553       45:07   14:09     1:27:51
4920   Unknown               WALKR     506/1553       45:22   14:09     1:27:51
4921  Meghan R Thomas        WALKR     507/1553       44:06   14:09     1:27:53
4922  Joann Metzler          WALKR     508/1553       45:11   14:09     1:27:54
4923  Chris Vanalstine       WALKR     509/1553       43:57   14:09     1:27:54
4924  Linda A Hoffman        WALKR     510/1553       43:14   14:09     1:27:55
4925  Rita J Baretta         F4044      226/237       43:14   14:09     1:27:55
4926  Dorleen M Delveaux     WALKR     511/1553       45:11   14:09     1:27:55
4927  Sue Schaefer           WALKR     512/1553       43:58   14:09     1:27:56
4928  Jay A Yaeso            M3539      308/310       44:59   14:10     1:27:56
4929  Mary E Stevens         WALKR     513/1553       43:17   14:10     1:27:57
4930  Susan K Winkelspecht   F5054        88/91       45:00   14:10     1:27:57
4931  Amy J Ellis            WALKR     514/1553       45:10   14:10     1:27:57
4932  Chuck Carver           WALKR     515/1553       44:57   14:10     1:27:57
4933  Thomas C Rein          WALKR     516/1553       46:07   14:10     1:27:57
4934  Steven P Drake         WALKR     517/1553       49:04   14:10     1:27:58
4935  Molly K French         WALKR     518/1553       44:08   14:10     1:27:59
4936  Irene J Drake          WALKR     519/1553       49:01   14:10     1:27:59
4937  Barbara A Braun        F3539      253/261       45:03   14:10     1:28:01
4938  Nancy Krahn            F4044      227/237       45:02   14:10     1:28:01
4939  Sue T Macco            WALKR     520/1553       42:25   14:11     1:28:03
4940  Linda P Pieschek       WALKR     521/1553       43:53   14:11     1:28:04
4941  Karen E Ludolph        WALKR     522/1553       45:06   14:11     1:28:05
4942  Ted A Ludolph          M4044      349/356       45:15   14:11     1:28:06
4943  Debra L Drumm          WALKR     523/1553       44:23   14:11     1:28:06
4944  Shannon Malott         F1924      190/193       41:26   14:11     1:28:06
4945  Lisa A Guns            WALKR     524/1553       44:15   14:11     1:28:06
4946  Beth A Vanrossum       WALKR     525/1553       44:16   14:11     1:28:07
4947  Diane K Strenski       WALKR     526/1553       44:33   14:13     1:28:15
4948  Linda S Mayotte        WALKR     527/1553       44:32   14:13     1:28:15
4949  Cheri M Laing          WALKR     528/1553       45:31   14:13     1:28:15
4950  Debbie A Cochart       WALKR     529/1553       45:31   14:13     1:28:15
4951  Diane M Judkins        WALKR     530/1553       44:03   14:13     1:28:17
4952  Todd A Judkins         M4044      350/356       44:04   14:13     1:28:18
4953  Betty A Vaness         WALKR     531/1553       45:56   14:13     1:28:20
4954  Nicolas Lepak          WALKR     532/1553       41:32   14:13     1:28:20
4955  Ben J Jones            WALKR     533/1553       41:34   14:14     1:28:21
4956  Steven W Lepak         WALKR     534/1553       41:33   14:14     1:28:21
4957  George Lepak           WALKR     535/1553       41:35   14:14     1:28:22
4958  Ann Marie A Prue       F1314        96/99       44:28   14:14     1:28:22
4959  Todd W Cherney         WALKR     536/1553       46:42   14:14     1:28:22
4960  Sherry G Bailey        WALKR     537/1553       43:32   14:14     1:28:23
4961  Shiva P Arava          M3034      212/212       40:17   14:14     1:28:24
4962  Sara L Blomiley        WALKR     538/1553       44:21   14:14     1:28:26
4963  Jim J Junio            WALKR     539/1553       44:52   14:15     1:28:27
4964  Jesse J Scheer         M0109       90/100       36:46   14:15     1:28:28
4965  Brian D Fisk           WALKR     540/1553       45:46   14:15     1:28:29
4966  Megan M Ludolph        F0109        65/87       37:10   14:15     1:28:29
4967  Sara A Henrichs        WALKR     541/1553       43:57   14:15     1:28:33
4968  John Griffith          M2529      172/174       42:19   14:16     1:28:35
4969  Dawn M Hoes            WALKR     542/1553       43:58   14:16     1:28:35
4970  Levi F Sprenger        M1012      259/279       42:19   14:16     1:28:35
4971  Frank C Radosevich     M6569        27/28       42:19   14:16     1:28:36
4972  Carla L Daniels        WALKR     543/1553       45:47   14:16     1:28:36
4973  Larry J Wiest          WALKR     544/1553       44:56   14:16     1:28:37
4974  Adam C Wiest           WALKR     545/1553       44:58   14:16     1:28:37
4975  Linda A Koeller        WALKR     546/1553       43:47   14:16     1:28:39
4976  David J Koeller        WALKR     547/1553       43:48   14:17     1:28:40
4977  Brandon M Pritzl       WALKR     548/1553       38:15   14:17     1:28:42
4978  Linda A Thill          WALKR     549/1553       46:35   14:18     1:28:48
4979  Bernice Lytie-Hoffeman F6569         8/11       45:05   14:18     1:28:49
4980  Richard A Rutley       WALKR     550/1553       44:25   14:18     1:28:52
4981  Stacy R Peeters        WALKR     551/1553       41:22   14:19     1:28:53
4982  Cheri A Dudra          WALKR     552/1553       44:06   14:19     1:28:53
4983  Ricarda M Deyo         F1518      131/138       41:52   14:19     1:28:54
4984  Sydney L Voohrees      F1012      244/270       41:53   14:19     1:28:54
4985  Shelba J Rhode         WALKR     553/1553       44:55   14:19     1:28:54
4986  Karrie P Logan         WALKR     554/1553       44:06   14:19     1:28:55
4987  David R Dudra          WALKR     555/1553       44:06   14:19     1:28:55
4988  Darlene M Nowak        F1518      132/138       44:56   14:19     1:28:55
4989  Robert W Bengtson      WALKR     556/1553       40:36   14:19     1:28:58
4990  Kay A Brosig           WALKR     557/1553       46:52   14:19     1:28:58
4991  Susan J Torres         F5559        25/26       41:59   14:20     1:29:00
4992  Randy J Fontaine       WALKR     558/1553       44:12   14:20     1:29:01
4993  Randy L Brienen        WALKR     559/1553       44:12   14:20     1:29:01
4994  Alan E Tuttle          WALKR     560/1553       44:03   14:20     1:29:01
4995  Jacqueline R Sehring   WALKR     561/1553       44:59   14:20     1:29:02
4996  Kim A Tuttle           WALKR     562/1553       44:04   14:20     1:29:02
4997  Terry C Jeffers        WALKR     563/1553       45:05   14:20     1:29:04
4998  Stacey A Tenor         WALKR     564/1553       44:51   14:21     1:29:04
4999  Mary P Baierl          WALKR     565/1553       47:39   14:21     1:29:05
5000  Kari L Bellin-Sloat    WALKR     566/1553       32:20   14:21     1:29:06
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
5001  Genevieve T Bellin-Wil F2529      211/213       32:19   14:21     1:29:06
5002  Nick J Diedrich        WALKR     567/1553       45:32   14:21     1:29:07
5003  Deena L Bellin         WALKR     568/1553       32:19   14:21     1:29:07
5004  Ashley E Bellin-Sloat  WALKR     569/1553       32:22   14:21     1:29:07
5005  Judy A Detrie          WALKR     570/1553       46:16   14:21     1:29:09
5006  Lisa M Nolan           WALKR     571/1553       46:17   14:21     1:29:09
5007  Rick L Jadin           WALKR     572/1553       46:18   14:22     1:29:11
5008  Patti A Whiting        WALKR     573/1553       44:24   14:22     1:29:14
5009  Ruth A Carriveau       WALKR     574/1553       44:25   14:22     1:29:16
5010  Kathleen A Roarty      WALKR     575/1553       45:37   14:22     1:29:16
5011  Chris M Groff          WALKR     576/1553       44:11   14:23     1:29:17
5012  Jake A Poore           M1518      143/145       40:30   14:23     1:29:18
5013  Alyssa M Warner        F1012      245/270       41:31   14:23     1:29:20
5014  Roxanne K Zellner      WALKR     577/1553       45:37   14:23     1:29:20
5015  Danielle M Wolske      WALKR     578/1553       43:38   14:23     1:29:21
5016  Joann E Romuald        WALKR     579/1553       44:51   14:23     1:29:22
5017  Sharon A Unsinn        WALKR     580/1553       44:52   14:23     1:29:22
5018  Debra A Patek          WALKR     581/1553       45:39   14:23     1:29:23
5019  Erik G Moore           M1012      260/279       39:27   14:23     1:29:23
5020  Susan M Meaney         WALKR     582/1553       45:40   14:24     1:29:25
5021  Luann J Bougie         WALKR     583/1553       45:11   14:24     1:29:26
5022  Lori J Neubauer        WALKR     584/1553       45:11   14:24     1:29:26
5023  Richard A Last         WALKR     585/1553       44:26   14:24     1:29:27
5024  Joe Cmeyla             WALKR     586/1553       45:43   14:25     1:29:31
5025  Jeffrey W Herlache     WALKR     587/1553       47:15   14:26     1:29:36
5026  Patricia R Reedy       WALKR     588/1553       47:15   14:26     1:29:37
5027  Brooke Doxtator        F1924      191/193       48:49   14:26     1:29:37
5028  Breanna L Umentum      WALKR     589/1553       39:44   14:26     1:29:38
5029  Brooke A Yindra        WALKR     590/1553       39:45   14:26     1:29:39
5030  Connie J Huxford       WALKR     591/1553       46:18   14:26     1:29:41
5031  Dawn M Thiel           WALKR     592/1553       45:39   14:27     1:29:42
5032  Nicole A Huxford       WALKR     593/1553       46:19   14:27     1:29:44
5033  Jay J Davide           WALKR     594/1553       45:06   14:27     1:29:45
5034  Eden J Monfort         F1012      246/270       41:46   14:27     1:29:45
5035  Alix R Englebert       WALKR     595/1553       44:42   14:27     1:29:45
5036  Pat A Kiekhaefer       F4549      131/137       47:09   14:27     1:29:45
5037  Kathy M Davide         WALKR     596/1553       45:06   14:27     1:29:45
5038  Kim Goral              WALKR     597/1553       45:47   14:27     1:29:45
5039  Tabby M Joski          WALKR     598/1553       45:02   14:27     1:29:47
5040  Lisa F Lischka         WALKR     599/1553       45:37   14:27     1:29:48
5041  Chris A Felton         WALKR     600/1553       58:41   14:28     1:29:48
5042  Jamie A Bramer         WALKR     601/1553       45:49   14:28     1:29:48
5043  Kathy L Rollin         WALKR     602/1553       47:01   14:28     1:29:48
5044  Jane M Vanhorn         F4044      228/237       40:43   14:28     1:29:48
5045  Suzie E Leist          WALKR     603/1553       45:47   14:28     1:29:49
5046  Sue A Pike             WALKR     604/1553       47:00   14:28     1:29:49
5047  Paula S Nelson         WALKR     605/1553       45:13   14:28     1:29:50
5048  Joe R Piumbroeck       WALKR     606/1553       45:30   14:28     1:29:51
5049  James S Vanderpas      WALKR     607/1553       45:32   14:28     1:29:52
5050  Kevin P Murphy         WALKR     608/1553       45:31   14:28     1:29:52
5051  Kathy A Jacobs         WALKR     609/1553       45:37   14:29     1:29:54
5052  Jordan J Quick         WALKR     610/1553       44:20   14:29     1:29:55
5053  Matthew J Dechamps     WALKR     611/1553       44:22   14:29     1:29:56
5054  Robert Rhyner          WALKR     612/1553       45:13   14:30     1:30:00
5055  Erin Kanzenbach        WALKR     613/1553       46:55   14:30     1:30:01
5056  Jack E Rhyner          WALKR     614/1553       45:14   14:30     1:30:02
5057  Linda S Theisen        WALKR     615/1553       44:11   14:30     1:30:02
5058  Karen A Prevost        WALKR     616/1553       45:48   14:30     1:30:04
5059  Rosalyn E Simonar      WALKR     617/1553       45:49   14:30     1:30:04
5060  Bradley S Johnson      WALKR     618/1553       44:11   14:30     1:30:06
5061  Morgan L Johnson       F1012      247/270       44:15   14:31     1:30:07
5062  Paula J Burkart        WALKR     619/1553       45:38   14:31     1:30:07
5063  Barbara A Laplant      WALKR     620/1553       44:42   14:31     1:30:08
5064  Elizabeth J Bonfigt    WALKR     621/1553       44:03   14:31     1:30:08
5065  Robert S Chapman       WALKR     622/1553       46:36   14:31     1:30:08
5066  Jenny L Patton         F0109        66/87       42:34   14:31     1:30:11
5067  Jonathon J Jenkins     M4044      351/356       42:32   14:31     1:30:12
5068  Lacey M Stuebs         F1518      133/138       42:48   14:31     1:30:12
5069  Keith J Brownlow       M4044      352/356       45:06   14:32     1:30:13
5070  Emily E Jenkins        F0109        67/87       42:35   14:32     1:30:13
5071  Nicole M Tessmann      F3034      245/251       45:06   14:32     1:30:13
5072  Beth J Day             WALKR     623/1553       45:49   14:32     1:30:18
5073  Paul F Strand          WALKR     624/1553       46:56   14:33     1:30:19
5074  Carol J Connor         WALKR     625/1553       40:42   14:33     1:30:20
5075  Cody M Hallam          M0109       91/100       41:39   14:33     1:30:20
5076  Sherrie K Diedrich     WALKR     626/1553       45:35   14:33     1:30:24
5077  Donna A Basche         WALKR     627/1553       46:04   14:34     1:30:27
5078  Jennifer L Crabb       WALKR     628/1553       46:04   14:34     1:30:27
5079  Tanner P Wenzel        M1012      261/279       42:20   14:34     1:30:29
5080  Shelly Quick           F3539      254/261       44:20   14:34     1:30:29
5081  Paul J Wenzel          M4044      353/356       42:19   14:34     1:30:29
5082  Joann M Werner         WALKR     629/1553       45:56   14:34     1:30:31
5083  Nancy B Brunner        WALKR     630/1553       44:52   14:35     1:30:36
5084  Anna M Lisle           WALKR     631/1553       43:21   14:35     1:30:36
5085  Brittany Cisler        WALKR     632/1553       43:23   14:35     1:30:37
5086  David A Lisle          M4044      354/356       43:22   14:36     1:30:38
5087  Cassidy A Behnke       WALKR     633/1553       45:50   14:36     1:30:42
5088  Valerie A Behnke       WALKR     634/1553       45:51   14:36     1:30:43
5089  Jackie M Bluma         WALKR     635/1553       46:12   14:37     1:30:49
5090  Barbara J Wendorf      WALKR     636/1553       45:47   14:38     1:30:52
5091  Nancy L Bares          WALKR     637/1553       44:56   14:38     1:30:53
5092  Maureen L Becks        WALKR     638/1553       44:15   14:38     1:30:54
5093  Mary A Kidd            WALKR     639/1553       44:15   14:38     1:30:54
5094  Monica J Novak         WALKR     640/1553       44:57   14:38     1:30:54
5095  Patricia A Shaffer     WALKR     641/1553       46:05   14:38     1:30:55
5096  Carol J Drosner        WALKR     642/1553       45:47   14:38     1:30:55
5097  Clara L Weiss          WALKR     643/1553       46:01   14:38     1:30:56
5098  Corinna R Wanish       F1012      248/270       38:54   14:38     1:30:56
5099  Diane L Kiley          WALKR     644/1553       46:11   14:39     1:30:56
5100  Marty L Rady           WALKR     645/1553       45:34   14:39     1:30:57
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5101  Michele J Christiansen WALKR     646/1553       46:22   14:39     1:30:58
5102  Holly J Stuebs         F3034      246/251       46:22   14:39     1:30:58
5103  Duane J Oudenhoven     WALKR     647/1553       47:05   14:39     1:31:00
5104  Becky A Oudenhoven     WALKR     648/1553       47:04   14:39     1:31:01
5105  Margaret A Blondheim   WALKR     649/1553       46:11   14:39     1:31:01
5106  Nicole L Behling       WALKR     650/1553       45:53   14:39     1:31:02
5107  Gina M Wesolowski      WALKR     651/1553       45:52   14:39     1:31:02
5108  Patrick J Masse        WALKR     652/1553               14:40     1:31:05
5109  Carrie D Masse         WALKR     653/1553               14:40     1:31:05
5110  Cherie D Johnson       WALKR     654/1553       46:42   14:40     1:31:07
5111  Kathy A George         WALKR     655/1553       46:43   14:40     1:31:07
5112  Lana J Campbell        WALKR     656/1553       45:19   14:41     1:31:09
5113  Bryce W Luttenegger    WALKR     657/1553       45:58   14:41     1:31:09
5114  Colin Gleason          M1012      262/279       42:16   14:41     1:31:09
5115  Ruth E Rye             WALKR     658/1553       45:21   14:41     1:31:09
5116  Katie M Hendrickson    WALKR     659/1553       45:21   14:41     1:31:09
5117  Paul J Roznowski       WALKR     660/1553       45:04   14:41     1:31:10
5118  Paul D Hunsader        M4549      307/310       45:52   14:41     1:31:10
5119  Brenda A Hunsader      F4044      229/237       45:53   14:41     1:31:10
5120  Amy M Rabas            WALKR     661/1553       45:05   14:41     1:31:11
5121  Brittany L Pyatt       WALKR     662/1553       38:54   14:41     1:31:11
5122  Jason Sinkula          WALKR     663/1553       47:03   14:41     1:31:13
5123  Luke Stadler           M2529      173/174       47:02   14:41     1:31:13
5124  Jeffrey L Koehler      WALKR     664/1553       47:56   14:41     1:31:13
5125  Andrew W Zounic        WALKR     665/1553       48:53   14:41     1:31:14
5126  Raymond C Mura         WALKR     666/1553       45:26   14:42     1:31:15
5127  Peggy M Thielke        WALKR     667/1553       46:44   14:42     1:31:18
5128  Kim Gracyalny          WALKR     668/1553       43:21   14:42     1:31:19
5129  Diane J Sweney         WALKR     669/1553       46:45   14:42     1:31:20
5130  Patti Sojka            WALKR     670/1553       47:26   14:43     1:31:22
5131  Dan R Sands            M4549      308/310       46:27   14:43     1:31:22
5132  Peggy D Sands          F4044      230/237       46:28   14:43     1:31:23
5133  Trudy J Knuepfer       WALKR     671/1553       44:58   14:43     1:31:23
5134  Andy J Kollath         M1518      144/145       44:56   14:43     1:31:23
5135  Lori M Wozniak         F4549      132/137       44:56   14:43     1:31:24
5136  Rita G Janssen         F7099          6/6       44:56   14:43     1:31:25
5137  Barbara A Franken      WALKR     672/1553       46:47   14:44     1:31:28
5138  Denise Pettey          WALKR     673/1553       45:45   14:44     1:31:28
5139  Amy J Franken          WALKR     674/1553       46:47   14:44     1:31:28
5140  Jill Trochta           WALKR     675/1553       47:16   14:44     1:31:31
5141  Colleen M Boland       WALKR     676/1553       44:49   14:45     1:31:37
5142  Emily H Boland         WALKR     677/1553       44:50   14:45     1:31:37
5143  Mary Jo Scanlan        WALKR     678/1553       48:34   14:45     1:31:38
5144  Julie A Weber          WALKR     679/1553       45:55   14:46     1:31:41
5145  Carl J Weber           WALKR     680/1553       45:56   14:46     1:31:42
5146  Diana M Wubben         WALKR     681/1553       46:56   14:46     1:31:43
5147  Dawn M Roth            WALKR     682/1553       46:56   14:46     1:31:44
5148  Griffin T Wachtendonk  M1012      263/279       42:00   14:46     1:31:44
5149  Luanne Mcnulty         WALKR     683/1553       44:55   14:46     1:31:44
5150  Jordan D Tlachac       M1012      264/279       42:01   14:46     1:31:45
5151  Barbara A Brenkus      WALKR     684/1553       46:13   14:47     1:31:47
5152  Dewey Trogdon          WALKR     685/1553       46:13   14:47     1:31:48
5153  Thomas J Brenkus       WALKR     686/1553       46:10   14:47     1:31:48
5154  Danielle Sinkula       F2529      212/213       47:02   14:48     1:31:54
5155  Joe C Jarosh           M5559      110/111       45:25   14:48     1:31:55
5156  Jennifer A Engelbrecht F2529      213/213       47:01   14:48     1:31:55
5157  Taylor R Younkle       F1012      249/270       41:46   14:48     1:31:56
5158  Lisa M Bolle           WALKR     687/1553       45:54   14:48     1:31:57
5159  Kelly A Carlson        WALKR     688/1553       47:16   14:48     1:31:58
5160  Brittany H Kugler      WALKR     689/1553       47:19   14:48     1:31:58
5161  Roger P Longsine       WALKR     690/1553       45:37   14:48     1:31:58
5162  Katie E Reber          F1924      192/193       47:17   14:48     1:31:58
5163  Terri M Winter         WALKR     691/1553       45:57   14:49     1:31:58
5164  Melanie A Degrand      F1012      250/270       41:46   14:49     1:31:58
5165  Brian C Younkle        M4549      309/310       41:34   14:49     1:31:59
5166  Robert D Maki          WALKR     692/1553       46:00   14:49     1:32:03
5167  Sandra B Maki          WALKR     693/1553       46:01   14:49     1:32:03
5168  Bonnie J Dalebroux     F3539      255/261       46:40   14:49     1:32:04
5169  Allison E Dalebroux    F0109        68/87       46:40   14:50     1:32:05
5170  Lowell D Stoelting     WALKR     694/1553       46:40   14:50     1:32:05
5171  Stan E Stoelting       WALKR     695/1553       46:41   14:50     1:32:05
5172  Ann M Noeldner         WALKR     696/1553       47:18   14:50     1:32:06
5173  Lisa M Harmann         WALKR     697/1553       47:59   14:50     1:32:07
5174  Jaynie A Timm          WALKR     698/1553       45:49   14:51     1:32:11
5175  Elizabeth M Huempfner  WALKR     699/1553       47:27   14:51     1:32:11
5176  Janelle F Nickerson    F3034      247/251       45:50   14:51     1:32:11
5177  Stacey L Pomeroy       WALKR     700/1553       47:04   14:51     1:32:13
5178  Jeanne E Moeller       WALKR     701/1553       47:34   14:51     1:32:13
5179  Marijo Nelson          WALKR     702/1553       47:05   14:51     1:32:13
5180  Jill M Moroni          WALKR     703/1553       47:32   14:51     1:32:14
5181  Jeffrey L Herm         WALKR     704/1553       46:47   14:51     1:32:14
5182  Melissa L Proski       WALKR     705/1553       47:28   14:51     1:32:14
5183  Thomas J Warren        WALKR     706/1553               14:51     1:32:14
5184  Chrissie H Burie       WALKR     707/1553       48:07   14:52     1:32:17
5185  Rodney D Irwin         WALKR     708/1553       48:51   14:52     1:32:17
5186  Larry I Bell           WALKR     709/1553       47:28   14:52     1:32:18
5187  Kayne L Coleman        WALKR     710/1553       47:02   14:52     1:32:18
5188  Carrie R Bell          WALKR     711/1553       47:29   14:52     1:32:19
5189  Lora C Bell            WALKR     712/1553       47:29   14:52     1:32:19
5190  Jennifer J Faccio      WALKR     713/1553       46:27   14:52     1:32:20
5191  Kathy A Greene         F6569         9/11       42:58   14:52     1:32:20
5192  Judy Wingo             WALKR     714/1553       45:20   14:52     1:32:21
5193  Jordan L Leiberg       WALKR     715/1553       46:51   14:52     1:32:21
5194  John J Burie           WALKR     716/1553       48:06   14:52     1:32:21
5195  Peggy A George         WALKR     717/1553       45:20   14:52     1:32:22
5196  Barb A Kowalczyk       WALKR     718/1553       47:07   14:52     1:32:22
5197  Austin M Curtis        WALKR     719/1553       46:53   14:53     1:32:24
5198  Keele R Curtis         WALKR     720/1553       46:53   14:53     1:32:24
5199  Jennifer Graham        WALKR     721/1553       40:22   14:53     1:32:26
5200  Sandy L Hermes         WALKR     722/1553       48:27   14:53     1:32:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
5201  Nicole M Scherer       WALKR     723/1553       46:51   14:53     1:32:28
5202  Sharon K Gajeski       WALKR     724/1553       48:28   14:53     1:32:28
5203  Tammy L Hallet         WALKR     725/1553       46:52   14:53     1:32:29
5204  Elizabeth D Slaby      WALKR     726/1553       46:12   14:53     1:32:29
5205  Peter R Hanaway        WALKR     727/1553       47:09   14:53     1:32:29
5206  Michael J Hanaway      WALKR     728/1553       47:09   14:53     1:32:29
5207  Stan J Lardinois       WALKR     729/1553       46:56   14:54     1:32:30
5208  Linda M Slaby          WALKR     730/1553       46:11   14:54     1:32:30
5209  Theresa A Lardinois    WALKR     731/1553       46:57   14:54     1:32:30
5210  Shirley A Haller       WALKR     732/1553       45:36   14:54     1:32:32
5211  Elizabeth A Westerman  WALKR     733/1553       45:45   14:54     1:32:33
5212  Bob R Radosevich       WALKR     734/1553       47:09   14:55     1:32:36
5213  Heidi Christensen      WALKR     735/1553       47:23   14:55     1:32:36
5214  Jennifer L Zahringer   WALKR     736/1553       47:29   14:55     1:32:36
5215  Rachael Meyerhofer     WALKR     737/1553       47:30   14:55     1:32:37
5216  Tricia L Janssen       WALKR     738/1553       46:46   14:55     1:32:38
5217  Julie Christensen      WALKR     739/1553       47:25   14:55     1:32:38
5218  Wendy L Antolec        WALKR     740/1553       46:47   14:55     1:32:38
5219  Joan M Lipp            WALKR     741/1553       47:24   14:55     1:32:38
5220  Matthew R Demers       WALKR     742/1553       47:00   14:55     1:32:39
5221  Cheryl M Wolf          WALKR     743/1553       47:58   14:55     1:32:39
5222  Marnie M Rankin        WALKR     744/1553       47:02   14:55     1:32:40
5223  Melissa S Bieker       WALKR     745/1553       47:27   14:56     1:32:43
5224  Melissa F Arnoldi      F3539      256/261       47:35   14:56     1:32:43
5225  Lisa M Lamal           F3539      257/261       46:02   14:56     1:32:44
5226  Cindy J Wagner         WALKR     746/1553       47:28   14:56     1:32:44
5227  Miranda L Davis        F1012      251/270       45:17   14:56     1:32:45
5228  Michelle L Buresh      WALKR     747/1553       44:17   14:57     1:32:52
5229  Jill M Turner          WALKR     748/1553       46:17   14:57     1:32:52
5230  Cindy M Schmidt        WALKR     749/1553       47:30   14:57     1:32:52
5231  Barb A Kollross        WALKR     750/1553       46:17   14:57     1:32:53
5232  Debra L Dekeuster      WALKR     751/1553       46:07   14:57     1:32:54
5233  Stanley J Mrozinski    M1012      265/279       43:41   14:58     1:32:54
5234  Holly A Huntley        WALKR     752/1553       46:07   14:58     1:32:54
5235  Jennifer A Bengtson    WALKR     753/1553       50:16   14:58     1:32:56
5236  Wally W Walker         WALKR     754/1553       48:26   14:58     1:32:56
5237  Diane Krieghoff        WALKR     755/1553       50:17   14:58     1:32:57
5238  Marcia L Lemmen        WALKR     756/1553       46:27   15:00     1:33:07
5239  Colette A Uphill       WALKR     757/1553       48:43   15:00     1:33:07
5240  Jennifer A Irwin       WALKR     758/1553       48:50   15:00     1:33:08
5241  Mary Lou Bunker        WALKR     759/1553       47:34   15:00     1:33:11
5242  Amy R Deyo             F3034      248/251       47:29   15:00     1:33:11
5243  Lucy A Arendt          WALKR     760/1553       47:23   15:00     1:33:12
5244  John D Arendt          WALKR     761/1553       47:23   15:00     1:33:13
5245  Karen M Pierner        WALKR     762/1553       44:17   15:01     1:33:14
5246  Brigette M Douthitt    WALKR     763/1553       47:02   15:02     1:33:23
5247  Kristina E Meneau      WALKR     764/1553       46:20   15:02     1:33:24
5248  Julie A Vertz          WALKR     765/1553       47:14   15:03     1:33:28
5249  Mary B Polacarz        WALKR     766/1553       47:15   15:03     1:33:29
5250  Michael B Mcmullen     M1012      266/279       45:42   15:03     1:33:31
5251  Mike J Mcmullen        M4044      355/356       45:43   15:03     1:33:31
5252  Lora L Jagodinski      F3539      258/261       44:35   15:04     1:33:32
5253  Dee M Perkins          WALKR     767/1553       46:05   15:04     1:33:32
5254  Debra A Vandenplas     WALKR     768/1553       46:51   15:04     1:33:35
5255  Bailey S Jaworski      WALKR     769/1553       46:27   15:04     1:33:36
5256  Maggie L Dickinson     F0109        69/87       46:08   15:04     1:33:36
5257  Jim A Perkins          WALKR     770/1553       46:09   15:04     1:33:37
5258  Carry J Clancy         WALKR     771/1553       46:33   15:05     1:33:39
5259  Bridget A Clancy       WALKR     772/1553       46:33   15:05     1:33:39
5260  Christin M Jaworski    WALKR     773/1553       46:36   15:05     1:33:40
5261  Cindy Niess            WALKR     774/1553       46:28   15:05     1:33:41
5262  Laverne M Riess        WALKR     775/1553       46:29   15:05     1:33:41
5263  Mary M Larsen          WALKR     776/1553       46:37   15:05     1:33:43
5264  Jenny L Jorgensen      WALKR     777/1553       47:26   15:06     1:33:45
5265  Terry O Clancy         WALKR     778/1553       46:39   15:06     1:33:45
5266  Natasia Geyer          WALKR     779/1553       47:57   15:06     1:33:45
5267  Karen J Holmes         WALKR     780/1553       47:22   15:06     1:33:45
5268  Susan A Kane           WALKR     781/1553       47:21   15:06     1:33:46
5269  Josh E Jorgensen       M2529      174/174       47:29   15:06     1:33:46
5270  Barb Ryan              WALKR     782/1553       46:39   15:06     1:33:50
5271  Kathryn A Geimer-Chojn WALKR     783/1553       46:39   15:06     1:33:50
5272  Alan W Peebles         WALKR     784/1553       44:50   15:07     1:33:50
5273  Susan J Krausert       WALKR     785/1553       47:51   15:07     1:33:53
5274  Timothy L Claflin      WALKR     786/1553       48:53   15:07     1:33:55
5275  Britney Ambrose        F1012      252/270       44:21   15:08     1:33:57
5276  John J Andler          WALKR     787/1553       46:23   15:08     1:33:57
5277  Ruth A Douthitt        WALKR     788/1553       49:00   15:08     1:33:58
5278  Marlin J Huppert       WALKR     789/1553       45:57   15:08     1:33:58
5279  Michael P Kenney       WALKR     790/1553       46:27   15:08     1:33:58
5280  Denise M Dauplaise     WALKR     791/1553       49:23   15:08     1:33:59
5281  Todd D Mead            WALKR     792/1553       49:27   15:08     1:34:00
5282  Tammy J Waubanascum    WALKR     793/1553       47:44   15:08     1:34:00
5283  Linda L Corsten        WALKR     794/1553       47:59   15:08     1:34:00
5284  Mavis J Andler         WALKR     795/1553       45:50   15:08     1:34:00
5285  Peggy A Hahn           WALKR     796/1553       45:50   15:08     1:34:00
5286  Michelle L Pagel       WALKR     797/1553       47:57   15:08     1:34:00
5287  Mike D Gerrits         WALKR     798/1553       47:56   15:08     1:34:00
5288  Anne M Hicks           WALKR     799/1553       47:04   15:08     1:34:01
5289  Susan M Rockhill       WALKR     800/1553       47:58   15:08     1:34:01
5290  Mary K Wenzel          WALKR     801/1553       47:05   15:08     1:34:02
5291  Joellen Wilinski       WALKR     802/1553       47:56   15:09     1:34:03
5292  Rebecca A Reed         WALKR     803/1553       45:38   15:09     1:34:03
5293  Tayler A Hanold        WALKR     804/1553       46:45   15:09     1:34:04
5294  Kenneth J Gow          M0109       92/100       48:26   15:09     1:34:06
5295  Judy M Landwehr        WALKR     805/1553       49:15   15:09     1:34:07
5296  Joan E Lardinois       WALKR     806/1553       47:56   15:09     1:34:08
5297  Cheryl A Melnarik      WALKR     807/1553       47:56   15:09     1:34:08
5298  Tracy L Adams          F4044      231/237       46:48   15:10     1:34:10
5299  Jeffrey W Gauthier     M3539      309/310       45:04   15:10     1:34:11
5300  Taylor A Gauthier      F0109        70/87       45:05   15:10     1:34:12
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5301  Danielle N Peebles     F1518      134/138       45:12   15:10     1:34:12
5302  Doug T Laluzerne       WALKR     808/1553       48:35   15:11     1:34:16
5303  Sue L Laluzerne        WALKR     809/1553       48:36   15:11     1:34:16
5304  Sarah Sentowski        WALKR     810/1553       45:37   15:11     1:34:16
5305  Renee M Conrad         WALKR     811/1553       45:38   15:11     1:34:16
5306  Andie L Burklund       F1518      135/138       48:25   15:11     1:34:17
5307  Kim K Wood             WALKR     812/1553       48:24   15:11     1:34:17
5308  Lori A Destree         WALKR     813/1553       48:37   15:11     1:34:17
5309  David M Destree        M4044      356/356       48:36   15:11     1:34:18
5310  Mary-Kathryn Guzek     WALKR     814/1553       49:10   15:11     1:34:18
5311  Cassandra A Etter-Wenz WALKR     815/1553       48:46   15:11     1:34:18
5312  Beth C Mckelvey        F0109        71/87       46:41   15:11     1:34:19
5313  Susan K Mckelvey       F4044      232/237       46:40   15:11     1:34:20
5314  Brooke S Mckelvey      F1012      253/270       46:35   15:11     1:34:21
5315  Kayla V Naparalla      F1012      254/270       49:39   15:12     1:34:22
5316  Maureen Vanroy         WALKR     816/1553       46:51   15:12     1:34:23
5317  Jeanne A Delforge      WALKR     817/1553       46:53   15:12     1:34:25
5318  Jane A Green           WALKR     818/1553       50:08   15:12     1:34:25
5319  Sherri M Konkol        WALKR     819/1553       46:33   15:13     1:34:28
5320  Dawn M Gorski          WALKR     820/1553       47:07   15:13     1:34:29
5321  Lynn M Gagnon          WALKR     821/1553       47:08   15:13     1:34:29
5322  Becky A Schmidt        WALKR     822/1553       48:39   15:13     1:34:29
5323  Lane M Grabow          WALKR     823/1553       48:41   15:13     1:34:30
5324  Jan Nichols            WALKR     824/1553       47:36   15:14     1:34:34
5325  Vicky Sell             WALKR     825/1553       47:35   15:14     1:34:35
5326  Joslyn Cunningham      F3034      249/251       46:20   15:14     1:34:35
5327  Michele L Willis       WALKR     826/1553       47:43   15:14     1:34:36
5328  Careen M Pribyl        WALKR     827/1553       44:20   15:14     1:34:37
5329  Elizabeth M Willis     WALKR     828/1553       47:45   15:14     1:34:37
5330  April J Vandehei       WALKR     829/1553       48:26   15:14     1:34:38
5331  Gerry N Whaley         F6569        10/11       48:35   15:14     1:34:39
5332  Robert P Peot          WALKR     830/1553       47:38   15:15     1:34:41
5333  Susan M Naniot         WALKR     831/1553       48:41   15:15     1:34:42
5334  Brittany L Kallies     WALKR     832/1553       50:12   15:15     1:34:42
5335  Gina G Conigliaro      F0109        72/87       44:07   15:15     1:34:42
5336  Alisha A Borowitz      F1012      255/270       49:38   15:15     1:34:43
5337  Jean C Jammer          WALKR     833/1553       50:11   15:15     1:34:44
5338  Bonnie C Lisle         WALKR     834/1553       47:22   15:15     1:34:44
5339  Maribeth V Hill        WALKR     835/1553       47:22   15:15     1:34:44
5340  Diane R Beimborn       WALKR     836/1553       52:15   15:15     1:34:46
5341  Daniel R Schulz        WALKR     837/1553       49:13   15:16     1:34:47
5342  Susan M Ryskoski       WALKR     838/1553       47:22   15:16     1:34:48
5343  Mary T Wagner          WALKR     839/1553       46:51   15:16     1:34:48
5344  Kevin P Steavpack      WALKR     840/1553       48:03   15:16     1:34:51
5345  Mary Jo A Aschenbrenne WALKR     841/1553       47:44   15:16     1:34:51
5346  Chantel L Sundholm     WALKR     842/1553       47:23   15:17     1:34:52
5347  Molly A Ryskoski       WALKR     843/1553       47:23   15:17     1:34:52
5348  Don Damitz             WALKR     844/1553       47:53   15:17     1:34:55
5349  Diane L Mueller        WALKR     845/1553       47:52   15:17     1:34:55
5350  Tiffany L Pelishek     WALKR     846/1553       48:55   15:17     1:34:56
5351  Desiree D Duescher     WALKR     847/1553       48:56   15:17     1:34:57
5352  Shar M Withbroe        WALKR     848/1553       50:07   15:18     1:34:59
5353  Terri A Hanold         WALKR     849/1553       46:44   15:18     1:35:04
5354  Betty A Radosevich     WALKR     850/1553       47:11   15:19     1:35:07
5355  Troy D Hurley          M1012      267/279       37:58   15:19     1:35:09
5356  Eric Anderson          WALKR     851/1553       47:33   15:19     1:35:10
5357  Dave L Hendricks       WALKR     852/1553       47:35   15:19     1:35:11
5358  Sandy J Lavin          WALKR     853/1553       47:59   15:20     1:35:11
5359  David J Degrave        WALKR     854/1553       52:42   15:20     1:35:11
5360  Charla M Everard       WALKR     855/1553       48:03   15:20     1:35:15
5361  Alissa Bourguignon     WALKR     856/1553       47:55   15:21     1:35:18
5362  Angela J Clayton       WALKR     857/1553       50:45   15:21     1:35:22
5363  Debbie Bourguignon     WALKR     858/1553       47:59   15:21     1:35:22
5364  Laurie D Vanschyndel   WALKR     859/1553       47:42   15:22     1:35:24
5365  Adolph A Bona          WALKR     860/1553       47:43   15:22     1:35:24
5366  Mark V Annarumma       WALKR     861/1553       49:21   15:22     1:35:25
5367  Bob Lemieux  Iii       WALKR     862/1553       49:31   15:22     1:35:25
5368  Lori A Grosschadle     WALKR     863/1553       48:06   15:22     1:35:26
5369  Terry A Carlson        WALKR     864/1553       48:06   15:22     1:35:26
5370  Carol J Radosevich     WALKR     865/1553       47:22   15:22     1:35:28
5371  Claire M Peters        WALKR     866/1553       47:23   15:22     1:35:29
5372  Nancy J Bennett        WALKR     867/1553       51:43   15:22     1:35:29
5373  Amber M Gronnert       WALKR     868/1553       48:17   15:23     1:35:30
5374  Jeff Wolslegel         WALKR     869/1553       48:12   15:23     1:35:30
5375  Brianna M Radosevich   WALKR     870/1553       48:04   15:23     1:35:31
5376  Chris M Fredrick       WALKR     871/1553       49:14   15:23     1:35:31
5377  Georgia A Kneeland     WALKR     872/1553       48:19   15:23     1:35:31
5378  Elizabeth J Bennett    WALKR     873/1553       48:05   15:23     1:35:31
5379  Allison D Lemieux      WALKR     874/1553       49:28   15:23     1:35:32
5380  Dianna L Burton        WALKR     875/1553       48:40   15:23     1:35:33
5381  Angie M Radosevich     WALKR     876/1553       48:04   15:23     1:35:33
5382  Amy J Jens             WALKR     877/1553       48:41   15:23     1:35:34
5383  Evan R Ash             WALKR     878/1553       48:06   15:23     1:35:36
5384  Mary T Lemere          WALKR     879/1553       56:23   15:24     1:35:36
5385  Keri L Tessmer         WALKR     880/1553       48:17   15:24     1:35:36
5386  Thaddaeus S Zakrzewski M7099        14/15       49:13   15:24     1:35:36
5387  Maryann Devine         WALKR     881/1553       49:21   15:24     1:35:37
5388  Sue M Dewane           WALKR     882/1553       52:13   15:24     1:35:39
5389  Nancy J Schofield      WALKR     883/1553       48:33   15:25     1:35:42
5390  Michele L Griffith     WALKR     884/1553       48:34   15:25     1:35:43
5391  Bonnie J Richter       WALKR     885/1553       48:07   15:25     1:35:43
5392  Deborah L Zernicke     WALKR     886/1553       48:07   15:25     1:35:44
5393  Jennifer A Sterletske  WALKR     887/1553       48:47   15:25     1:35:44
5394  Sam E Diezel           WALKR     888/1553       47:08   15:25     1:35:48
5395  Michael J Gonion       NODIV        15/15       47:07   15:25     1:35:48
5396  Benita M Blomiley      WALKR     889/1553       47:37   15:26     1:35:48
5397  Marilyn A Lemerond     WALKR     890/1553       47:53   15:26     1:35:48
5398  Gerald V Abitz         WALKR     891/1553       47:40   15:26     1:35:49
5399  Alyssa S Phinney       WALKR     892/1553       48:01   15:26     1:35:51
5400  Jill M Champeau        WALKR     893/1553       48:04   15:27     1:35:56
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5401  Eric S Seidl           M1012      268/279       46:41   15:27     1:35:56
5402  Dorothy A Fisher       WALKR     894/1553       48:06   15:27     1:35:58
5403  Lisa J Lieungh         WALKR     895/1553       48:05   15:28     1:36:03
5404  Lisa A Schweiner       WALKR     896/1553       50:07   15:28     1:36:03
5405  Ashley E Schweiner     WALKR     897/1553       50:09   15:28     1:36:03
5406  Ronda L Geyer          WALKR     898/1553       47:58   15:28     1:36:04
5407  Lori A Cherney         WALKR     899/1553       48:04   15:28     1:36:04
5408  Jack R Whaley          M6569        28/28       48:34   15:28     1:36:05
5409  Hope E Roff            F1012      256/270       47:59   15:28     1:36:05
5410  Stephen L Thomas       WALKR     900/1553       48:46   15:28     1:36:06
5411  Kayla M Davis          F1012      257/270       45:38   15:28     1:36:06
5412  Chuck C Cole           WALKR     901/1553       49:59   15:29     1:36:08
5413  Marc G Ritter          WALKR     902/1553       50:19   15:29     1:36:10
5414  Arlys Hubbard          WALKR     903/1553       48:02   15:29     1:36:11
5415  Tyrell Q Johnson       M1012      269/279       44:02   15:30     1:36:14
5416  Susan L Touchet        WALKR     904/1553       46:46   15:30     1:36:15
5417  Ruth A Brandt          F0109        73/87       39:23   15:30     1:36:15
5418  Kathleen P Brandt      F3539      259/261       39:23   15:30     1:36:15
5419  Julie M Phinney        WALKR     905/1553       48:02   15:30     1:36:16
5420  Michael T Bork         WALKR     906/1553       47:47   15:30     1:36:16
5421  Keifer K Zimmerman     F0109        74/87       46:00   15:30     1:36:17
5422  Randall J Skinkis      WALKR     907/1553       49:00   15:30     1:36:17
5423  Doris C Giesler        WALKR     908/1553       46:42   15:30     1:36:17
5424  Marge A Bork           F6064        11/11       47:47   15:30     1:36:17
5425  Cassandra M Fischer    WALKR     909/1553       48:59   15:30     1:36:18
5426  Kendra K Zimmerman     F1518      136/138       46:00   15:30     1:36:18
5427  Mary J Wellens         WALKR     910/1553       47:09   15:31     1:36:20
5428  Stephanie M Orans      WALKR     911/1553       50:45   15:31     1:36:20
5429  Alexandra M Hernandez  WALKR     912/1553       50:47   15:31     1:36:22
5430  Tim Mallien            WALKR     913/1553       47:19   15:31     1:36:25
5431  Deanna L Hughes        WALKR     914/1553       48:19   15:32     1:36:25
5432  Mckallyn E Wesely      F0109        75/87       44:08   15:32     1:36:26
5433  Jill M Taicher         WALKR     915/1553       48:15   15:32     1:36:27
5434  Cindy A Scherer        WALKR     916/1553       48:16   15:32     1:36:27
5435  Mary L Senecal         WALKR     917/1553       45:08   15:32     1:36:27
5436  Elliott J Bowker       M0109       93/100       37:26   15:32     1:36:27
5437  Berndt C Brummel       WALKR     918/1553       50:42   15:32     1:36:27
5438  Sandy M Wilson         WALKR     919/1553       45:09   15:32     1:36:27
5439  Chrys E Bohm           WALKR     920/1553       48:36   15:32     1:36:31
5440  Mary E Ziemer          WALKR     921/1553       48:59   15:33     1:36:32
5441  Gloria J Slack         WALKR     922/1553       47:42   15:33     1:36:33
5442  Jean R Desmidt         WALKR     923/1553       47:42   15:33     1:36:33
5443  Paula K Brummel        WALKR     924/1553       50:42   15:33     1:36:33
5444  Denine L Landwehr      WALKR     925/1553       48:58   15:33     1:36:33
5445  Nancy J Remington      F4549      133/137       48:53   15:33     1:36:33
5446  Patricia C Vangheem    WALKR     926/1553       48:34   15:33     1:36:37
5447  Antoinette M Peters    WALKR     927/1553       46:45   15:34     1:36:42
5448  Gabrielle M Piette     F0109        76/87       43:58   15:34     1:36:44
5449  Kristen L Zambrowicz   F0109        77/87       43:57   15:35     1:36:44
5450  Maria C Irizarry       F0109        78/87       46:07   15:35     1:36:45
5451  Nicole L Hiltunen      F3034      250/251       46:23   15:35     1:36:45
5452  Megan E Temp           WALKR     928/1553       44:21   15:35     1:36:45
5453  William K Matzke       M1012      270/279       47:01   15:35     1:36:50
5454  Nick N Adams           M1012      271/279       47:00   15:35     1:36:50
5455  Kathleen D Masse       WALKR     929/1553       47:34   15:36     1:36:55
5456  Kalleigh M Orr         WALKR     930/1553       46:45   15:36     1:36:55
5457  Nancy L Timm           WALKR     931/1553       47:35   15:36     1:36:56
5458  Patti J Vandenheuvel   WALKR     932/1553       47:45   15:37     1:36:58
5459  Evan M Alioto          M0109       94/100       45:27   15:38     1:37:06
5460  Christine C Congdon    WALKR     933/1553       50:20   15:38     1:37:06
5461  Sarah H Congdon        WALKR     934/1553       50:21   15:38     1:37:07
5462  Wendy M Herman         WALKR     935/1553       48:42   15:39     1:37:10
5463  Julie D Hoffman        WALKR     936/1553       48:43   15:39     1:37:11
5464  Marie A Kubichek       WALKR     937/1553       49:56   15:39     1:37:12
5465  Jean M Mccormick       WALKR     938/1553       48:18   15:39     1:37:13
5466  Debbie K Stoiber       F5054        89/91       45:26   15:39     1:37:13
5467  Gregory C Stoiber      M5054      205/207       45:25   15:39     1:37:13
5468  Nicole L Behrendt      WALKR     939/1553       49:57   15:39     1:37:14
5469  Renee C Kries          WALKR     940/1553       47:52   15:39     1:37:15
5470  Brooke Gleason         F1012      258/270       45:39   15:40     1:37:15
5471  Christine C Verbeten   WALKR     941/1553       48:04   15:40     1:37:17
5472  Trisha L Wheeler       WALKR     942/1553       48:03   15:40     1:37:18
5473  Benjamin J Warner      WALKR     943/1553       47:17   15:40     1:37:19
5474  Lora H Warner          WALKR     944/1553       47:18   15:40     1:37:20
5475  Diane M Perry          WALKR     945/1553       48:52   15:40     1:37:21
5476  Rachael C Mccrary      WALKR     946/1553       49:34   15:41     1:37:22
5477  Judy A Beerntsen       WALKR     947/1553       48:51   15:41     1:37:23
5478  Catherine K Hornung    WALKR     948/1553       48:22   15:41     1:37:24
5479  Daniel J Desautels     WALKR     949/1553       46:26   15:41     1:37:24
5480  Charles J Hornung      WALKR     950/1553       48:21   15:41     1:37:24
5481  Sandra Conard          WALKR     951/1553       49:16   15:41     1:37:24
5482  Virginia L Goral       WALKR     952/1553       49:18   15:41     1:37:25
5483  Kathy S Mccrary        WALKR     953/1553       49:34   15:41     1:37:26
5484  Jenny Conard           WALKR     954/1553       49:20   15:42     1:37:28
5485  Alison E Cox           WALKR     955/1553       45:51   15:42     1:37:30
5486  Rob Mier               WALKR     956/1553       53:38   15:42     1:37:31
5487  Sabrina A Mueller      WALKR     957/1553       45:51   15:42     1:37:31
5488  Jordan S Piepenburg    WALKR     958/1553       45:52   15:42     1:37:31
5489  Kim M Gillis           WALKR     959/1553       53:38   15:42     1:37:32
5490  Tara M Yang            WALKR     960/1553       51:47   15:42     1:37:34
5491  Nancy R Blaha          WALKR     961/1553       49:19   15:43     1:37:34
5492  Betty Holschbach       WALKR     962/1553       49:20   15:43     1:37:35
5493  Rebecca A Rabas        WALKR     963/1553       50:48   15:43     1:37:37
5494  Susan L Rabas          WALKR     964/1553       50:48   15:43     1:37:38
5495  Brenda L Brayko        WALKR     965/1553       49:46   15:44     1:37:40
5496  Terri A Piontek        WALKR     966/1553       49:38   15:44     1:37:43
5497  Cynthia Lasecki        WALKR     967/1553       44:22   15:44     1:37:44
5498  Lisa M Windey          WALKR     968/1553       49:39   15:44     1:37:45
5499  Kathy A Rein           WALKR     969/1553       49:39   15:44     1:37:46
5500  Ginny M Orr            WALKR     970/1553       46:44   15:45     1:37:47
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5501  Hanne Deslauriers      WALKR     971/1553       49:12   15:45     1:37:47
5502  Ronald E Deslauriers   WALKR     972/1553       49:13   15:45     1:37:48
5503  Aaron L Brunner        WALKR     973/1553       45:49   15:45     1:37:49
5504  Cheryl Webb            WALKR     974/1553       49:31   15:45     1:37:51
5505  Robert C Tripp         WALKR     975/1553       49:51   15:45     1:37:52
5506  Kristine K Cherney     WALKR     976/1553       49:34   15:46     1:37:54
5507  Diana J Demeny         WALKR     977/1553       48:10   15:46     1:37:55
5508  Jo N Rattonetti        WALKR     978/1553       49:09   15:46     1:37:56
5509  John M Blackburn       WALKR     979/1553       49:10   15:46     1:37:57
5510  Ellen M Miron          WALKR     980/1553       49:59   15:46     1:37:58
5511  Brianna M Barrett      WALKR     981/1553       49:59   15:46     1:37:59
5512  Christine D Lindner    WALKR     982/1553       49:28   15:47     1:38:01
5513  Heather Millett        WALKR     983/1553       49:44   15:47     1:38:02
5514  Alison M Harvath       WALKR     984/1553       49:28   15:47     1:38:02
5515  Rodney D Millett       WALKR     985/1553       49:43   15:47     1:38:02
5516  Julie A Baugnet        WALKR     986/1553       50:01   15:47     1:38:03
5517  Judith H Everson       WALKR     987/1553       49:45   15:47     1:38:03
5518  Rick A Paque           WALKR     988/1553       55:07   15:47     1:38:04
5519  Debbie L Vandenbush    F4044      233/237       50:03   15:47     1:38:05
5520  Cheryl Beyer           WALKR     989/1553       48:11   15:48     1:38:07
5521  Ken L Beyer            WALKR     990/1553       48:10   15:48     1:38:07
5522  Michael R Maki         WALKR     991/1553       47:59   15:48     1:38:07
5523  Jill M Maki            WALKR     992/1553       48:00   15:48     1:38:08
5524  Carissa A Hinkens-Cham F1012      259/270       49:44   15:48     1:38:08
5525  Nancy A Buntin         WALKR     993/1553       49:04   15:48     1:38:09
5526  Brenda L Legois        F3539      260/261       51:35   15:48     1:38:11
5527  Rebecca L Vandenburgt  WALKR     994/1553       50:05   15:48     1:38:11
5528  Diane S Paque          WALKR     995/1553       49:05   15:48     1:38:11
5529  Katelyn D Legois       F1012      260/270       51:36   15:49     1:38:11
5530  Ephraim D Liefke       WALKR     996/1553       48:50   15:49     1:38:15
5531  Lou Ann M Norsetter    WALKR     997/1553       48:19   15:49     1:38:15
5532  Mary Ann M Liefke      WALKR     998/1553       48:52   15:49     1:38:16
5533  Suzanne M Hills        WALKR     999/1553       50:08   15:50     1:38:19
5534  Laura L Buresh         WALKR    1000/1553       48:34   15:50     1:38:22
5535  Diana L Umentum        WALKR    1001/1553       48:33   15:51     1:38:24
5536  Diane L Holda          WALKR    1002/1553       49:36   15:51     1:38:25
5537  Steven Lefevre         WALKR    1003/1553       48:35   15:51     1:38:25
5538  Mona J Buresh          F4549      134/137       48:32   15:51     1:38:25
5539  Susan M Rusch          F5054        90/91       49:28   15:51     1:38:25
5540  Tracy L Yindra         WALKR    1004/1553       48:34   15:51     1:38:25
5541  Crystal G Schneider    WALKR    1005/1553       49:54   15:51     1:38:26
5542  Kathy L Carter         WALKR    1006/1553       49:28   15:51     1:38:26
5543  Jodi A Buresh          WALKR    1007/1553       48:30   15:51     1:38:26
5544  Katie M Zellner        F1012      261/270       47:26   15:51     1:38:27
5545  Debbie A Wertel        WALKR    1008/1553       49:55   15:51     1:38:28
5546  Leah K Ledvina         WALKR    1009/1553       48:00   15:51     1:38:28
5547  Amy A Zellner          WALKR    1010/1553       47:20   15:51     1:38:29
5548  Ashley R Johnson       F1012      262/270       47:21   15:51     1:38:29
5549  Diane M Richardson     WALKR    1011/1553       48:00   15:51     1:38:29
5550  Gregory J Abts         M4549      310/310               15:51     1:38:29
5551  Lisa A Jackovich       WALKR    1012/1553       48:31   15:51     1:38:29
5552  Rod P Wolf             WALKR    1013/1553       50:38   15:52     1:38:31
5553  Barbara A Schleis      WALKR    1014/1553       50:38   15:52     1:38:31
5554  Sherri A Wagnitz       WALKR    1015/1553       47:39   15:52     1:38:32
5555  Carol J Gerrits        WALKR    1016/1553       47:40   15:52     1:38:33
5556  Kevin D Kabacinski     WALKR    1017/1553       50:15   15:52     1:38:33
5557  Anna C Miller          WALKR    1018/1553       46:22   15:53     1:38:36
5558  Peggy J Kehler         WALKR    1019/1553       49:18   15:53     1:38:37
5559  Sandy K Stein          WALKR    1020/1553       49:19   15:53     1:38:38
5560  Justin D Schweiner     WALKR    1021/1553       49:36   15:53     1:38:39
5561  Connor Gleason         M0109       95/100       45:38   15:53     1:38:40
5562  Maria R Torres         WALKR    1022/1553       49:31   15:54     1:38:46
5563  Jude Torres            WALKR    1023/1553       49:32   15:54     1:38:47
5564  Peter J Nasgovitz      WALKR    1024/1553       49:48   15:55     1:38:50
5565  Sheila J Ennett        WALKR    1025/1553       49:49   15:55     1:38:51
5566  Carol A Braatz         WALKR    1026/1553       51:45   15:55     1:38:51
5567  Michelle A Bartz       WALKR    1027/1553       49:50   15:55     1:38:52
5568  Cathy B Millett        WALKR    1028/1553       49:43   15:55     1:38:52
5569  Tertia L Debraske      WALKR    1029/1553       49:46   15:55     1:38:52
5570  Louanne G Kuzmic       WALKR    1030/1553       48:44   15:55     1:38:53
5571  Pam Leiberg            WALKR    1031/1553       48:43   15:55     1:38:53
5572  Amber L Curtis         WALKR    1032/1553       48:48   15:55     1:38:54
5573  Denise Cisler          WALKR    1033/1553       48:31   15:55     1:38:54
5574  Kelsi M Funk           WALKR    1034/1553       50:45   15:55     1:38:54
5575  Andrea M Erickson      WALKR    1035/1553       48:21   15:56     1:38:55
5576  Mary Beth Ryan         WALKR    1036/1553       48:20   15:56     1:38:55
5577  Justin J Hayward       M0109       96/100       49:29   15:56     1:38:56
5578  Debbie J Hayward       F4044      234/237       49:28   15:56     1:38:56
5579  Margaret P Pickett     WALKR    1037/1553       49:31   15:56     1:39:00
5580  Cynthia M Fisher       WALKR    1038/1553       49:29   15:56     1:39:00
5581  Rachel M Hoffmann      F1012      263/270       49:13   15:56     1:39:00
5582  Lynn M Hyer            WALKR    1039/1553       49:30   15:56     1:39:00
5583  Nicole A Vandenplas    F1012      264/270       49:43   15:57     1:39:01
5584  Leann Hoffmann         WALKR    1040/1553       49:14   15:57     1:39:01
5585  Judith A Schultz       WALKR    1041/1553       48:59   15:57     1:39:06
5586  Mary K Tomasiak        WALKR    1042/1553       50:02   15:57     1:39:06
5587  Mary L Schall          WALKR    1043/1553       49:08   15:57     1:39:07
5588  Mary L Demunck         WALKR    1044/1553       48:59   15:58     1:39:07
5589  Kathy A Heraly         WALKR    1045/1553       49:10   15:58     1:39:08
5590  David F Bolle          WALKR    1046/1553       49:22   15:58     1:39:08
5591  Tyler J Alberts        WALKR    1047/1553       49:58   15:58     1:39:08
5592  Codi J Alberts         WALKR    1048/1553       49:58   15:58     1:39:09
5593  Tina Vang              WALKR    1049/1553       50:12   15:58     1:39:09
5594  Ryan N Simonet         WALKR    1050/1553       50:47   15:58     1:39:11
5595  Maren C Wachter        WALKR    1051/1553       50:14   15:58     1:39:11
5596  Zachary C Simonet      WALKR    1052/1553       50:46   15:58     1:39:11
5597  Amy M Dercks           WALKR    1053/1553       49:27   15:58     1:39:12
5598  Jenny Klaus            WALKR    1054/1553       49:52   15:58     1:39:12
5599  Erika P Wachter        WALKR    1055/1553       50:06   15:58     1:39:13
5600  Mary P Mallien         WALKR    1056/1553       49:33   15:58     1:39:13
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5601  Cheryl L Mornard       WALKR    1057/1553       49:53   15:59     1:39:14
5602  Lori A Danelski        WALKR    1058/1553       49:34   15:59     1:39:15
5603  Beth B Simonet         WALKR    1059/1553       50:47   15:59     1:39:17
5604  Shirley M Woloszyk     WALKR    1060/1553       50:15   15:59     1:39:19
5605  Mary T Bosse           WALKR    1061/1553       50:16   16:00     1:39:20
5606  Craig Kummer           WALKR    1062/1553       49:17   16:00     1:39:22
5607  Faye E Drankoff        WALKR    1063/1553       49:18   16:00     1:39:23
5608  Carolyn S Colvert      WALKR    1064/1553       50:21   16:00     1:39:23
5609  Susan C Blanz          WALKR    1065/1553       50:26   16:00     1:39:25
5610  Robert E Colvert       WALKR    1066/1553       50:22   16:00     1:39:25
5611  Nicole F Holda         F1314        97/99       49:36   16:00     1:39:25
5612  Tamara Singh           WALKR    1067/1553       50:42   16:01     1:39:27
5613  Phil Singh             WALKR    1068/1553       50:43   16:01     1:39:27
5614  Sue Schultz            WALKR    1069/1553       49:24   16:01     1:39:29
5615  Lori Riopelle          WALKR    1070/1553       49:24   16:01     1:39:30
5616  Lori A Swanson         WALKR    1071/1553       49:51   16:01     1:39:30
5617  Kari A Anderson        WALKR    1072/1553       49:52   16:01     1:39:31
5618  Brittney N Bekkers     WALKR    1073/1553       49:29   16:01     1:39:32
5619  Tom M Bekkers          WALKR    1074/1553       49:29   16:02     1:39:34
5620  Madeline C O'connor    WALKR    1075/1553       49:55   16:02     1:39:35
5621  Dennis M O'connor      WALKR    1076/1553       49:54   16:02     1:39:36
5622  Eugene A Leboeuf       WALKR    1077/1553       51:32   16:03     1:39:39
5623  Jennifer K Severson    WALKR    1078/1553       49:41   16:03     1:39:39
5624  Jaicie A Dantzman      WALKR    1079/1553       49:41   16:03     1:39:39
5625  Desray L Renard        WALKR    1080/1553       49:41   16:03     1:39:40
5626  Kristin L Michels      WALKR    1081/1553       50:08   16:03     1:39:42
5627  Nancy J Schlies        WALKR    1082/1553       50:14   16:04     1:39:45
5628  Amanda A Suster        WALKR    1083/1553       50:16   16:04     1:39:45
5629  Theresa A Suster       WALKR    1084/1553       50:15   16:04     1:39:46
5630  Katie E Koerner        WALKR    1085/1553       51:51   16:04     1:39:50
5631  Lindsey L Collins      WALKR    1086/1553       51:51   16:04     1:39:50
5632  Tim J Kallies          WALKR    1087/1553       50:13   16:05     1:39:54
5633  Diane Klepp            WALKR    1088/1553       49:55   16:05     1:39:54
5634  Martin E Klepp         WALKR    1089/1553       49:57   16:05     1:39:54
5635  Mary A Connis          WALKR    1090/1553       50:20   16:06     1:39:58
5636  David J Basche         WALKR    1091/1553       49:55   16:06     1:39:59
5637  Kristin E Basche       WALKR    1092/1553       49:55   16:06     1:39:59
5638  Mary Jane Hopp         WALKR    1093/1553       49:59   16:06     1:39:59
5639  Keith F Merkatoris     WALKR    1094/1553       50:22   16:06     1:39:59
5640  Christopher J Connis   M3539      310/310       50:24   16:06     1:40:00
5641  Charity J Powers       WALKR    1095/1553       50:01   16:06     1:40:00
5642  Mary M Koehler         WALKR    1096/1553       50:00   16:06     1:40:00
5643  Tina M Watermolen      WALKR    1097/1553       50:01   16:06     1:40:02
5644  Jody D Yaeso           F3034      251/251       50:24   16:06     1:40:03
5645  Mary E Vandenheuvel    WALKR    1098/1553       50:02   16:07     1:40:04
5646  Geryn H Mueller        WALKR    1099/1553       50:12   16:08     1:40:09
5647  Renee L Mueller        WALKR    1100/1553       50:17   16:08     1:40:15
5648  Sara E Kowalski        F1924      193/193       50:18   16:09     1:40:18
5649  Barbara J Robinson     WALKR    1101/1553       49:46   16:09     1:40:18
5650  Rene D Schneider       WALKR    1102/1553       49:46   16:09     1:40:19
5651  Sally J Mastin         WALKR    1103/1553       53:09   16:10     1:40:23
5652  Rachel E Campbell      WALKR    1104/1553       53:11   16:10     1:40:24
5653  Ellen J Kawleski       WALKR    1105/1553       50:01   16:10     1:40:24
5654  Jeffrey J Radtke       WALKR    1106/1553       47:36   16:10     1:40:24
5655  Gary A Radtke          WALKR    1107/1553       47:37   16:10     1:40:25
5656  Mitch R Deterville     WALKR    1108/1553       47:16   16:10     1:40:26
5657  Jennifer Lowery        WALKR    1109/1553       49:16   16:10     1:40:26
5658  Joan L Radtke          WALKR    1110/1553       47:37   16:10     1:40:26
5659  Morgan M Radtke        WALKR    1111/1553       47:15   16:10     1:40:26
5660  Lisa A Radtke          WALKR    1112/1553       47:17   16:10     1:40:26
5661  Daniele L Radtke       WALKR    1113/1553       47:37   16:10     1:40:27
5662  Sandra L Neuser        WALKR    1114/1553               16:11     1:40:29
5663  Hope E Kaiver          WALKR    1115/1553       50:06   16:11     1:40:30
5664  Charles J Bodjanac     WALKR    1116/1553       50:01   16:11     1:40:31
5665  Polly A Bodjanac       WALKR    1117/1553       50:05   16:11     1:40:32
5666  Rose M Jensen          WALKR    1118/1553       50:12   16:11     1:40:34
5667  Melissa M Jensen       WALKR    1119/1553       50:13   16:11     1:40:34
5668  Michelle L Jensen      WALKR    1120/1553       50:11   16:11     1:40:34
5669  Allison M Johnson      WALKR    1121/1553       49:42   16:12     1:40:36
5670  Terry J Johnson        WALKR    1122/1553       49:40   16:12     1:40:37
5671  Mikayla B Kohls        F0109        79/87       40:07   16:12     1:40:38
5672  Patricia A Huntington  WALKR    1123/1553       47:47   16:13     1:40:40
5673  Steve A Huntington     WALKR    1124/1553       47:46   16:13     1:40:41
5674  Philip A Simon         WALKR    1125/1553       48:42   16:13     1:40:41
5675  Holly L Schaumberg     WALKR    1126/1553       50:23   16:13     1:40:45
5676  Barbara A Schneider    WALKR    1127/1553       50:55   16:13     1:40:46
5677  Sara A Kempky          WALKR    1128/1553       50:19   16:13     1:40:46
5678  Susan J Campbell       WALKR    1129/1553       53:10   16:13     1:40:46
5679  John P Kempky          WALKR    1130/1553       50:20   16:14     1:40:47
5680  Sara L Pagels          WALKR    1131/1553       49:25   16:14     1:40:49
5681  Dana Fameree           WALKR    1132/1553       49:26   16:14     1:40:49
5682  Cathei M Mincheski     WALKR    1133/1553       50:15   16:15     1:40:55
5683  Mary E Wolske          WALKR    1134/1553       50:15   16:15     1:40:56
5684  Doris R Wolske         WALKR    1135/1553       50:14   16:15     1:40:56
5685  Louise Reinhold        WALKR    1136/1553       50:41   16:15     1:40:56
5686  Debbie Belland         F4044      235/237       51:05   16:15     1:40:56
5687  Pamela J Lindbeck      WALKR    1137/1553       50:45   16:15     1:40:56
5688  Kathleen A Matchefts   WALKR    1138/1553       50:45   16:15     1:40:57
5689  Mary J Frisque         WALKR    1139/1553       50:15   16:15     1:40:57
5690  Julie L Tschoeke       F4044      236/237       55:06   16:15     1:40:57
5691  Priscilla A Koehn      WALKR    1140/1553       50:41   16:15     1:40:57
5692  Brad M Tschoeke        WALKR    1141/1553       50:59   16:15     1:40:58
5693  Healy Throndson        WALKR    1142/1553       51:10   16:15     1:40:58
5694  Jessica L Rademacher   WALKR    1143/1553       50:17   16:15     1:40:58
5695  Emily A Szamocki       WALKR    1144/1553       51:11   16:16     1:40:59
5696  Chelsea N Utsunger     F0109        80/87       51:11   16:16     1:41:01
5697  Bev A Glaeser          WALKR    1145/1553       52:15   16:16     1:41:04
5698  Rita Buckmaster        WALKR    1146/1553       48:52   16:16     1:41:05
5699  Aaron T Ludolph        WALKR    1147/1553       46:26   16:17     1:41:07
5700  Chrystl L Wallace      WALKR    1148/1553       50:24   16:18     1:41:11
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5701  Stacie L Theys         WALKR    1149/1553       50:24   16:18     1:41:12
5702  Carol A Mertens        WALKR    1150/1553       49:39   16:18     1:41:13
5703  Patricia A French      WALKR    1151/1553       49:40   16:18     1:41:13
5704  Jeanne C Mccarthy      WALKR    1152/1553       49:41   16:18     1:41:14
5705  Susan K Roberts        WALKR    1153/1553       49:03   16:18     1:41:15
5706  Amy M Vandenavond      WALKR    1154/1553       49:21   16:18     1:41:16
5707  Amy K Vandenavond      WALKR    1155/1553       49:19   16:18     1:41:16
5708  Jessica S Kaiver       WALKR    1156/1553       50:06   16:19     1:41:19
5709  Nancy A Thompson       WALKR    1157/1553       49:27   16:19     1:41:20
5710  Pam D Buethe           WALKR    1158/1553       49:29   16:19     1:41:23
5711  Mary E Ouradnik        WALKR    1159/1553       50:22   16:20     1:41:25
5712  Jonathan T Krouth      WALKR    1160/1553       50:12   16:20     1:41:26
5713  Alexandria Krouth      WALKR    1161/1553       50:12   16:20     1:41:27
5714  Daniel M Black         WALKR    1162/1553       50:37   16:20     1:41:28
5715  Tammy M Tenor          WALKR    1163/1553       50:20   16:20     1:41:28
5716  Kelly M Krouth         WALKR    1164/1553       50:15   16:21     1:41:31
5717  Debbie J Lensmire      WALKR    1165/1553       50:23   16:21     1:41:32
5718  Joshua R Schneider     M0109       97/100       45:47   16:21     1:41:34
5719  Dawn M Doell           WALKR    1166/1553       50:25   16:21     1:41:34
5720  Andrea L Johnson       WALKR    1167/1553       49:45   16:21     1:41:35
5721  Debbie A Paider        WALKR    1168/1553       50:25   16:21     1:41:35
5722  Joan F Barry           WALKR    1169/1553       42:22   16:22     1:41:37
5723  Emily R Johnson        WALKR    1170/1553       49:50   16:22     1:41:38
5724  Peggy M Seiler         WALKR    1171/1553       50:52   16:22     1:41:39
5725  Kurt B Schneider       M1012      272/279       45:47   16:22     1:41:39
5726  Kathryn J Rasmussen    WALKR    1172/1553       50:52   16:22     1:41:40
5727  Donna M Streckenbach   WALKR    1173/1553       49:21   16:23     1:41:43
5728  John G Newman          WALKR    1174/1553       50:08   16:24     1:41:49
5729  Bonnie L Wellnitz      WALKR    1175/1553       52:32   16:24     1:41:49
5730  Courtney R Rockwell    WALKR    1176/1553       52:32   16:24     1:41:49
5731  Carol J Startup        WALKR    1177/1553       52:32   16:24     1:41:49
5732  Jean M Brawner         WALKR    1178/1553       50:29   16:24     1:41:50
5733  Rob J Gomand           WALKR    1179/1553       50:28   16:24     1:41:50
5734  Mike G Brawner         WALKR    1180/1553       50:28   16:24     1:41:50
5735  Mary G Kroening        WALKR    1181/1553       51:14   16:24     1:41:50
5736  Sharon I Sadler        WALKR    1182/1553       51:13   16:24     1:41:50
5737  Jodi L Pelkola         WALKR    1183/1553       48:45   16:24     1:41:52
5738  Bonnie L Kasprzycki    WALKR    1184/1553       48:45   16:24     1:41:53
5739  Linda M Vangheem       F4549      135/137       49:04   16:25     1:41:57
5740  Judith E Stueber       WALKR    1185/1553       49:29   16:25     1:41:58
5741  Norine Sadowski        WALKR    1186/1553       49:28   16:25     1:41:58
5742  Sam J Herber           WALKR    1187/1553       57:48   16:25     1:42:00
5743  Casey M Haupt          WALKR    1188/1553       50:23   16:25     1:42:01
5744  Lynette M Kreuser      WALKR    1189/1553       51:11   16:26     1:42:06
5745  Greg P Clabots         WALKR    1190/1553       51:20   16:27     1:42:09
5746  Randi J Hultman        WALKR    1191/1553       51:07   16:27     1:42:09
5747  Julie L Daniels        WALKR    1192/1553       51:09   16:27     1:42:09
5748  Beth B Clabots         WALKR    1193/1553       51:21   16:27     1:42:09
5749  Allison Albrecht       WALKR    1194/1553       53:39   16:27     1:42:13
5750  Theodore G Sprangers   M1518      145/145       51:51   16:27     1:42:13
5751  Samuel J Behrendt      WALKR    1195/1553       48:46   16:28     1:42:15
5752  Stephanie Kudek        WALKR    1196/1553       53:39   16:28     1:42:16
5753  Christina J Kabara     WALKR    1197/1553       50:21   16:28     1:42:16
5754  Christine M Schmieder  WALKR    1198/1553       48:47   16:28     1:42:18
5755  Madeline P Bowker      F0109        81/87       51:50   16:28     1:42:18
5756  Mary S Guldan          WALKR    1199/1553       50:53   16:28     1:42:18
5757  Kathryn S Kabara       WALKR    1200/1553       50:22   16:28     1:42:18
5758  Sheryl L Gassler       WALKR    1201/1553       50:52   16:28     1:42:18
5759  Susan A Bergman        WALKR    1202/1553       48:15   16:29     1:42:21
5760  Sandra F Nadeau        WALKR    1203/1553       50:08   16:29     1:42:22
5761  Mary E Edge            WALKR    1204/1553       51:38   16:29     1:42:22
5762  Jan Gilles             WALKR    1205/1553       51:20   16:29     1:42:22
5763  Cheryl A Roarty        WALKR    1206/1553       51:20   16:29     1:42:23
5764  Laura Manty            WALKR    1207/1553       51:20   16:29     1:42:24
5765  Amanda Nelson          WALKR    1208/1553       50:45   16:29     1:42:24
5766  Vicki L Schewe         WALKR    1209/1553       50:38   16:29     1:42:25
5767  Mark H Schewe          WALKR    1210/1553       50:37   16:29     1:42:25
5768  Becky A Brown          WALKR    1211/1553       52:26   16:30     1:42:29
5769  Nickolas P Snider      WALKR    1212/1553       51:45   16:30     1:42:29
5770  Debbie J Nechodom      WALKR    1213/1553       49:51   16:30     1:42:29
5771  Karan A Stary          WALKR    1214/1553       49:51   16:30     1:42:30
5772  Judy A Parins          WALKR    1215/1553       50:09   16:30     1:42:31
5773  Katie Pfankuch         WALKR    1216/1553       52:41   16:31     1:42:33
5774  Brehanna M Skaletski   WALKR    1217/1553       52:40   16:31     1:42:35
5775  Linda J Vanderkam      WALKR    1218/1553       51:25   16:32     1:42:40
5776  Peter E Vanderkam      WALKR    1219/1553       51:26   16:32     1:42:42
5777  Nicole D Running       WALKR    1220/1553       49:59   16:33     1:42:47
5778  Roxanne M Schauer      WALKR    1221/1553       49:59   16:33     1:42:48
5779  Rana J Sepich          WALKR    1222/1553       49:59   16:33     1:42:48
5780  Julie A Renier         WALKR    1223/1553       51:17   16:34     1:42:55
5781  Catherine A Garot      WALKR    1224/1553       52:42   16:34     1:42:56
5782  Sarah A Renier         WALKR    1225/1553       51:18   16:34     1:42:56
5783  Paige L Mcdermott      WALKR    1226/1553       44:40   16:35     1:43:00
5784  Robbin J Kocha         WALKR    1227/1553               16:36     1:43:04
5785  Katie M Hughes         F1012      265/270       48:44   16:37     1:43:11
5786  Therese P Bowker       WALKR    1228/1553       51:48   16:37     1:43:13
5787  Diane M Cairns         WALKR    1229/1553       51:50   16:37     1:43:14
5788  Lisa Jb Boyd           WALKR    1230/1553       50:48   16:38     1:43:16
5789  Mary A Doemel          WALKR    1231/1553       50:48   16:38     1:43:17
5790  Nadia R Carlson        WALKR    1232/1553       50:36   16:38     1:43:19
5791  Michael J Simon        M1012      273/279       47:56   16:39     1:43:23
5792  Kristene A Krueger     WALKR    1233/1553       50:57   16:39     1:43:27
5793  Jacqueline A Stempski  F1518      137/138       50:56   16:39     1:43:28
5794  Kavita Carlson         WALKR    1234/1553       50:37   16:39     1:43:28
5795  Carrie G Stempski      WALKR    1235/1553       50:58   16:40     1:43:29
5796  Paul O Hughes          WALKR    1236/1553       49:03   16:40     1:43:30
5797  John A Kirschling      WALKR    1237/1553       51:18   16:40     1:43:34
5798  Denise A Jacobs        WALKR    1238/1553       49:35   16:41     1:43:38
5799  Dave J Duffey          WALKR    1239/1553       49:34   16:41     1:43:38
5800  Katrina M Puyleart     WALKR    1240/1553       52:09   16:41     1:43:39
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5801  Sally J Simon          F4044      237/237       47:55   16:42     1:43:45
5802  Larry D Watts          WALKR    1241/1553       52:45   16:42     1:43:46
5803  Sandra J Jacques       WALKR    1242/1553       49:13   16:43     1:43:48
5804  Barbara A Parlier      WALKR    1243/1553       49:15   16:43     1:43:50
5805  Barb A Krause          WALKR    1244/1553       56:23   16:43     1:43:51
5806  Kaitlin M Nimmer       WALKR    1245/1553       51:58   16:43     1:43:51
5807  Lauren A Prost         F1314        98/99       51:20   16:44     1:43:57
5808  Sarah N Hellmann       F1314        99/99       51:20   16:44     1:43:58
5809  John O Guzek           WALKR    1246/1553       50:49   16:45     1:43:59
5810  Shara L Brunke         WALKR    1247/1553       56:28   16:45     1:44:02
5811  Susan M Snider         WALKR    1248/1553       51:43   16:45     1:44:04
5812  Shirley A Birschbach   WALKR    1249/1553       51:45   16:45     1:44:05
5813  Robert E Joachim       WALKR    1250/1553       56:28   16:46     1:44:11
5814  Mary A Ramirez         WALKR    1251/1553       52:35   16:47     1:44:12
5815  Patricia A Baldini     WALKR    1252/1553       52:35   16:47     1:44:12
5816  Janet M Secora         WALKR    1253/1553       52:58   16:47     1:44:12
5817  Mary K Puyleart        WALKR    1254/1553       52:10   16:47     1:44:13
5818  Jaclyn S Wegener       WALKR    1255/1553       53:03   16:47     1:44:14
5819  Carol A Hayes          WALKR    1256/1553       51:32   16:47     1:44:17
5820  Kerri L Walcher        WALKR    1257/1553       51:33   16:47     1:44:18
5821  Dominique H Perillo    WALKR    1258/1553       52:07   16:48     1:44:23
5822  Ila M Herm             WALKR    1259/1553       52:11   16:48     1:44:23
5823  Nikki L Kidd           WALKR    1260/1553       51:51   16:49     1:44:24
5824  Jenny K Hansen         WALKR    1261/1553       51:52   16:49     1:44:25
5825  Ellen L Stuebs         WALKR    1262/1553       53:15   16:49     1:44:26
5826  Pat A Roznowski        WALKR    1263/1553       53:15   16:49     1:44:26
5827  Carol A Shelbrack      WALKR    1264/1553       52:17   16:49     1:44:29
5828  Sally C Slezewski      WALKR    1265/1553       52:20   16:49     1:44:30
5829  Pat A Schellenger      WALKR    1266/1553       52:20   16:50     1:44:30
5830  Cheryl A Vandenheuvel  WALKR    1267/1553       53:05   16:50     1:44:31
5831  Ray J Gilles           WALKR    1268/1553       52:38   16:50     1:44:31
5832  Bill L Vandenheuvel    WALKR    1269/1553       53:07   16:50     1:44:33
5833  Barbara A Watts        WALKR    1270/1553       52:47   16:50     1:44:36
5834  Ted F Woloszyk         WALKR    1271/1553       50:40   16:51     1:44:40
5835  Jessica A Vanlannen    WALKR    1272/1553       52:29   16:51     1:44:40
5836  Jennifer L Adams       WALKR    1273/1553       52:30   16:51     1:44:41
5837  Carol M Stanaszak      WALKR    1274/1553       51:14   16:52     1:44:43
5838  Darwin D Sering        WALKR    1275/1553       51:03   16:52     1:44:43
5839  Laura T Schuitman      WALKR    1276/1553       51:14   16:52     1:44:43
5840  Christopher M Matzke   WALKR    1277/1553       53:26   16:52     1:44:44
5841  Brenda E Dewitt        WALKR    1278/1553       51:01   16:52     1:44:44
5842  Vicki L Dewitt         WALKR    1279/1553       51:02   16:52     1:44:44
5843  Mark J Matzke          WALKR    1280/1553       53:27   16:52     1:44:45
5844  Patty M Kabacinski     WALKR    1281/1553       51:19   16:52     1:44:46
5845  Stacy A Bostedt        WALKR    1282/1553       51:18   16:52     1:44:47
5846  Laure L Krawczyk       WALKR    1283/1553       52:59   16:52     1:44:48
5847  Kate E Vandenboomen    F1012      266/270       46:23   16:53     1:44:49
5848  Sue M Grossardt        WALKR    1284/1553       50:07   16:53     1:44:50
5849  Anita M Abbott         WALKR    1285/1553       50:07   16:53     1:44:51
5850  Mary B Dietsche        WALKR    1286/1553       52:17   16:53     1:44:51
5851  Marlene A Lardinois    F6569        11/11       52:11   16:53     1:44:51
5852  Jeanne A Kabat         WALKR    1287/1553       52:17   16:53     1:44:52
5853  Krista L Kinziger      WALKR    1288/1553       52:17   16:53     1:44:52
5854  Karmen M Wall          WALKR    1289/1553       52:18   16:53     1:44:53
5855  Chris M Copp           WALKR    1290/1553       52:21   16:53     1:44:55
5856  Kelly A Mierow         WALKR    1291/1553       52:21   16:54     1:44:55
5857  Janial G Mcdermott     WALKR    1292/1553       52:21   16:54     1:44:56
5858  Terry C Kabat          WALKR    1293/1553       52:23   16:54     1:44:58
5859  Christine A Bodart     WALKR    1294/1553       52:11   16:54     1:45:01
5860  Jessica Kacmarek       WALKR    1295/1553       53:26   16:54     1:45:01
5861  Maureen M Richter      WALKR    1296/1553       52:11   16:55     1:45:02
5862  Lauren E Meyer         WALKR    1297/1553       52:31   16:55     1:45:04
5863  Armando A Martinez     M1012      274/279               16:55     1:45:04
5864  Kay M Huxford          WALKR    1298/1553       50:56   16:55     1:45:04
5865  Emily A Mckinney       WALKR    1299/1553       52:32   16:55     1:45:05
5866  Beverly Huxford        WALKR    1300/1553       50:58   16:55     1:45:06
5867  Holly M Gutowski       WALKR    1301/1553       51:03   16:55     1:45:07
5868  Terry J Diezel         WALKR    1302/1553       51:05   16:56     1:45:08
5869  Teresa M Bray          WALKR    1303/1553       50:06   16:56     1:45:09
5870  Stephanie S Bray       WALKR    1304/1553       50:13   16:56     1:45:09
5871  Margaret M Yakel       WALKR    1305/1553       51:41   16:56     1:45:11
5872  Bill H Style           WALKR    1306/1553       51:41   16:56     1:45:11
5873  Betty J Vissers        WALKR    1307/1553       52:53   16:56     1:45:13
5874  Joe M Vissers          WALKR    1308/1553       52:55   16:57     1:45:14
5875  Robin A Zeratsky       WALKR    1309/1553       52:25   16:57     1:45:14
5876  Romelle J Zeratsky     WALKR    1310/1553       52:25   16:57     1:45:15
5877  Spencer Lacombe        WALKR    1311/1553       49:46   16:57     1:45:15
5878  Mary Elizabeth D Grimm WALKR    1312/1553       52:26   16:57     1:45:16
5879  Sharon M Schricker     WALKR    1313/1553       51:36   16:57     1:45:16
5880  Brenda Lacombe         WALKR    1314/1553       49:46   16:57     1:45:17
5881  Jennifer R Gauthier    WALKR    1315/1553       52:43   16:58     1:45:24
5882  Lydia J Monfort        F0109        82/87       46:20   16:58     1:45:26
5883  Margaret F Guzek       WALKR    1316/1553       54:30   16:59     1:45:26
5884  Mark A Abitz           WALKR    1317/1553       57:53   16:59     1:45:27
5885  Melinda S Wolke        WALKR    1318/1553       51:56   16:59     1:45:27
5886  Paricia A Fitzgerald   F5559        26/26       54:30   16:59     1:45:27
5887  Elizabeth M Abitz      WALKR    1319/1553       57:55   16:59     1:45:27
5888  Karli H Wolke          WALKR    1320/1553       51:57   16:59     1:45:27
5889  Cheri M Krabbe         WALKR    1321/1553       52:15   16:59     1:45:29
5890  Jane M Sass            WALKR    1322/1553       52:16   16:59     1:45:29
5891  Jane E Stencil         WALKR    1323/1553       53:10   16:59     1:45:30
5892  Paula J Bergner        WALKR    1324/1553       53:11   16:59     1:45:32
5893  Arsen V Bedzhanov      WALKR    1325/1553       52:16   17:00     1:45:36
5894  Jennifer A Konop       F1518      138/138       52:03   17:00     1:45:37
5895  Denise M Nimmer        WALKR    1326/1553       53:31   17:00     1:45:37
5896  Daniel J Konop         M5054      206/207       52:05   17:00     1:45:38
5897  Thomas E Bradley       M7099        15/15       52:05   17:00     1:45:38
5898  Michele S Perillo      WALKR    1327/1553       52:10   17:01     1:45:40
5899  Jill A Norder          WALKR    1328/1553       52:59   17:01     1:45:41
5900  Roxanne R Perillo      WALKR    1329/1553       52:08   17:01     1:45:41
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5901  Sandra Perillo         WALKR    1330/1553       52:08   17:01     1:45:41
5902  Brian Norder           WALKR    1331/1553       53:03   17:01     1:45:42
5903  Jonathan P Renier-Wigg WALKR    1332/1553       53:03   17:01     1:45:43
5904  Mackenzie A Norder     WALKR    1333/1553       53:03   17:01     1:45:44
5905  Terry L Herber         WALKR    1334/1553       53:04   17:01     1:45:44
5906  Keaton A Wigg          WALKR    1335/1553       53:05   17:02     1:45:45
5907  Elizabeth K Meyer      WALKR    1336/1553       52:30   17:03     1:45:51
5908  Mark V Sewall          WALKR    1337/1553       52:32   17:03     1:45:53
5909  Steve Brown            WALKR    1338/1553       52:24   17:03     1:45:54
5910  Brittany L Kolb        WALKR    1339/1553       53:03   17:03     1:45:57
5911  Kayla R Skaletski      WALKR    1340/1553       53:03   17:04     1:45:59
5912  Joanne M Eckert        WALKR    1341/1553       52:10   17:04     1:46:01
5913  Paul S Unger           M1012      275/279       46:00   17:05     1:46:04
5914  Jessica B Stefaniak    WALKR    1342/1553       55:30   17:06     1:46:12
5915  Steve B Hale           WALKR    1343/1553       53:06   17:06     1:46:14
5916  Lisa N Hale            WALKR    1344/1553       53:08   17:06     1:46:14
5917  Mitchell P Kukay       WALKR    1345/1553       51:41   17:07     1:46:18
5918  Brian C Buehler        WALKR    1346/1553       53:25   17:08     1:46:22
5919  Melanie Pilling        WALKR    1347/1553       53:27   17:08     1:46:25
5920  Jasmine D Garcia       WALKR    1348/1553       51:53   17:08     1:46:26
5921  Kathy L Adams Mcintosh WALKR    1349/1553       51:37   17:08     1:46:27
5922  Lucas C Giese          WALKR    1350/1553       54:00   17:08     1:46:27
5923  Alyssa R Stanaszak     WALKR    1351/1553       51:24   17:08     1:46:28
5924  Susan M Stanaszak      WALKR    1352/1553       51:24   17:09     1:46:29
5925  Jennifer L Rowland     F3539      261/261       51:30   17:09     1:46:30
5926  Yvonne M Krutz         WALKR    1353/1553       53:07   17:09     1:46:31
5927  Annette B Dugenske     WALKR    1354/1553       53:08   17:09     1:46:31
5928  Shirley A Ruby         WALKR    1355/1553       53:09   17:09     1:46:32
5929  Bernadine Vigue        WALKR    1356/1553       54:23   17:10     1:46:35
5930  Ilene F Gustafson      WALKR    1357/1553       52:32   17:10     1:46:38
5931  Laura A Hieb           WALKR    1358/1553       51:44   17:10     1:46:38
5932  Leah L Gustafson       WALKR    1359/1553       52:37   17:10     1:46:39
5933  Carrie F Beno          WALKR    1360/1553       52:47   17:11     1:46:42
5934  Sara Seaquist          WALKR    1361/1553       52:40   17:11     1:46:42
5935  Anresa M Tekus         WALKR    1362/1553       51:43   17:11     1:46:43
5936  Peggy J Kukay          WALKR    1363/1553       51:43   17:11     1:46:44
5937  Pat A Gustafson        WALKR    1364/1553       52:33   17:11     1:46:44
5938  Heather Gustafson      WALKR    1365/1553       52:51   17:11     1:46:45
5939  Gregg Slusarek         WALKR    1366/1553       52:52   17:12     1:46:47
5940  Sara B Lasee           WALKR    1367/1553       52:55   17:12     1:46:47
5941  Olivia M Sleeman       WALKR    1368/1553       52:55   17:12     1:46:47
5942  Maria Slusarek         WALKR    1369/1553       52:57   17:12     1:46:50
5943  Sue M Dahlke           WALKR    1370/1553       53:18   17:12     1:46:50
5944  Douglas R Erdmann      WALKR    1371/1553       53:16   17:12     1:46:50
5945  Julia Slusarek         WALKR    1372/1553       52:56   17:12     1:46:50
5946  Teina M Rowell         WALKR    1373/1553       53:18   17:12     1:46:52
5947  Halley N Zoglman       F0109        83/87       50:16   17:12     1:46:52
5948  Cora Backhaus          WALKR    1374/1553       53:09   17:12     1:46:52
5949  Kristina M Ambrosius   WALKR    1375/1553       53:10   17:12     1:46:52
5950  Kirstin Slusarek       WALKR    1376/1553       52:56   17:12     1:46:53
5951  Michele A Goral        WALKR    1377/1553       52:58   17:13     1:46:59
5952  Amanda K O'donnell     WALKR    1378/1553       53:01   17:13     1:46:59
5953  Leslie A Rotter        WALKR    1379/1553       52:23   17:14     1:47:00
5954  Robin L Coppens        WALKR    1380/1553       52:23   17:14     1:47:00
5955  Jodi M Kremer          WALKR    1381/1553       51:53   17:14     1:47:03
5956  Jan E Rupnick          WALKR    1382/1553       52:17   17:15     1:47:07
5957  Danielle J Kleiber     WALKR    1383/1553       51:53   17:15     1:47:07
5958  Vicky K Bodin          WALKR    1384/1553       52:18   17:15     1:47:07
5959  Cassandra H Kremer     WALKR    1385/1553       51:55   17:15     1:47:09
5960  Barbara A Carriveau    WALKR    1386/1553       56:25   17:15     1:47:09
5961  Terri L Richardson     WALKR    1387/1553       56:26   17:15     1:47:10
5962  Olivia Slusarek        WALKR    1388/1553       44:59   17:15     1:47:11
5963  Mary Chris Olsen       WALKR    1389/1553       53:18   17:16     1:47:14
5964  Paula M Fineout        WALKR    1390/1553       53:18   17:16     1:47:14
5965  Jean M Rappold         WALKR    1391/1553       53:42   17:16     1:47:14
5966  Kathleen G Joynt       WALKR    1392/1553       52:31   17:16     1:47:15
5967  Terrie D Howe          WALKR    1393/1553       52:30   17:16     1:47:15
5968  Lynn R Peters          WALKR    1394/1553       53:43   17:16     1:47:15
5969  Perry L Sylvester      M5559      111/111       53:29   17:16     1:47:15
5970  Rosie C Sylvester      F5054        91/91       53:29   17:16     1:47:16
5971  Christine C Zvara      WALKR    1395/1553       53:33   17:16     1:47:16
5972  Cristina N Phinney     WALKR    1396/1553       51:04   17:16     1:47:17
5973  Rachael J Edge         WALKR    1397/1553       51:39   17:16     1:47:18
5974  Erica M Schintgen      WALKR    1398/1553       51:39   17:17     1:47:19
5975  Irina S Chabanyants    WALKR    1399/1553       52:14   17:17     1:47:22
5976  John Pfankuch          WALKR    1400/1553       53:01   17:17     1:47:22
5977  Peter J Schmitz        WALKR    1401/1553       53:37   17:17     1:47:23
5978  Samantha M Phinney     WALKR    1402/1553       51:02   17:17     1:47:23
5979  Rick Bell              WALKR    1403/1553       54:45   17:17     1:47:23
5980  John E Gustavson       WALKR    1404/1553       54:44   17:17     1:47:23
5981  Alex M Phinney         WALKR    1405/1553       50:32   17:17     1:47:24
5982  Molly R Doetzel        WALKR    1406/1553       51:04   17:17     1:47:24
5983  Melanie R Doetzel      WALKR    1407/1553       51:02   17:18     1:47:25
5984  Mimi M Kubsch          WALKR    1408/1553       51:18   17:19     1:47:35
5985  Sara J Degrave         WALKR    1409/1553       52:45   17:19     1:47:35
5986  Tracy J Schmitz        WALKR    1410/1553       53:37   17:19     1:47:36
5987  Emily J Schmitz        WALKR    1411/1553       53:39   17:20     1:47:37
5988  Patti L Travers        WALKR    1412/1553       54:58   17:20     1:47:39
5989  Alex Lisle             WALKR    1413/1553       48:43   17:20     1:47:40
5990  Bev Lisle              WALKR    1414/1553       48:28   17:20     1:47:40
5991  Danielle L Holda       WALKR    1415/1553       52:03   17:21     1:47:46
5992  Susan M Vogel          WALKR    1416/1553       52:03   17:21     1:47:46
5993  Alice M Janquart       WALKR    1417/1553       53:25   17:21     1:47:48
5994  Brenda J Pulvermacher  WALKR    1418/1553       53:26   17:21     1:47:48
5995  Amy J Pulvermacher     WALKR    1419/1553       53:24   17:23     1:47:56
5996  Mae Kocha              WALKR    1420/1553       52:52   17:23     1:47:57
5997  Pam J Kickbusch        WALKR    1421/1553       52:52   17:23     1:47:57
5998  Carol  A Glaeser       WALKR    1422/1553       52:14   17:25     1:48:08
5999  Cathy M Boettcher      WALKR    1423/1553       54:20   17:25     1:48:14
6000  Kelli J Schneider      WALKR    1424/1553       54:22   17:26     1:48:15
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6001  Brittany J Boyea       WALKR    1425/1553       54:36   17:26     1:48:17
6002  Kim M Boyea-Kloehn     WALKR    1426/1553       54:37   17:28     1:48:31
6003  Linda M Reum           WALKR    1427/1553       55:41   17:28     1:48:31
6004  Elizabeth E Phillips   WALKR    1428/1553       54:39   17:28     1:48:32
6005  Doreen M Koch          WALKR    1429/1553       53:44   17:28     1:48:32
6006  Britney M Weronka      WALKR    1430/1553       53:45   17:29     1:48:33
6007  Kristen M Kudek        WALKR    1431/1553       53:42   17:29     1:48:33
6008  Cindy L Johnson        WALKR    1432/1553       55:43   17:29     1:48:34
6009  Karen L Prost          WALKR    1433/1553       53:44   17:29     1:48:35
6010  Jim Sentowski          WALKR    1434/1553       53:44   17:29     1:48:35
6011  Pam J Kolb             WALKR    1435/1553       53:04   17:30     1:48:41
6012  Joyce A Skaletski      WALKR    1436/1553       53:04   17:30     1:48:43
6013  Lisa A Shrock          WALKR    1437/1553       53:11   17:31     1:48:47
6014  Shannon Doyen          WALKR    1438/1553       57:12   17:35     1:49:13
6015  Katha A Mielke         WALKR    1439/1553       57:10   17:35     1:49:14
6016  Mary M Mielke          WALKR    1440/1553       57:11   17:35     1:49:15
6017  Joseph A Halada        WALKR    1441/1553       54:51   17:39     1:49:41
6018  Amy K Halada           WALKR    1442/1553       54:52   17:40     1:49:41
6019  Julie T Lemere         WALKR    1443/1553       54:53   17:40     1:49:41
6020  Dustin D Doxtator      M1314      105/107       54:46   17:41     1:49:48
6021  Kristie N Delaney      F1012      267/270       53:54   17:43     1:50:05
6022  Karen M Truttmann      WALKR    1444/1553       53:54   17:43     1:50:05
6023  Irene K Degrave        WALKR    1445/1553       52:43   17:44     1:50:06
6024  Jenny M Degrave        WALKR    1446/1553       52:41   17:44     1:50:06
6025  Lori M Jankowski       WALKR    1447/1553       51:38   17:44     1:50:11
6026  Kasey M Jankowski      WALKR    1448/1553       51:39   17:44     1:50:11
6027  Jolee A Zehren         WALKR    1449/1553       52:28   17:46     1:50:20
6028  Mary B Bouche          WALKR    1450/1553       53:17   17:46     1:50:20
6029  Ann R Endries          WALKR    1451/1553       52:51   17:46     1:50:24
6030  Erin Okeefe            WALKR    1452/1553       54:42   17:47     1:50:25
6031  Carol J Endries        WALKR    1453/1553       52:50   17:47     1:50:25
6032  Sue M Crowe            WALKR    1454/1553       54:42   17:47     1:50:25
6033  Kayla Jo Kleczka       WALKR    1455/1553       54:24   17:47     1:50:28
6034  Amy L Kleczka          WALKR    1456/1553       54:24   17:47     1:50:28
6035  Rick L Burklund        WALKR    1457/1553       52:17   17:48     1:50:36
6036  Laveta Burklund        WALKR    1458/1553       52:21   17:49     1:50:38
6037  Alex T Morris          M1314      106/107       53:55   17:50     1:50:46
6038  Joanne C Davis         WALKR    1459/1553       54:30   17:51     1:50:49
6039  Barbara J Hendrickson  WALKR    1460/1553       54:31   17:51     1:50:50
6040  Joseph A Caelwarts     M0109       98/100       54:25   17:51     1:50:55
6041  Bonnie L Retzlaff      WALKR    1461/1553       55:55   17:52     1:50:56
6042  Terri L Waligursky     WALKR    1462/1553       56:00   17:52     1:51:01
6043  Katie M Ford           WALKR    1463/1553       55:34   17:54     1:51:10
6044  Roxann Foell           WALKR    1464/1553       55:35   17:54     1:51:11
6045  Kathy J Rabas          WALKR    1465/1553       53:53   17:54     1:51:12
6046  Judy C Caelwarts       WALKR    1466/1553       53:54   17:54     1:51:12
6047  Aimee J Alexander      WALKR    1467/1553       54:15   17:55     1:51:17
6048  Alana J Alexander      M1012      276/279       54:17   17:55     1:51:17
6049  Abigail S Vandenbush   F0109        84/87       52:30   18:03     1:52:06
6050  Elizabeth M Vandenbush F0109        85/87       52:30   18:03     1:52:06
6051  Shelly F Olson         WALKR    1468/1553       52:33   18:03     1:52:06
6052  Vicki L Servin         WALKR    1469/1553       52:35   18:03     1:52:07
6053  Gerry J Giese          WALKR    1470/1553     1:00:18   18:05     1:52:17
6054  Barb J Giese           WALKR    1471/1553     1:00:18   18:05     1:52:18
6055  Marian G Yassin        WALKR    1472/1553       54:07   18:05     1:52:19
6056  John J Giese           WALKR    1473/1553     1:00:20   18:05     1:52:19
6057  Amy M Rand             WALKR    1474/1553       59:13   18:05     1:52:20
6058  Alexis L Quellette     WALKR    1475/1553       59:15   18:05     1:52:22
6059  Laurie A Laurent-Hylan WALKR    1476/1553       54:10   18:06     1:52:27
6060  Bonnie M Hanmann       WALKR    1477/1553       54:10   18:06     1:52:27
6061  Marcy L Bailey         WALKR    1478/1553       54:11   18:06     1:52:28
6062  Debra Alsteen          WALKR    1479/1553       56:22   18:07     1:52:32
6063  Janette L Shipley      WALKR    1480/1553       55:56   18:08     1:52:35
6064  William Wallschlaeger  WALKR    1481/1553       55:59   18:08     1:52:36
6065  Lori A Wathall         WALKR    1482/1553       51:58   18:09     1:52:41
6066  Barbara S Bales        WALKR    1483/1553       55:46   18:10     1:52:52
6067  Theresa L Pinedo       WALKR    1484/1553       55:47   18:10     1:52:52
6068  Lucas J Roethle        M0109       99/100       43:24   18:12     1:53:03
6069  Jennifer L Pieschek    WALKR    1485/1553       53:57   18:12     1:53:04
6070  Becky J Lamal          WALKR    1486/1553       53:39   18:13     1:53:07
6071  Hailey M Mcdermott     WALKR    1487/1553       59:37   18:14     1:53:16
6072  Olivia E Mcdermott     WALKR    1488/1553       59:37   18:14     1:53:16
6073  Kendra B Klika         WALKR    1489/1553       59:36   18:14     1:53:17
6074  Vicki L Scanlan        WALKR    1490/1553       53:19   18:15     1:53:20
6075  Laure A Martin         WALKR    1491/1553       59:01   18:15     1:53:21
6076  Barbara A Dennis       WALKR    1492/1553       53:21   18:15     1:53:22
6077  Paula J Jacobson       WALKR    1493/1553       56:27   18:16     1:53:27
6078  Brenda L Bradley       WALKR    1494/1553       56:29   18:16     1:53:28
6079  Julianne J Kiekhaefer  WALKR    1495/1553       54:18   18:16     1:53:29
6080  Stephanie L Quellette  WALKR    1496/1553       59:14   18:19     1:53:48
6081  Samantha C Roberts-Swa WALKR    1497/1553       58:50   18:21     1:53:59
6082  Helen E Roberts        WALKR    1498/1553       58:52   18:21     1:54:00
6083  Alexander W Oswald     WALKR    1499/1553       55:24   18:21     1:54:00
6084  Kiley M Oswald         WALKR    1500/1553       55:27   18:21     1:54:00
6085  Faith N Oswald         WALKR    1501/1553       55:34   18:22     1:54:07
6086  Christine L Oswald     WALKR    1502/1553       55:30   18:25     1:54:21
6087  Steven J Oswald        WALKR    1503/1553       55:21   18:25     1:54:22
6088  Alex M Gillis          WALKR    1504/1553     1:01:44   18:28     1:54:41
6089  David P Wozniak        WALKR    1505/1553       59:42   18:29     1:54:49
6090  Paul A Wozniak         WALKR    1506/1553       59:41   18:29     1:54:49
6091  Mariah E John          WALKR    1507/1553       56:26   18:30     1:54:52
6092  Carlie E Watermolen    WALKR    1508/1553       56:27   18:30     1:54:55
6093  B Samuel Muller        M1012      277/279       50:43   18:34     1:55:19
6094  Elijah L Muller        M0109      100/100       50:43   18:34     1:55:20
6095  Emily R Schanowski     F1012      268/270       50:45   18:34     1:55:21
6096  Jamie L Nowak          WALKR    1509/1553       56:18   18:35     1:55:23
6097  Theresa M Hockers-Will WALKR    1510/1553       56:18   18:35     1:55:24
6098  Cindy A Zegers         WALKR    1511/1553     1:03:18   18:36     1:55:31
6099  Sharon M Boockmeier    WALKR    1512/1553     1:03:22   18:36     1:55:31
6100  Leland J Zegers Jr     WALKR    1513/1553     1:03:23   18:36     1:55:31
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6101  James E Smith          WALKR    1514/1553       56:10   18:36     1:55:33
6102  Jodi C Jacobs          WALKR    1515/1553     1:03:07   18:36     1:55:33
6103  Heather M Gaie         WALKR    1516/1553       56:11   18:39     1:55:50
6104  Roxann M Wyman         WALKR    1517/1553       57:33   18:43     1:56:14
6105  Bernie M Jansen        WALKR    1518/1553               18:48     1:56:49
6106  Jamie L Lade           F1012      269/270       57:47   18:49     1:56:53
6107  Emily C Mcclung        WALKR    1519/1553       57:50   18:49     1:56:55
6108  Donna M Mcdermott      WALKR    1520/1553               18:49     1:56:55
6109  Brandon J Delvaux      M1314      107/107       57:27   18:52     1:57:12
6110  Mckenna M Berken       WALKR    1521/1553       58:04   18:53     1:57:16
6111  Shannon M Berken       WALKR    1522/1553       58:04   18:53     1:57:18
6112  Courtney M Clemo       F1012      270/270     1:01:51   18:57     1:57:40
6113  Laeren E Yates         F0109        86/87       56:07   19:09     1:58:59
6114  Jordan T Markee        M1012      278/279       56:40   19:10     1:59:01
6115  Heather M Sticka       WALKR    1523/1553       39:01   19:14     1:59:28
6116  Nicky Plementosh       F4549      136/137       56:00   19:15     1:59:36
6117  Brooke J Jacobson      WALKR    1524/1553       56:01   19:15     1:59:36
6118  Mia C Perez            WALKR    1525/1553       57:25   19:17     1:59:44
6119  Kathie J Giuliani      F4549      137/137       57:25   19:17     1:59:45
6120  Taylor E Cochrane      WALKR    1526/1553       58:20   19:26     2:00:43
6121  Linda A Cochrane       WALKR    1527/1553       58:20   19:26     2:00:45
6122  Tiffeny T Fink         WALKR    1528/1553     1:03:41   19:33     2:01:29
6123  Heidi R Schult         WALKR    1529/1553     1:03:42   19:34     2:01:30
6124  Connie L Bretl         WALKR    1530/1553       58:36   19:36     2:01:44
6125  Diane M Neeve          WALKR    1531/1553       58:52   19:36     2:01:46
6126  Tyler R Johnson        WALKR    1532/1553       57:02   19:38     2:02:00
6127  Zach A Pinedo          WALKR    1533/1553       59:21   19:39     2:02:03
6128  Sean M Goodchild       M1012      279/279     1:01:50   19:49     2:03:03
6129  Debra J Delcore        WALKR    1534/1553     1:03:19   19:55     2:03:41
6130  Stacey J Bevins        WALKR    1535/1553     1:03:21   19:58     2:04:01
6131  Cheryl L Bevins        WALKR    1536/1553     1:03:21   19:58     2:04:02
6132  Rene A Velchek         WALKR    1537/1553     1:02:41   20:12     2:05:29
6133  Roxanne Moede          WALKR    1538/1553     1:02:42   20:12     2:05:31
6134  John T Harding         WALKR    1539/1553     1:03:36   20:35     2:07:49
6135  Jill P Harding         WALKR    1540/1553     1:03:36   20:35     2:07:49
6136  Calvin T Borremans     WALKR    1541/1553     1:04:22   20:44     2:08:45
6137  Jackson P Borremans    WALKR    1542/1553     1:04:20   20:50     2:09:25
6138  Cory L Borremans       WALKR    1543/1553     1:04:18   20:50     2:09:25
6139  Samantha R Mcclung     WALKR    1544/1553     1:01:44   20:54     2:09:48
6140  Teresa R Mcclung       WALKR    1545/1553     1:01:43   20:54     2:09:48
6141  Cassie N Berry         WALKR    1546/1553     1:06:31   20:55     2:09:58
6142  Alissa M Bethke        WALKR    1547/1553     1:06:31   21:00     2:10:25
6143  Carly M Borremans      WALKR    1548/1553     1:04:20   21:06     2:11:05
6144  Kaietta A Gwitt        WALKR    1549/1553       58:46   21:26     2:13:05
6145  Travis J Clark         WALKR    1550/1553     1:04:06   21:41     2:14:40
6146  Leah M Lax             WALKR    1551/1553     1:02:34   21:41     2:14:42
6147  Kim R Cooney           WALKR    1552/1553     1:02:36   21:42     2:14:46
6148  Connie Cooney          WALKR    1553/1553     1:02:35   21:42     2:14:46
6149  Jenna E Thelen         F0109        87/87       59:02   21:47     2:15:17
6150  John K Meister         M5054      207/207               22:41     2:20:52
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